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1 EID035662           BALDEVBHAI GOPAL 
PATEL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      25 ASHA STAIONARYMART                             JANT SUPER MARKET 
AT&PO MEHSANA                   

MEHSANA                                                                                             384001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381550IN

2 EID035688           JAYSHREEBEN 
MAHESHKUMAR 
TANNA                                              

                                                                                                                                                      DEEPAK CATTLE FEED FA                             STATION ROAD                                      HARIJ  DIST 
MEHSANA                               

                                                  384240 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381563IN

3 EID035727           CHETNABEN J SHAH                                                                                                                                      80 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY NEAR 
SONAWALA                 

HIGH SCHOOL 
MEHEMADABAD DIST 
KAIRA                

GUJARAT                                                                                             387130 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381577IN

4 EID035764           ANJUBEN NINAMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AT PO MARVADI CHAL NEAR 
DARPAN                    

CINEMA AT DAHOD                                   PANCHMAHAL                                                                                          389151 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381585IN

5 EID035765           SUKHABHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O J J PATEL                                     COMMERCE COLLEGE 
LUNAWADA                         

P M S GUJ                                                                                           389230 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381594IN

6 EID035776           PRIYAVADAN M 
SHAH                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      NAVLAKHA COMPLEX                                  PORT HOUSE 3 BAJWADA                              VADODARA                                                                                            390001 47 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381603IN

7 EID035796           KRUPA BHARATBHAI 
DESAI                                                     

VIPUL 
ARUNBHAI 
DESAI                                                       

                                                                           B-27 CITIZEN SOCIETY                              NEA ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM 
ELLORAPARK                   

BARODA                                                                                              390007 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381617IN

8 EID035825           KISHOR MANHARLAL 
PATHAK                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      74 KIRIT KUNJ SOC KARELI 
BAUG                     

VADODARA                                                                                                                                              390018 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381625IN

9 EID035857           HARKISHAN B 
MACHHI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      SHRI JEE COLONY                                   RNO 20                                            TA KARJAN DT 
BARODA                               

                                                  391240 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381634IN

10 EID035861           BELABEN 
GHANSHYAM CHOXI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      CHOXI BAZAR                                       PADRA                                             BARODA                                                                                              391440 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381648IN

11 EID035888           RAMESH J JOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   CHANDA BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR                           TARTIYA HANUMAN 
STREET                            

HARIPURA SURAT                                                                                      395003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381651IN

12 EID035896           NIRMALA AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  12 FIRST FLOOR                                    KRISHNA COMPLEX DELHI 
GATE                        

SURAT                                                                                               395003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381665IN

13 EID035917           RASILABEN 
DAYABHAI SADARIA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      9 A RADHANA SOC NEAR 
NARAYAN                      

NAGER AT BILIMORA DT 
VALSAD                       

GUJRAT                                                                                              396321 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381679IN

14 EID035928           AMBALAL HIRALAL 
JAIN                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      BUILDING 1ST FLOOR ROOM 
NO 4                      

58-60 MINT ROAD G P O 
FORT                        

MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA                                

                                                  400001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381682IN
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15 EID035945           SURESH MURLIDHAR 
TALREJA                                                   

VIJAY 
MURLIDHA
R TALREJA                                                    

                                                                           KILACHAND MANSION 286 
KALBADEVI ROA               

D OPP VITHAL WADI                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381696IN

16 EID035971           NITA BATHIJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     82 SAINARA 17 CUFFE 
PARADE                        

COLABA                                            BOMBAY                                                                                              400005 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381705IN

17 EID035984           RATNASEN VAKIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   27 OM DARIYA MAHAL NO 3                           4TH FLOOR 80 NEPEAN                               SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY                                   

                                                  400006 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381719IN

18 EID036026           SHAKUNTALA MANE                                                            DNYANDEO 
PANDURAN
G MANE                                                    

                                                                           C 10  KAKAD  ESTATE                               THADANI RD                                        BOMBAY                                                                                              400018 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381722IN

19 EID036029           NISHA VIJAY SHAH                                                           PANKAJ 
PASHVIR 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           212/14 SITARAM BHUVAN                             OPP SION HOSP SION 
EAST                           

BOMBAY                                                                                              400022 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381736IN

20 EID036059           RAJVA LAKSHMI 
KURMA                                                        

SUBARAO 
KONDAPA                                                            

                                                                           C/O SUBARAO KONDAPPA 
BEHIND KALINA                

CHURCH S K CHAWL 
SANTA CRUZ(EAST)                 

BOMBAY                                                                                              400029 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381740IN

21 EID036100           HARSHAD KESHAVLAL 
CHITRODA                                                 

HARSHAD K 
CHITRODA                                                         

                                                                           16TH 18TH S.V.ROAD                                SANTACRUZ WEST                                    BOMBAY                                                                                              400054 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381753IN

22 EID036101           PRAGUNA 
BHUJPURIA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      SHOPPING CENTRE 2ND 
FLOOR                         

BLOCK 13 STATION ROAD                             SANTACRUZ 
[WEST] BOMBAY                           

                                                  400054 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381767IN

23 EID036123           U C PAREKH                                                                 ANIL 
PARERH                                                                

                                                                           410 LARAM CENTRE                                  B/2 BLDG S V ROAD                                 ANDHERI WEWT 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400058 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381775IN

24 EID036153           KETAN N SHAH                                                               NAGINDAS 
SHAH                                                              

                                                                           14 JAY SUKH SOC                                   LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO 3 MALAD WEST               

BOMBAY                                                                                              400064 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381784IN

25 EID036158           JERRY MEHDOHSA                                                             MARILYM 
MEMDONS
A                                                           

                                                                           82 ST DOMINK COLONY 1 ST 
TANK ROAD                

ORLEN MALAD                                       BOMBAY                                                                                              400064 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381798IN

26 EID036166           BHADRA C SHAH                                                              CHANDRAK
ANT N 
SHAH                                                         

                                                                           101 HIM PARVATI IST                               CARTER ROAD BORIVALI E                            BOMBAY                                                                                              400066 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381807IN

27 EID036178           KISHORE M MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  DATTANI GRAM BLDG NO 3 
D/29 IRANI                 

RD NO 3 KANDIVALI W                               BOMBAY                                                                                              400067 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381815IN

28 EID036190           ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SANKTHA PRASAD                                    NO 1 RNO 4 HALAU POOL                             KURLA BOMBAY                                                                                        400070 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381824IN

29 EID036194           REENA MANOHAR 
RAOTE PRATHIBA                                               

SUDESH 
MANOHAR 
RAOTE                                                       

                                                                           4TH ROAD GAOTHAN                                  CHEMBUR                                           BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381838IN

30 EID036195           HARISH MANOHAR 
RAOTE PRATHIBA                                              

MANOHAR 
KESARINAT
H RAOTE                                                   

                                                                           4TH ROAD GAOTHAN                                  CHEMBUR                                           BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381841IN

31 EID036210           RAMANLAL JAYESH 
SHAH                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      17 VIJAY BLDG 2ND FLOOR                           VALLABHBAUG LANE 
GHATKOPER E                      

MUMBAI                                                                                              400077 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381855IN

32 EID036233           VIDYUT SHANKAR 
APTE                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      20/16 J P M SOCIETY                               S R ROAD MULUND E                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400081 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381869IN
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33 EID036234           HARBEER KAUR 
SABHARWAL                                                     

NARINDER 
SINGH 
SABAHRWA
L                                                   

KULBIR 
KAUR 
SABHARW
AL                                                      

76/3 MULUND COLONY                                BOMBAY                                                                                                                                                400082 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381872IN

34 EID036245           JAYDEEP DESAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    GEETANJALI NAGAR CO-OP 
HSG WING                   

FLAT NO 56 SAIBABA 
NAGAR BORVALI(W)               

BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381886IN

35 EID036246           BHARAT A PITRODA                                                           AMRITLAL S 
PITRODA                                                         

                                                                           YOGI NAGAR B-42/301                               EKSAR RD BORIVALI (W)                             BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381890IN

36 EID036261           LATA S BALAWI                                                              SANAM S 
BALWANI                                                            

                                                                           401 JYOTI PEARLS 202 SHEER                        PUNJAB SOCIETY 4TH 
FLOOR                          

ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400093 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381909IN

37 EID036270           SMITA S NARKAR                                                             PRASHANT 
S NARKAR                                                          

                                                                           BLDG NO 73B FLAT NO 3                             BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
MAJIWADA                        

THANE (W)                                                                                           400601 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381912IN

38 EID036271           SMITA S NARKAR                                                             LAXMIKANT 
S NARKAR                                                         

                                                                           BLDG NO 73B FLAT NO 3                             BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
MAJIWADA                        

THANE (W)                                                                                           400601 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381926IN

39 EID036301           RAJENDRA S RUMAO                                                           SANJAY S. 
RUMAD                                                            

                                                                           NANDAKHAL RUMADALI                                PO  AGASHITAL VASAI                               DIST THANA                                                                                          401301 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381930IN

40 EID036319           SHRISH KALE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      232/B SHURAWAR PETH                                                                                 PUNE                                                                                                411002 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381943IN

41 EID036345           IYAN PEREIRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     FLAT NO 6 SHIROLE BAUG                            UNIVERSITY ROAD                                   PUNE                                                                                                411016 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381957IN

42 EID036370           KASHMIRA VAJIFDAR                                                          NEVILLE 
VAJIFDAR                                                           

                                                                           383   BHAWANI PETH                                PUNE                                                                                                                                                  411042 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381965IN

43 EID036372           A B PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        KAMALA KRISHI CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY                   

GOKHALE NAGAR                                     PUNE                                                                                                411053 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381974IN

44 EID036397           MAMTA TOLANI                                                               ASHOK 
TOLANI                                                               

                                                                           C/O SUREKH AND BROS                               SHOP NO 293 OPP UNION 
BANK OF IND                 

SHAHAD BR 
ULHASNAGAR                              

                                                  421001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381988IN

45 EID036401           RAMESH MUKHIJA                                                             RAM LUND                                                                                                                                              103 MADHURI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY                 

LTD B K NO 1038 SECTION 
24                        

BEHIND ASHOK 
CINEMA 
ULHASNAGAR                    

                                                  421003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447381991IN

46 EID036404           RAMESH J PARWANI                                                           SEEMA R 
PARWANI                                                            

                                                                           B K NO 1945 ROOM -5                               OT SECTION DIST THANE                             ULHASNAGAR                                                                                          421005 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382008IN

47 EID036412           HEMANT BELE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      10BELEWADA                                        RAVIWAR PETH                                      NASHIK                                                                                              422001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382011IN

48 EID036448           MADHU GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KISHORE KUNJ 54 CONPRESS 
NAGAR                    

                                                  NAGPUR                                                                                              440012 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382025IN

49 EID036463           NITINKUMAR R 
DIDWANIA                                                      

RAMESHCH
AND 
DIDWSWAN
IA                                                     

                                                                           NEAR BALAJI MANDIR 
SARAFA                         

KHANGAON M S                                      BULDHANA                                                                                            444303 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382039IN

50 EID036466           SAWAL VANJANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O DR VANJANI                                    PATNI CHOWK AT PO 
WASHIM                          

DIST AKOLA                                                                                          444505 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382042IN

51 EID036468           BHAGCHAND 
HARWANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      GURUNANAK NIWAS,1ST 
FLOOR                         

DANDEPLOTS,HARWANI 
NAGAR                          

AMRAVATI                                                                                            444606 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382056IN

52 EID036506           SUNIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 117 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR                           KESHAR BAG ROAD                                   INDORE                                                                                              452009 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382060IN
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53 EID036552           SUDHA GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O R O M TEA CO RAMKRIPA                         NAYA BAZAR                                        GWALIOR M P                                                                                         474009 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382073IN

54 EID036557           GULJARI LAL JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O SADHANA PRTING PRESS                          SIKARWARI BAZAR                                   MOREN                                                                                               476001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382087IN

55 EID036559           MANOJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O SADHANA PRINTING 
PROESS                       

SIKARWARI BAZRA 
MORENA                            

(M P)                                                                                               476001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382095IN

56 EID036564           RANI VALECHA                                                               RAJ KUMAR 
VALECHA                                                          

                                                                           143 PRINCE STREET                                 GALGALA                                           JABALPUR M P                                                                                        482002 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382100IN

57 EID036598           RAJ KUMARI 
AGARWAL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      21-3-699                                          GOLAGALLI                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382113IN

58 EID036600           ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      21-7-452 SHAKER KOTHA                             MITTI KA SHAR                                     HYDERABAD AP                                                                                        500002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382127IN

59 EID036601           YOGESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                           21-7-451 SHAKER KOTTA                             CHAR KAMAN                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382135IN

60 EID036657           KANTA DEVI BHATI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 H NO 14-11-1129 NAYABASTI                         BEGUM BAZAR                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500012 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382144IN

61 EID036707           S RAMA REDDY                                                               S VIMALA 
DEVI                                                              

                                                                           12-13-318 FLAT NO 303                             SURYODAYA 
APARTMENTS                              

TARNAKA SEC BAD                                                                                     500017 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382158IN

62 EID036746           KALPANA R 
NATHWANI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      3-3-344 KUTHBIGUDA                                CHAPPALBAZAR                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500027 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382161IN

63 EID036796           MANIKYAMMA 
NBILLAKANTI                                                     

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
BILLAKANTI                                                   

                                                                           H NO 16-2-700/D/A                                 NEW MALAKPET                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500036 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382175IN

64 EID036797           S JAYANTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       16-9-817/38 SAROJINI                              NAGAR COLONY OLD                                  MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500036 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382189IN

65 EID036859           M PAPAYYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        HNO 1 MIG -I                                      KPHB COLONY 
KUKATPALLY                            

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500072 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382192IN

66 EID036891           B.VANAJA BADANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  W/O.B.BHASKARA RAO                                69/3RT VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY                         

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500457 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382201IN

67 EID036906           VISHNU RAO A                                                               PADMAVAT
Y ABBURU                                                           

                                                                           H NO: 17-1-388/30                                 LAKSHMI NAGAR COLONY-
2                            

SAIDABAD 
HYDERABAD                                

TELANGANA                                         500059 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382215IN

68 EID036914           LAXMI PRASANNA 
VATTU MALLI                                                 

NAGESWAR
A RAO 
VATTUMAL
LI                                                   

                                                                           55 B 680 NGO COLONY                               VANASTHALIPURAM                                   HYDERABAD A P                                                                                       500661 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382229IN

69 EID036928           R MAHIPAL REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                  POST & VILLAGE MANTHAJI                           TQ TANDUR DIST                                    RANGAREDDY A P                                                                                      501141 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382232IN

70 EID036947           MANISHA 
KAKARAPARTHI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      RADHA KRISHNA MEDICAL 
AND GENERAL                 

STORES OPP SYNDICATE 
BANK                         

BODHAN                                                                                              503185 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382246IN

71 EID036950           K GANGADHAR 
GUPTA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O M/S KOMMA NARAYANA 
GUPTA                      

GRAINS MERCHANT 
GANDHI CHOWK                      

NIRMAL ADILABAD                                                                                     504106 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382250IN
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72 EID036973           RAJESHWAR 
DONTHULA                                                         

SATYANARA
YANA 
DONTHULA                                                     

CHINNAIA
H 
DONTHUL
A                                                         

C/O UMA TRADING 
COMPANY                           

METPALLY                                          KARIM NAGAR                                                                                         505325 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382263IN

73 EID036980           GOPAL REDDY ALALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                POST YAMAPOOR                                     MANDAL IBRAHIM 
PATNAM A P                         

DIST KARIMNAGAR                                                                                     505450 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382277IN

74 EID037019           SIVARAMI REDDY 
BAIREDDY                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED                            PB NO 1 MIRYAL GUDA                               NALGONDA DIST                                                                                       508207 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382285IN

75 EID037036           BITRA GUNTA 
SOBHARANI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      DEPT OF COMMERCE                                  B-33 S.K.UNIVERSITY 
QUARTERS                      

ANANTHAPUR                                        ANDHRA 
PRADESH                                    

515055 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382294IN

76 EID037052           JAGADEESH BABU G                                                                                                                                                                                                                 13-595 Y V STREET                                 CUDDAPAH                                          A P                                                                                                 516001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382303IN

77 EID037110           VEERAIAH 
BONDALAPATI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      OFFICE OF ASST CONTROLLER 
OF STROES               

DIESEL STORES DEPOT S C 
RAIWLAY                   

VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382317IN

78 EID037125           ANNE 
MADHAVILATHA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      HNO 74-24-8                                       ASHOK NAGAR                                       VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520007 47 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382325IN

79 EID037127           MALINENI SUJATHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 PLOT NO 78                                        VETERINARY COLONY                                 VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520008 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382334IN

80 EID037130           JIJIYA ANNE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O A PRASANNA LAKSHMI                            SDMS MAHILA KALASALA                              VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382348IN

81 EID037176           MAYANA AZMAL 
KHAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      AMEEN MANZIL LAKSHMI 
PURAM 3RD LANE               

                                                  GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522007 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382351IN

82 EID037181           N JAYA KRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   S/O N PANDU RANGA RAO                             NEAR BRIDGE DOWN 
NIDUBROLU                        

GUNTUR DT                                                                                           522124 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382365IN

83 EID037183           SHANTILAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SHA KERAJI SAREMAC & CO                           JAIN TEMPLE STREET                                TENALI                                                                                              522201 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382379IN

84 EID037189           GOPI KRISHNA 
KOLLIPARA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      PHIRANGAI PURAM P O                               GUNTUR                                            A P                                                                                                 522529 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382382IN

85 EID037212           VURA ANITHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      MUNNANGIVARI PALEM POST                           PARCHUR VIA                                       PRAKASAM DIST A 
P                                 

                                                  523169 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382396IN

86 EID037247           S K SASTRI JAYANTI                                                                                                                                                                                                               F NO:201, PADMAVATI 
NILAYAM                       

OPP D T R EMAROLD, SAI 
RAM COLONY                 

KOMMADI, 
VISAKHAPATNAM                            

ANDHRAPRADE
SH                                     

530048 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382405IN

87 EID037254           DALVAY VENKATADRI                                                          D 
SAMRAJYA
M                                                                

                                                                           MIG C - 18 SHEELANAGAR                            BHPV POST OFFICE    
VISHAKAPATNAM                 

                                                                                                    530012 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382419IN

88 EID037257           P PRUDHVI RAJU                                                                                                                                                                                                                   6-19 RAM NAGAR BHPV POST 
VIZAG                    

                                                  VIZAG                                                                                               530012 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382422IN

89 EID037261           PADMAVATHI 
PENTAKOTA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 20 D NO 55-43-30                          DOCTORS COLONY 
SEETHAMMADHARA                     

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530013 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382436IN

90 EID037280           ACHANTI LAXMI 
KANTAM                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      205 TSR APTS                                      SHIVAJI PALEM                                     VISHAKAPATNAM                                                                                       530017 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382440IN

91 EID037333           CHANDRA SEKHAR 
RAO BARATAM                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      SRINIVASA BOMBAY DYEING 
SHOW ROOM                 

NEHRU ROAD                                        SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382453IN

92 EID037341           SURYANARAYANA 
BORRA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      KONURU (VILL&POST)                                GARIVIDI (M D)                                    VIZIANAGARAM DT                                                                                     532101 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382467IN
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93 EID037386           SREENIVASARAO 
PADALA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 20 TILAKNAGAR NR 
OLD                      

EMPLOYMENT OFFICE                                 SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382475IN

94 EID037387           SAKUNTALA RANI 
MUDILI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      MUDILI BABU PRABHAKARA 
RAO FLAT NO                

17 SAI DURGA NAGAR 
SATHYA SAI SCHOOL              

SAI DURGA NAGAR 
PALAKONDA                         

PARVATHIPUR
AM MANYAM                              

532440 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382484IN

95 EID037427           KRISHNA SASTRY 
VEDANTAM                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICE                         S A C BARRAGE DOWLAI 
SWARAM                       

E G DIST                                                                                            533125 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382498IN

96 EID037429           LAKSHMI DEVI 
VISSAPRAGADA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O V V RAMANA MURTY                              3-2-106/3 SBI LANE 
AMALAPURAM                     

EAST GODAVARI A 
P                                 

                                                  533201 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382507IN

97 EID037440           SATHI REDDY PADALA                                                                                                                                                                                                               RAYAVARAM                                                                                           EAST GODAVARI   
A.P                               

                                                  533346 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382515IN

98 EID037445           RAMAKRISHNA 
NIMMANA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR                                SRI INDRA DISTILLERY (P) 
LTD                      

PAIDIPARRU 
TANUKU W G DIST 
A.P                    

                                                  534001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382524IN

99 EID037447           SAROJINI DEVI 
YALAMANCHILI                                                 

PHANEEND
RA 
CHOWDARY 
YALAMANC
HILI                                           

                                                                           YERRA PRAGADA STREET                              ASHOK NAGAR ELURU                                 WEST GODAVARI 
DIST                                

                                                  534002 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382538IN

100 EID037456           JANAKI RAMA RAO 
MADDURI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      CHERUKUVADA                                       VIA UNDI                                          W G DIST                                                                                            534199 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382541IN

101 EID037458           K K N NARASIMHA 
RAO                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O MUNICIPAL SHOP NO 16                          LANCHILAREVU                                      BHIMAVARAM                                                                                          534201 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382555IN

102 EID037472           SREE NAGASAI BABY 
IMANDI                                                   

RAMA 
MOHANA 
RAO M.                                                         

                                                                           C/O I RAMA MOHANA RAO                             SRI VENKATESWARA 
PRINTING WORKS                   

TANUKU                                                                                              534211 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382569IN

103 EID037474           HARANADH CHITTURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                BI PASS ROAD                                      TANUKU                                            W G DIST (A.P)                                                                                      534211 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382572IN

104 EID037482           TRIMURTULA SITA 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAJU P                                         

                                                                                                                                                      S/O SATYANARAYANA RAJU                            KOTTAPADU 
IRAGAVARAM MANDAL                       

WEST GODAVARI 
DIST A.P                            

                                                  534217 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382586IN

105 EID037485           JUPUDY SREERAMA 
MURTHY                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      4/123 MAIN ROAD                                   AKIVIDU                                           W G DT                                                                                              534235 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382590IN

106 EID037489           MONDALAL VENKATA 
RATNA RAMA 
MOHANGUPTA                                     

                                                                                                                                                      POST BOX NO 7                                     BONDADA ESTATES                                   PALAKOL                                                                                             534260 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382609IN

107 EID037511           CHAMPABAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        M N CORPORATION                                   86\1 C T STREET 1ST 
FLOOR                         

BANGALORE                                                                                           560002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382612IN

108 EID037523           C R MOHAN KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SRI VIJAYA JEWELLER V HALL                        NO 491 AVENUE ROAD                                BANGALORE                                                                                           560003 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382626IN

109 EID037535           S SOMNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          105 C STREET 6TH CROSS                            A R EXTN GANDHINAGAR                              BANGALORE                                                                                           560009 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382630IN

110 EID037551           THOMAS JOSEPH                                                              CHINNAMM
A K.V.                                                             

                                                                           393/1  10TH CROSS                                 ANNASANDRAPALYA 
EXTN                              

BANGALORE                                                                                           560017 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382643IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

111 EID037562           N ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    VINANTHEE BOMBAY DYEING 
SHOW ROOM                 

43 KRISHNA COMPLEX 
5TH MAIN                       

GANGA NAGAR 
BANGALORE                             

                                                  560032 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382657IN

112 EID037639           B N 
DHRUVANARAYAN                                                          

D VISHWAS                                                                                                                                             OPP ROTARY BHAWAN 
MUNDYBELE ROAD                  

VIJAYA PURA                                       BANGALORE 
RURAL DIST                              

                                                  562135 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382665IN

113 EID037667           ANITHA HARISH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    AGROPLAST                                         BELLADAPET                                        TIPTUR                                                                                              572201 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382674IN

114 EID037676           QURRATH                                                                                                                                                                                                                          C/O P M SHAREEF PARKAR 
COMPOUND                   

POST KOBANGALLU D K                                                                                                                                   574197 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382688IN

115 EID037698           N CHANDAMMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1369/8 2ND STAGE 
SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY                

NAGARA DAVANAGERE 
BAPUJI VIDYANAGARA              

KARNATAKA                                                                                           577005 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382691IN

116 EID037700           D VENKATESH BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 DONTY AGENCIES  DONTY 
BLDGS                       

M H ROAD                                          CHITRADURGA                                                                                         577501 95 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382705IN

117 EID037772           BHAGWANTI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        17/2 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST                             PARK TOWN                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382714IN

118 EID037780           SUJATHA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    59 OUTER CIRCULAR ROAD                            KILPAUK GARDEN 
COLONY                             

MADRAS                                                                                              600010 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382728IN

119 EID037792           M GEETHKRISHNAN                                                            AMRIT JAIN                                                                                                                                            10, COATS ROAD,                                   T.NAGAR.                                          MADRAS.                                                                                             600017 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382731IN

120 EID037810           A K SRIVATHSAN                                                             A S USHA 
SRIVATHSA
N                                                        

                                                                           No 13 2nd Cross Street                            Bakthavathsalam Nagar 
Adyar                       

                                                                                                    600020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382745IN

121 EID037828           VEENA SAWHNEY                                                                                                                                                                                                                    57 MRC NAGAR                                      RAJA ANNAMALAI 
PURAM                              

MADRAS                                                                                              600028 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382759IN

122 EID037847           ANAND GOVIND                                                               PADMA 
GOVIND                                                               

                                                                           PLOT 532 II WEST ST                               KAMARAJ NAGAR                                     THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS                              

                                                  600041 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382762IN

123 EID037848           PADMA GOVIND                                                               ANAND 
GOVIND                                                               

                                                                           PLOT 532 II WEST ST                               KAMARAJ NAGAR                                     THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS                              

                                                  600041 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382776IN

124 EID037855           B SANTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                         21 PERUMALAGRAM                                   THIRUVERKADO                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600077 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382780IN

125 EID037861           MAHENDRA 
KUMBHAT                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      47 KRISHNAPPA NAZCKAN 
TANK STREET                 

KONDI THOPE                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600079 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382793IN

126 EID037863           SUMER CHAND 
KATARIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      400 MINT ST                                       MADRAS                                            TN                                                                                                  600079 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382802IN

127 EID037865           RAMESH DUGAR                                                               ANURAG                                                                                                                                                8 ELEPHANT GATE STREET                            SOWCARPET                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600079 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382816IN

128 EID037897           R A BASHEER                                                                                                                                                                                                                      9 ANGAMUTHU STREET                                SALIGRAMAM                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600093 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382820IN

129 EID037905           S RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NO-11                                             AMBAL NAGAR PORUR                                 MADRAS                                                                                              600116 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382833IN

130 EID037911           KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                           NO 54  JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 
STREET                    

                                                  PONDICHERRY                                                                                         605001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382847IN

131 EID037950           ATMARAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                          GOLCHA SHOPPING COMPLEX                           80 FEET ROAD ANNA 
NAGAR                           

MADURAI                                                                                             625020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382855IN

132 EID037994           N BALAKRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    129 TRICHY MAIN ROAD 
MALLUR SALEM                 

DISTRICT TAMLILNADU                               SALEM                                                                                               636203 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382864IN
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133 EID038007           A RAMESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                         13 NORHT PRADAKSHNAM 
ROAD                         

KARUR                                                                                                                                                 639001 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382878IN

134 EID038020           LALITHA G.                                                                                                                                                                                                                       12 THIRU NAGAR,                                   SINGANALLUR,                                      COIMBATORE.                                                                                         641005 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382881IN

135 EID038056           M S ROSY                                                                                                                                                                                                                         W/O K J JOHN KYTHAKOTT                            LALOOR ELTHURUTH PO                               THRISSUR DIST                                                                                       680611 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382895IN

136 EID038063           TERESA FRANCIS                                                             CHESTER 
CHIRAYATH                                                          

                                                                           XVI/2049 P T JACOB ROAD                           THOPPUMPADY                                       COCHIN                                                                                              682005 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382904IN

137 EID038064           JOSE LAWRENCE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    22/1180 MULLAPARAMBIL                             EDA COCHIN                                        COCHIN                                                                                              682006 47 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382918IN

138 EID038069           REENA POPEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      ROJA VILLA ST ALBERTS H S 
LANE                    

ERNAKULAM                                         KOCHI                                                                                               682031 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382921IN

139 EID038075           K P VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      OPPO SRIKALA THEATRE                              N F  GATE ROAD                                    TRIPUNITHURA                                                                                        682301 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382935IN

140 EID038076           K S INDIRA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  OPPO SRIKALA THEATRE                              N F  GATE ROAD                                    TRIPUNITHURA                                                                                        682301 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382949IN

141 EID038119           KISHORE KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O HINDUSTAN TRADING 
CO.,                        

F-16 BAGREE MARKET 71 
CANNING ST.,                

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382952IN

142 EID038148           CHETAN A MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O M/S CHUNILAL T MEHTA                          8 LYONS RANGE                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382966IN

143 EID038166           RAMAJEE PRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                   23/1, MAHJARSHI DEBENDRA 
RD.                      

GROUND FLOOR                                      CALCUTTA                                                                                            700007 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382970IN

144 EID038182           KAILASH SONI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     6 BURTOLLA ST                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700007 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382983IN

145 EID038184           CHAITANYA CH 
GHOSH                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO B 14 B BLOCK                              BIDITA APPT 9 NAREN 
SARKAR RD                     

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700008 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447382997IN

146 EID038188           BATA KRISHNA PAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O LUNA ENGINEERS CO-OP 
SOCIETY                  

LTD 5A NARENDRA SEN 
SQUARE                        

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700009 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383003IN

147 EID038209           GANPAT RAI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NO 1/1B/1A                                        UMANANDA ROAD                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                            700020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383017IN

148 EID038211           JOLLY A GOHIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    8/1/B CHAKRABERIA RD                              SOUTH                                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700025 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383025IN

149 EID038214           AMITA BANERJEE                                                             DEBDAS 
BANERJEE                                                            

                                                                           16/B  HAZRA ROAD                                  CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700026 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383034IN

150 EID038224           SAJAL CHAKRABORTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                3/1A PANDITYA ROAD                                CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700029 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383048IN

151 EID038225           RAGHUBAR PRASAD 
GUPTA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      43 A LAKE PLACE                                   2ND FLOOR                                         CALCUTTA                                                                                            700029 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383051IN

152 EID038227           RAJIV BHATIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     60/133 HARI PADA                                  DATTA LANE                                        CALCUTTA                                                                                            700033 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383065IN

153 EID038257           GUNUVATI N 
BHAYANI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O JANATA AUTO AGENCY                            64,BENTINCK ST.                                   CALCUTTA                                                                                            700069 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383079IN
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154 EID038280           SHELLEY DAS 
CHOWDHURY                                                      

NARESH 
KUMAR 
DAS 
CHOWDHU
RY                                                 

                                                                           AAYAKAR GRIHA NIRMAN 
SAMABAY                      

SAMITY LTD PLOT NO M 
20                           

PO PANCHA SAYAR 
CALCUTTA                          

                                                  700094 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383082IN

155 EID038305           KRISHNA BANERJEE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 POST & VILL PURBA                                 SATGACHIA VIA 
GUPTIPARA                           

DIST BURDWAN                                                                                        712512 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383096IN

156 EID038306           KRISHNA BANERJEE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 POST VILL PURBA SATGACHIA                         VIA GUPTIPARA DIST 
BURDWAN                        

                                                                                                    712512 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383105IN

157 EID038342           SUMAN JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O TOLARAM DALIM CHAND                           N N ROAD P O COOCH 
BEHAR                          

WEST BENGAL                                                                                         736101 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383119IN

158 EID038348           RADHAMANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        KRISHNA B/1/B PANDITYA 
ROAD                       

CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              743178 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383122IN

159 EID038350           AJIT KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE                                                       

KABITA 
MUKHERJEE                                                           

                                                                           PO NARENDRAPUR                                    ELACHI DIST 24 
PARAGANS S                         

W B                                                                                                 743508 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383136IN

160 EID038358           AMILAL AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O RAJESH TEXTILES JHOLA 
SAHI                    

CUTTACK                                           ORISSA                                                                                              753001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383140IN

161 EID038370           KARTIK CHANDRA 
BISWAS                                                      

LAKSHMAN
NAYAK                                                              

                                                                           QR NO 3R-37                                       GOLDEN CAMP POST 
JODA                             

DIST KEONJHAR 
ORISSA                              

                                                  758034 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383153IN

162 EID038383           RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJUKA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O GOPI RAM RAJUKA                               AT/PO BISRA DIST 
SUNDARGHAR                       

ORISSA                                                                                              770036 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383167IN

163 EID038392           KAMALA DEVI 
AGARWALA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/O MUKTA SAREE CENTRE                            22/A RADHA BAZAR                                  GUWAHATI                                                                                            781001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383175IN

164 EID038409           RAVI KUMAR BAHETY                                                                                                                                                                                                                CHIWARA PATTY                                     P.O TINSUKIA                                      DT. TINSUKIA                                                                                        786125 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383184IN

165 EID038428           SARITA SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     FLAT NO 601 PUSHPANJALI 
PLAZA BASANT              

VIHAR COLONY BORING 
ROAD SRI KRISHNA              

PURI PHULWARI 
PATNA BIHAR                         

                                                  800001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383198IN

166 EID038479           ANIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BADA BAZAR SUBHASH 
MARG                           

HAZARIBAGH GOLA 
CHOWK                             

JHARKHAND                                                                                           825301 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383207IN

167 EID038510           INDRA JIT SAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A-2 T RF EMP CO OP                                COLONY HARHARGUTTU 
PO HARHARGUTTU                 

JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831002 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383215IN

168 EID038517           KAILASH CHANDRA 
LODHA                                                      

SUMITRA 
DEVI 
LODHA                                                         

                                                                           CHOWK BAZAR                                       JUGSALAI                                          JAMSHEDPUR      
BIHAR                             

                                                  831006 23 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383224IN

169 EID038522           ADITI SARKAR                                                               NIRMALEN
DU SARKAR                                                          

                                                                           486 M ROAD GENDRA NATH 
KUNDU                      

SONARIU WEST LAYOUT                               JAMSHED PUR                                                                                         831011 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383238IN

170 EID038532           SONA RAM SINKU                                                             ANANDINI 
SINKU                                                             

                                                                           THE SDCC BANK LTD                                 PO NOAMUNDI                                       SINGHRUM                                                                                            833217 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383241IN

171 EID038546           ESTHER TOPNO                                                               NITIREN 
TOPNO                                                              

                                                                           UNITED BANK OF INDIA 
HATIA BRANCH                 

E 115 HEC TOWNSHIP 
JAGANATHNAGAR                  

                                                                                                    834004 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383255IN

172 EID038549           MALA CHOUDHARY                                                                                                                                                                                                                   3B SHANTI JAGAT                                   GAUTAM BUDDHA MARG                                BARIATU RANCHI 
JHARKHAND                          

                                                  834009 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383269IN
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173 EID038674           RENU BANSAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      VASTRALOK                                         BARA BAZAR                                        BAREILLY                                                                                            243001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383272IN

174 EID038768           HEMANT SHAH                                                                NITA SHAH                                                                                                                                             GF TOWER-B KAMLANJALI 
COMPLEX                     

MR RADHAKRISHNA 
CHAU RASTA                        

AKOTA ROAD                                        VADODARA                                          390020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383286IN

175 EID038850           PAPU SINDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      STATION ROAD                                      DAMOH MP                                                                                                                                              470601 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383290IN

176 EID038978           NIRMALA KOLLI                                                              UVENKATA 
SATYA 
GABNA 
PRASUNAB
HA MYA                                        

                                                                           W/O DASAMANTHA RAO                                CARE KOLLI NAGESWARA 
RAO                          

BHUSHANAGLLA                                                                                        521263 38 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383309IN

177 EID039010           SATYANARAYANA 
NUNNA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      47-10-5 DWARAKA NAGAR                             9VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                                                                        530016 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383312IN

178 EID039042           DHARMARAO BANDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  22-6/B  GANDHI NAGAR 1  
NARASANNAPETA             

SRIKAKULAM                                                                                                                                            532421 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383326IN

179 EID039161           SUBODH KUMAR 
JAIN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      76  BURTALLA STREET                               KOLKATA                                                                                                                                               700007 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383330IN

180 EID039162           SHREYANS KUMAR 
JAIN                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      76 BURTALLA STREET 
BARABAZAR                      

KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                  700007 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383343IN

181 EID039192           PRAMOD KUMAR 
CHIRANIA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      DWARIKAPURI COLONY                                DR RAJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD                           

BHAGALPUR                                         BIHAR                                             812002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383357IN

182 EID039398           DHANUKA SARVAN 
KUMAR                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 602 NO 44                                 THE METROZON PILLAYAR                             KOIL STREET 
ANNANAGAR 
CHENNAI                     

                                                  600040 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383365IN

183 EID039441           R PARTHASARATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  AG-947TH MAIN ROAD                                ANNA NAGAR                                        CHENNAI                                                                                             600040 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383374IN

184 EID079203           FRACTIONAL 
ALLOTMENT -CL5A                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              0 612 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383388IN

185 EID079204           VISHAMBAR SARAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O S SURYANARAYANA 
MURTHY                        

GMR VASAVI INDUS LTD 
OPP GRAMEENA                 

BANK A COLONY 
SRIKAKULAM                          

                                                  0 1292 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383391IN

186 EID079205           VIJAYA KUAMR 
RAVADA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      ATLAS APPARTMENTS                                 2ND FLOOR BANJARA 
HILLS                           

HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383405IN

187 EID079206           JITENDER SINGH 
SAHRAWAT                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O COL BALWANT SINGH                             HEAD QUARTERS 2 CORPS 
ARTILLERY                   

BRIDGE                                                                                              0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383414IN

188 EID079207           ATMARAM HARILAL 
JETHI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C/O BRIGHT & BRISK                                8/2 B.B D BAG (E)                                 R.N M-I                                                                                             0 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383428IN

189 EID079208           VIKAS BATRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      W/O PAWAN NAGPAL                                  H NO 126                                          SECTOR 11 D                                       FARIDABAD                                         0 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383431IN

190 EID079209           SHAILJA SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    6-B  BAJRANG NAGAR                                KRISHNA NAGAR                                     LUCKNOW  (UP)                                                                                       0 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383445IN

191 EID079210           JAYESH KUMAR 
AMBANI                                                        

CHANDAN 
BALA 
AMBANI                                                        

                                                                           NARENDRA BHAWAN 505/23                            KASIDIN JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                                                                    0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383459IN

192 EID079211           SHASHI PAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                       S/O CHANMAN LAL                                   BHALIA BUILDING                                   CHHEHARTA                                                                                           0 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383462IN
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193 EID079212           MAHANTESH 
SULIBHAVI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      VIDYA NAGAR                                       NIDUBROLU .                                       GUNTUR                                                                                              0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383476IN

194 EID079213           SUSHMA SURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      DG II 77C                                         VKAS PURI                                         NEW DELHI                                                                                           0 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383480IN

195 EID079214           DADI SETTY VISHNU 
CHAKRAM                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      Z-3A-3                                            PURRAJUUPATA                                      KAKINADA                                                                                            0 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383493IN

196 EID079215           SUDHAKAR 
MADDIKAYALA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 33                                           JOURNALIST COLONY                                 JUBILEE HILLS 
HYDERABAD                           

                                                  0 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383502IN

197 EID079216           BEJGAM KRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D NO 3-5-548 1ST FLR ARJUN 
MECHANIC               

HOUSE NR ARAK 
DISTILERRY HIMAYAT NG               

VITTAL WADI 
HYDERABAD AP                          

                                                  0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383516IN

198 EID079217           K V S PRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                     21 A/4 CHARI ST                                   T NAGAR                                           MADRAS                                                                                              0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383520IN

199 EID079218           NISHATHA HARDAHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 NHR 1 N H DIVISION P W D                          OFFICE CAMPUS                                     NEAR CIRCUT 
HOUSE JHANSI UP                       

                                                  0 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383533IN

200 EID079219           JINNUR 
INVESTMENTS PVT 
LIMITED                                             

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 34 ROAD NO 5                              JUBILEE HILLS                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383547IN

201 EID079220           D APPA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO 28 VISAKHA                                   GRAMEENA BANK A 
COLONY                            

SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          0 232 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383555IN

202 EID079221           ATUMAL 
CHANDANMAL 
RAMCHANDANI                                              

                                                                                                                                                      70 MEYAR ROAD                                        SINGAPORE-1543                                                                                      0 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383564IN

203 EID079222           AMIT SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                        30 HOLY OAK CRES REX DALE                         OWT TORONTO CANADA                                MQW 641                                                                                             0 180 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383578IN

204 EID079223           JAGJITPAL SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  6B ST                                             MICHAEL'S ROAD                                    SINGAPORE 1232                                                                                      0 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383581IN

205 EID079224           SURESH  I 
RAMCHANDANI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      PO BOX 2444                                       RUWI 112                                          MUSCAT OMAN                                                                                         0 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383595IN

206 EID079225           BABU RAJENDRA 
PRASAD VUYYURU                                               

                                                                                                                                                      SUR POST BOX NO 546                               SULTANATE OF OMAN                                 POSTAL CODE 411                                                                                     0 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383604IN

207 EID079226           PACHAN RAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PO BOX NO 20137                                   SHARJAH                                           UAE                                                                                                 0 517 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383618IN

208 EID079227           WILBUR 
INVESTMNETS LTD                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      5 DUKE OF EDINBURGH ST                            PO BOX 627                                        PORT LOUISE 
MAURITIUS                             

                                                  0 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383621IN

209 EID079228           RAJNI MAHAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    H NO 44 GALI NO 19                                NEW PAWAN NAGAR                                   BATALA ROAD                                       AMRITSAR                                          0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383635IN

210 EID079229           GULSHAN SWROOP                                                                                                                                                                                                                   # 27 GROUP HOUSING 
SOCIETY                        

NO 37 MANSA DEVI 
COMPLEX                          

SECTOR-5   
PANCHAKULA                             

HARYANA                                           0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383649IN

211 EID079231           BAJRANG LAL OJHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 F/5 - PARTH APARTMENT, 
2ND FLOOR                  

NEAR SUBASH CIRCLE,  
RANIP ROAD                   

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383652IN

212 EID079232           GOPALDAS T 
MAKHIJA                                                         

MOHA V 
MAKHIJA                                                             

                                                                           202 BHAGWANTI APTS                                1ST CARTER ROAD 
BORIVALI E                        

MUMBAI                                                                                              0 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383666IN
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213 EID079233           AJAY A SAGAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     B/3 APURVA APARTMENTS                             NEAR SNEHKUNJ BUS 
STOP                            

S M ROAD 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                       

                                                  15 56 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383670IN

214 EID079234           MADHU GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      203A AVG BHAWAN NEW 
DELHI                         

NEW DELHICIRCUS                                                                                                                                       110001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383683IN

215 EID079235           GEETA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     T/68 NEW RORTAH ROAD                              B/H JAIN PETRAOL PUMP 
KAROL BAGH                  

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383697IN

216 EID079236           OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 203 A AVG BHAWAN                                  M-3 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS                              NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383706IN

217 EID079237           RAJIV GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      203 A AVG BHAWAN                                  M-3 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS                              NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383710IN

218 EID079238           PREM CHAND GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 203 A AVG BHAWAN                                  M-3 ONNAUGHT CIRCUS                               NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383723IN

219 EID079239           KRISHNA ARORA                                                              O P ARORA                                                                                                                                             B 7/2 M S FLATS                                   PESHWA ROAD GOLE 
MARKET                           

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383737IN

220 EID079240           MAHENDRA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   16 MATHURA ROAD                                   JANGPURA B                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383745IN

221 EID079241           ISH KUMAR SAHNI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  8 TEACHERS CANE                                   ANAD PARVAT                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383754IN

222 EID079242           SUKHDEV PRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O SANTRI PRASAD                                 DIRECTORATE OF 
MARKETING & INSPECTI               

4/20 ASAF ALI 
ROAD NEW DELHI                      

                                                  110002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383768IN

223 EID079243           BALCHANDRAN 
GANESAN                                                        

JAYANTHI 
BALACHAN
DRAN                                                      

                                                                           309  TAGORE ROAD  HOSTEL                          MINTO ROAD                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383771IN

224 EID079244           NARESH SETH                                                                NITIN 
KAPOOR                                                               

                                                                           4831/24 GOVIND LANE                               ANSARI ROAD DARYA 
GANJ                            

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383785IN

225 EID079245           SUDIPA NANDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     4/61 LODI COLONY                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383799IN

226 EID079247           GAJENDRA BHUJABAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                20/4                                              LODI COLONY                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383808IN

227 EID079248           INDER MOHAN 
MALHOTRA                                                       

MANPRIT 
KAUR 
MALHOTRA                                                      

                                                                           5C/56 NEW ROHTAK ROAD                             NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383811IN

228 EID079249           SONTA RELAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H.NO. XV/9788 AHATA 
THAKUR DASS                   

NEW ROHTAK ROAD                                   NEW DELHI                                                                                           110005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383825IN

229 EID079250           DINESH UNIYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    32 3171 BEDON PURA                                KAROL BAGH                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383839IN

230 EID079251           VINNI UO                                                                   HARMEET 
SINGH 
AURORA                                                       

                                                                           42/4875 KAROL BAGH                                NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383842IN

231 EID079252           SUDHAMOY GHATAK                                                                                                                                                                                                                  6/83/1 DEV                                        NAGAR                                             DELHI                                                                                               110005 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383856IN

232 EID079253           PONNAMMA JOSE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    5276/7 KRISHNA NAGAR                              KAROL BAGH                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110005 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383860IN
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233 EID079254           R MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          205 SEWAK CHAMBER                                 2099/38 NAI WALA K 
BAGH                           

N DELHI                                                                                             110005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383873IN

234 EID079255           RAM KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 534 KUCHA PATI RAM                                SITA RAM BAZAR                                    DELHI                                                                                               110006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383887IN

235 EID079256           UMA RANI CHHARIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O CHHARIA GUPTA & CO                            2582 ROHTAGI MANSION 
LOTHIAN ROAD                 

KASHMERE GATE 
DELHI                               

                                                  110006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383895IN

236 EID079257           LAXMAN SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     HAR PHOOL SINGH VIJAY 
KUMAR                       

2737 I FLOOR NAYA 
BAZAR                           

DELHI                                                                                               110006 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383900IN

237 EID079258           VANI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        4479 GALI JATAN                                   PAHARI DHIRAJ                                     DELHI                                                                                               110006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383913IN

238 EID079259           MADHU ARORA                                                                RAM 
ARORA                                                                  

                                                                           30 14 ARORA HOUSE                                 SHAKTI NAGAR                                      DELHI                                                                                               110007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383927IN

239 EID079260           SHRI BHAGWAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     H 58                                              DESV COLONY TRIPOLIA                              DELHI                                                                                               110007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383935IN

240 EID079261           DHANESH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    24/12 AMAR NIWAS                                  SHAKTI NAGAR                                      DELHI                                                                                               110007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383944IN

241 EID079262           M K JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SHAKTI NAGAR                                                                                        DELHI                                                                                               110007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383958IN

242 EID079263           SATISH GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O MS KAMLA GUPTA                                26/6 G F SHAKTI NAGAR                                                                               DELHI                                             110007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383961IN

243 EID079264           SWETA 
GOPALKRISHNA 
ROKADA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      2103 DELHI ADMN'S FLAT                            GULAB BAGH                                        DELHI                                                                                               110007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383975IN

244 EID079265           RAM  NANDAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      T 510 F-23-C BALJEET NAGAR                                                                          DELHI                                                                                               110008 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383989IN

245 EID079266           SUNIL KUMAR 
GARODIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      407 408 PADAMA TOWER II 
EAST PATEL                

NAGAR 22 RAJENDRA 
PLACE                           

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447383992IN

246 EID079267           RAJ KUMAR DUA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    18/47 EAST PATEL NAGAR                            NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384009IN

247 EID079268           NEETA KAKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      D13A/14                                           MODEL TOWN                                        DELHI                                                                                               110009 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384012IN

248 EID079269           NIRMAL VOHRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     303 HAKIKAT NAGAR                                 MALL RD                                           DELHI                                                                                               110009 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384026IN

249 EID079270           VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      D13A/14                                           MODEL TOWN                                        DELHI                                                                                               110009 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384030IN

250 EID079271           SAROJ AWASTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    K 39 CIVIL ZONE                                   SUBROTO PARK EXTN                                 NEW DELHI                                                                                           110010 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384043IN

251 EID079272           GURUDEV SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1 C/108 NAMDHARI COLONY 
KIRTI NAGAR               

                                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384057IN

252 EID079273           VEDPRAKASH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       WZ 30-B SHARADA PURI                              RAMESHNAGAR                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384065IN

253 EID079274           MANGE RAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                        4-13A GREEN PAMERT                                NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384074IN

254 EID079275           S MUNEER BASHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   145/A KATWARIA SARAI                              NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110016 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384088IN
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255 EID079276           S MUNEER BASHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   145/A KATWARIA SARAI                              NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110016 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384091IN

256 EID079277           ANJU KILHORE                                                                                                                                                                                                                     87/9 SEC I                                        PUSHP VIHAR                                       SAKETE NEW DELHI                                                                                    110017 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384105IN

257 EID079278           MONA SURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        E 52  D D A FLATS                                 SAKET    NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                    110017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384114IN

258 EID079279           EUGENE CHARLES                                                             ANIL R 
SHEPHERD                                                            

                                                                           25 F SHEIKHASARAI                                 PHASE II POCKET K                                 N D                                                                                                 110017 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384128IN

259 EID079280           NEELA NATARAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D 47STC HOUSING COLONY 
MEHRAULI RD                

                                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110017 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384131IN

260 EID079281           JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   22-C SECTOR IV                                    PUSHP VIHAR                                       NEW DELHI                                         .                                                 110017 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384145IN

261 EID079282           GEETA ARORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      AG1/131A VIAKS PURI                               NEW DELHI                                         DELHI                                                                                               110018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384159IN

262 EID079283           PARKASH PANJWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 AG 1-93B                                          VIKASPURI                                         NEW  DELHI                                                                                          110018 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384162IN

263 EID079284           GIAN CHAND AHUJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 G-35 II FLOOR                                     KALIKAJI                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                           110019 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384176IN

264 EID079285           STUTI MOHANKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    FLAT NO 11 MAYFLOWER                              DD 35 NEHRU ENCLAVE                               KALKAJI NEW 
DELHI                                 

                                                  110019 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384180IN

265 EID079286           NIRMAL GHAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      D-48 MALCHA MARG                                  CHANAKYA PURI                                     NEW DELHI                                                                                           110021 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384193IN

266 EID079287           ESWARAYYA 
VANKADARI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      597 SECTOR FOUR R K 
PURAM                         

                                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384202IN

267 EID079288           USHA TULI                                                                  SUDARSHA
N KUMAR 
TULI                                                       

                                                                           788-LAXMIBAI NAGAR                                NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110023 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384216IN

268 EID079289           VIKRAM CHANDRA 
GOEL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      D-II BLOCK A A-2494                               NETAJINAGAR                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110023 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384220IN

269 EID079290           DIPTY NANDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      M P T 481                                         C/O U G ROY                                       SAROJINI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI                          

                                                  110023 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384233IN

270 EID079291           PUPPALA SHESHA 
VENKATESHAWARA                                              

                                                                                                                                                      J-253 SAROJINI NAGAR                              NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110023 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384247IN

271 EID079292           SUNDEEP KALRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D-56 III FLOOR                                    LAJPAT NAGAR-I                                    NEW DELHI                                                                                           110024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384255IN

272 EID079293           UMAMAHESWARA 
RAO GUDDANTI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      86-A  POCKET-A  DDA FLATS                         SUKHDEV VIAHR                                     NEW DELHI                                                                                           110025 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384264IN

273 EID079294           V C MIRCHANDANI                                                            C W 
MIRCHAND
ANI                                                            

                                                                           209 E DDA MIG FLAT                                RAJOURI GARDEN                                    NEW DELHI                                                                                           110027 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384278IN

274 EID079295           HARMINDER 
CHANDHOK                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      F-4 RAJOURI GARDEN                                NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110027 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384281IN

275 EID079296           PREET K S BEDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B-2/57 SAFDARJANG 
ENCLAVE                         

NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110029 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384295IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 
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276 EID079297           ANURADHA JHURANI                                                           JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
JHURANI                                                    

                                                                           FLAT NO C-3188                                    SECTOR C POCKET 3                                 VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI                             

                                                  110030 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384304IN

277 EID079298           SANJAY SETIA                                                               MUKHWAN
T SINGH                                                             

                                                                           1/9055  STREET NO 2                               WEST ROTAS NAGAR 
SHAHDRA                          

DELHI                                                                                               110032 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384318IN

278 EID079299           KAMAL KUMAR AJIN                                                           KAMPA 
JAIN                                                                 

                                                                           1/11824 PANCHSHEEL 
GARDEN GALI                    

JAIN SWETAMBER 
MANDIR NAVEEN                      

SHAHDARA DELHI                                                                                      110032 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384321IN

279 EID079300           DEEPMALA SAINI                                                             RAKESH 
SAINI                                                               

                                                                           30/34 BHISHAM RD                                  VISHWAS NAGAR                                     DELHI                                                                                               110032 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384335IN

280 EID079301           ROSHAN KUMAR 
SURANA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      52 STATE BANK COLONY                              G T KARNAL ROAD                                   DELHI                                                                                               110033 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384349IN

281 EID079302           S K UPPAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        B-244 LOK VIHAR                                   PITAM PURA                                        DELHI                                                                                               110034 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384352IN

282 EID079303           JASBIR SINGH SODHI                                                                                                                                                                                                               2158 RANI BAGH                                    SHAKUR BASTI                                      DELHI                                                                                               110034 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384366IN

283 EID079304           AJAY KHATRI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      K P 240 PITAM PURA                                MAURYA ENCLAVE                                    DELHI                                                                                               110034 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384370IN

284 EID079305           GURDEEP SINGH 
SOOD                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C-33 MILAN APARTMENT                              WEST ENCLAVE                                      PITAMPURA                                         NEW DELHI                                         110034 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384383IN

285 EID079306           ALOK SHARMA                                                                ANUP 
SHARMA                                                                

                                                                           10/146, BASTI SARAI ROHILLA                       OLD RHOTAK ROAD                                   DELHI                                                                                               110035 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384397IN

286 EID079307           GIRISH SAHNI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     46-C SUNDER APPARTMENTS                           GH-10 PASCHIIM VIHAR                              NEW DELHI                                                                                           110041 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384406IN

287 EID079309           MUKESH KUMAR 
KASHYAP                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H-304 RAJ NAGAR II                                PALAM COLONY                                      NEW DELHI                                                                                           110045 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384410IN

288 EID079310           SUVEERA VARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O VIJAY K VARMA                                 A-38 KAILASH COLONY                               NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384423IN

289 EID079311           MOHAN LAL BANSAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O AMBUJA AGRO IND LTD                           E-26 GREATER KAILASH II                           NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384437IN

290 EID079312           SHASHI BHUSHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   E-297                                             GREATER KAILASH -I                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384445IN

291 EID079314           SHEELA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   71 DELHI ADMIN FLATS                              GREATER KAILASH PART I                            NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384454IN

292 EID079315           VEENA KALRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 107/22-B GALI NO - 4                         EAST AZAD NAGAR                                   DELHI                                                                                               110051 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384468IN

293 EID079316           BIRBAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                           A-19 RADHEY SHYAM                                 PARK EXTENSION                                    DELHI                                                                                               110051 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384471IN

294 EID079317           VINAY MAHASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    H2/18 KRISHNA NAGAR                                                                                 DELHI                                                                                               110051 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384485IN

295 EID079318           ARUN BANSAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      AH/97  SHALIMAR BAGH                                                                                DELHI                                                                                               110052 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384499IN

296 EID079319           PUSPA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            D-179                                             ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I                               DELHI                                                                                               110052 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384508IN

297 EID079320           MADHU VATNANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    2A/A MIG FLATS PHASE III                          ASHOK VIHAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110052 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384511IN
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298 EID079321           RAJIV GUPTA                                                                SANJEEV 
GUPTA                                                              

                                                                           ASHOK VIHAR PHASE II                                                                                DELHI                                                                                               110052 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384525IN

299 EID079322           RADHEYSHYAM 
AGGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      A-686 SHASTRI NAGAR                               P O ASHOK VIHAR                                   DELHI                                                                                               110052 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384539IN

300 EID079323           DINESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/O AMTEK  BATTERIES                              81 KHANNA MKT                                     TIS HAZARI DELHI                                                                                    110054 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384542IN

301 EID079324           NIRANJAN KHATRI                                                            ANUPAMA 
KHATRI                                                             

                                                                           C/O TRAVEL HOUSE 21 D                             BASANT LOK COMMUNITY 
CENTRE                       

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110057 81 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384556IN

302 EID079325           SUBODH CHANDRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B12/136 AIR INDIA COLONY                          VASANT VIHAR                                      NEW  DELHI                                                                                          110057 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384560IN

303 EID079326           KULDIP KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      A-1/293 PANKHA ROAD                               JANAK PURI                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110058 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384573IN

304 EID079327           RAJESH AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   35 SCIENTISH APARTMENTS                           N P L COLONY                                      NEW DELHI                                                                                           110060 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384587IN

305 EID079328           RANJU MUNJAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     A-3/228                                           PASCHIM VIHAR                                     N DELHI                                                                                             110063 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384595IN

306 EID079329           ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      B E 192 GALI NO 2                                 HARINAGAR                                         NEW DELHI                                                                                           110064 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384600IN

307 EID079330           INDRA TXAGI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      DB-38-FDDA FLATS                                  HARI NAGAR                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110064 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384613IN

308 EID079331           ASHU BATLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       F 67 EAST OF KAILASH                                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110065 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384627IN

309 EID079332           RAVINDRA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   FLAT NO 1321 SECTOR-2                             R K PURAM                                         NEW DELHI                                                                                           110066 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384635IN

310 EID079333           NEELAM BHARDWAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1 SHEETAL APPT                                    SECTOR 14 PLOT 12                                 ROHINI DELHI                                                                                        110082 12 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384644IN

311 EID079334           ANIL KATHURIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    B-22-5 DELHI POLICE SOCIETY                       VIJETA VIHAR SECTOR 13                            ROHINI DELHI                                                                                        110085 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384658IN

312 EID079335           SURENDERA KUMAR 
SONI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 65/262 SECTOR 16                             ROHINI                                            DELHI                                                                                               110085 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384661IN

313 EID079336           NEERU AGGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   141-B POCKET I                                    MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I                               N DELHI                                                                                             110091 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384675IN

314 EID079337           DEEPAK GUWALANJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                  68 MAITRI APARTMENTS                              MAYURVIHAR PHASE-I                                DELHI                                                                                               110091 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384689IN

315 EID079338           SUKUMAR PATTJOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                H 23 INDRA PRASTA APTS                            114 I P EXTENSION 
PATPADGANJ                      

DELHI                                                                                               110092 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384692IN

316 EID079339           MRIDULA DUA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      B 247 SURAJ MAL VIHAR                             DELHI                                                                                                                                                 110092 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384701IN

317 EID079340           AKSHAT MAHTTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    106 VARDAN APTS                                   64 I P EXTN                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110092 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384715IN

318 EID079341           NANCY MAHTTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     106 VARDAN APTS                                   64 I P EXTN                                       DELHI                                                                                               110092 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384729IN

319 EID079342           LALITA DEVIJAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  E-202 NIRMAN BIHAR                                I FLOOR                                           DELHI                                                                                               110092 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384732IN
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320 EID079343           BALVINDER PAL 
SINGH                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      167 KARKAR DOOMA                                  DELHI ADMINISTRATION 
FLATS                        

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110092 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384746IN

321 EID079344           RAJNI KAPOOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     28-D POCKET A GROUP II                            DILSHAD GARDEN                                    DELHI                                                                                               110095 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384750IN

322 EID079345           SAROJ BALA                                                                 SATYA PAL 
SINGH                                                            

                                                                           BLOCK-B 51/F-1                                    DILSHAD GARDEN                                    DELHI                                                                                               110095 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384763IN

323 EID079346           VIJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 SECTOR 7 B    HOUSE NO 513                        FARIDABAD                                                                                                                                             121006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384777IN

324 EID079347           M KRISHNAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO 1612 SECTOR-28                               PO SECTOR 29 
FARIDABAD                            

HARYANA                                                                                             121008 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384785IN

325 EID079348           SUSHIL KUMAR 
BANSAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      283-L NEW COLONY                                                                                    PALWAL HAR                                                                                          121102 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384794IN

326 EID079349           USHA MONGA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO 100                                          SECTOR 30 1ST FLOOR                               NEAR SHIVAM 
HOSPITAL                              

GURGAON 
HARYANA                                   

122001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384803IN

327 EID079350           MAHESH JINDAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    DINESH HARDWARES                                  S C F 4A RED SQARE 
MARKET                         

HISAR HARYANA                                                                                       125001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384817IN

328 EID079351           KULWANT RAI 
AGGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      ADVOCATE 1766                                     MOHRAMPURA 3 GITA 
BHAWAN ROAD                     

HISSAR                                                                                              125001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384825IN

329 EID079352           SHANKER LAL 
NARAYANA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1828 GALI BHAGAT 
SINGH                       

PARK WALI BAND GATE                               SIRSA                                                                                               125055 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384834IN

330 EID079353           OM PRAKASH 
DUDEJA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      110 A BLOCK                                       NEW MANDI                                         SIRSA HARYANA                                                                                       125055 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384848IN

331 EID079354           BHIM SAIN BANGA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA                             PO ELLENABAD                                      SIRSA                                                                                               125102 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384851IN

332 EID079355           R K SINGLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO 34                                           HOUSING BOARD COLONY                              JIND HARYANA                                                                                        126102 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384865IN

333 EID079356           JAIBHAGWAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       MAYDEEP PRINTERS                                  ASHOKA COLONY                                     KARNAL HARYANA                                                                                      132001 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384879IN

334 EID079357           DR B G BANERJEE                                                            SHASHI 
BANERJEE                                                            

,                                                                          H NO 1575                                         SEC 15 PANCHKULA                                  HARYANA                                                                                             134109 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384882IN

335 EID079359           KANIKA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O DR A K GUPTA K NO 67                          SWASTIK VIHAR                                     PANCHKULA                                                                                           134109 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384896IN

336 EID079360           ANAMIKA GROVER                                                                                                                                                                                                                   H NO 779-A/IFCS                                                                                     PANCHKULA                                                                                           134109 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384905IN

337 EID079361           AVINASH                                                                                                                                                                                                                          K NO 78/88                                        CHOPRA GARDED                                     YAMUNA NAGAR                                                                                        135001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384919IN

338 EID079362           USHA SADIURA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     228-D BHAI RANDHIR SINGH 
NAGAR                    

OPP BABA ISHER SINGH 
PUBLIC SCHOOL                

LUDHIANA PB                                                                                         141001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384922IN

339 EID079363           ORIMALA DHIMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O BALAWANT  RAI DHIMAN                          CANARA BANK BHARAT 
NAGAR CHOWK                    

LUDHIANA                                                                                            141001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384936IN

340 EID079364           RAVINDER SINGH 
RAVI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      SMQ 203/1                                         HALWARA AD.                                       LUDHIANA                                                                                            141001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384940IN

341 EID079365           RAJ KUMAR 
BHANDARI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      AMAR JYOTI HOSIERY 
FACTORY                        

CHOWK MISRAN                                      LUDHIANA                                                                                            141008 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384953IN
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342 EID079366           BHUSHAN LAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      652 PATTI MALO KI                                 MOGA                                                                                                                                                  142001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384967IN

343 EID079367           URMILA RANI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 HNO 244                                           STREET NO 2 VENDANT 
NAGAR                         

MOGA                                                                                                142001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384975IN

344 EID079368           OM PARKASH 
SHANDIL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O VARDHMAN SPG MILLS 
LTD                        

CHANDIGARH ROAD                                   LUDHIANA                                                                                            142011 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384984IN

345 EID079369           DOCTOR DARSHAN 
SINGH                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      RURAL HOSPITAL                                    KHOZA   PANDO                                     TEH  MOGA  PB                                                                                       142048 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447384998IN

346 EID079370           SUKHPAL SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    85 KERMEDY AVENUE                                 AMRITSAR                                          PUNJAB                                                                                              143001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385004IN

347 EID079371           SOM RAJ BANDARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  STATE BANK OF PATIALA                             EAST MOHAN NAGAR                                  AMRITSAR PB                                                                                         143006 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385018IN

348 EID079372           RAJINDER PAL 
SHARMA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      EME STEATION WORKSHOP                             JALANDHAR CANTT 
PUNJAB                            

                                                                                                    144001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385021IN

349 EID079373           KASTURI LAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      55 SHAKTI NAGAR                                   JALANDHAR CITY                                                                                                                                        144001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385035IN

350 EID079374           SOHAN SINGH 
KUCREJA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      199 HIG FLAT                                      PUNJAB HSG BOARD 
COLONY GARHA RD                  

JALANDHAR                                                                                           144022 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385049IN

351 EID079375           J K PABLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        V+PO ALACHUR TEH NAWAN 
SHHEHR                     

DISTT JALANDHAR                                                                                                                                       144514 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385052IN

352 EID079376           RAVINDER KAUR 
SIDHU                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O  WARDEN HOSTEL A                              THAPAR TECHNOLOGY 
CAMPUS                          

PATIALA PUNJAB                                                                                      147001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385066IN

353 EID079377           BIRINDER SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   8-D MATA KAUSHALYA                                HOSPITAL                                          PATIALA                                                                                             147001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385070IN

354 EID079379           ASHWANI KUMAR 
CHHABRA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      S/O SH SHAM LAL MOTIA 
BAZAR                       

SAMANA PATIALA                                    SAMANA DIST 
PATIALA                               

                                                  147101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385083IN

355 EID079380           KIRAN GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                       98 JP COLONY                                                                                        SANGRUR                                                                                             148001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385097IN

356 EID079381           HEM RAJ GOYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    H NO B-III/77 NEW MARKET                          PO RAM PURA PHUL                                  DIST BHATINDA                                                                                       151103 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385106IN

357 EID079382           RITA KAKKAR                                                                RAKESH                                                                                                                                                C/O LT COL RAKESH KAKKAR                          PATHOLOGIST MILITARY 
HOSPITAL                     

FEROZEPUR                                                                                           152001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385110IN

358 EID079383           PREMKUMAR 
SINGHAL                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      SHREE BHAVANI CO HOU                              MILLS 4160 LN PB NO 14                            ABOHAR                                                                                              152116 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385123IN

359 EID079384           SANJAY CHOPRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    HOUSE NO-935                                      SECTOR-40-A                                       CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385137IN

360 EID079385           KRISHAN MOHANI 
MAHENDRU                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1302                                         SECTOR  15 B                                      CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385145IN

361 EID079386           SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      SA C O  2463-64 1ST FLR                           SECTOR  22 C                                      CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160022 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385154IN

362 EID079387           VARINDER MOHAN 
BANSAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      H.NO.1747-A SECTOR 25B                            CHANDIGARH                                                                                                                                            160023 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385168IN

363 EID079388           ASHOK GOVILA                                                               ASHOK 
GOVILA                                                               

                                                                           H NO 1153 SECTOR 24B                              CHANDIGARH                                                                                                                                            160023 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385171IN

364 EID079389           SUKHCHARAN SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 H NO 1216                                         SECTOR 42-B                                       CHANDIGARH                                        PUNJAB (UT)                                       160036 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385185IN
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365 EID079390           KRISHNA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    PLOT NO 1-A  SECTOR 36-A                                                                            CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160036 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385199IN

366 EID079391           DARSHANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         H.NO.3003                                         SECTOR 46 C                                       CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160047 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385208IN

367 EID079395           ARUN  GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      54/7 NAVYUG MARKET                                GHAJIABAD                                                                                                                                             201001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385211IN

368 EID079396           ER MAHENDRA PAL 
AGRAWAL                                                    

VIPUL 
AGRAWAL                                                              

                                                                           35 CHANDRA PURI                                   GHAZIABAD                                         U P                                                                                                 201001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385225IN

369 EID079397           NIRMAL JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      B-169 LOHIA NAGAR                                 GHAZIABAD                                         U P                                                                                                 201001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385239IN

370 EID079398           TILAK RAJ SURI                                                             SANTOSH 
SURI                                                               

                                                                           FL NO 1303 KANCHANJUNGA  
TOWER                    

KAUSHAMBI                                         GHAZIABAD U P                                                                                       201010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385242IN

371 EID079399           NEERU NIJHAWAN                                                             NARESH 
CHAUHAN                                                             

                                                                           B-23,SECTOR                                                                                         NOIDA                                                                                               201301 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385256IN

372 EID079400           SHILAJA P                                                                                                                                                                                                                        F-12A SECTOR-27                                   NOIDA                                             GAUTHAM 
BHUDHA NAGAR 
NOIDA                        

                                                  201301 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385260IN

373 EID079401           SHIKHA SAXENA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1/100 VISNUPURI                                   SARVODAYA MARG                                    ALIGARH                                                                                             202001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385273IN

374 EID079402           SHARDA SHARMA                                                              V K 
SHARMA                                                                 

                                                                           W/O V K SHARMA DIST CO 
OPERATIVE                  

BANK B S R BRANCH 
SHIKARPUR                       

                                                                                                    202395 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385287IN

375 EID079403           JUGHAL KISHORE 
BEHAL                                                       

YSWATI 
BEHAL                                                               

                                                                           128/7 'Y' BLOCK                                   KIDWAI NAGER                                      KANPUR                                                                                              208001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385295IN

376 EID079404           DURGA PRASAD 
SHARMA                                                        

KRISHNA 
SHARMA                                                             

                                                                           117/458 PANDU NAGAR                                                                                 KANPUR                                                                                              208005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385300IN

377 EID079405           TAHIR SAEED                                                                                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 520 TYPE V                               I I T KANPUR                                      KALYANPUR                                                                                           208016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385313IN

378 EID079406           MRS. SHEELA KHARE                                                          BRAJESH 
KUMAR 
KHARE                                                        

                                                                           C/O.MR. B.K. KHARE, AE-48,                        OFFICERS COLONY, PANKI 
POWER HOUSE,               

KANPUR                                                                                              208020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385327IN

379 EID079407           RADHA KRISHAN 
TRIPATHI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      BLOCK C PLOT                                      NO 266 PANKI                                      KANPUR                                                                                              208020 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385335IN

380 EID079408           MRS. INDU KALIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  117-N-41, MARKET ,                                KAKADEO                                           KANPUR                                                                                              208025 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385344IN

381 EID079409           SURESH KUMAR 
AJMANI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      CENTRAL HOTEL                                     95,ZERO ROAD                                      ALLAHABAD                                                                                           211001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385358IN

382 EID079410           K V JACOB                                                                  SASY JACOB                                                                                                                                            5/A NAPIER ROAD                                   NEAR A I R                                        ALLAHABAD                                                                                           211001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385361IN

383 EID079411           SUNIL VASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1109/1                                            MALVIYA NAGAR                                     ALLAHABAD                                                                                           211003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385375IN

384 EID079412           RAM NARAIN 
MISHRA                                                          

MITHLESH 
MISHRA                                                            

                                                                           30/9 I T I LABOUR COLONY                          SANDWA                                            ALLAHABAD                                                                                           211010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385389IN

385 EID079413           RASHMI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O S K SINGH                                     NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE                           

PHULPUR 
ALLAHABAD ( U P )                         

                                                  212402 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385392IN
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386 EID079414           SHIB SHANKAR 
MOITRA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      STATE BANK OF INDIA                               I T EXT COUNTER B H U                             VARANASI                                                                                            221001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385401IN

387 EID079415           ARCHANA                                                                    SUDHIR 
KUMAR                                                               

                                                                           C/O SUDHIR KUMAR PLS SDM 
SADAR SOUT               

H 1 RAJASWA AWAS 
COLLECTOR COMPOUND               

VARANASI                                                                                            221002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385415IN

388 EID079416           MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      N-1/43 GULAB NIKETAN                              NAGAWA LANKA                                      VARANASI                                                                                            221005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385429IN

389 EID079417           HAR GOPAL SEHGAL                                                           SEEMA 
SEHGAL                                                               

                                                                           72  JAWAHAR NAGAR                                 COLONY                                            VARANASI                                                                                            221010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385432IN

390 EID079418           VIBHA AGARWAL                                                              CHANDRA 
PRAKASH                                                            

                                                                           58/52-B  SIGRA                                    VARANASI                                                                                                                                              221010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385446IN

391 EID079419           BASANT LAL JAISWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                               C-4/311 SARAI GOBERDHAN                           CHETGANJ                                          VARANASI                                                                                            221010 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385450IN

392 EID079420           GAJRAJ BEHARI LAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                D-14 LAWRENCETERRACE                              HAZRATGANJ                                        LUCKNOW                                                                                             226001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385463IN

393 EID079421           MANJUL SAKSENA                                                             SHISHIR 
SAKSENA                                                            

                                                                           3/48 PRAGNARAIN ROAD                                                                                JHANSI                                                                                              226001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385477IN

394 EID079422           RAJENDRA  MOHAN 
GARG                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      4 PWD   QTRS                                      KABIR MARG   CLAY 
SQUARE                          

LUCKNOW                                                                                             226001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385485IN

395 EID079423           KAMLESH AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  19 NEHUR NAGAR                                    LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                               226004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385494IN

396 EID079424           SUSHIL K UPADHAYAY                                                                                                                                                                                                               97  RAJ SADAN                                     DURGA PURI     BLUNT 
SQUARE                       

LUCKNOW                                                                                             226004 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385503IN

397 EID079425           SUDESH AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D-18 HAL TOWNSHIP                                                                                   LUCKNOW                                                                                             226016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385517IN

398 EID079426           VINODANI GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D-81 SECTOR-P                                     ALIGANJ                                           LUCKNOW (UP)                                                                                        226024 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385525IN

399 EID079427           NARENDRA 
AGRAWAL                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      JJJ                                                                                                 LNCKNOW                                                                                             226072 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385534IN

400 EID079428           ANUJ KUMAR 
BARANWAL                                                        

SAROJ 
BARANWAL                                                             

                                                                           C/O J C AGRAWAL                                   BADLI KATRA                                       MIRZAPUR UP                                                                                         231001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385548IN

401 EID079429           DEBI DAS GHOSHAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2 AET-6 PO OBRA                                   OBRA THERMAL COLONY                               SONEBHADRA                                                                                          231219 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385551IN

402 EID079430           ANAND KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      SITAPUR ROAD RAILWAY 
GANJ                         

HARDOI                                                                                                                                                241001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385565IN

403 EID079431           HARNAM CHARAN 
SING                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      183 MADHI NATH ROAD                                   BAREILLY                                                                                            243001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385579IN

404 EID079432           PREM KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O MULAKH RAJ BATHLA                             141 KOTHIWAL NAGAR 
STATION RD                     

MORADABAD                                                                                           244001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385582IN

405 EID079433           ALKA THAWAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C SHAH FINANCER COURT 
ROAD                        

NEAR PANJAB & SIND 
BANK                           

SAHARANPUR                                                                                          247001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385596IN

406 EID079434           MAYA DEVI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NIRANJAN DASS                                     PURANA KAIRANA BAZAR                              DIST MUZZAFFAR 
NAGAR                              

                                                  247774 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385605IN

407 EID079435           SHANTI PRAKASH 
KHANNA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      3/3 BHAGWAN DAS 
QUARTERS                          

DEHRADUN                                          U P                                                                                                 248001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385619IN
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408 EID079436           ANIL KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                       ASST ENGINEER IV P/3 TONS 
COLONY                  

POST OFFICE DAKPATHAR                             DEHRADUN DIST                                                                                       248125 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385622IN

409 EID079437           SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      II/37 BAARRAGE COLONY                             NEAR NAGAR PALIKA                                 HARDWARUP                                                                                           249401 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385636IN

410 EID079438           RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     115 TANKI MOHARLLA                                MEERUT CANTT                                                                                                                                          250001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385640IN

411 EID079439           ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGHAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      280 NUNIA MOHALLA                                 SADAR                                             MEERUT CANTT                                                                                        250001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385653IN

412 EID079440           RITA KALRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O RAMESH KALRA                                  173/3 THAPER NAGAR                                MEERUT CITY                                                                                         250001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385667IN

413 EID079441           PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      T-3/11 HYDEL COLONY                               VICTORIA PARK                                     MEEERUT                                                                                             250002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385675IN

414 EID079442           NIDHI SHUKLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O SRI R K SHUKLA                                451/10 PILLOKHRI ROAD 
LISARI GATE                 

MEERUT CITY                                                                                         250002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385684IN

415 EID079443           SARLA RANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O V K MULTANI                                   824 GAURI PURA                                    DELHI GATE 
MEERUT                                 

                                                  250002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385698IN

416 EID079444           BHARAT BHUSHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C-34 SHASTRI NAGAR                                MEERUT                                                                                                                                                250004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385707IN

417 EID079445           NAKUL KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      172 BHAGAT SINGH ROAD                             MUZAFFAR NAGAR                                    U P                                                                                                 251002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385715IN

418 EID079446           ONKAR NATH LAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   MOHALLA ADHIBAKTANAGAR                            VILL BIJAYEEPUR                                   P O BATHA  DIST 
BATHA  U P                        

                                                  277001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385724IN

419 EID079447           NEERU PIPLANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    ANDHRA BANK                                       TAJ ROAD  SADAR BAZAR                             AGRA CANTT                                                                                          282001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385738IN

420 EID079448           SUDESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      11/5 SHAKTI NAGAR COLONY                          GWALIORE ROAD                                     AGRA                                                                                                282001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385741IN

421 EID079449           SATWANT KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     P W D COLONY                                      198/2 TAKKAR ROAD                                 AGRA CANTT                                                                                          282001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385755IN

422 EID079450           SURENDER SINGH 
CHAUHAN                                                     

FREEDA 
CHAUHAN                                                             

                                                                           15/6 A D A FLATS                                  OPP SANJAY PLACE                                  AGRA  U P                                                                                           282002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385769IN

423 EID079451           HARISH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     HNO 15/99                                         CHARSU GATE                                       AGRA                                                                                                282003 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385772IN

424 EID079452           NEELAM KUMARI 
AGARWAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      6/308 OPP ALLAHABAD BANK                          BELAN GANJ AGRA                                   UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                       282004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385786IN

425 EID079453           NEENA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D-507                                             KAMLA NAGAR                                       AGRA                                                                                                282005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385790IN

426 EID079454           RAVI KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                       9 SURESH NAGAR                                    NEW AGRA                                          (UP)                                                                                                282005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385809IN

427 EID079455           INDRA DEVI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  HNO 5/30  OPP.POST OFFICE                         NEHRA GALI  NAI - KI-
MANDI                        

AGRA                                                                                                282010 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385812IN

428 EID079457           ANIL KUMAR MITHAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                HNO 9 GOPAL ASHRAM                                NEAR PRAKASH TALKIES                              FIROZABAD                                                                                           283203 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385826IN

429 EID079458           ARVIND KUMAR 
DWIVEDI                                                       

RAJ 
KUMARI                                                                 

                                                                           C/O DR J N PANDEY                                 RAMESHWARI CLINIC 
PANCHKUIYAN                     

JHANSI CITY                                                                                         284001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385830IN

430 EID079459           LATA DAGA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        DAGA BHAWAN                                       HOPE CIRCUS, PO. ALWAR-
301001                     

RAJSTHAN                                                                                            301001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385843IN
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431 EID079460           MAHESH KUMAR 
SINGHAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      P R SINGHAD 2005 CHANDRA                          SADAN KHEJRON KA 
RASTA 3RD CROSS                  

JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385857IN

432 EID079461           ASHOK  KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O KHANDEL WAL SAREES                            KATALA PUROHIT JI KA                              JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385865IN

433 EID079462           ASHA BADAYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      LAKDA ASSOCIATES 210 GR 
FLOOR                     

ANAND CHAMBERS BABA 
HARISCHANDRA                  

MARG INDRA 
BAZAR JAIPUR                           

                                                  302001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385874IN

434 EID079463           KAILASH CHAND 
BADAYA                                                       

ASHA 
BADAYA                                                                

                                                                           LAKDA ASSOCIATES 210 GRD 
FLR                      

ANAND CHAMBER BABA 
HARISH CHANDRA                 

MARG INDIRA 
BAZAR JAIPUR                          

                                                  302001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385888IN

435 EID079464           SHANKER LAL TAILOR                                                                                                                                                                                                               H N 1036 RAM BHAWAN RAM 
KUMAR                     

DHABHAI KI GALI CHILLON 
KA KUWA                   

SUBASH CHOWK 
JAIPUR                               

                                                  302003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385891IN

436 EID079465           SUMAN DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       5460 K G B KA RASTA                               JOHARI BAZAR                                      JAIPUR                                                                                              302003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385905IN

437 EID079466           NARESH THALANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B-243  LAXMI NARYAN PURI                          SURAJ POL GATE                                    JAIPUR                                                                                              302003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385914IN

438 EID079467           ARUNA ARORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      FIVE KHA FIFTEEN                                  JAWAHAR NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                                                              302004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385928IN

439 EID079468           VEENA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 108-A TANESA BLOCK                           ADARSH NAGAR                                      JAIPUR                                                                                              302004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385931IN

440 EID079469           SANKALP MEHRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    239 A GALI NO 3                                   RAJA PARK                                         JAIPUR                                                                                              302004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385945IN

441 EID079470           JADISH MODI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      A-42 SEN COLONY NEAR 
RAILWAY                      

STATION                                           JAIPUR                                                                                              302006 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385959IN

442 EID079471           SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      49 A RAM MANDIR MARG 
PATEL NAGAR HA               

WA SARAK 22 GODOWN                                JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302006 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385962IN

443 EID079472           SHASHI SOOD                                                                                                                                                                                                                      HOSUE NO C-27                                     AMBABARI                                          JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302012 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385976IN

444 EID079473           SAKET AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C-18 MOHAN PATH                                   JYOTI MARG                                        BAPU NAGAR 
JAIPUR                                 

                                                  302015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385980IN

445 EID079474           KAMALA BARDIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O E-63 SHASTRI NAGAR                            JAIPUR                                            JAIPUR                                                                                              302016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447385993IN

446 EID079475           PRIYANKA MATHUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  A  40 SUBBASH NAGAR OPP T 
B                       

HOSPITAL                                          JAIPUR                                                                                              302016 76 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386000IN

447 EID079476           VIJAY KUMAR KABRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                A - 37  SIKAR HOUSE                               COLONY                                            JAIPUR                                                                                              302016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386013IN

448 EID079477           SANTOSHKUMAR 
MALPANI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      A 14 SIKAR HOUSE COLONY                           OUTSIDE CHANDPOL 
BAZAR                            

JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386027IN

449 EID079478           SARITA GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                      B-59 SIKAR HOUSE                                  P O JAIPUR                                        RAJ                                                                                                 302016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386035IN

450 EID079479           SNEH LATA MALPANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                79 SUBASH COLONY                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                                                              302016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386044IN

451 EID079480           PUKRAJ JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      7/271                                             MALAVIA NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                                                              302017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386058IN

452 EID079481           NARASHIMHA RAO 
JIDIGAM                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1-9-15 GIRING GADDA                          JANGAON                                           WARANGAL                                                                                            306167 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386061IN
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453 EID079482           SHARDA LAHOTI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    KRISHNA TEXTILE MILL 47                           GANDHI NAGAR                                      DIST BHILWARA 
RAJ                                 

                                                  311001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386075IN

454 EID079483           ANIL ANCHLIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     97 MALDAS STREET                                  DAIPUR (RAJ)                                      UDAIPUR                                                                                             313001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386089IN

455 EID079484           RAKESH MUNDRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O MUNDRA METAL CO                               36 BUPAL WARI                                     UDAIPUR RAJ                                                                                         313001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386092IN

456 EID079485           BHANWARLAL MALI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  RAJ TRADING CO   GANDHI 
CHOWK                     

PO SUJANGARH                                      DIST CHURU  
RAJASTHAN                             

                                                  331507 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386101IN

457 EID079486           DR HEMENDRA 
KUMAR RAJVANSHI                                                

DR RASHMI 
RAJVANSHI                                                        

                                                                           C/O J  P GUPTA                                    BARI BAS                                          SUJANGARH RAJ                                                                                       331507 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386115IN

458 EID079487           SHASHI HANDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/139 SECTOR IIA                                  KHEZENINAGAR                                      DIST JHUNJHUN                                                                                       333504 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386129IN

459 EID079488           POONAM CHAND 
SONI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      S/O GOVIND RAM CHOPANIA 
BAS                       

DESHNOKE BIKANER                                                                                                                                      334801 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386132IN

460 EID079489           MOOL CHAND SONI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  S/O GOVINDL RAM SONI                              PO DESHNOKE                                       BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN                                 

                                                  334801 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386146IN

461 EID079490           MAMTA RANDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SHIV  COLONY                                      MARKANA                                           JIAPUR                                                                                              341505 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386150IN

462 EID079491           NAVEEN LOHIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SUDESH GUM & CHEMICALS                            C-84  IIND PHASE                                  BASNI JODHPUR                                                                                       342001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386163IN

463 EID079492           KAMALA SINGHVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   637-C 12TH ROAD 
SARDARPURA                        

                                                  JODHPUR RAJ                                                                                         342003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386177IN

464 EID079493           ABISHEK SANKLECHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                58  NEHRU PARK                                    JODHPUR                                                                                                                                               342003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386185IN

465 EID079494           MAHENDRA KUMAR 
BHARGAVA                                                    

                                                                           .                                                                          8/416 NANDAN VAN 
CHOPASNI HOUSING                 

BOARD                                             JODHPUR RAJ                                                                                         342008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386194IN

466 EID079495           RAMESH CHAND JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                C/O RAMESH CHAND JAIN                             UNION BANK OF INDIA 
USMAIDNAGAR                   

JODHPUR                                                                                             342305 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386203IN

467 EID079496           SHANTILAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        MYSORE MILL SYNDICATE                             HOSPITAL ROAD                                     BALTORA                                                                                             344022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386217IN

468 EID079497           CHAMPALAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O HASMUKHDISSTIBUTORS                           METRO COMJPOUND                                   PO BALOTRA 
RAJASTHAN                              

                                                  344022 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386225IN

469 EID079498           RAJENDRA SUREJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  402  AKASHGANGA                                   AMIN ROAD                                         RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386234IN

470 EID079499           GOVIND RABADIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   402. AKASHGANGA                                   AMIN ROAD                                         RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386248IN

471 EID079500           VIRENDRA SUREJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  402. AKASHGANGA                                   AMIN ROAD                                         RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386251IN

472 EID079501           HASUMATI SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    MAHAVIR PARK ELAT NO E13                          NEAR NIRMALA 
CONVENTSCHOOL                        

RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386265IN

473 EID079502           NIRMALA M GOGIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SAAMNANI NIWASH                                   RAMNATH PARA                                      RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386279IN

474 EID079503           NIRUBHAI DEVJIBHAI 
PATEL                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      AMRUT VILLA                                       23 NEW JAGNATH                                    RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386282IN
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475 EID079504           VIMAL TARACHAND 
SHAH                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      KARANSHINHAJI MAIN ROAD                           VRAJ BHUMI APARTMENT                              A-9 3RD FLOOR 
RAJKOT                              

                                                  360001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386296IN

476 EID079505           HEMIBEN A 
CHOTALIYA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      GITANAGAR STNO 1                                  OM'                                              RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386305IN

477 EID079506           DARIYABEN 
RAJPUROHIT                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      GUJARAT STATE SEEDS 
CORPN.                        

TIKU BLDG. 
BHAKTINAGAR CIRCLE                     

RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386319IN

478 EID079507           GIRJA OZA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        224 KOTHARIYA COLONY                              80 FEET ROAD                                      RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386322IN

479 EID079508           JAMAKUMAR 
DEVJIBHAI GAJJAR                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      ICHHA SADAN SHERI NO 2                            BHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETRY                             RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386336IN

480 EID079509           AYESHABEN A 
SHERSIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      AMAN SARDAR PATEL 
COLONY-3                        

KUVADVA ROAD                                      RAJKOT                                                                                              360003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386340IN

481 EID079510           DARSHA DHRAFFANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 KALAVAD ROAD                                      SOCIETY SHRIJI                                    NIVAS RAJKOT                                                                                        360005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386353IN

482 EID079511           SHARDABEN G 
SHUKLA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                       C/O GIRISH CHANDRA 
SHUKLA                         

15/2 STATION PLOT                                 GONDAL                                                                                              360311 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386367IN

483 EID079512           HARSHDRAY 
UPADHYAY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      400 K V SUB STATION                               G E B DHARESHWAR                                  JETPUR                                                                                              360370 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386375IN

484 EID079513           KULSUM SAMAD 
NOORANI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      NOORANI PLOT NO 12                                NEAR RAILWAY SIDING 
POST BOX 37                   

DHORAJI                                                                                             360410 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386384IN

485 EID079514           SHATRUGNA PATE3L                                                                                                                                                                                                                 IRRI P SUB DIVISON                                PORBANDAR ROAD                                    UPLETA                                                                                              360490 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386398IN

486 EID079515           VINAY SINGH VERMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                HORTICULTURIST CIVIL 
DEPARTMENT                   

SAURASHTRA CEMENT 
LTD P O RANAVAV                 

DISTRICT 
JUNAGARH 
GUJARAT                         

                                                  360560 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386407IN

487 EID079516           MANSUKH D 
SAGHANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O PATEL HANSARJA VIRJI 
CO                       

OPP MAHDHAN MARKET                                JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386415IN

488 EID079517           PUNAM M NANDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O  DOSALAL MADHAVJI                             MANDVI TOWER                                      JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386424IN

489 EID079518           HEMATLAL 
LAXMIDAS GANDHI                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      NATRAJ HOTELS ST                                  NEAR DARBAG GADH                                  JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386438IN

490 EID079519           MEETA DIPAK SHAH                                                           DIPAK 
HEMATLAL 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           BHAGVAN DAS DELO OPP 
JANIS                        

TEMPLE NEAR DARBAR 
LIADH                          

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386441IN

491 EID079520           DHIRENDRA DEO                                                                                                                                                                                                                    WING ARMAMENT SECTION                             A F I AERODROME P O                               JAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT                                  

                                                  361003 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386455IN

492 EID079521           HARBHAI 
BHAUNUSHALI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O ANAND METAL 
CORPORATION                       

G I D C PLOT NO 23 
SANKER TEKRI                   

UDYOGNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR                               

                                                  361004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386469IN

493 12010900007
65675    

DILUBHAI NANJIBHAI 
PRAJAPATI                                               

                                                                                                                                                      19-LAXMINARYAN SOCIETY,                           NR.JAY BHOLE DAIRY                                                                                  SURENDRANAG
AR GUJARAT                             

363001 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386472IN

494 12013200015
17833    

MAHADEV 
MAHABALESHWAR 
MUCHANDI                                             

                                                                                                                                                      'DWARKA'' PLOT NO : 90,                          SECTOR NO : 33,                                   SHANTI NAGAR, 
TILAKWADI,                          

BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA                                 

590006 41 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386486IN
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495 12017500000
82132    

MADHAVAN S.                                                                                                                                                                                                                      F6,SECOND 
FLOOR,N.J.APARTMENTS                    

200, AMMAMANDAPAM 
ROAD                            

SRIRANGAM                                         TRICHY TAMIL 
NADU                                 

620006 120 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386490IN

496 12017701002
85581    

RADHA KRISHANA 
KULSHRESTHA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      SECTOR-6F-2/396                                   CHITRAKOOT SCHEME                                 LAVKUSH 
APPARTMENT                                

JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN                                  

302021 15 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386509IN

497 12027000000
33451    

BLOSSOM PEREIRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  DHURI COMPLEX                                     OM NAGAR                                          DIST - THANE                                      VASAI (W) 
MAHARASTRA                              

401208 5 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386512IN

498 12030700000
29600    

NAGESWARA RAO 
NARAYANAM                                                    

NAGA 
RATNAM 
NARAYANA
M                                                      

                                                                           PLOT NO:10                                        ROAD NO:2                                         BANJARA HILLS                                     HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA                               

500034 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386526IN

499 12033200058
77016    

V BALAKAVIRAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                    121/2 VAIRAM STREET                               COIMBATORE SOUTH T K                              COIMBATORE DT                                     COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU                             

641001 93 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386530IN

500 12033500000
44352    

VIKAS V R .                                                                                                                                                                                                                      VIKAS VILLA                                       RAYARANGOTH  P O                                  MADAPPALLY                                        KOZHIKODE 
KERALA                                  

673102 7 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386543IN

501 12036000000
76499    

AGRAWAL 
DHARMESH FAKIR                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      LIMDAWADI                                         NAVAPUR                                           D NANDURBAR                                       NAVAPUR 
MAHARASHTR
A                               

425418 76 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386557IN

502 12037600004
32107    

SHOMNATH 
BHOWMICK                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      BANKIM PALLY SODEPUR                              NR BASAK BUILDERS                                 .                                                 KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL                               

700110 7 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386565IN

503 12039100000
48421    

KANDAMURI 
ANANTHA KRISHNA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      H.NO.3-5-385, F.NO.403                            R K ENCLAVE, 
VITTALWADI                           

NARAYANGUDA                                       HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA                               

500029 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386574IN

504 12039100000
63767    

SRINIVAS JADA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NEAR SHIVALAYAM                                   VEMULAPALLY                                       MIRYALAGUDA                                       NALGONDA 
TELANGANA                                

508217 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386588IN

505 12044700008
46703    

SHRIPAL PRADEEP 
PATWA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      NR PANJRA POLE                                    MEHSANA                                           MEHSANA                                           MEHSANA 
GUJARAT                                   

384002 93 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386591IN

506 12047200074
63692    

VIMALA AARON                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2 266 KARPAGAMBAL NAGAR                           KOTTIVAKKAM 
TIUVANMYUR                            

                                                  CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU                                 

600041 460 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386605IN

507 12071900000
02354    

MAHADEVAN P V                                                                                                                                                                                                                    KARTHIK FLATS,                                    OLD NO 13/2, NALLAPPAN 
STREET                     

MYLAPORE,                                         CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU                                 

600004 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386614IN

508 A  000095           A MARIA TERESA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O A ALBERT JESUDASAN                            617 M K N ROAD                                    ALANDUR MADRAS                                                                                      600016 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386628IN

509 A  000171           A S KHALIFULLAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  40/10 OFFICERS COLONY                             FIRST FLOOR PUTHUR                                TRICHY                                                                                              620017 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386631IN

510 A  000245           ACHAMMA CHERIAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  18 DAMODAR STREET                                 GOPALAPURAM P O                                   MADRAS                                                                                              600086 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386645IN

511 A  000786           ANJALI ARORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O SURESH GROVER                                 ARYASAMAJ ROAD                                    DR INDERJEET 
STREET SIRSA - 
HARYANA               

                                                  125055 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386659IN

512 A  000992           AJAY SHANTILAL 
MAKIM                                                       

MR    
SHANTILAL 
GOVINDJI 
MAKIM                                             

                                                                           NEAR SUBHASH MARKET                               INSIDE TAKWALA DELA                               JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386662IN
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513 A  001276           ANNE SUDHA RANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O.A.PRASANNA LAKSHMI                            S.D.R.S.KALASALA                                  LABBIPET 
VIJAYAWADA                               

                                                  520010 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386676IN

514 A  001288           ANTHONY 
MASCARENHAS                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      MIKE NIWAS                                        OPP NAVJHOTI PRESS                                KAISER - GUNJ 
AJMER                               

                                                  305001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386680IN

515 A  001408           ARVIND MANGALDAS 
TAILOR                                                    

MRS SHILA 
ARVINDKU
MAR 
TAILOR                                               

                                                                           7/2920 VAVSHERI                                   SATYEDPURA                                        SURAT                                                                                               395003 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386693IN

516 A  001514           ASHOK SAGAR 
BHAGAT                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 591 SECTOR 16                                FARIDABAD                                                                                                                                             121002 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386702IN

517 A  001566           ATUL NIGAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                       730  Sharda Nagar                                 Kanpur                                                                                                                                                208025 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386716IN

518 A  001669           A K VIDYAVATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   DOOR NO 189-P PERIYAR ST                          BHARATHI NAGAR                                    KORATTUR 
MADRAS                                   

                                                  600080 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386720IN

519 A  001679           A R PARVATHY 
AMMAL                                                         

G S 
NARAYANA
SWAMY                                                          

                                                                           ARANGODE HOUSE                                    2/196 G R PURAM                                   PO AMBIKAPURAM 
PALGHAT                            

                                                  678011 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386733IN

520 A  003606           ARVABAI 
KALIMUDDIN                                                         

FAKHRUDDI
N ATTARI                                                          

                                                                           C/O.ABDUL KADER TYEBJI & 
CO                       

No. 3, AMRATALLA 
STREET,                          

CALCUTTA 
CALCUTTA                                 

                                                  700001 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386747IN

521 A  003717           ABDUL HALEEM A                                                             AKTHAR 
HUSSAIN A                                                           

                                                                           2H TVH MAHANYA                                    340 VELACHERRY MAIN 
ROAD                          

VELACHERRY 
CHENNAI .                              

                                                  600042 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386755IN

522 B  000341           BHARTI S PATEL                                                             MR SURESH 
M PATEL                                                          

                                                                           KANTA KUNJ PLOT NO 196 A 
2ND FLOOR                

GUJARAT HOUSING 
SOCIETY                           

SION (W) MUMBAI                                                                                     400022 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386764IN

523 B  000521           BALWANT KUMAR 
KHOSLA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      26 BANGLOW ROAD                                   KAMLA NAGAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110007 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386778IN

524 B  000679           BHASKAR N SHETTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 A-1-3RD FLOOR                                     ASHOKRAJ BUILDING, 
S.V.ROAD                       

GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400062 280 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386781IN

525 B  000918           BHAGWAN R 
JAGWANI                                                          

ASHA B 
JAGWANI                                                             

                                                                           A 9 AKHAND ANAND SINDHI 
SOC                       

AJWA RD                                           BARODA                                                                                              390019 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386795IN

526 B  001188           BHARTI AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   PLOT NO 40, SANCHARPURI 
COLONY                    

PHASE 1, NEW 
BOWENPALLY                           

SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500011 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386804IN

527 B  001591           BHUVANESWARY S                                                                                                                                                                                                                   19 NITHYA KALYANI PURAM                           DEVAKOTTAI                                        P.T.T.DISTRICT 
TAMILNADU                          

                                                  623302 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386818IN

528 B  001655           BATCHU PRABHAKAR                                                           BATCHU 
AMRUTHA
MANI                                                         

                                                                           PRABHAKAR NIVAS                                   OPP PTC 4-279                                     ANANTAPUR 
ANDHRAPRADESH 
STATE                     

                                                  515004 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386821IN

529 C  000035           C J SRIRAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NO 11 VEERABADRA IYER 
STREET                      

NUNGAMBAKKAM                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600034 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386835IN

530 C  000036           C J VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                NO 11 VEERABADRA IYER 
STREET                      

NUNGAMBAKKAM                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600034 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386849IN

531 C  000037           C JAGANNATHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C O MR C J SRIRAM PLOT NO 
54 55 BALAJI            

ENCL PHASE II AG ARCADE 
104 II FL                 

TRANSPORT 
RD.SIKH VILLAGE 
SECUNDERABAD            

                                                  500009 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386852IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

532 C  000423           C M NAVEEN 
CHANDRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO.1/B, CHETHANA NILAYA                           TONACHI KOPPAL 
EXTENSION                          

SARASWATHIPURA
M BANGALORE                         

                                                  560023 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386866IN

533 C  000712           CITI BANK                                                                                                                                                                                                                        124, JEEVAN BHARATHI BLDG                         CONNAUGHT CIRCUS                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 6000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386870IN

534 D  000013           D ARUNACHALAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                    9/3 GANGAI AMMAN KOIL II 
STREET                   

VADAPALANI                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600026 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386883IN

535 D  000417           DARSHAN 
VIMALBHAI SHAH                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      17,GANGANATH PRASAD                               FRIRE BRIGE (SOUTH)                               GRANT ROAD 
MUMBAI                                 

                                                  400007 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386897IN

536 D  001957           DHEENATHAYALAN M 
B                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO. 27                                            PERUMAL KOIL STREET                               PERAMBALUR 
TRICHI DISTRICT                        

                                                  621212 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386906IN

537 E  000024           E V RAMADASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    56 NEDUNCHEZIAN STREET                            CHOLAVARAM NAGAR                                  CHROMEPET 
MADRAS                                  

                                                  600044 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386910IN

538 E  000037           ELIZABETH EAPEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ELANJI MOOTIL KANDATHIL                           RAMAN CHIRA                                       THIRUVELLA 
KERALA                                 

                                                  689101 10000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386923IN

539 EID010085           GANGARAM K PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 SIDDESHWARI SWEET MART                            SHOP NO 1 NEAR BUS 
STAND                          

PATAN                                                                                               384265 250 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386937IN

540 EID010144           SURESH KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      S/O LATE SARADA GUPTA                             17 RAMANUJA STREET 
SOWCARPET                      

CHENNAI                                                                                             600079 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386945IN

541 EID010657           C J VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                OLD NO 11 NEW NO-19                               VEERABADRAN ST                                    NUNGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI                              

                                                  600034 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386954IN

542 EID011675           JAYA VISWANATHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 6                               AMRITVAN COMPLEX OPP 
DINDOSHI BUS                 

DEPOT GOREGAON 
EAST MUMBAI                        

                                                  400063 2640 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386968IN

543 EID012079           UMA JANAKI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       FLAT B8 SECOND FLOOR 
PASHUPATINATH                

APARTMENTS 26 DESIKA 
ROAD                         

MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600004 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386971IN

544 EID012281           B GANGA BHAWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO 328 FCI COLONY                            VANASTALIPURAM                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 24 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386985IN

545 EID012284           K PADMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          2-1137/4-3                                        NEAR OLD BUS DEPOT                                HANUMAKONDA                                                                                         0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447386999IN

546 EID012292           MISS.JYOTI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O H S S PAURYA                                  849 INDIRA NAGAR                                  PHASE II 
DEHRADUN                                 

                                                  0 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387005IN

547 EID012307           SUMAN BHATRA                                                               KHARAITILA
L BATRA                                                          

                                                                           5496 HUNTING HORN DR                              ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043                            U S A                                                                                               0 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387019IN

548 EID012308           PASIBEN JETHALAL 
PATEL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      A-81  SHYAMVIHAR 
BANGLOWS                         

NEAR AMRUT PARTY PLOT  
MODHERA ROAD               

MEHSANA (N 
GUJARAT)                               

                                                  0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387022IN

549 EID012323           PRAVEEN AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  GOVIND BUILDING                                   RANGPUR ROAD                                      KOTA-JN (RAJ)                                                                                       0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387036IN

550 EID012329           AMIT MEHRA                                                                 VED 
PARKASH                                                                

                                                                           5 G T ROAD OPP MODEL 
TOWN                         

AMRITSAR                                          PUNJAB                                                                                              0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387040IN

551 EID012356           KIRON P M C                                                                                                                                                                                                                      11-5-421/5                                        RED HILLS                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387053IN

552 EID012359           PAWAN JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       50 MAHAVEER NAGAR                                 NEAR POLYTECHNIC 
COLLEGE RESIDENCY                

ROAD JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN                            

                                                  0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387067IN

553 EID012381           RAKESH JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O PRADEEP PARIKH                                K-34B SAKET                                       NEW DELHI                                                                                           110001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387075IN
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554 EID012388           HEM LATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         H NO 998 WARD NO 7                                MEHRAULI                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                           110003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387084IN

555 EID012395           N R LAMBA                                                                  KAUSHALYA 
DEVI                                                             

                                                                           HOUSE NO 11710 GALI NO 30                         SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH                              NEW DELHI                                                                                           110005 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387098IN

556 EID012424           SURJEET SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7 K KOLHAPUR ROAD                                 KAMLA NAGAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110007 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387107IN

557 EID012427           SURJEET SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7-K KOLHAPUR                                      KAMLA NAGAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110007 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387115IN

558 EID012434           HARISH KUMAR 
WADHWA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      28/11 WEST PATEL NAGAR                                                                              NEW DELHI                                                                                           110008 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387124IN

559 EID012447           PARVEEN KUMAR 
KANWAR                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      D-31                                              VIJAY NAGAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110009 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387138IN

560 EID012453           ANITA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            QR NO 1/5 CANTONMENT 
GENERAL                      

HOSPITAL QUARTER                                  DELHI CANTT                                                                                         110010 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387141IN

561 EID012462           NEELAM KAPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     F-127 MANSARIVAR                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110015 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387155IN

562 EID012501           DHARAM DEV 
DHINGRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      49 A POCKET 10                                    DDA FLATS                                         KALKAJI 
EXTENSION                                 

NEW DELHI                                         110019 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387169IN

563 EID012503           GEETA BEHAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      J-108 KALKAJEE NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                                                110019 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387172IN

564 EID012514           SURINDER DHAMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C-I/141N LAJPAT NAGAR                                                                               NEW DELHI                                                                                           110024 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387186IN

565 EID012538           SONAI BADHWAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A2/145 SARDARJUNG                                 ENCLAVE                                           NEW DELHI                                                                                           110029 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387190IN

566 EID012542           HEM LATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SHOP NO 919 WARD NO 7                             MAIN BAZAR                                        MEHRAULI NEW 
DELHI                                

                                                  110030 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387209IN

567 EID012554           MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     RP 85 PITAM PURA                                  MAURAYA ENCLAVE                                   DELHI                                                                                               110034 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387212IN

568 EID012572           PARAMJIT SINGH7                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 1466 GALI NO 103 
TRINGR                      

                                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110035 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387226IN

569 EID012574           TAJINDER SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HOUSE NO 1466                                     GALI NO 103 TRI NAGAR                             DELHI                                                                                               110035 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387230IN

570 EID012600           ADITYA BANSAL                                                              RAJAN 
BANSAL                                                               

MEGHA 
BANSAL                                                               

M-124 GREATER KAILASH                             PART-ONE                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387243IN

571 EID012601           RAJESH CHANDRA                                                             RAJESH 
CHANDRA                                                             

                                                                           292 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE                                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110049 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387257IN

572 EID012626           ANIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  T-355/1 MAIN ROAD 
GAUTAMPURI                      

NEW SEELAMPUR 
SHAHDRA                             

DELHI                                                                                               110053 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387265IN

573 EID012633           SANTOSH BHANDARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 W/O T L BHANDARI                                  R/O A-34 NEW MULTAN 
NAGAR                         

DELHI                                                                                               110056 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387274IN

574 EID012645           RAKESH AGRAWAL                                                             SANJIV 
AGRAWAL                                                             

                                                                           B2/B-159                                          JANAK PURI                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110058 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387288IN

575 EID012661           KAMLESH KUMARI                                                             RAVINDER 
NATH                                                              

                                                                           B-I/41 PASCHIM VIHAR                                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110063 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387291IN

576 EID012675           USHA SACHDEVA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C-214 PARKASH MOHALLA                             EAST OF KAILASH                                   NEW DELHI                                                                                           110065 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387305IN
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577 EID012697           M S GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                         B-4 PLOT NO-44-45 IST FLOOR                       SECTOR-11 ROHINI                                  DELHI                                                                                               110085 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387314IN

578 EID012723           DINA NATH THIRANI                                                          SULOCHAN
A DEVI 
THIRANI                                                     

                                                                           HOUSE NO 91                                       SECTOR-18                                         FARIDABAD                                                                                           121002 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387328IN

579 EID012726           SUSHMA MUNJAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    468 SECTOR 31                                     FARIDABAD                                         HARYANA .                                                                                           121008 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387331IN

580 EID012766           RITA GILHOTRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O GILHOTRA CLINIC                               GANDHI CHOWK                                      ELLENABAD                                                                                           125102 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387345IN

581 EID012788           JUNU GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 780                                          SECTOR 8                                          PANCHAKULA  
HARYANA                               

                                                  134109 35 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387359IN

582 EID012798           GURMINDER SINGH 
ASRSHI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 660 PHASE  III-B -I                      SAS NAGAR                                         ROPAR PUNJAB                                                                                        141001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387362IN

583 EID012815           ANJU BHANDARI                                                              RAKESH 
BHAN DARI                                                           

                                                                           B-VIII 604 KESAR GAN  MANDI                       LUDHIANA                                          PUNJAB                                                                                              141008 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387376IN

584 EID012816           SARABJIT SINGH 
MANGAT                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      ZIMDABA TRADING AGECY                             DORAHA                                                                                                                                                141421 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387380IN

585 EID012840           SUMIT SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     89 GOLDEN AVENUE                                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                                                                                                                       143001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387393IN

586 EID012859           RAJAN SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PANNA LAL BAJAJ HOUSE NO 
1113/7                   

GALI NIJJRAN CHOWK 
PASSIAM                        

AMRITSAR                                                                                            143001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387402IN

587 EID012860           RAJAN SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PANNALAL BAJAJ H NO  113/7                        GALI NIJJRAN CHOWK 
PASSIAN                        

AMRITSAR                                                                                            143001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387416IN

588 EID012861           PREMLATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         MS GUPTA CLINIC                                   KATRA BAGAIN 
RAMBAGH                              

AMRITSAR                                                                                            143001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387420IN

589 EID012866           VINOD KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KATRA JAIMAL SINGH                                GALI KARMO WALI                                   PUNJAB                                                                                              143006 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387433IN

590 EID012899           INDERJIT SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HNO 219 TAGORE  NAGAR                             BASSI JANA HOSHIARPUR 
CITY                        

PUNJAB                                                                                              146001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387447IN

591 EID012904           PRITAM KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      14-GIAN COLONY                                    NEAR STATE COLLEGE                                PATIALA                                                                                             147001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387455IN

592 EID012911           ER ARUN GOYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    HOUSE NO.304 BLOCK NO.8                           MAGZINE STREET                                    SANGRUR 
(PUNJAB)                                  

                                                  148001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387464IN

593 EID012928           NARESH KUMAR 
KUKREJA                                                       

NARESH 
KUMAR                                                               

                                                                           STREET NO15/B                                     NEAR BUS STAND                                    PO. ABOHAR                                                                                          152116 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387478IN

594 EID012940           JASWANI SINGH                                                              BALWANI 
KAUR                                                               

AVANFND
ER SINGH 
MIRHAS                                                     

324/21-A CHANDIGARH                                                                                                                                                                                     160022 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387481IN

595 EID012988           KANHIYALAL 
AGARWAL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      OPP BELANGANJ                                     GOODS DEPOT GADHA 
PARA                            

AGRA                                                                                                202004 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387495IN

596 EID012991           MTIKA GOEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                       23 HARI SHAH                                      SIKENDRA BAD                                      U P                                                                                                 203205 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387504IN
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597 EID013012           INDU DEVI TIKMANI                                                          ATMA RAM 
TIKMANI                                                           

                                                                           W/O ATMA RAM TIKMANI                              117/584 PANDU NAGAR                               OPP INDIRA PARK                                   KANPUR (UP)                                       208005 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387518IN

598 EID013013           REETA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    124/59 D BLOCK                                    GOVIND NAGAR,                                     KANPUR                                                                                              208006 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387521IN

599 EID013080           SURENDRANATH 
SINHA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      86 UPHAR UDYAN  II SHARDA                         NAGAR UTRATHYA                                    LUCKNOW                                                                                             226002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387535IN

600 EID013084           RAJ KAPOOR                                                                 REKHA 
KAPOOR                                                               

                                                                           551 CHA /133 NEW SARDARI 
KHERA NEAR               

TUBE WELL POST 
CHANDAN NAGAR                      

ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH                    

                                                  226005 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387549IN

601 EID013090           JASPAL SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     K - 761, AASHIANA GOLONY                          KANPUR ROAD SCHEME                                LUCKNOW                                                                                             226012 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387552IN

602 EID013102           BRIJ NATH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O LALLU MALL BHAGWAN  
DAS                       

182/66  MASHAK GANJ                               LUCKNOW                                                                                             226018 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387566IN

603 EID013106           VISHESH BAHADUR 
SINGH                                                      

NISHESH 
BAHADUR 
SINGH                                                      

                                                                           B-15 KALYAN VIHAR                                 ALIGANJ                                           LUCKNOW                                                                                             226020 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387570IN

604 EID013113           DINA NATH SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C-49 SECTOR N                                     ALIGANJ EXTN                                      LUCKNOW                                                                                             226020 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387583IN

605 EID013123           ASHA RASTOGI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     BAZAR GUNJ                                        NR SHARMA PRESS                                   MORADABAD                                                                                           244001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387597IN

606 EID013125           SHELENDER KUMAR 
RASTOGI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      BAZAR GUNJ                                        NR SHARMA PRESS                                   MORADABAD                                                                                           244001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387606IN

607 EID013127           NEELAM GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Z-57 MANSAROVER COLONY                            NEAR SAI HOSPITAL                                 DELHI ROAD                                        MORADABAD 
(U P)                                   

244001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387610IN

608 EID013128           REKHA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Z 63 MANSAROVER COLONY                            NERA SAI HOSPITAL                                 DELHI ROAD          
MORADABAD                     

UTTAR 
PRADESH                                     

244001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387623IN

609 EID013147           FARZANA KHANAM                                                             MUBEE N 
UL HAQUE                                                           

                                                                           W/O MUBEEN UL HAQUE                               103 KALINDI ENCLAVE 
BALLIWA CHOWK                 

DEHRADUN U A                                                                                        248001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387637IN

610 EID013177           SAVITA RANI GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                 36A THAKUR DWARA                                  MUZAFFAR NAGAR                                                                                                                                        251002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387645IN

611 EID013201           AMIT BANSAL                                                                OM 
PRAKASH 
BANSAL                                                          

                                                                           1/178-B1                                          PROFFESOR COLONY                                  AGRA                                                                                                282002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387654IN

612 EID013217           MANJU SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O RAVI SHARMA 
ADVOCATE  18/405                  

MAITHAN  OPP.GAURI 
SHANKER TEMPLE                 

AGRA                                                                                                282003 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387668IN

613 EID013234           KIRAN DEVI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  HNO 158-B PANDAV NAGAR                            NEW SHAHGANJ                                      AGRA                                                                                                282010 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387671IN

614 EID013236           SURENDRA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   H NO 3/513 RUI KI MANDI                           SHAH GANJ AGRA                                    U P                                                                                                 282010 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387685IN

615 EID013237           LALIT KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      MITTAL -BHAKIAN BYE PASS 
ROAD                     

KHERAGARH AGRA                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                       283121 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387699IN

616 EID013258           REKHA DANGAYACH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  A-21   JANTA COLONY                               NR RAJ BANK                                       JAIPUR                                                                                              302001 24 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387708IN

617 EID013276           SUBHASH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      SHRI MAHALAXMI MOTOR CO                           43 TRANSPORT NAGAR                                JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387711IN
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618 EID013346           DAYA RANI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  D/O R N SINGH                                     90/79 MANSAROVAR                                  JAIPUR                                                                                              302020 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387725IN

619 EID013362           RAJKUMAR 
PRITMANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 2G-29 AJAY 
NAGAR COLONY                  

AJMER  RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                      305003 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387739IN

620 EID013374           ANIL KUMAR 
BOONLIA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      1-C-12, R C VYAS COLONY                           BHILWARA                                          RAJASTHAN                                                                                           311001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387742IN

621 EID013386           RAKSHA GORWARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   4-C                                               NEW FATEHPURA                                     UDAIPUR                                                                                             313001 65 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387756IN

622 EID013489           M R GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C\O  PRAVINCHANDRA 
GULABCHAND KOTHA               

VIKAS INVESTMENT  OPP  
VISHVKARMA                 

TEMPLE 
DIWANPARA  
MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT                

                                                  360001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387760IN

623 EID013493           CHANDRAKANT                                                                SANGITA 
CAHNDRAK
ANT MANEK                                                  

                                                                           PRABHUDAS MANEK                                   OLD SHAK MARKET                                   RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387773IN

624 EID013515           NAVNEET VORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      U C O BANK SATTA BAZAR                            P BO 18                                           RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387787IN

625 EID013519           NIRMALABEN H 
DOHSI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      APPORVA                                           2\6 VARDHMAN NAGAR                                RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387795IN

626 EID013540           DAXA RAMNIKLAL 
GANDHI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                       GOPAL NAGAR STREET NO 11                          MAHAVIR NIVAS                                     RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387800IN

627 EID013547           MEETA MAKWANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O DEEPAK MAKWANA                                BANK OF BARODA                                    AJI INDUSTRIAL 
AREA GUJARAT 
RAJKOT                

                                                  360003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387813IN

628 EID013549           DEEPAK MAKWANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O BANK OF BARODA                                AJI INDUSTRIAL AREA                               RAJKOT                                                                                              360003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387827IN

629 EID013564           CHAMPABEN 
SANEPARA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      PATEL HOSPITAL CHITALIA 
KUVA ROAD                 

JASDAN                                            RAJKOT                                                                                              360050 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387835IN

630 EID013576           HARILAL KANERIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BHOLKAMADA                                        DHORAJI                                           RAJKOT Dt.                                                                                          360410 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387844IN

631 EID013619           JAMNABEN H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1 SHREENIVAS COLONY                               OPP SAGAR BUILDING                                JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361005 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387858IN

632 EID013639           MAHENDRA BHATT                                                             PRAGNA 
BHATT                                                               

                                                                           304 STERLING APPARTMENT                           SWASTIC SOCIETY OPP 
ESSAR HOME                    

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361008 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387861IN

633 EID013653           VINOD 
VASHRAMBHAI 
RANIPA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      C/O UMIYA KRUSHI KENDRA                           AT POST DHROL NR OLD 
BUS STAND                    

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361210 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387875IN

634 EID013654           HARESH 
VASHRAMBHAI 
RANIPA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O UMIYA KRUSHI KENDRA                           AT POST DHROL NR OLD 
BUS STAND                    

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361210 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387889IN

635 EID013659           KUVARJI LADHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O ADARSH PROVISION 
STORES                       

JOSHPUR GATE                                      JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361305 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387892IN

636 EID013673           SAROJ SEJPAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     AKRUTI PRATIBHA APPTS                             NAVA NAGAWAADA                                    JUNAGADH                                                                                            362001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387901IN
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637 EID013679           BHIMJI DABSARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   44 EKTANAGAR                                      NEAR MADHURAN STOP 
TIMBAVADI                      

JUNAGADH .                                                                                          362015 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387915IN

638 EID013690           SHANTIBEN 
GURUDAT AMARANI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O TRIKAM GURUDAT 
AMARANI                        

M G ROAD PRABHAS 
PATAN                            

DIST JUNAGADH                                                                                       362268 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387929IN

639 EID013703           NILESHKUMAR 
DHIRAJLAL BHATT                                                

                                                                                                                                                      GANGA SMRUTI BEHIND VA 
RDHMAN SOC.                

JORAVARNAGAR                                      DIST.SURENDRANA
GAR                                

                                                  363020 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387932IN

640 EID013704           CHHAYABEN 
DHIRAJLAL BHATT                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      GANGA SMRUTI BEHIND VA 
RDHMAN SOC.                

JORAVARNAGAR                                      DIST.SURENDRANA
GAR                                

                                                  363020 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387946IN

641 EID013740           BHUPATRAJ SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   ARIHANT APARTMENT                                 KALANALA KALUBHA 
ROAD                             

BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387950IN

642 EID013757           SHAH JAYABEN B                                                                                                                                                                                                                   PLOT NO 489  'RANDAL 
KRUPA'                       

VIJAYRAJNAGAR                                     BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364003 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387963IN

643 EID013770           RAMJIBHAI DEVSHI 
BHAISISARA                                                

                                                                                                                                                      POST LUVARA                                       SAVARKUNDLA                                                                                                                                           364515 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387977IN

644 EID013781           JATIN BARBHAYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HIRCHOK, VIA-BOTAD                                DIST-BHAVNAGAR AT-
PALIYAD                         

GUJARAT                                                                                             364720 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387985IN

645 EID013782           KIRITKUMAR 
MANSUKHLAL MODI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SHDREE RAM GADH                               POST OFFICE ROAD 
BAGASRA                          

DIST AMRELI GUJ                                                                                     365440 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447387994IN

646 EID013834           HEMA MANGHWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O M/S CHANDERLAL 
ISSARSINGH                     

172 KABUTARKHANA 
CHOKHA BAZAR                     

KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD                                 

                                                  380002 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388005IN

647 EID013869           PAYAL KOTHAMDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KOTHAMDI NIVAS                                    PALADI                                            AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388014IN

648 EID013882           RAJNIKANT SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   5 REPAL APARTMENT NEAR 
JETHABHAI PA               

RK NARAYANAGAR ROAD                               PALDI              
AHMEDABAD                      

                                                  380007 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388028IN

649 EID013955           DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 5 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY                            NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388031IN

650 EID013956           AMRISH PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     5 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY                            NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388045IN

651 EID013985           DHARMENDRA DAVE                                                                                                                                                                                                                  56 MAHAVIR NAGAR                                  VASTRAPUR                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388059IN

652 EID013996           AJIT KUMAR R PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                               118 ASISH NAGAR MAGHUNI 
NAGAR                     

                                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380016 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388062IN

653 EID014053           KANTABEN PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SECTOR NO 6/345 
CHANAKAYA PURI GHAT               

LODIA AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                       380061 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388076IN

654 EID014075           ROHITKUMAR 
JIVANLAL SHAH                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      TO ALAMPUR                                        DIST GANDHNAGAR                                                                                                                                       382042 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388080IN

655 EID014085           M S GULWANI                                                                SUNIL S 
GULWANI                                                            

                                                                           A-19  NAV DURGA SOCIETY                           OPP S T WORK SHOP  
SAHIJPUR BOGHA                 

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382345 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388093IN

656 EID014097           JAGDISHLAL 
CHHABRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      1 GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY                            B/H JANTA NAGAR 
CHANDKHEDA RD                     

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382424 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388102IN

657 EID014123           KIRITKUMAR C SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                RATAN POLE TAPASHERI                              NORTH GUJARAT KADI                                DIST MEHSANA                                                                                        382715 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388116IN
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658 EID014151           ICHCHHABEN 
RACHHODDAS SHAH                                                 

NIRAV 
JAUADIIN 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           AT POST DEMAI                                     TA BAYAD                                          SABARKANTHA                                                                                         383330 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388120IN

659 EID014162           BALDEVBHAI GOPAL 
PATEL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      25 ASHA STAIONARYMART                             JANT SUPER MARKET 
AT&PO MEHSANA                   

MEHSANA                                                                                             384001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388133IN

660 EID014189           JAYSHREEBEN 
MAHESHKUMAR 
TANNA                                              

                                                                                                                                                      DEEPAK CATTLE FEED FA                             STATION ROAD                                      HARIJ  DIST 
MEHSANA                               

                                                  384240 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388147IN

661 EID014200           SHANKARLAL 
TRIBHOVANDAS 
PATEL                                              

                                                                                                                                                      DARABAR ROAD T M BIDI 
WORKS                       

DIST MEHSANA                                      VISNAGAR                                                                                            384315 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388155IN

662 EID014230           CHETNABEN J SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 80 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY NEAR 
SONAWALA                 

HIGH SCHOOL 
MEHEMADABAD DIST 
KAIRA                

GUJARAT                                                                                             387130 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388164IN

663 EID014240           MUKESH BHAI V 
PATEL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      11ALKAPURZ SOC KAPASIYA 
BAZAR ANAND               

ANAND                                                                                                                                                 388001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388178IN

664 EID014272           ANJUBEN NINAMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AT PO MARVADI CHAL NEAR 
DARPAN                    

CINEMA AT DAHOD                                   PANCHMAHAL                                                                                          389151 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388181IN

665 EID014273           SUKHABHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O J J PATEL                                     COMMERCE COLLEGE 
LUNAWADA                         

P M S GUJ                                                                                           389230 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388195IN

666 EID014284           PRIYAVADAN M 
SHAH                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      NAVLAKHA COMPLEX                                  PORT HOUSE 3 BAJWADA                              VADODARA                                                                                            390001 81 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388204IN

667 EID014305           KRUPA BHARATBHAI 
DESAI                                                     

VIPUL 
ARUNBHAI 
DESAI                                                       

                                                                           B-27 CITIZEN SOCIETY                              NEA ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM 
ELLORAPARK                   

BARODA                                                                                              390007 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388218IN

668 EID014336           KISHOR MANHARLAL 
PATHAK                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      74 KIRIT KUNJ SOC KARELI 
BAUG                     

VADODARA                                                                                                                                              390018 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388221IN

669 EID014354           RAJENDRA HIRALAL 
SHAH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      202 CHANDRA NAGAR SOC                             NEAR VRUNDAVAN CHAR 
RASTA                         

WAGHODIA ROAD 
VADODARA                            

                                                  390019 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388235IN

670 EID014369           HARKISHAN B 
MACHHI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      SHRI JEE COLONY                                   RNO 20                                            TA KARJAN DT 
BARODA                               

                                                  391240 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388249IN

671 EID014373           BELABEN 
GHANSHYAM CHOXI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      CHOXI BAZAR                                       PADRA                                             BARODA                                                                                              391440 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388252IN

672 EID014394           MAHMED AHMED 
KHOJA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      52-A KARIMABAD SOCIETY 
NEAR                       

KHOJAJAMAT KHANA 
GHOD DOD ROAD                    

SURAT                                                                                               395001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388266IN

673 EID014395           MAHOMED A KHOJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  52/A KARIMABAD SOC                                NR KHOJA JAMATKHANA 
GHOD DOD ROAD                 

SURAT                                                                                               395001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388270IN

674 EID014412           NIRMALA AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  12 FIRST FLOOR                                    KRISHNA COMPLEX DELHI 
GATE                        

SURAT                                                                                               395003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388283IN

675 EID014433           RASILABEN 
DAYABHAI SADARIA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      9 A RADHANA SOC NEAR 
NARAYAN                      

NAGER AT BILIMORA DT 
VALSAD                       

GUJRAT                                                                                              396321 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388297IN
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676 EID014444           A H JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                         BLDG NO.24 35 MINT RD                             2ND FLR FORT                                      BOMBAY                                                                                              400001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388306IN

677 EID014461           SURESH MURLIDHAR 
TALREJA                                                   

VIJAY 
MURLIDHA
R TALREJA                                                    

                                                                           KILACHAND MANSION 286 
KALBADEVI ROA               

D OPP VITHAL WADI                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388310IN

678 EID014501           RATNASEN VAKIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   27 OM DARIYA MAHAL NO 3                           4TH FLOOR 80 NEPEAN                               SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY                                   

                                                  400006 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388323IN

679 EID014548           SHAKUNTALA MANE                                                            DNYANDEO 
PANDURAN
G MANE                                                    

                                                                           C 10  KAKAD  ESTATE                               THADANI RD                                        BOMBAY                                                                                              400018 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388337IN

680 EID014551           NISHA VIJAY SHAH                                                           PANKAJ 
PASHVIR 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           212/14 SITARAM BHUVAN                             OPP SION HOSP SION 
EAST                           

BOMBAY                                                                                              400022 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388345IN

681 EID014552           NEIL BHARADWAJ                                                             CHITRA 
IYER                                                                

                                                                           3/178 ROHONI BUILDING                             DION EAST                                         BOMBAY                                                                                              400022 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388354IN

682 EID014577           RANJEETMAL JAIN                                                            RANJHEET 
MAL                                                               

                                                                           30 HAMGOO TERRACE 
2FLOOR                          

NEAR PORTUGUES 
CHURCH                             

GOKHALE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY                         

                                                  400028 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388368IN

683 EID014581           RAJVA LAKSHMI 
KURMA                                                        

SUBARAO 
KONDAPA                                                            

                                                                           C/O SUBARAO KONDAPPA 
BEHIND KALINA                

CHURCH S K CHAWL 
SANTA CRUZ(EAST)                 

BOMBAY                                                                                              400029 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388371IN

684 EID014603           CHERYL REMEDIOS                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ARCHLYN 47 ST PAVLS ROAD                          FLAT NO 21 BANDRA                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400050 163 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388385IN

685 EID014622           HARSHAD KESHAVLAL 
CHITRODA                                                 

HARSHAD K 
CHITRODA                                                         

                                                                           16TH 18TH S.V.ROAD                                SANTACRUZ WEST                                    BOMBAY                                                                                              400054 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388399IN

686 EID014625           SHARDA BEN GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                SHOPPING CENTRE 2ND 
FLOOR                         

BLOCK 13 STATION ROAD                             SANTACRUZ 
[WEST] BOMBAY                           

                                                  400054 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388408IN

687 EID014645           U C PAREKH                                                                 ANIL 
PARERH                                                                

                                                                           410 LARAM CENTRE                                  B/2 BLDG S V ROAD                                 ANDHERI WEWT 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400058 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388411IN

688 EID014676           KETAN N SHAH                                                               NAGINDAS 
SHAH                                                              

                                                                           14 JAY SUKH SOC                                   LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO 3 MALAD WEST               

BOMBAY                                                                                              400064 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388425IN

689 EID014681           JERRY MEHDOHSA                                                             MARILYM 
MEMDONS
A                                                           

                                                                           82 ST DOMINK COLONY 1 ST 
TANK ROAD                

ORLEN MALAD                                       BOMBAY                                                                                              400064 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388439IN

690 EID014689           BHADRA C SHAH                                                              CHANDRAK
ANT N 
SHAH                                                         

                                                                           101 HIM PARVATI IST                               CARTER ROAD BORIVALI E                            BOMBAY                                                                                              400066 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388442IN

691 EID014715           ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SANKTHA PRASAD                                    NO 1 RNO 4 HALAU POOL                             KURLA BOMBAY                                                                                        400070 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388456IN

692 EID014719           REENA MANOHAR 
RAOTE PRATHIBA                                               

SUDESH 
MANOHAR 
RAOTE                                                       

                                                                           4TH ROAD GAOTHAN                                  CHEMBUR                                           BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388460IN

693 EID014762           HARBEER KAUR 
SABHARWAL                                                     

NARINDER 
SINGH 
SABAHRWA
L                                                   

KULBIR 
KAUR 
SABHARW
AL                                                      

76/3 MULUND COLONY                                BOMBAY                                                                                                                                                400082 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388473IN
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694 EID014767           AJAY SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                        10 SATYAKRUPA 3RD FLOOR 
CAMAGALI                  

HANSOTILANE 
GHATKOPAR W                           

BOMBAY                                                                                              400086 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388487IN

695 EID014773           JAYDEEP DESAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    GEETANJALI NAGAR CO-OP 
HSG WING                   

FLAT NO 56 SAIBABA 
NAGAR BORVALI(W)               

BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388495IN

696 EID014775           BHARAT A PITRODA                                                           AMRITLAL S 
PITRODA                                                         

                                                                           YOGI NAGAR B-42/301                               EKSAR RD BORIVALI (W)                             BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388500IN

697 EID014793           LATA S BALAWI                                                              SANAM S 
BALWANI                                                            

                                                                           401 JYOTI PEARLS 202 SHEER                        PUNJAB SOCIETY 4TH 
FLOOR                          

ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400093 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388513IN

698 EID014802           SMITA S NARKAR                                                             PRASHANT 
S NARKAR                                                          

                                                                           BLDG NO 73B FLAT NO 3                             BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
MAJIWADA                        

THANE (W)                                                                                           400601 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388527IN

699 EID014803           SMITA S NARKAR                                                             LAXMIKANT 
S NARKAR                                                         

                                                                           BLDG NO 73B FLAT NO 3                             BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
MAJIWADA                        

THANE (W)                                                                                           400601 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388535IN

700 EID014854           SHRISH KALE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      232/B SHURAWAR PETH                                                                                 PUNE                                                                                                411002 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388544IN

701 EID014906           KASHMIRA VAJIFDAR                                                          NEVILLE 
VAJIFDAR                                                           

                                                                           383   BHAWANI PETH                                PUNE                                                                                                                                                  411042 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388558IN

702 EID014908           A B PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        KAMALA KRISHI CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY                   

GOKHALE NAGAR                                     PUNE                                                                                                411053 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388561IN

703 EID014918           PUKHRAJ SHETTYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BURUSGALLI                                                                                          AHMEDNAGAR                                                                                          414001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388575IN

704 EID014934           MAMTA TOLANI                                                               ASHOK 
TOLANI                                                               

                                                                           C/O SUREKH AND BROS                               SHOP NO 293 OPP UNION 
BANK OF IND                 

SHAHAD BR 
ULHASNAGAR                              

                                                  421001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388589IN

705 EID014938           RAMESH MUKHIJA                                                             RAM LUND                                                                                                                                              103 MADHURI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY                 

LTD B K NO 1038 SECTION 
24                        

BEHIND ASHOK 
CINEMA 
ULHASNAGAR                    

                                                  421003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388592IN

706 EID014941           RAMESH J PARWANI                                                           SEEMA R 
PARWANI                                                            

                                                                           B K NO 1945 ROOM -5                               OT SECTION DIST THANE                             ULHASNAGAR                                                                                          421005 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388601IN

707 EID014950           HEMANT BELE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      10BELEWADA                                        RAVIWAR PETH                                      NASHIK                                                                                              422001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388615IN

708 EID014988           MADHU GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KISHORE KUNJ 54 CONPRESS 
NAGAR                    

                                                  NAGPUR                                                                                              440012 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388629IN

709 EID015003           NITINKUMAR R 
DIDWANIA                                                      

RAMESHCH
AND 
DIDWSWAN
IA                                                     

                                                                           NEAR BALAJI MANDIR 
SARAFA                         

KHANGAON M S                                      BULDHANA                                                                                            444303 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388632IN

710 EID015006           SAWAL VANJANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O DR VANJANI                                    PATNI CHOWK AT PO 
WASHIM                          

DIST AKOLA                                                                                          444505 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388646IN

711 EID015008           BHAGCHAND 
HARWANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      GURUNANAK NIWAS,1ST 
FLOOR                         

DANDEPLOTS,HARWANI 
NAGAR                          

AMRAVATI                                                                                            444606 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388650IN

712 EID015047           SUNIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 117 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR                           KESHAR BAG ROAD                                   INDORE                                                                                              452009 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388663IN

713 EID015058           PUSHPA DEVI MITTAL                                                                                                                                                                                                               RAMKISHAN J1 GARG                                 NAYA BAZAR                                        BAGHANA 
NEEMUCH MP                                

                                                  458442 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388677IN

714 EID015096           SUDHA GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O R O M TEA CO RAMKRIPA                         NAYA BAZAR                                        GWALIOR M P                                                                                         474009 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388685IN
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715 EID015101           GULJARI LAL JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O SADHANA PRTING PRESS                          SIKARWARI BAZAR                                   MOREN                                                                                               476001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388694IN

716 EID015103           MANOJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O SADHANA PRINTING 
PROESS                       

SIKARWARI BAZRA 
MORENA                            

(M P)                                                                                               476001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388703IN

717 EID015109           RANI VALECHA                                                               RAJ KUMAR 
VALECHA                                                          

                                                                           143 PRINCE STREET                                 GALGALA                                           JABALPUR M P                                                                                        482002 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388717IN

718 EID015144           RAJ KUMARI 
AGARWAL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      21-3-699                                          GOLAGALLI                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388725IN

719 EID015146           ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      21-7-452 SHAKER KOTHA                             MITTI KA SHAR                                     HYDERABAD AP                                                                                        500002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388734IN

720 EID015147           YOGESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                           21-7-451 SHAKER KOTTA                             CHAR KAMAN                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388748IN

721 EID015152           P RAVINDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                       6-5-74 NEW BHOIGUDA                                                                                 SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388751IN

722 EID015205           KANTA DEVI BHATI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 H NO 14-11-1129 NAYABASTI                         BEGUM BAZAR                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500012 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388765IN

723 EID015214           T RAMESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                         15 5 43                                           AFZALGUNJ                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500012 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388779IN

724 EID015259           S RAMA REDDY                                                               S VIMALA 
DEVI                                                              

                                                                           12-13-318 FLAT NO 303                             SURYODAYA 
APARTMENTS                              

TARNAKA SEC BAD                                                                                     500017 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388782IN

725 EID015269           C GEORGE                                                                                                                                                                                                                         H NO 1-5-24 TO 302 (FOURTH 
FLR)                   

KUBERA COMPLEX BESIDE 
MUSHEERABAD                 

MUNICIPAL PARK 
HYDERABAD                          

                                                  500020 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388796IN

726 EID015315           PRAHALAD CHAND 
BHATI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      BALAJI ASSAM VALLEY TEA CO                        3-6-895/1 NARAYANGUDA                             NALGONDA     A P                                                                                    500029 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388805IN

727 EID015357           S JAYANTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       16-9-817/38 SAROJINI                              NAGAR COLONY OLD                                  MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500036 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388819IN

728 EID015457           B.VANAJA BADANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  W/O.B.BHASKARA RAO                                69/3RT VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY                         

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500457 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388822IN

729 EID015481           LAXMI PRASANNA 
VATTU MALLI                                                 

NAGESWAR
A RAO 
VATTUMAL
LI                                                   

                                                                           55 B 680 NGO COLONY                               VANASTHALIPURAM                                   HYDERABAD A P                                                                                       500661 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388836IN

730 EID015497           R MAHIPAL REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                  POST & VILLAGE MANTHAJI                           TQ TANDUR DIST                                    RANGAREDDY A P                                                                                      501141 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388840IN

731 EID015518           MANISHA 
KAKARAPARTHI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      RADHA KRISHNA MEDICAL 
AND GENERAL                 

STORES OPP SYNDICATE 
BANK                         

BODHAN                                                                                              503185 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388853IN

732 EID015521           K GANGADHAR 
GUPTA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O M/S KOMMA NARAYANA 
GUPTA                      

GRAINS MERCHANT 
GANDHI CHOWK                      

NIRMAL ADILABAD                                                                                     504106 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388867IN

733 EID015531           SANTOSH KUMAR 
DARAM                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      HNO 1-5-27                                        BHOYWADA                                          KARIMNAGAR                                                                                          505001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388875IN

734 EID015544           RAJESHWAR 
DONTHULA                                                         

SATYANARA
YANA 
DONTHULA                                                     

CHINNAIA
H 
DONTHUL
A                                                         

C/O UMA TRADING 
COMPANY                           

METPALLY                                          KARIM NAGAR                                                                                         505325 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388884IN
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735 EID015592           SIVARAMI REDDY 
BAIREDDY                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED                            PB NO 1 MIRYAL GUDA                               NALGONDA DIST                                                                                       508207 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388898IN

736 EID015609           BITRA GUNTA 
SOBHARANI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      DEPT OF COMMERCE                                  B-33 S.K.UNIVERSITY 
QUARTERS                      

ANANTHAPUR                                        ANDHRA 
PRADESH                                    

515055 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388907IN

737 EID015625           JAGADEESH BABU G                                                                                                                                                                                                                 13-595 Y V STREET                                 CUDDAPAH                                          A P                                                                                                 516001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388915IN

738 EID015699           ANNE 
MADHAVILATHA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      HNO 74-24-8                                       ASHOK NAGAR                                       VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520007 81 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388924IN

739 EID015701           MALINENI SUJATHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 PLOT NO 78                                        VETERINARY COLONY                                 VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520008 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388938IN

740 EID015704           JIJIYA ANNE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O A PRASANNA LAKSHMI                            SDMS MAHILA KALASALA                              VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388941IN

741 EID015707           B L NARASIMHA 
MURTHY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      23/21/14 MUDIGANTIVARI 
STREET                     

SATYANARAYANA PURAM                               VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520011 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388955IN

742 EID015737           KOTHAGUNDLA 
NARASIMHA RAO                                                  

KOTHAGUN
DLA PADMA                                                          

                                                                           GAMPALAGUDEM POST                                 KRISHNA DT                                        A P                                                                                                 521403 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388969IN

743 EID015752           MAYANA AZMAL 
KHAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      AMEEN MANZIL LAKSHMI 
PURAM 3RD LANE               

                                                  GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522007 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388972IN

744 EID015757           N JAYA KRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   S/O N PANDU RANGA RAO                             NEAR BRIDGE DOWN 
NIDUBROLU                        

GUNTUR DT                                                                                           522124 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388986IN

745 EID015759           SHANTILAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SHA KERAJI SAREMAC & CO                           JAIN TEMPLE STREET                                TENALI                                                                                              522201 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447388990IN

746 EID015789           VURA ANITHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      MUNNANGIVARI PALEM POST                           PARCHUR VIA                                       PRAKASAM DIST A 
P                                 

                                                  523169 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389006IN

747 EID015812           SATYA VENKATESH 
MOTAMARRY                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      ADVOCATE 26-1-62 
SUBHADRA COMMERCIA               

L COMPLEX BOWARA 
ROAD                             

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389010IN

748 EID015832           DALVAY VENKATADRI                                                          D 
SAMRAJYA
M                                                                

                                                                           MIG C - 18 SHEELANAGAR                            BHPV POST OFFICE    
VISHAKAPATNAM                 

                                                                                                    530012 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389023IN

749 EID015835           P PRUDHVI RAJU                                                                                                                                                                                                                   6-19 RAM NAGAR BHPV POST 
VIZAG                    

                                                  VIZAG                                                                                               530012 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389037IN

750 EID015839           PADMAVATHI 
PENTAKOTA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 20 D NO 55-43-30                          DOCTORS COLONY 
SEETHAMMADHARA                     

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530013 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389045IN

751 EID015859           ACHANTI LAXMI 
KANTAM                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      205 TSR APTS                                      SHIVAJI PALEM                                     VISHAKAPATNAM                                                                                       530017 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389054IN

752 EID015901           VAMSI 
SATYAVARAPU                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      S/O TRINADHA MURTHY                               C/O SATYAVARAPU S 
NARAYANA MURTHY                 

CHOWK BAZAR 
SRIKAKULAM                            

                                                  532001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389068IN

753 EID015918           SURYANARAYANA 
BORRA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      KONURU (VILL&POST)                                GARIVIDI (M D)                                    VIZIANAGARAM DT                                                                                     532101 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389071IN

754 EID016007           LAKSHMI DEVI 
VISSAPRAGADA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O V V RAMANA MURTY                              3-2-106/3 SBI LANE 
AMALAPURAM                     

EAST GODAVARI A 
P                                 

                                                  533201 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389085IN

755 EID016018           SATHI REDDY PADALA                                                                                                                                                                                                               RAYAVARAM                                                                                           EAST GODAVARI   
A.P                               

                                                  533346 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389099IN
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756 EID016023           RAMAKRISHNA 
NIMMANA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR                                SRI INDRA DISTILLERY (P) 
LTD                      

PAIDIPARRU 
TANUKU W G DIST 
A.P                    

                                                  534001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389108IN

757 EID016034           JANAKI RAMA RAO 
MADDURI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      CHERUKUVADA                                       VIA UNDI                                          W G DIST                                                                                            534199 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389111IN

758 EID016051           SREE NAGASAI BABY 
IMANDI                                                   

RAMA 
MOHANA 
RAO M.                                                         

                                                                           C/O I RAMA MOHANA RAO                             SRI VENKATESWARA 
PRINTING WORKS                   

TANUKU                                                                                              534211 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389125IN

759 EID016053           HARANADH CHITTURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                BI PASS ROAD                                      TANUKU                                            W G DIST (A.P)                                                                                      534211 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389139IN

760 EID016061           TRIMURTULA SITA 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAJU P                                         

                                                                                                                                                      S/O SATYANARAYANA RAJU                            KOTTAPADU 
IRAGAVARAM MANDAL                       

WEST GODAVARI 
DIST A.P                            

                                                  534217 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389142IN

761 EID016064           JUPUDY SREERAMA 
MURTHY                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      4/123 MAIN ROAD                                   AKIVIDU                                           W G DT                                                                                              534235 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389156IN

762 EID016068           MONDALAL VENKATA 
RATNA RAMA 
MOHANGUPTA                                     

                                                                                                                                                      POST BOX NO 7                                     BONDADA ESTATES                                   PALAKOL                                                                                             534260 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389160IN

763 EID016091           CHAMPABAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        M N CORPORATION                                   86\1 C T STREET 1ST 
FLOOR                         

BANGALORE                                                                                           560002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389173IN

764 EID016105           C R MOHAN KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SRI VIJAYA JEWELLER V HALL                        NO 491 AVENUE ROAD                                BANGALORE                                                                                           560003 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389187IN

765 EID016119           S SOMNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          105 C STREET 6TH CROSS                            A R EXTN GANDHINAGAR                              BANGALORE                                                                                           560009 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389195IN

766 EID016135           THOMAS JOSEPH                                                              CHINNAMM
A K.V.                                                             

                                                                           393/1  10TH CROSS                                 ANNASANDRAPALYA 
EXTN                              

BANGALORE                                                                                           560017 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389200IN

767 EID016149           N ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    VINANTHEE BOMBAY DYEING 
SHOW ROOM                 

43 KRISHNA COMPLEX 
5TH MAIN                       

GANGA NAGAR 
BANGALORE                             

                                                  560032 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389213IN

768 EID016197           SATHYANARAYANA 
SETTY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      NO-64 VYSYA BANK II COLONY                        B T M LAYOUT                                      BANGALORE                                                                                           560070 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389227IN

769 EID016223           B N 
DHRUVANARAYAN                                                          

D VISHWAS                                                                                                                                             OPP ROTARY BHAWAN 
MUNDYBELE ROAD                  

VIJAYA PURA                                       BANGALORE 
RURAL DIST                              

                                                  562135 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389235IN

770 EID016252           ANITHA HARISH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    AGROPLAST                                         BELLADAPET                                        TIPTUR                                                                                              572201 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389244IN

771 EID016286           D VENKATESH BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 DONTY AGENCIES  DONTY 
BLDGS                       

M H ROAD                                          CHITRADURGA                                                                                         577501 163 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389258IN

772 EID016361           BHAGWANTI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        17/2 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST                             PARK TOWN                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389261IN

773 EID016370           SUJATHA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    59 OUTER CIRCULAR ROAD                            KILPAUK GARDEN 
COLONY                             

MADRAS                                                                                              600010 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389275IN

774 EID016382           M GEETHKRISHNAN                                                            AMRIT JAIN                                                                                                                                            10, COATS ROAD,                                   T.NAGAR.                                          MADRAS.                                                                                             600017 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389289IN

775 EID016399           A S BASANTH                                                                A S PRIYA                                                                                                                                             7 2ND STREET 
BAKTAVATSALAM                        

NAGAR ADYAR                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600020 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389292IN
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776 EID016439           ANAND GOVIND                                                               PADMA 
GOVIND                                                               

                                                                           PLOT 532 II WEST ST                               KAMARAJ NAGAR                                     THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS                              

                                                  600041 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389301IN

777 EID016440           PADMA GOVIND                                                               ANAND 
GOVIND                                                               

                                                                           PLOT 532 II WEST ST                               KAMARAJ NAGAR                                     THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS                              

                                                  600041 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389315IN

778 EID016447           B SANTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                         21 PERUMALAGRAM                                   THIRUVERKADO                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600077 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389329IN

779 EID016456           SUMER CHAND 
KATARIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      400 MINT ST                                       MADRAS                                            TN                                                                                                  600079 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389332IN

780 EID016492           R A BASHEER                                                                                                                                                                                                                      9 ANGAMUTHU STREET                                SALIGRAMAM                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600093 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389346IN

781 EID016500           S RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NO-11                                             AMBAL NAGAR PORUR                                 MADRAS                                                                                              600116 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389350IN

782 EID016506           KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                           NO 54  JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 
STREET                    

                                                  PONDICHERRY                                                                                         605001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389363IN

783 EID016547           ATMARAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                          GOLCHA SHOPPING COMPLEX                           80 FEET ROAD ANNA 
NAGAR                           

MADURAI                                                                                             625020 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389377IN

784 EID016591           N BALAKRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    129 TRICHY MAIN ROAD 
MALLUR SALEM                 

DISTRICT TAMLILNADU                               SALEM                                                                                               636203 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389385IN

785 EID016605           A RAMESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                         13 NORHT PRADAKSHNAM 
ROAD                         

KARUR                                                                                                                                                 639001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389394IN

786 EID016630           M PRAMODHINI                                                               S 
MANOHAR 
KALINGARA
YAR                                                     

                                                                           V K A' FARMS SETHUMADAI 
ROAD                     

VETTAIKARAN PUDUR                                                                                                                                     642129 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389403IN

787 EID016657           M S ROSY                                                                                                                                                                                                                         W/O K J JOHN KYTHAKOTT                            LALOOR ELTHURUTH PO                               THRISSUR DIST                                                                                       680611 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389417IN

788 EID016664           TERESA FRANCIS                                                             CHESTER 
CHIRAYATH                                                          

                                                                           XVI/2049 P T JACOB ROAD                           THOPPUMPADY                                       COCHIN                                                                                              682005 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389425IN

789 EID016671           REENA POPEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      ROJA VILLA ST ALBERTS H S 
LANE                    

ERNAKULAM                                         KOCHI                                                                                               682031 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389434IN

790 EID016677           K P VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      OPPO SRIKALA THEATRE                              N F  GATE ROAD                                    TRIPUNITHURA                                                                                        682301 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389448IN

791 EID016678           K S INDIRA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  OPPO SRIKALA THEATRE                              N F  GATE ROAD                                    TRIPUNITHURA                                                                                        682301 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389451IN

792 EID016725           KISHORE KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O HINDUSTAN TRADING 
CO.,                        

F-16 BAGREE MARKET 71 
CANNING ST.,                

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389465IN

793 EID016755           CHETAN A MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O M/S CHUNILAL T MEHTA                          8 LYONS RANGE                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389479IN

794 EID016789           KAILASH SONI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     6 BURTOLLA ST                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700007 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389482IN

795 EID016791           CHAITANYA CH 
GHOSH                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO B 14 B BLOCK                              BIDITA APPT 9 NAREN 
SARKAR RD                     

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700008 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389496IN

796 EID016795           BATA KRISHNA PAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O LUNA ENGINEERS CO-OP 
SOCIETY                  

LTD 5A NARENDRA SEN 
SQUARE                        

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700009 8 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389505IN
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797 EID016817           GANPAT RAI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NO 1/1B/1A                                        UMANANDA ROAD                                     CALCUTTA                                                                                            700020 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389519IN

798 EID016819           JOLLY A GOHIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    8/1/B CHAKRABERIA RD                              SOUTH                                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700025 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389522IN

799 EID016822           AMITA BANERJEE                                                             DEBDAS 
BANERJEE                                                            

                                                                           16/B  HAZRA ROAD                                  CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700026 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389536IN

800 EID016832           SAJAL CHAKRABORTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                3/1A PANDITYA ROAD                                CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700029 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389540IN

801 EID016833           RAGHUBAR PRASAD 
GUPTA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      43 A LAKE PLACE                                   2ND FLOOR                                         CALCUTTA                                                                                            700029 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389553IN

802 EID016835           RAJIV BHATIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     60/133 HARI PADA                                  DATTA LANE                                        CALCUTTA                                                                                            700033 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389567IN

803 EID016865           GUNUVATI N 
BHAYANI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O JANATA AUTO AGENCY                            64,BENTINCK ST.                                   CALCUTTA                                                                                            700069 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389575IN

804 EID016888           SHELLEY DAS 
CHOWDHURY                                                      

NARESH 
KUMAR 
DAS 
CHOWDHU
RY                                                 

                                                                           AAYAKAR GRIHA NIRMAN 
SAMABAY                      

SAMITY LTD PLOT NO M 
20                           

PO PANCHA SAYAR 
CALCUTTA                          

                                                  700094 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389584IN

805 EID016911           SAJJAN KUMAR 
MISHRA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      BHAGAWATI NIWAS 66/D/6 
PRAVAS NAGAR               

(OPP TO KUSUM QTR 
GATE)                           

P O PRAVAS 
NAGAR                                  

DIST HOOGHLY 
(WB)                                 

712249 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389598IN

806 EID016913           KRISHNA BANERJEE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 POST & VILL PURBA                                 SATGACHIA VIA 
GUPTIPARA                           

DIST BURDWAN                                                                                        712512 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389607IN

807 EID016914           KRISHNA BANERJEE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 POST VILL PURBA SATGACHIA                         VIA GUPTIPARA DIST 
BURDWAN                        

                                                                                                    712512 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389615IN

808 EID016950           SUMAN JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O TOLARAM DALIM CHAND                           N N ROAD P O COOCH 
BEHAR                          

WEST BENGAL                                                                                         736101 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389624IN

809 EID016966           AMILAL AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O RAJESH TEXTILES JHOLA 
SAHI                    

CUTTACK                                           ORISSA                                                                                              753001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389638IN

810 EID016978           KARTIK CHANDRA 
BISWAS                                                      

LAKSHMAN
NAYAK                                                              

                                                                           QR NO 3R-37                                       GOLDEN CAMP POST 
JODA                             

DIST KEONJHAR 
ORISSA                              

                                                  758034 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389641IN

811 EID016991           RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJUKA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O GOPI RAM RAJUKA                               AT/PO BISRA DIST 
SUNDARGHAR                       

ORISSA                                                                                              770036 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389655IN

812 EID017000           KAMALA DEVI 
AGARWALA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/O MUKTA SAREE CENTRE                            22/A RADHA BAZAR                                  GUWAHATI                                                                                            781001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389669IN

813 EID017017           RAVI KUMAR BAHETY                                                                                                                                                                                                                CHIWARA PATTY                                     P.O TINSUKIA                                      DT. TINSUKIA                                                                                        786125 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389672IN

814 EID017080           RADHA DEVI                                                                 PARAS 
KUNJ                                                                 

                                                                           CHITRASHALA                                       KHALIFABAG CHOWK                                  BHAGALPUR                                                                                           812001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389686IN

815 EID017120           INDRA JIT SAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A-2 T RF EMP CO OP                                COLONY HARHARGUTTU 
PO HARHARGUTTU                 

JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831002 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389690IN

816 EID017132           ADITI SARKAR                                                               NIRMALEN
DU SARKAR                                                          

                                                                           486 M ROAD GENDRA NATH 
KUNDU                      

SONARIU WEST LAYOUT                               JAMSHED PUR                                                                                         831011 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389709IN
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817 EID017142           SONA RAM SINKU                                                             ANANDINI 
SINKU                                                             

                                                                           THE SDCC BANK LTD                                 PO NOAMUNDI                                       SINGHRUM                                                                                            833217 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389712IN

818 EID017156           ESTHER TOPNO                                                               NITIREN 
TOPNO                                                              

                                                                           UNITED BANK OF INDIA 
HATIA BRANCH                 

E 115 HEC TOWNSHIP 
JAGANATHNAGAR                  

                                                                                                    834004 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389726IN

819 EID017201           V CH 
VENKATESWARLU                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      STATE BANK OF INDIA                               TEKKALI                                                                                                                                               0 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389730IN

820 EID017211           NAGARAJU TANKALA                                                           JAGANNAD
HA RAO 
SANAPALA                                                    

                                                                           STATE BANK OF INDIA                               TEKKALI                                                                                                                                               0 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389743IN

821 EID017247           SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      BT-4                                              SHALIMAR BAGH                                     N DELHI                                                                                             110052 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389757IN

822 EID017263           VIVEK DATTA                                                                DEV DATTA                                                                                                                                             6376 B SECOND FLOOR RAJIV 
VIHAR                   

MANI MAJRA                                        CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160101 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389765IN

823 EID017284           SEEMA     R OHI 
VERMA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      W/O BRIJESH VERMA   NO 
367  SECTOR                

NO 2  NEAR JAIN TEMPLE 
SHASTRI NGR                

MEERUT CITY  UP                                                                                     250002 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389774IN

824 EID017287           ASHA GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       30/34 PIPAL MANDI                                                                                   AGRA                                                                                                282003 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389788IN

825 EID017293           GAYATRI PITALIYA                                                           NAWALKISH
ORE 
PITALIYA                                                      

                                                                           4145 LANGAR KE BALAJI KA                          RASTA GANGORI BAZAR                               JAIPUR                                                                                              302001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389791IN

826 EID017318           GHANSHYAM 
MANILAL THACKER                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O RADHIKA HANDI CRAFTS 
AND BANDHA               

NI SHOW ROOM DANDA 
BAZAR                          

GANDHI ROAD 
BHUJ KUTCH .                          

                                                  370001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389805IN

827 EID017322           DOLATBEN DAYARAM 
THACKER                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      C/O RADHIKA HANDI CRAFTS 
AND BANDHA               

NI SHOW ROOM DANDA 
BAZAR GANDHI RD                

BHUJ                                                                                                370001 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389814IN

828 EID017351           DHARMISTA A VORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 11-C BHAKTINAGAR ROW 
HOUSE                        

MEMNAGAR GURUKUL 
ROAD                             

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380052 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389828IN

829 EID017365           KAMAL MEHROTRI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   23/B SANKHESHWAR SOCIETY                          MAKARPURA ROAD                                    BARODA                                                                                              390009 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389831IN

830 EID017366           IXITA SURESH SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                9-B  CHAITANYADHAM 
SOCIETY                        

ALVA NAKA  GIDC ROAD                              MANJALPUR  
VADODARA                               

                                                  390011 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389845IN

831 EID017406           RAMILA DAYALJI 
RAHOD                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      B/3     RATHOD NIKETAN                            M G ROAD    KANDIVLI 
WEST                         

MUMBAI                                                                                              400067 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389859IN

832 EID017412           AVINASH RANI 
AHUJA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      54 DARLING APARTMENTS                             MINIDAND BHAVADHP                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400078 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389862IN

833 EID017423           CHANDEAKANT D 
PARMAR                                                       

NIKITA 
CHANDRAK
ANT                                                         

                                                                           SECTOR 5  C/66  004                               SHANTINAGAR                                       MIRA ROAD (EAST)                                  THANE                                             401107 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389876IN

834 EID017434           SARITA KHUSHALANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                S M ENTERPRISES                                   GANJA KHET CHOWK                                  NAGPUR                                                                                              440002 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389880IN

835 EID017519           PRANUTHI ANISETY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 11 M D G COLONY                                   NEW BRIGRAOD                                      GANDHINAGAR 
POST 
SECUNDERABAD                     

                                                  500380 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389893IN

836 EID017522           VANAJA BADANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O SRI DUBA MOHAN RAO  
69/3RD                    

VIJAYANAGAR COLONY                                HYDERABAD                                                                                           500457 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389902IN
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837 EID017539           GANKIDI VENKAT 
KRISHNA REDDY                                               

                                                                                                                                                      C/O G RAMNARSIMHA REDDY                           CHAKUNTA  
CHOPPANDANDI                            

KARIMNAGAR                                                                                          505415 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389916IN

838 EID017560           PADMAVATI RANI 
ATYAM                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      40-15-917 BHAVANI 
GARDENS                         

LABBIPETA                                         VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389920IN

839 EID017561           SUBRAHMANYAM 
ATYAM B E MECH                                                

PADMAVAT
I RANI 
ATYAM                                                       

                                                                           40-15-917 BHAVANI 
GARDENS                         

LABBIPETA                                         VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389933IN

840 EID017572           NIRMALA KOLLI                                                              UVENKATA 
SATYA 
GABNA 
PRASUNAB
HA MYA                                        

                                                                           W/O DASAMANTHA RAO                                CARE KOLLI NAGESWARA 
RAO                          

BHUSHANAGLLA                                                                                        521263 65 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389947IN

841 EID017603           SATYANARAYANA 
NUNNA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      47-10-5 DWARAKA NAGAR                             9VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                                                                        530016 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389955IN

842 EID017622           KOLTI CHIDAMBARA 
RAO                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      S/O SANKARA KIRANA 
STORES                         

MAIN ROAD                                         ANAKAPALLE                                                                                          531001 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389964IN

843 EID017624           K V SHARAT KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 I R SONS                                          MAN ROAD                                          ANAKAKKPALLI                                                                                        531001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389978IN

844 EID017680           UDAYKUMAR K 
BHASKARA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      NO 48/1 OLD KANAKAPURA 
ROAD                       

OPP KREST PARK APPTS 
RATNA VILAS                  

ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE                       

                                                  560004 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389981IN

845 EID017715           SUNIL RALLAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     8 KARPURA STREET                                  PERIAMET                                          CHENNAI                                                                                             600003 81 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447389995IN

846 EID017736           T CHOCKALINGAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                   6/78 PUPUMANAI 4TH ST                             RAYAVARAM PO                                      PUDUKKOTTAI DIST                                                                                    622506 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390004IN

847 EID017737           T VISALAKSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     6/78 PUDUMANAI 4TH 
STREET                         

RAYAVARAM                                         PUDUKKOTTAI                                                                                         622506 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390018IN

848 EID017738           PL UNNAMALAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     6/78 PUPUMANAI 4TH ST                             RAYAVARAM PO                                      PUDUKKOTTAI DIST                                                                                    622506 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390021IN

849 EID017739           C THENAMMAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      6/78 PUDUMANAI 4TH 
STREET                         

RAYAVARAM DUDUKOTAI 
DIST                          

TAMIL NADU                                                                                          622506 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390035IN

850 EID017740           T S T THENAPAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   6/78 PUDUMANDI                                    4TH STREET RAYAVARAM 
(P O)                        

PUDUKKOTTAI 
(DIST)                                

                                                  622806 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390049IN

851 EID017760           RENUKA SARAOGI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O JAIN FINANCE 
CORPORATIN                       

1 GANESH CHANDRA 
AVENUE 4TH FL                    

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700013 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390052IN

852 EID017801           RAMESH DUGAR                                                               ANURAG                                                                                                                                                8 ELEPHANT GATE STREET                            SOWCARPET                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600079 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390066IN

853 EID033847           B GANGA BHAWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO 328 FCI COLONY                            VANASTALIPURAM                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 14 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390070IN

854 EID033858           MISS.JYOTI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O H S S PAURYA                                  849 INDIRA NAGAR                                  PHASE II 
DEHRADUN                                 

                                                  0 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390083IN

855 EID033874           PASIBEN JETHALAL 
PATEL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      A-81  SHYAMVIHAR 
BANGLOWS                         

NEAR AMRUT PARTY PLOT  
MODHERA ROAD               

MEHSANA (N 
GUJARAT)                               

                                                  0 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390097IN

856 EID033889           PRAVEEN AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  GOVIND BUILDING                                   RANGPUR ROAD                                      KOTA-JN (RAJ)                                                                                       0 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390106IN
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857 EID033895           AMIT MEHRA                                                                 VED 
PARKASH                                                                

                                                                           5 G T ROAD OPP MODEL 
TOWN                         

AMRITSAR                                          PUNJAB                                                                                              0 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390110IN

858 EID033921           KIRON P M C                                                                                                                                                                                                                      11-5-421/5                                        RED HILLS                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           0 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390123IN

859 EID033962           HEM LATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         H NO 998 WARD NO 7                                MEHRAULI                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                           110003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390137IN

860 EID034010           NARAYAN SWARUP 
AGARWAL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      32/17 EAST PATEL NAGAR                            NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110008 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390145IN

861 EID034019           PARVEEN KUMAR 
KANWAR                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      D-31                                              VIJAY NAGAR                                       DELHI                                                                                               110009 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390154IN

862 EID034020           URMIL SAREEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     D-46/B VIJAY NAGAR                                                                                  DELHI                                                                                               110009 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390168IN

863 EID034021           PROMILA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          DDA MIG  PLAT NO 5A                               POCKET A 13 KALKAJEE 
EXTN                         

NEW DELHI                                                                                           110009 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390171IN

864 EID034025           ANITA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            QR NO 1/5 CANTONMENT 
GENERAL                      

HOSPITAL QUARTER                                  DELHI CANTT                                                                                         110010 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390185IN

865 EID034040           LAJWANTI TANEJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  L-53 B MALIYA NAGAR                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110017 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390199IN

866 EID034058           GURSHARAN SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  A 7 VISHNU GARDEN BACK 
SIDE SHITLA                

MANDIR                                            NEW DELHI                                                                                           110018 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390208IN

867 EID034070           DHARAM DEV 
DHINGRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      49 A POCKET 10                                    DDA FLATS                                         KALKAJI 
EXTENSION                                 

NEW DELHI                                         110019 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390211IN

868 EID034072           GEETA BEHAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      J-108 KALKAJEE NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                                                110019 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390225IN

869 EID034081           SURINDER DHAMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C-I/141N LAJPAT NAGAR                                                                               NEW DELHI                                                                                           110024 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390239IN

870 EID034104           SONAI BADHWAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A2/145 SARDARJUNG                                 ENCLAVE                                           NEW DELHI                                                                                           110029 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390242IN

871 EID034108           HEM LATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SHOP NO 919 WARD NO 7                             MAIN BAZAR                                        MEHRAULI NEW 
DELHI                                

                                                  110030 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390256IN

872 EID034120           MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     RP 85 PITAM PURA                                  MAURAYA ENCLAVE                                   DELHI                                                                                               110034 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390260IN

873 EID034136           PARAMJIT SINGH7                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 1466 GALI NO 103 
TRINGR                      

                                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                           110035 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390273IN

874 EID034137           TAJINDER SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HOUSE NO 1466                                     GALI NO 103 TRI NAGAR                             DELHI                                                                                               110035 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390287IN

875 EID034146           C M SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       GH-13 FLAT NO-923                                 SFS (DDA) PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEAR                      

GURU HAR 
KRISHAN NAGAR 
NEW DELHI                  

                                                  110041 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390295IN

876 EID034161           ADITYA BANSAL                                                              RAJAN 
BANSAL                                                               

MEGHA 
BANSAL                                                               

M-124 GREATER KAILASH                             PART-ONE                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                           110048 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390300IN

877 EID034162           RAJESH CHANDRA                                                             RAJESH 
CHANDRA                                                             

                                                                           292 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE                                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110049 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390313IN

878 EID034177           USHA RANI JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   BN-112, SHALIMAR BAGH 
(WEST)                      

DELHI                                                                                                                                                 110052 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390327IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

879 EID034185           ANIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  T-355/1 MAIN ROAD 
GAUTAMPURI                      

NEW SEELAMPUR 
SHAHDRA                             

DELHI                                                                                               110053 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390335IN

880 EID034191           SANTOSH BHANDARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 W/O T L BHANDARI                                  R/O A-34 NEW MULTAN 
NAGAR                         

DELHI                                                                                               110056 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390344IN

881 EID034203           RAKESH AGRAWAL                                                             SANJIV 
AGRAWAL                                                             

                                                                           B2/B-159                                          JANAK PURI                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110058 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390358IN

882 EID034218           KAMLESH KUMARI                                                             RAVINDER 
NATH                                                              

                                                                           B-I/41 PASCHIM VIHAR                                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                                           110063 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390361IN

883 EID034222           KAMLESH KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B-1/41                                            PASCHIM VIHAR                                     NEW DELHI                                                                                           110063 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390375IN

884 EID034232           USHA SACHDEVA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C-214 PARKASH MOHALLA                             EAST OF KAILASH                                   NEW DELHI                                                                                           110065 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390389IN

885 EID034251           SATISH MISHRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    131 SWASTIK APPARTMENT                            SECTION 13                                        ROHINI DELHI                                                                                        110085 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390392IN

886 EID034252           M S GARG                                                                                                                                                                                                                         B-4 PLOT NO-44-45 IST FLOOR                       SECTOR-11 ROHINI                                  DELHI                                                                                               110085 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390401IN

887 EID034279           SUSHMA MUNJAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    468 SECTOR 31                                     FARIDABAD                                         HARYANA .                                                                                           121008 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390415IN

888 EID034286           DINESH BAREJA                                                              KUSUM 
BAREJA                                                               

                                                                           H NO 1246 SECTOR 4                                URBAN ESTATE GURGAON                              HARYANA                                                                                             122001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390429IN

889 EID034317           RITA GILHOTRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O GILHOTRA CLINIC                               GANDHI CHOWK                                      ELLENABAD                                                                                           125102 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390432IN

890 EID034338           JUNU GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 780                                          SECTOR 8                                          PANCHAKULA  
HARYANA                               

                                                  134109 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390446IN

891 EID034347           GURMINDER SINGH 
ASRSHI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 660 PHASE  III-B -I                      SAS NAGAR                                         ROPAR PUNJAB                                                                                        141001 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390450IN

892 EID034365           SARABJIT SINGH 
MANGAT                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      ZIMDABA TRADING AGECY                             DORAHA                                                                                                                                                141421 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390463IN

893 EID034389           SUMIT SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     89 GOLDEN AVENUE                                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                                                                                                                       143001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390477IN

894 EID034391           KAMAL KISHORE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    BISHANDAS BRIJMOHAN                               DHAB BASTIAM                                      AMRITSAR                                                                                            143001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390485IN

895 EID034409           PREMLATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         MS GUPTA CLINIC                                   KATRA BAGAIN 
RAMBAGH                              

AMRITSAR                                                                                            143001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390494IN

896 EID034414           VINOD KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KATRA JAIMAL SINGH                                GALI KARMO WALI                                   PUNJAB                                                                                              143006 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390503IN

897 EID034420           JAGJIT SINGH                                                               JAGJIT 
SINGH                                                               

                                                                           H NO125  GALI NO. 5                               BACK SIDE GURDWARA                                SANT AVENUE G.T 
ROAD                              

AMRITSAR                                          143021 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390517IN

898 EID034443           INDERJIT SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HNO 219 TAGORE  NAGAR                             BASSI JANA HOSHIARPUR 
CITY                        

PUNJAB                                                                                              146001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390525IN

899 EID034448           PRITAM KAUR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      14-GIAN COLONY                                    NEAR STATE COLLEGE                                PATIALA                                                                                             147001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390534IN

900 EID034455           ER ARUN GOYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    HOUSE NO.304 BLOCK NO.8                           MAGZINE STREET                                    SANGRUR 
(PUNJAB)                                  

                                                  148001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390548IN

901 EID034464           SATYA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       W/O ISHWER CHAND SAIDAN 
WALI GALLI                

PO BUDHLADA                                       BHATINDA DIST                                                                                       151502 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390551IN
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902 EID034473           NARESH KUMAR 
KUKREJA                                                       

NARESH 
KUMAR                                                               

                                                                           STREET NO15/B                                     NEAR BUS STAND                                    PO. ABOHAR                                                                                          152116 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390565IN

903 EID034480           RAJENDRA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  HOUSE NO 578                                      SECTOR 22 - A                                     CHANDIGARH                                                                                          160022 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390579IN

904 EID034485           JASWANI SINGH                                                              BALWANI 
KAUR                                                               

AVANFND
ER SINGH 
MIRHAS                                                     

324/21-A CHANDIGARH                                                                                                                                                                                     160022 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390582IN

905 EID034523           RAM NARIAN MAHTO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD 
REFINERIES &                 

PIPELINERS DIVISION 
PIPELINERS A-1                

UDYOG MARG 
SECTOR 1 NOIDA                         

                                                  201301 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390596IN

906 EID034525           RAJAT MAHAJAN                                                              L C 
MAHAJAN                                                                

                                                                           K-72 SECTOR-25                                    NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD                              UP                                                                                                  201301 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390605IN

907 EID034530           KANHIYALAL 
AGARWAL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      OPP BELANGANJ                                     GOODS DEPOT GADHA 
PARA                            

AGRA                                                                                                202004 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390619IN

908 EID034533           MTIKA GOEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                       23 HARI SHAH                                      SIKENDRA BAD                                      U P                                                                                                 203205 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390622IN

909 EID034554           REETA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    124/59 D BLOCK                                    GOVIND NAGAR,                                     KANPUR                                                                                              208006 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390636IN

910 EID034556           SAROJ AWASTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    124B/58 GOVIND                                    NAGAR                                             KANPUR                                                                                              208006 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390640IN

911 EID034624           RAJ KAPOOR                                                                 REKHA 
KAPOOR                                                               

                                                                           551/CHA/133                                       NEW SARDARI KHERA                                 ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW                                  

                                                  226005 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390653IN

912 EID034642           BRIJ NATH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O LALLU MALL BHAGWAN  
DAS                       

182/66  MASHAK GANJ                               LUCKNOW                                                                                             226018 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390667IN

913 EID034646           VISHESH BAHADUR 
SINGH                                                      

NISHESH 
BAHADUR 
SINGH                                                      

                                                                           B-15 KALYAN VIHAR                                 ALIGANJ                                           LUCKNOW                                                                                             226020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390675IN

914 EID034663           ASHA RASTOGI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     BAZAR GUNJ                                        NR SHARMA PRESS                                   MORADABAD                                                                                           244001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390684IN

915 EID034674           SANJAY KUMAR 
RASTOGI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C-2/126 MANSAROVER 
COLONY                         

DELHI ROAD 
MORADABAD                              

                                                                                                    244001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390698IN

916 EID034676           RAJEEV KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      S/O BRAHM PRAKASH 
AGARWAL                         

NIVAS NAGAR NR 
ALLAHABAD BANK                     

PO KASHIPUR 
NAINTALI  U P                         

                                                  244713 38 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390707IN

917 EID034740           AMIT BANSAL                                                                OM 
PRAKASH 
BANSAL                                                          

                                                                           1/178-B1                                          PROFFESOR COLONY                                  AGRA                                                                                                282002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390715IN

918 EID034774           SURENDRA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   H NO 3/513 RUI KI MANDI                           SHAH GANJ AGRA                                    U P                                                                                                 282010 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390724IN

919 EID034775           LALIT KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      MITTAL -BHAKIAN BYE PASS 
ROAD                     

KHERAGARH AGRA                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                       283121 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390738IN

920 EID034796           REKHA DANGAYACH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  A-21   JANTA COLONY                               NR RAJ BANK                                       JAIPUR                                                                                              302001 14 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390741IN

921 EID034814           SUBHASH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      SHRI MAHALAXMI MOTOR CO                           43 TRANSPORT NAGAR                                JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390755IN

922 EID034868           JAIPUR STOCK 
EXCHANGE LIMITED                                              

                                                                                                                                                      J L N MARG                                        MALVIYA NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                                                              302017 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390769IN
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923 EID034883           DAYA RANI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  D/O R N SINGH                                     90/79 MANSAROVAR                                  JAIPUR                                                                                              302020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390772IN

924 EID034884           SAROJ VASU                                                                                                                                                                                                                       55/195 RAJATPATH 
MANSAROVER                       

JAIPUR                                                                                                                                                302020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390786IN

925 EID034886           PRATEEK 
SRIVASTAVA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      23/118 HIG SWARN PATH                             MANSAROVAR                                        JAIPUR RAJ                                                                                          302020 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390790IN

926 EID034899           RAJKUMAR 
PRITMANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 2G-29 AJAY 
NAGAR COLONY                  

AJMER  RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                      305003 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390809IN

927 EID034910           ANIL KUMAR 
BOONLIA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      1-C-12, R C VYAS COLONY                           BHILWARA                                          RAJASTHAN                                                                                           311001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390812IN

928 EID035026           CHANDRAKANT                                                                SANGITA 
CAHNDRAK
ANT MANEK                                                  

                                                                           PRABHUDAS MANEK                                   OLD SHAK MARKET                                   RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390826IN

929 EID035028           CHANDRAGOPAL 
GANATRA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      DAHYABHAI LAXMAN                                  8 VEGETABLE MKT                                   RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390830IN

930 EID035043           NAVNEET VORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      U C O BANK SATTA BAZAR                            P BO 18                                           RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390843IN

931 EID035047           NIRMALABEN H 
DOHSI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      APPORVA                                           2\6 VARDHMAN NAGAR                                RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390857IN

932 EID035051           JAYANTILAL M 
MAKADIA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      6 KRISHNA FLATS                                   BALMUKUND PLOTS 
KALAWAD ROAD                      

RAJKOT                                                                                              360001 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390865IN

933 EID035067           DAXA RAMNIKLAL 
GANDHI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                       GOPAL NAGAR STREET NO 11                          MAHAVIR NIVAS                                     RAJKOT                                                                                              360002 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390874IN

934 EID035074           MEETA MAKWANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O DEEPAK MAKWANA                                BANK OF BARODA                                    AJI INDUSTRIAL 
AREA GUJARAT 
RAJKOT                

                                                  360003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390888IN

935 EID035076           DEEPAK MAKWANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O BANK OF BARODA                                AJI INDUSTRIAL AREA                               RAJKOT                                                                                              360003 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390891IN

936 EID035090           CHAMPABEN 
SANEPARA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      PATEL HOSPITAL CHITALIA 
KUVA ROAD                 

JASDAN                                            RAJKOT                                                                                              360050 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390905IN

937 EID035101           HARILAL KANERIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BHOLKAMADA                                        DHORAJI                                           RAJKOT Dt.                                                                                          360410 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390914IN

938 EID035154           RANJAN BEN SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  52 SYNNAR CKYB RIAD                               NEAR MINAL NIKETAN                                JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361005 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390928IN

939 EID035179           VINOD 
VASHRAMBHAI 
RANIPA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      C/O UMIYA KRUSHI KENDRA                           AT POST DHROL NR OLD 
BUS STAND                    

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361210 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390931IN

940 EID035180           HARESH 
VASHRAMBHAI 
RANIPA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O UMIYA KRUSHI KENDRA                           AT POST DHROL NR OLD 
BUS STAND                    

JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361210 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390945IN

941 EID035185           KUVARJI LADHANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O ADARSH PROVISION 
STORES                       

JOSHPUR GATE                                      JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361305 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390959IN

942 EID035199           SAROJ SEJPAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     AKRUTI PRATIBHA APPTS                             NAVA NAGAWAADA                                    JUNAGADH                                                                                            362001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390962IN
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943 EID035205           BHIMJI DABSARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   44 EKTANAGAR                                      NEAR MADHURAN STOP 
TIMBAVADI                      

JUNAGADH .                                                                                          362015 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390976IN

944 EID035214           SONAL P MANDAVIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O P B MANDAVIA  NEAR 
JALARAM                    

TALKIES JALARAM 
COMPLEX DEEP JYOT                 

VERAVAL                                                                                             362266 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390980IN

945 EID035226           ASHOK 
NAROTTAMDAS 
SHAH                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      C/O B NAROTTAMDAS JAIN                            MEHTA MARKET                                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                       363001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447390993IN

946 EID035227           NILESHKUMAR 
DHIRAJLAL BHATT                                                

                                                                                                                                                      GANGA SMRUTI BEHIND VA 
RDHMAN SOC.                

JORAVARNAGAR                                      DIST.SURENDRANA
GAR                                

                                                  363020 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391000IN

947 EID035228           CHHAYABEN 
DHIRAJLAL BHATT                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      GANGA SMRUTI BEHIND VA 
RDHMAN SOC.                

JORAVARNAGAR                                      DIST.SURENDRANA
GAR                                

                                                  363020 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391013IN

948 EID035261           BHUPATRAJ SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   ARIHANT APARTMENT                                 KALANALA KALUBHA 
ROAD                             

BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364001 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391027IN

949 EID035278           SHAH JAYABEN B                                                                                                                                                                                                                   PLOT NO 489  'RANDAL 
KRUPA'                       

VIJAYRAJNAGAR                                     BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364003 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391035IN

950 EID035291           RAMJIBHAI DEVSHI 
BHAISISARA                                                

                                                                                                                                                      POST LUVARA                                       SAVARKUNDLA                                                                                                                                           364515 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391044IN

951 EID035293           YASMIN AMIRALI 
DARDIYA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      1, KARIM NAGAR SOCIETY                            AT&P BOTAD (DIST 
BHAVNAGAR)                       

BOTAD(GUJ)AGAR                                                                                      364710 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391058IN

952 EID035302           JATIN BARBHAYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HIRCHOK, VIA-BOTAD                                DIST-BHAVNAGAR AT-
PALIYAD                         

GUJARAT                                                                                             364720 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391061IN

953 EID035303           KIRITKUMAR 
MANSUKHLAL MODI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SHDREE RAM GADH                               POST OFFICE ROAD 
BAGASRA                          

DIST AMRELI GUJ                                                                                     365440 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391075IN

954 EID035350           HEMA MANGHWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O M/S CHANDERLAL 
ISSARSINGH                     

172 KABUTARKHANA 
CHOKHA BAZAR                     

KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD                                 

                                                  380002 19 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391089IN

955 EID035367           DHARMENDRA 
MAKWANA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      81 AMRUT INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE                        

DUDHESHWAR                                        AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380004 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391092IN

956 EID035385           PAYAL KOTHAMDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KOTHAMDI NIVAS                                    PALADI                                            AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391101IN

957 EID035398           RAJNIKANT SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   5 REPAL APARTMENT NEAR 
JETHABHAI PA               

RK NARAYANAGAR ROAD                               PALDI              
AHMEDABAD                      

                                                  380007 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391115IN

958 EID035430           DILESH 
SANATKUMAR MODY                                                     

TARAMATI 
SANATKUM
AR                                                        

                                                                           11 NAVRANG FLATS                                  57 X AVIERS COLLEGE 
ROAD                          

NAVRANG PURA 
AHMEDABAD                            

                                                  380009 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391129IN

959 EID035469           DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 5 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY                            NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391132IN

960 EID035470           AMRISH PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     5 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY                            NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391146IN

961 EID035494           DHARMENDRA DAVE                                                                                                                                                                                                                  56 MAHAVIR NAGAR                                  VASTRAPUR                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391150IN

962 EID035506           AJIT KUMAR R PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                               118 ASISH NAGAR MAGHUNI 
NAGAR                     

                                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380016 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391163IN

963 EID035547           CHAMPABEN J PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                202, SHANTAM AVENUE                               NR. VISHRAMNAGAR BUS 
STAND                        

GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGAR                            

AHMEDABAD                                         380052 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391177IN
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964 EID035560           KANTABEN PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SECTOR NO 6/345 
CHANAKAYA PURI GHAT               

LODIA AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                       380061 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391185IN

965 EID035580           ROHITKUMAR 
JIVANLAL SHAH                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      TO ALAMPUR                                        DIST GANDHNAGAR                                                                                                                                       382042 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391194IN

966 EID035589           M S GULWANI                                                                SUNIL S 
GULWANI                                                            

                                                                           A-19  NAV DURGA SOCIETY                           OPP S T WORK SHOP  
SAHIJPUR BOGHA                 

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382345 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391203IN

967 EID035600           JAGDISHLAL 
CHHABRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      1 GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY                            B/H JANTA NAGAR 
CHANDKHEDA RD                     

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382424 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391217IN

968 EID035621           PATEL MANOJ BHAI 
KANAIYALAL                                                

                                                                                                                                                      OP MAHADEV VAS AT PO 
KUNDAL                       

TA KADI DIST MEHSANA                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382715 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391225IN

969 EID035624           KIRITKUMAR C SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                RATAN POLE TAPASHERI                              NORTH GUJARAT KADI                                DIST MEHSANA                                                                                        382715 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391234IN

970 EID035652           ICHCHHABEN 
RACHHODDAS SHAH                                                 

NIRAV 
JAUADIIN 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           AT POST DEMAI                                     TA BAYAD                                          SABARKANTHA                                                                                         383330 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391248IN

971 EID079522           SAMJI BHANUSHALI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O ANAND METAL 
CORPORATION                       

G I D C PLOT NO 23 
SANKER TEKRI                   

UDYOGNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR                               

                                                  361004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391251IN

972 EID079523           MOHAMEDYUNUS 
LOHIA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      A/65 INDRADEEP SOCIETY                            OPP VIKAS GARH                                    JAM NAGAR                                                                                           361008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391265IN

973 EID079524           GOVIND NARSHI 
MUNGRA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      BHARAT BHUVAN                                     NEAR BAHT'S AMBLI                                 JAMNAGAR                                                                                            361120 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391279IN

974 EID079525           HEMATLAL G 
MAKWANA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C 1 TIRUPATI APT 1                                BEHIND JALARAM 
SOCIETY                            

JUNAGADH                                                                                            362001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391282IN

975 EID079526           MANOJ KUMAR D 
POPAT                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      DULLABHJI HIRJI POPAT                             GANDHRDAP LAIN   
VANIYA SHERI                     

SAYANA BIDI WALA   
JUNAGADH                       

                                                  362001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391296IN

976 EID079527           CHITTARANJAN D 
POPAT                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      DULLABYHJI HIRJI POPOT                            GANDHRAP LAIN VANIYA 
SHERI                        

SAYANA BIDI WALA 
JUNAGADH GUJ                     

                                                  362001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391305IN

977 EID079528           BADRUDIN N DEVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                C/O SAMIR TRADING CO                              KADAD BAZAR MANGROL                               JUNAGADH                                                                                            362225 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391319IN

978 EID079529           SADIQ B DEVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O SAMIR TRADING CO                              KADAD BAZAR MANGROL                               JUNAGADH                                                                                            362225 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391322IN

979 EID079530           PRITI BIPIN 
ROJIVADIA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C/O RAMESH KANGAN 
SOTRES                          

MAIN BAZAR                                        VANTHALI                                                                                            362610 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391336IN

980 EID079531           SAVITRIBEN 
KANJIBHAI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      RAYECHURA T DHORAJI                               C/O KANJIBHAI KAKUBHAI                            MAIVBAZAR 
KUTIVANA  
TUNAGADH                      

                                                  362650 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391340IN

981 EID079533           RAMESH CHANDRA 
VYAS                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      GOVT QUARTER D/1/8                                PANWADI                                           BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391353IN

982 EID079534           BHUPESHKUMAR 
JOSHI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      MAMAKOTHA ROAD                                    NYAYADHISH ST B/H 
AMBIKA SCHOOL                   

BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391367IN

983 EID079535           BHIKHABHAI H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                               13  BANK OF SOCIETY                               SUBHASHNAGAR                                      BHAVNAGAR    
GUJARAT                              

                                                  364001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391375IN

984 EID079536           ARUNKUMAR 
VASUDEV SINGH                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      KALATALAV POST SANES                              DIST BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                        364001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391384IN
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985 EID079537           BATUKRAI TULSHIDAS 
SONI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      SHAKTI JEWELLERS                                  VORA BAZAR  NEAR 
BACHU BANGADI                    

BHAVNAGAR 
SAURASTRA                               

                                                  364001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391398IN

986 EID079538           VIJUBEN 
MOHANBHAI PATEL                                                    

MOHANBH
AI 
DHAMJIBH
AI PATEL                                                 

                                                                           SHASTRINGAR                                       MIG 32                                            BHAVNAGAR                                                                                           364003 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391407IN

987 EID079539           SHARDA BEN HIMAT 
LAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      RANINO ROZO  MANEKCHOK                            BADRI  NARAYAN 
CORPORATION                        

                                                                                                    364421 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391415IN

988 EID079540           PURVI MAHENDRA 
PARIKH                                                      

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
PARIKH                                                      

DAXA 
MAHEND
RA 
PARIKH                                                       

BLOCK NO 43  SAHKARNAGAR 
STY                      

GITALJALI'                                       BOTAD                                                                                               364710 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391424IN

989 EID079541           NARANBHAI 
SORATHIYA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      NEAR MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
BLOCK A                     

ROOM NO 1 TA DHARRIC                              DIST AMRELI GUJ                                                                                     365640 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391438IN

990 EID079542           RAMESH P LAGDHZR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 20 BAJAJJ CHAMBERS 2ND 
FLOOR                      

PLOT 265 WOR D12 B 
NEAR SHIV                      

CINEMA 
GANDHIDHAM 
KUTCH                           

                                                  370201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391441IN

991 EID079543           SATISH HIMMATLAL 
SHAH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      2725, SHANPUR, KUVAWALI 
POLE,                     

                                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391455IN

992 EID079544           KANAIYALAL SYTHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                3598  SHANPUR  DARWAJA 
NO  KHANCHO                

                                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391469IN

993 EID079545           SUDHABEN SONI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    3293 NANI SALEPARI POLE                           DARIYAPUR CHAR RASTA                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391472IN

994 EID079546           KANCHANLAL 
PANDYA                                                          

PADMAVAT
I PANDYA                                                           

                                                                           543 SARAD NAGAR                                   TARSALI ROAD                                      VADODARA 
GUJARAT                                  

                                                  380001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391486IN

995 EID079547           KOKILA P KOTHARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 UCO BANK KHANPUR 
BRANCH                           

KHANPUR                                           AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391490IN

996 EID079548           RASIKLAL DAHYABHAI 
MODI                                                    

NITIN 
RASIKLAL 
MODI                                                        

                                                                           662/1 OPP VDI NAVTAD'S                            POLE GHEEKANTA                                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391509IN

997 EID079549           DHAVAL J PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   G-7 PARUL FLATS                                   NEAR UMIYA VIJAY BUS 
STAND                        

SATELLITE ROAD 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                 

                                                  380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391512IN

998 EID079550           CHAMPABEN C SHAH                                                           PRAKASH C 
SHAH                                                             

                                                                           215, GUSHA PAREKH'S POLE,                         MANEK CHOWK M G 
ROAD,                             

AHMEDABAD.                                                                                          380001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391526IN

999 EID079551           RAMILA RAMESH 
KUMAR                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      5A, SWETAL APARTMENT                              SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391530IN

1000 EID079552           DIMPLE A SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A VASANT & CO                                     134, ANAND SHOPPING 
CENTRE,                       

RATAN POLE, 
AHMEDABAD                             

                                                  380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391543IN

1001 EID079553           RUSHIN BAIJU DESAI                                                                                                                                                                                                               21 MAHAVIR CHAMBER                                SALA POSE ROAD                                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391557IN

1002 EID079554           PRAKASH DEVSHILAL 
SHETH                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      F/6 ASOPALAY FLATS                                OPP CAMAHOTEL 
KHANPUR                             

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391565IN

1003 EID079555           JAWAHARLAL 
LAKHANI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SHIVAM NR CALICO                              DOM RELIEF ROAD                                   AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391574IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

1004 EID079556           MOHAN R SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O S KUMAR                                       469/3 SAKAR BAZAR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391588IN

1005 EID079557           HALIMA 
ABDULRAHIM BAIG                                                     

ABDULRAHI
M A BAIG                                                          

                                                                           B/1/3 ELLIRE FLAT                                 DAFNALA SHAHIBAG                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391591IN

1006 EID079559           DILIP L SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     16 SUBHASHNAGR                                    SHAHIBAG                                          AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391605IN

1007 EID079560           POOLNAM AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  14 VITHALNAGAR SOCIETY                            NEW CIVIL CAMP ROAD                               SHAMIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD                               

                                                  380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391614IN

1008 EID079561           DIPIKA P SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    210 MADHOPURA COM 
CENTRE                          

LAKHAJI CHOWK 
MADHUPURA                           

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391628IN

1009 EID079562           KUNDAN R BHATI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   37/4 OLD MUNICIPAL STAFF 
QUARTERS                 

OLS SHAHPUR                                       AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391631IN

1010 EID079563           MOHANLAL GEHLOT                                                                                                                                                                                                                  D 639 B G TOWER OLD DELHI 
GATE                    

SHALIM BAUG RD 
AHMEDABAD                          

                                                                                                    380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391645IN

1011 EID079564           DILIPKUMNAR 
SHANKARLAL PATEL                                               

                                                                                                                                                      C-8/1 PARADISE PARK 
DAFNALA RD                    

SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                    380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391659IN

1012 EID079565           KANTABEN 
AMRUTLAL PATEL                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C-9/1 PARADISE PARK 
DAFNALA RD                    

SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                    380004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391662IN

1013 EID079566           SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      G N CONSULTANCY A/62 OM 
TOWES 6TH                 

FLR GRAIN GODOWN 
ROAD                             

SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD                               

                                                  380004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391676IN

1014 EID079567           SUNITA R.VALEJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  6/B, JALKAMAL SOCIETY                             NEAR GANDHI BRIDGE                                O/S SHAHOUR 
GATE, 
AHMEDABAD                       

                                                  380004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391680IN

1015 EID079568           NATUBHAI K SOLANKI                                                                                                                                                                                                               STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA                          NARODA ROAD ASHOK 
MILL COMPOUND                   

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380005 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391693IN

1016 EID079569           LAXMIBEN G 
PRAJAPATI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/2, ARBUDA FLAT,                                 NR. TOLNAKA , 
RAMNAGAR , SABARMATI                

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380005 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391702IN

1017 EID079570           NITABEN G 
PRAJAPATI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/2, ARBUDA FLAT,                                 NR. TOLNAKA , 
RAMNAGAR , SABARMATI                

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380005 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391716IN

1018 EID079571           SHAH BHARAT 
CHHUGANLAL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      7-APPLE APARTMENT                                 RAM NAGAR SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391720IN

1019 EID079572           SUSHILKUMAR 
MISHRA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C-3/2 MULTI STOREY ONGC                           COLONY CHANDKHEDA                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380005 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391733IN

1020 EID079573           JYOTI D SHAH                                                               DEEPAK J 
SHAH                                                              

                                                                           A-6 STATUS FLATS OPP                              NAVRANGPURA TEL EXCH 
ELLISBRIDGE                  

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391747IN

1021 EID079574           NISA C SHAH                                                                CHETAN J 
SHAH                                                              

                                                                           A-6 STATUS FLATS OPP                              NAVRANGPURA TEL EXCH 
ELLISBRIDGE                  

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391755IN

1022 EID079575           KAMINI M SHAH                                                              MANOJ J  
SHAH                                                              

                                                                           A-6 STATUS FLATS OPP                              NAVRANGPURA TEL EXCH 
ELLISBRIDGE                  

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391764IN

1023 EID079576           DILIPBHAI N PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                GAYATRIU CORPORATION 
NAGAINLAL PAAR               

K OPP MYSORE CAFE 
AMBAVADI                        

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391778IN

1024 EID079577           GIRISH M PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C-3-5,CHINAIBUG 
SOCIETY,B/H LAW COL               

LEGE,ELLIS BRIDGE,                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391781IN
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1025 EID079578           SUMANTRAI J DESAI                                                          TUSHAR 
SUMANTRA
I DESAI                                                     

                                                                           8 UPLAVA SOCIETY BEHIND 
JAWAHAR                   

NAGAR SARKHEJ ROAD 
AHMEDABAD                      

GUJARAT                                                                                             380007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391795IN

1026 EID079579           SHARMISHTA 
PANDYA                                                          

GAUTAM 
PANDYA                                                              

                                                                           2/B/11 UMASUT FLATS                               VASNA                                             AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391804IN

1027 EID079582           PARESH P SONI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C-21 SUNIL SOCIETY ON CANS                        MANINAGAR                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391818IN

1028 EID079583           RAJENDRA M PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 7-A VASANT VIHAR SOCIETY                          PART-I NAVRANGPURA                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391821IN

1029 EID079584           SAILESH DAVE                                                               SMITA 
DAVE                                                                 

                                                                           5 LECTURER'S ROW HOUSE                            GUJARAT UNI CAMPUS                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380009 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391835IN

1030 EID079585           SUSHILABEN 
BHAILALBHAI PATEL                                               

ASHABEN 
PATEL                                                              

                                                                           1693 LIMDIVAS NAVRANG                             PURA GAM                                          AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391849IN

1031 EID079586           HIMANSHU 
SHANTILAL PARIKH                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      M-229/2738 SATYAM APPTS                           SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391852IN

1032 EID079587           INDIRA NARAYANAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 15/71, AKASHGANGA APPTS                           SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391866IN

1033 EID079588           NANAK N 
SHAHDADPURI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      73 871 PANCHWATI APTS                             SOLA ROAD                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391870IN

1034 EID079589           RAJU AMRATLAL 
PATEL                                                        

NARENDRA 
CHHOTALAL 
PATEL                                                   

                                                                           C/O VISHNUPRASAD 
SHANKERLAL PATEL                 

2 SHARDA MANDIR FLATS  
10 LAXMI-                  

NARAYAN SOC 
USMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD                   

                                                  380013 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391883IN

1035 EID079590           DEVLATA SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     M 5/46/368                                        SHASTRINAGAR                                      AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391897IN

1036 EID079591           DEVERSHI 
NATVERLAL RAVLA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      K 18 216 SHIVSHAKTI 
APPARTMENT                    

NAVA VADJ                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391906IN

1037 EID079592           ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI                                                                                                                                                                                                               OM GEN. STORE  PUROHIT 
APPT.                      

HASMUKH COLONY 
NARANPURA                          

VIJAY NAGAR 
ROAD 
AHMEDABAD                        

                                                  380013 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391910IN

1038 EID079593           KAREN SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       M-4-37 GOKUL APARTMENTS                           SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391923IN

1039 EID079594           BHARAT VIRCHAND 
SHAH                                                       

SUJATABEN 
BHARAT 
SHAH                                                      

                                                                           180/2189 SURYA APPT SOLA 
RD                       

NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391937IN

1040 EID079595           DAKSHA MEHTA                                                               NARENDRA 
MEHTA                                                             

                                                                           8 SAIBABA FLATS OPP 
MANISH SOCIETY                

ANKUR ROAD 
NARARIPURA                             

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391945IN

1041 EID079596           VIKRAM PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     K/11/124, SHIV SHAKTI 
APARTMENT,                  

OPP: AKHABAP NAGAR, 
CHADLODIA ROAD,               

AHMEDABAD.                                                                                          380013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391954IN

1042 EID079598           MINAXI PATEL                                                               MUKESH 
PATEL                                                               

                                                                           71-847  CHANDNI 
APARTMENTS                        

SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380013 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391968IN

1043 EID079599           KANU MEENA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       B-4  NIRMALKUNJ FLATS                             B/H NAVGUJARAT 
COLLEGE USMANPURA                  

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391971IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

1044 EID079600           MUKESH SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    15/A 2ND FLOOR AJANTA 
COMM                        

CENTRE ASHRAM ROAD                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391985IN

1045 EID079601           DIXIT BHAI K PATEL                                                         BHANUMAT
I K PATEL                                                          

                                                                           20 SHADANA SOCIETY NEAR                           KAMLA COLONY OPP 
STUADEYAM                        

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380014 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447391999IN

1046 EID079602           NEELA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     15/A 2ND FLOOR , AJANTA 
COMMCENTRA                

ASHRAM RAOD                                       AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392005IN

1047 EID079603           MAHENDRA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  15/A 2ND FLOOR , AHANTA 
COMM                      

CENTRA ASHRAM ROAD                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392019IN

1048 EID079604           ANJANABEN D SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 85/A TAPOVAN SOCIETY                              SARASWATI SADAN NR 
MANIK BAG HALL                 

AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                                

                                                  380015 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392022IN

1049 EID079605           ISHWARLAL JOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  3 TEEN MURTI SOCIETY                              GULAB TEKRA 
SACHIVALAY ROAD                       

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392036IN

1050 EID079606           JIGISH PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     291 MANEK BAG SOCIETY                             AMBAVADI                                          AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392040IN

1051 EID079607           INDIRA NARAYANAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 62 ASHOK NAGAR                                    SATELLITE ROAD                                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392053IN

1052 EID079608           SEJAL C THAKKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  17 ROW HOUSE                                      PANCHGINI SOC NR 
JODHPUR GAM                      

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 38 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392067IN

1053 EID079609           JAYMAL RANGIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O D H PARMAR                                    D/2 GOVT OFFICERS 
COLONY BANGLA                   

AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                                

                                                  380015 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392075IN

1054 EID079611           KALPESH K SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D/15 SHEHADRI APTS 4TH FLR                        SHREYAS TEKRO OPP 
SHREYAS APTS                    

MAHEKBAG 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                       

                                                  380015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392084IN

1055 EID079612           DIPTI R SHAH                                                               RAMANLAL 
M SHAH                                                            

                                                                           D/15 SHEHADRI APTS 4TH FLR                        SHREYAS TEKRO OPP 
SHREYAS APTS                    

MAHEKBAG 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD                       

                                                  380015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392098IN

1056 EID079613           PRAKASH 
KANAIYALAL OZA                                                     

JAGDISH  
KANAIYALA
L OZA                                                    

                                                                           7 SNEH-KUNJ SOCIETY                               S.M. ROAD AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392107IN

1057 EID079614           PREETI PRAKESH OZA                                                         MITESH 
DEEPAK 
TRIVEDI                                                      

                                                                           7 SNEH-KUNJ SOCIETY                               S.M. ROAD AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392115IN

1058 EID079616           KAPILA M PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   32/2 UTTAR GUJARAT                                PATEL SOCIETY PART-II  
ASWARA                     

AHMADABAD                                                                                           380016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392124IN

1059 EID079617           MUKESH H PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   32/2 UTTAR GUJARAT                                PATEL SOCIETY PART-II  
ASWARA                     

AHMADABAD                                                                                           380016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392138IN

1060 EID079618           LAXMANSINE K 
SISIDHIYA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      K.B.WATCH EEIE                                    B.51R.ROM NO.1202 
MEGANINAGAR                     

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392141IN

1061 EID079619           SHREE VRAJ 
HOLDINGS PVT LTD                                                

                                                                                                                                                      B/11 MANALI APARTS                                NR APANG MANAV 
MANDAL                             

VASTRAPUR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD                          

                                                  380016 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392155IN

1062 EID079620           INRAJ MEENA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      14-SUDAMAPARK                                     `D' CABIN SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT                                 

                                                  380019 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392169IN

1063 EID079621           JAYSHRI SUTHAIRI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 19 /170 GOVT 'G' COLONY NR 
SUKHRAM                

NAGAR AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                       380021 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392172IN
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1064 EID079622           UDAYAN SUTHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    19 /170 GOVT 'G' COLONY NR 
SUKHRAM                

NAGAR AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                       380021 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392186IN

1065 EID079623           RAJU CHAUHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O HANSA M MAKWANA 
BANK OF INDIA                 

CUMHPUR BRANCH OPP 
LAL MILL                       

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380021 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392190IN

1066 EID079624           NATVERLAL 
DALABHAI SOLANKI                                                 

HANSA 
NATVELAL 
SOLANKI                                                     

                                                                           SAHARAGHANCHIS CHAWL 
MARIAMBIBI                   

CHAR RASTA MATUR 
GOMTIPUR                         

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380021 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392209IN

1067 EID079625           KHEMCHANDBHAI D 
CHAUHAN                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      72 GOVT F COLONY                                  SHAHALAM TOLNAKA                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380022 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392212IN

1068 EID079626           H DHONDU BORIKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 36\1 CHANDRA PRAKASH 
SOCIETY                      

BALL GROUND KANKARIA                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392226IN

1069 EID079627           SANJEEV KUMAR 
MINOCHA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      222 VANIJYA BHAVAN                                NR KANKARIYA GOODS 
YARD                           

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392230IN

1070 EID079628           DHRUMAN R JOSHI                                                            RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SOMNATH 
JOSHI                                               

                                                                           A/4, AMBICA APTS, I 
AUDICHAYANAGAR,               

NR. OLD PILAT DAIRY, 
KANKARIA,                    

AHMEDABAD.                                                                                          380022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392243IN

1071 EID079629           R BORIKAR                                                                  H D 
BORIKAR                                                                

                                                                           36/1  CHANDRA PRAKASH 
SOCIETY                     

KANKARIA  ROAD                                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392257IN

1072 EID079630           PAWAN KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      BHAGWATI PRASAD 
MANOHARLAL                        

33 HIRA BHAI MARKET                               AMHEDABAD                                                                                           380022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392265IN

1073 EID079631           CHAMPABEN PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  448/2599                                          BAPUNAGAR                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392274IN

1074 EID079632           VINOD  SHUKLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    101 ANNAPURNA SOCIETY                             NO. -2 BAPUNAGAR                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392288IN

1075 EID079633           DAHYABHAI 
ARJANBHAI PATEL                                                  

RAMILABEN 
DAHYABHAI 
PATEL                                                  

                                                                           6B EVEREST SOCIETY                                ANIL RD NR ANIL STARCH                            AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380024 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392291IN

1076 EID079634           SHAILESH PARMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  B-27 UTKARSH COLONY                               NR GANDHI ASHRAM                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380027 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392305IN

1077 EID079635           PRAVATIBEN A PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                               11 YOGI DUPLEX OPP 
TIRUPATI COMPLEX               

13 RING RD JIVARAJ PARK                           AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380051 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392314IN

1078 EID079636           SARASWATIBEN 
RASIKLAL PATEL                                                

                                                                                                                                                      C-2 PRERAK APPARTMENT                             B/H VRUNDAVAN 
COMPLEX MEMANAGAR                   

AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT                                 

                                                  380052 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392328IN

1079 EID079637           NEELA P PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    LANE NO 13 PLOT 245                               SATAYAGRAH CHHAVANI 
JODHPUR TEKRA                 

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380054 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392331IN

1080 EID079638           VRVASHI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A 1 11 SHRIVEN APPARTMENT                         B H AGRAWAL TOWERS 
GHATHODJA                      

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380061 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392345IN

1081 EID079639           NIMISHA B PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  35 SWAMMI AKHANDANAND 
SOCIETY                     

RANNAPARK GHATLODIA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380061 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392359IN

1082 EID079640           BHARVIN PATEEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D\2 SIMANDHAR NAGAR                               NEAR GHYANJYOT 
SCHOOL RANNA PARK                  

GHATLODIA  
AHMEDABAD                              

                                                  380061 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392362IN
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1083 EID079641           SHAILESH PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D\2  SIMANDHAR NAGAR                              NEAR GHYANJYOT 
SCHOOL RANNA PARK                  

GHATLODIA  
AHMEDABAD                              

                                                  380061 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392376IN

1084 EID079642           JAGDISH MANILAL 
KKHAMA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      BLOCK NO 103/41                                   SECTOR 9                                          GANDHINAGAR                                                                                         382009 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392380IN

1085 EID079643           MAHESH RAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     I T I MH INSTRUCTOR                               SECTOR 15                                                                                                                                             382015 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392393IN

1086 EID079644           MUKUND P SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    BLOCK NO.158/6, CATEGORY 
II                       

SECTOR 12, 
GANDHINAGAR                            

                                                                                                    382016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392402IN

1087 EID079646           USHA TYAGI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O G S TYAGI BSO                                 G E MES OFFICE PO-CRPF 
CAMP                       

GANDHINAGAR 
GUJRAT                                

                                                  382042 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392416IN

1088 EID079647           KALAWATI 
JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      32 PARIMAL PARK                                   I O C ROAD                                        VIRAMGAM GUJ                                                                                        382150 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392420IN

1089 EID079648           NARENDRA SARAIYA                                                           RANJANBEN 
SARYA                                                            

                                                                           52 PANKAJ SOCIETY DEHGAM                          DIST AHMEDABAD                                    GUJARAT                                                                                             382305 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392433IN

1090 EID079649           KISHAN SEWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    83 NAYANAPAR  SOCIETY                             KRISHNA  NAGAR                                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382345 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392447IN

1091 EID079650           RAJESH SHARMA                                                              SAVITRI R 
SHARMA                                                           

                                                                           38 JAYANAND SOC                                   KRISHNANAGAR                                      AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382346 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392455IN

1092 EID079651           RJUPA SINGHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MASIBUS ELETRONICS L-128, 
GIDC COLY               

AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                             382415 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392464IN

1093 EID079652           AMBRISH 
CHATURVEDI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C 2 KASTOOR NAGAR IFF CO                          PO RASTOOR NAGAR                                  DT GANDHI NAGAR                                                                                     382423 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392478IN

1094 EID079654           SAPANA RAJ KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 BLOCK NO 672 ROOM NO 1                            AMBAWADI SARDAR 
NAGAR                             

AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382475 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392481IN

1095 EID079656           NAVIN PANDYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SECTOR 7/A  H/4                                   NIRYANAGAR                                        AHMEDABAD                                                                                           382481 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392495IN

1096 EID079657           YOGESH 
JITENDRABHAI PATEL                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      E-7,G E B COLONY                                                                                    MEHSANA                                                                                             384001 38 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392504IN

1097 EID079658           SOMAN G NAIR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     38 MOTI SAGAR SOCIETY                             NR RAMOSANA CHAR 
RASTA                            

MEHSANA  N 
GUJARAT                                

                                                  384001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392518IN

1098 EID079659           ANAND GOPAL 
GROVER                                                         

SWARNA 
GROVER                                                              

                                                                           B-52 ONGC NAGAR                                   PALAVASNA                                         MEHSANA                                                                                             384002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392521IN

1099 EID079660           PARULBEN MEHTA                                                             JAYANT 
KUMAR 
MEHTA                                                         

                                                                           48, GITANJALI PARK BEHIND                         PASHABHAI PETROL 
PUMP                             

MEHASANA NORTH 
GUJARAT                            

                                                  384002 63 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392535IN

1100 EID079661           PRITEE M 
BHILANEKAR                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      B-35 ONGC NAGAR                                   PALAWARA                                          MEHSANA                                                                                             384002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392549IN

1101 EID079663           SURAIYA NASREEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  HOUSE NO 2                                        NEELAKAMAL SOCIETY                                MEHSANA                                                                                             384002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392552IN

1102 EID079664           JAYANT KUMAR 
MEHTA                                                         

PARULBEN 
MEHTA                                                             

                                                                           48, GITANJALI PARK                                BEHIND PASHABHAI 
PETROL PUMP                      

MEHSANA NORTH  
GUJARAT                            

                                                  384002 64 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392566IN

1103 EID079665           NEERJA POKHARIYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                A-41  UTSAV BUNGALOWS                             B/H JAWAHAR SOCIETY                               MEHSANA   
GUJARAT                                 

                                                  384002 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392570IN

1104 EID079667           RAMILA J NAIK                                                                                                                                                                                                                    STATE BANK OF INDIA PATAN                         PATAN                                             GUJARAT                                                                                             384265 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392583IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 
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1105 EID079668           PARESHKUMAR 
AMBALAL BAROT                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      AT&PO RANUJ 26-MARKET 
YARD                        

TA.PATAN DIST MEHSANA 
NORTH GUJARAT               

RANUJ                                                                                               384275 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392597IN

1106 EID079669           BHARAT JANUBHAI 
PANDYA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      GURU CHHAYA                                       SANTRAM SOCIETY                                   NADIAD                                                                                              387001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392606IN

1107 EID079670           KIRITKUMAR D 
KHANT                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      31 SHANTI NAGAR-1 NEAR                            KALIKUND DHOLKA                                   AHMEDABAD GUJ                                                                                       387810 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392610IN

1108 EID079671           JASHODABEN CPATEL                                                          RAMESH M 
PATEL                                                             

                                                                           ASNDIPKUMAR BHIKHABHAI  
PATEL & CO                

KASHIDHAM MAYFAIR 
ROAD ANAND.                     

                                                                                                    388001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392623IN

1109 EID079672           USHA RAJNI BHAI 
PATEL                                                      

RAJNIBHAI 
RAOJIBHAI 
PATEL                                                  

                                                                           P B NO 40                                         NATIONAL DAIRY DEV 
BOARD                          

ANAND                                                                                               388001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392637IN

1110 EID079673           NABIYAN M MALEK                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C-6/1  G E B COLONY                               WANAKBORI T P S                                   DIST-KHEDA   
GUJARAT                              

                                                  388239 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392645IN

1111 EID079674           MIRANMIYA R MALEK                                                                                                                                                                                                                C-6/1  G E B COLONY                               WANAKBORI T P S                                   DIST-KHEDA   
GUJARAT                              

                                                  388239 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392654IN

1112 EID079675           JITENDRA KUMAR B 
PATEL                                                     

VINOD 
KUMAR 
KANTIBHIA 
PATEL                                                

                                                                            NR GATE IN BAZAR                                  AT PO AJARPURA ANAND                              KHEDA GUJRAT                                                                                        388310 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392668IN

1113 EID079676           JOSHPHINABEN 
JASHBHAI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      SHANKARPUR TANKER 
STREET                          

OPP PINJARAWAD 
KHAMBHAT                           

DIST KAIRA                                                                                          388620 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392671IN

1114 EID079677           UDAY HAJARNIS                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7 AMAR APRT                                       MARI MATA'S LANE OPP 
SURSAGAR                     

BARODA                                                                                              390001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392685IN

1115 EID079678           PRATIK KANAIYALAL 
SHAH                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      :SHIV KRUPA'         .                            B\H, SHIVAJI BANK, 
BARAMPURA                      

BARODA                                                                                              390001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392699IN

1116 EID079679           RAHCHANDRY VIJAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 599 K D CABIN RAILWAY 
COLONY                      

NAWA YARD BARODA                                                                                                                                      390002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392708IN

1117 EID079680           YOGESH J KOTHARI                                                           GEETA 
KOTHARI                                                              

                                                                           3B TEXTILE SOC BEHIND 
APOLLO CLINIC               

FATEHGANJ BARODA                                                                                                                                      390002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392711IN

1118 EID079681           RANJANA TIWARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SUNIL MILLS COMPUND                               PADRA ROAD                                        BARODA GUJARAT                                                                                      390005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392725IN

1119 EID079682           RAJU P SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                      PANI GATE GAURAV SOC B N I                                                                                                                                                                              390006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392739IN

1120 EID079683           JAGADEESAN 
DANDAPANI IYER                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      G/3, MANGALAM 
APARTMENTS                          

NEW SAMA ROAD                                     BARODA                                                                                              390008 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392742IN

1121 EID079684           TRIPTIMAYEE SINHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                53 MADHUVAN                                       NEW SAMA ROAD                                     BARODA GUJ                                                                                          390008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392756IN

1122 EID079685           CHIRAG PARIKH                                                              SANDEEP 
PARIKH                                                             

                                                                           4-7,358, LEWA STREET                              AMDAWADI POLE, 
ROAPURA                            

VADODARA                                                                                            390011 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392760IN

1123 EID079686           SUSHMA PURANIK                                                             SHARAD 
PURANIK                                                             

                                                                           D/64 SAMRUDDHI 
TENAMENTS                          

LANE OPP RUTURAJ 
COMPLEX                          

VASANA ROAD                                       BARODA                                            390015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392773IN

1124 EID079687           SUBHASHBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                TIMBA KHADKI                                      GORWA                                             BARODA                                                                                              390016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392787IN
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1125 EID079688           NILESH MAHESHBHAI 
PATEL                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      54, JYOTI PARK SOCIETY                            KARELIBAUG                                        BARODA                                                                                              390018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392795IN

1126 EID079689           SHANTARAM VAIDYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 MANEK 64 MEGHADOOT                                GOC KARELIGANG                                    VADODARA                                                                                            390018 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392800IN

1127 EID079690           PATEL SHAILESH  
BABUBHAI                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      B\42,MANGLA PARK SOCIETY,                         OPP.BRIGHT DEY SCHOOL, 
V.Z.P.ROAD,                

KARCLIBANG, 
BARODA                                

                                                  390018 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392813IN

1128 EID079691           SRINIVAS IYENGAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 NO 1 DHIRAJ COLONY                                NR AMBIKA SOCIETY    
WAGHADIA ROAD                

BARODA  GUJARAT                                                                                     390019 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392827IN

1129 EID079693           BHARATIBEN GOHEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O R A NAKUM 56 BHAVANI 
SOCIETY                  

NEAR ANAND NAGAR 
KARELIBAGH                       

BARODA                                                                                              390022 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392835IN

1130 EID079694           AMRATLAL 
MANEKLAL SHAH                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      CLOTH MERCHANTS STATION 
RD                        

SADHALI TA SIONR DT 
BARODA                        

SADHLI                                                                                              391250 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392844IN

1131 EID079695           RENUKA V SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1 MAHESH COLONY                                   B/H BRD CENT COOP 
BANK                            

BAJWA                                                                                               391310 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392858IN

1132 EID079696           SUBHASHCHANDRA 
PATEL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      7/46  REFINERY TOWNSHIP                           PO JAWAHAR NAGAR                                  DIST BARODA                                                                                         391320 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392861IN

1133 EID079697           USHA MAKVANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C-782 SECTOR J IPCL TOWN 
SHIP                     

VADODARA                                                                                                                                              391345 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392875IN

1134 EID079698           RAMESHBHAI K. 
PATEL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      A.I\240, SECTOR.IST                               PETROCHEMICAL 
TOWNSHIP                            

POST-
PETROCHEMICALS 
BARODA-GUJ                    

                                                  391345 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392889IN

1135 EID079699           NIRMALA BHARARIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 501 WORLD TRADE CENTRE                            SIYAJI GUNS                                       BARODA                                                                                              391440 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392892IN

1136 EID079700           REHANA 
KAMRUDDIN FARISTA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      LAXMI TEA DEPOT                                   NR CHHIPAVAD NAKA                                 BHARUCH                                                                                             392001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392901IN

1137 EID079701           ROSHAN KAMRUDIN 
FARISTA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      LAXMI TEA DEPOT                                   NR CHHIPAVAD NAKA                                 BHARUCH                                                                                             392001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392915IN

1138 EID079702           JESING KHER                                                                                                                                                                                                                      BLOCK A 313                                       GAYATRI FLATS                                     BHARUCH                                                                                             392002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392929IN

1139 EID079703           VIRBALA P GOLWALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                KANUGA FALIA                                      NR NATHU DULA    AT&PO-
ANKLESHWAR                 

DIST- BROACH                                                                                        393001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392932IN

1140 EID079704           HEMENDRA 
AMARCHAND 
CHOKSHI                                                 

VISAKHA 
MEHENDRA 
CHOKSHI                                                   

                                                                           NO 2 CHHOTU BHAI CHAL                             CHHAMPARA BHATHA 
ROAD                             

UTARAN AMROLI 
SURAT                               

                                                  394105 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392946IN

1141 EID079705           ATUL JAYANITILAL 
SHAH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C-13  JIVAJYOT NAGAR 
BEHIND                       

JIVANJYOY CINEMA 
UDHANA SURAT                     

                                                                                                    394210 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392950IN

1142 EID079706           SARLABEN 
DINESAKUMAR 
MEHTA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      3, SUFLAM SOC. OP. KUDDAM                         BHUVAN TIMLYYAVAD 
NANPURA                         

SURAT                                                                                               395001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392963IN
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1143 EID079707           SHILPABEN 
SIPPHARTH TOPI 
WALA                                              

SIDDHARTH 
FAKIRCHAN
D 
TOPIWALA                                              

                                                                           103 1ST FLOOR REJESHWAR 
AJARMENT                  

TIMLIAYARUD NAGPUR                                SURAT                                                                                               395001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392977IN

1144 EID079708           MAHAVIR PRASAD 
PATNI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/O NUTAM SIIK MILLS                              S-3048 J J A.C MARKET                             RING ROAD, SURAT                                                                                    395002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392985IN

1145 EID079709           KULDIP PATWARY                                                                                                                                                                                                                   229 AJANTA SHOPPING 
CENTRE                        

rING ROAD                                         SURAT                                                                                               395002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447392994IN

1146 EID079710           SANDIP K MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   203 AMIZARA APT                                   NEAR SURAT TENISH CLUB                            ATHWALINES                                        SURAT                                             395002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393005IN

1147 EID079711           SAIFEE 
BOMBAYWALA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      3 OPP BUS STAND                                   OLD G I D C  KATAGAM                              SURAT                                                                                               395003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393014IN

1148 EID079712           VALMIK DAULATJADA                                                          SATYAWAN 
GANDHARI
A                                                         

                                                                           SURAT  COTTON MILLS                               NAWAB WADI BEGUM 
PURA                             

SURAT                                                                                               395003 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393028IN

1149 EID079713           DASARATH KANTILAL 
KAPADIA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      BEGEMPURAI AMKHAS                                 SURAT                                             412527                                                   395003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393031IN

1150 EID079714           KISHORE 
KHOLWADWALA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      401 YOGESHWAR APPT                                SHAHPORE                                          SURAT                                                                                               395003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393045IN

1151 EID079715           RESHMA 
KHOLWADWALA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      401 YOGESHWAR APPT 
SHAHPORE                       

SURAT                                                                                                                                                 395003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393059IN

1152 EID079716           GIRADHAR BHAI L 
SORATHIYA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      69 BHAI NI VADI                                   VARACHHA SHIV 
SHANKAR SOCIETY                     

SURAT                                                                                               395006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393062IN

1153 EID079717           JAYSHRI PATEL                                                              DIPAK 
KUMAR 
PATEL                                                          

                                                                           C/O DIPAK KUMAR J PATEL                           D-12 SHIVAM FLATS NR 
NEHRUNAGAR                   

ICHHANTH SURAT                                                                                      395007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393076IN

1154 EID079718           MEENA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7-C PRIYADARSHINI APPT                            GHOD DOD ROAD                                     SURAT GUJARAT                                                                                       395007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393080IN

1155 EID079719           PUNIT HARISH 
BHASIN                                                        

POOJA 
HARISH 
BHASIN                                                        

                                                                           B-2/16 SHANTINIKETAN APT                          SUMUL DAIRY ROAD                                  SURAT                                                                                               395008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393093IN

1156 EID079720           USHA JAYANTILAL 
SHAH                                                       

GULABBEN 
RASHMIKA
NT SHAH                                                   

                                                                           603  FLOOR NEAR L;ALOANA 
SOCIETY                  

ADAJAN PPATIA SURAT                                                                                                                                   395009 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393102IN

1157 EID079721           RAMA PRASAD 
VARMA ALLURI                                                   

PRAMEELA 
ALLURI                                                            

                                                                           DUPHAR INTER FRAN LTD.                            1802.1805 GIDC 3RD 
PHACE VAPI                     

GUJARAT                                                                                             396195 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393116IN

1158 EID079722           MAHENDRA SHAH                                                              DINESH 
SHAH                                                                

                                                                           6-1904  AVKAR                                     MAGTALAVADI                                       NAVSARI                                                                                             396445 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393120IN

1159 EID079723           SUBHASH NEVTIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   37 NAKHODA STREET 2ND 
FLOOR                       

ROOM NO 9                                         BOMBAY                                                                                              400002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393133IN

1160 EID079724           LAXMI DEVI D JAIN                                                          DHARAM 
CHAND C 
JAIN                                                        

                                                                           RAJENDRA METAL INDUSTRIS                          SHREEJI BHAVAN 65 
KITCHEN GARDEN                  

LANE LOHAR 
CHAWL BOMBAY                           

                                                  400002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393147IN
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1161 EID079725           MANISHA D JAIN                                                             DHARAM 
CHAND C 
JAIN                                                        

                                                                           RAJENDRA METAL INDUSTRIS                          SHREEJI BHAVAN 65 
KITCHEN GARDEN                  

LANE LOHAR 
CHAWL BOMBAY                           

                                                  400002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393155IN

1162 EID079726           K P AHUJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        201 SDHREE KRISHNA  CLOTH                         MARKET VITHALWADI                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393164IN

1163 EID079727           NANALAL SHAH                                                               HARISH 
SHAH                                                                

                                                                           C/O RUPAM 212                                     MUSJID BUNDER ROAD                                BOMBAY                                                                                              400003 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393178IN

1164 EID079728           SANJAY PODDAR                                                              VIJAYKUMA
R                                                                 

                                                                           31/1B 3RD PANJRAPOLE LANE                         C P TANK                                          BOMBAY                                                                                              400004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393181IN

1165 EID079729           MANJULA M DOSHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O STEEL LINES 56 ICIKA 
STREET                   

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 16                              GULALWADI 
BOMBAY                                  

                                                  400004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393195IN

1166 EID079730           VANITA AMRITLAL 
SHAH                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      65 KISHRO BHUVAN IST 
FLOOR                        

OPP LADWADI C P TNAKD  
V P ROAD                   

BOMBAY                                                                                              400004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393204IN

1167 EID079731           HEMANT J VIRWADIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                7 SANTOSH SADAN 1ST FL                            R NO 3 IST CARPENTER ST                           BOMBAY                                                                                              400004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393218IN

1168 EID079732           HARISH N GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  7 SANTOSH SADAN 1ST FL                            R NO 13 IST CARPENTER 
ST                          

BOMBAY                                                                                              400004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393221IN

1169 EID079733           ANJANEYULU  T                                                              LAXMI T                                                                                                                                               01-A CHITRANOFRA                                  NAVYNAGAR COLABA                                  BOMBAY                                                                                              400005 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393235IN

1170 EID079734           K R VARMA                                                                  RAMABEN K 
VARMA                                                            

                                                                           133 MEHAR NAZ                                     G D SOMANI MARG                                   CUFFE PARADE 
BOMBAY                               

                                                  400005 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393249IN

1171 EID079735           NEETHA N 
BHANDARKAR                                                        

H NAGESH 
BHANDARK
AR                                                        

                                                                           SYNDICAE BANK                                     PERSONAL DEPT ZONAL 
OFFICER                       

IIND FLOOR MAKER 
TOWERS CUFFE 
PARAD               

                                                  400005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393252IN

1172 EID079736           JAYANTHI ANAND                                                             A S 
ANANDA 
KUMAR                                                           

                                                                           FLAT NO 77 SUNITA                                 G D SOMANI MARG 
CUFFE PARADE                      

BOMBAY                                                                                              400005 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393266IN

1173 EID079737           DIVYA  VIJAY BHATT                                                         JAYSHREE 
DINESH 
BHATT                                                      

                                                                           12  WALKESHWAR ROAD                               VIJAY  MAHAL                                      BOMBAY                                                                                              400006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393270IN

1174 EID079738           MENABEN KOTHARI                                                            KALURAM 
KOTHARI                                                            

                                                                           165 B NAVSHANTINAGAR 
BLDG                         

98 NEPEANSEA ROAD                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400006 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393283IN

1175 EID079739           NIRMALA 
BHASKARAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      W/O B BHASKARAN INDIA 
SECURITIES LT               

NO 10 KHATAN APPTS                                BOMBAY                                                                                              400006 516 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393297IN

1176 EID079740           SUDARSHAN 
MALPANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      43 BRJ KUTIR                                      68 NEPEAN SEA ROAD                                BOMBAY                                                                                              400006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393306IN

1177 EID079741           KASTUR RAMESH  
GOSAR                                                       

RAMESH 
DHARSHI 
GOSAR                                                       

                                                                           87/C DEVJI RATRANSHI MARG                         4 ANNA BHAVAN 
MEZNINE FLOOR                       

DHANDAR 
BOMBAY                                    

                                                  400009 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393310IN

1178 EID079742           SABERA IQBAL PATEL                                                         IQBAL M 
PATEL                                                              

                                                                           90/98 BYCULA STATION RD                           3RD FLOOR RNO 22 
AHMEDSULEMAN                     

BULD BYCULL 
WEST BOMBAY                           

                                                  400011 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393323IN

1179 EID079744           ARLINE GEORGE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O MS NARMA MAZARELLO                            B/16 S LANJEKAR MARG 
SEWREE                       

BOMBAY                                                                                              400015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393337IN

1180 EID079745           KANCHAN S 
MANSINGHANI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      18/4 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY                             MOR 1 RD MAHIM (W)                                BOMBAY                                                                                              400016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393345IN
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1181 EID079746           CCITCL A/C TAURUS 
MF-TAURUS THE 
NEW SHAR                                   

                                                                                                                                                      SULTANALLYS BUSINESS 
CENTRE                       

BARODAWALA MANSION                                DR ANNIE BESANT 
RD WORLI 
BOMBAY                   

                                                  400018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393354IN

1182 EID079747           A RADHAKRISHNAN 
PILLAI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      TIMBER TERRACE BLDG                               ROOM NO 43 K A S ROAD                             MATUNGA 
BOMBAY                                    

                                                  400019 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393368IN

1183 EID079748           MANISH R SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   47/31 TIMBER TERRACE                              L A SUBRAMANIKAM 
ROAD MATUNGA                     

BOMBAY                                                                                              400019 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393371IN

1184 EID079749           HIMATKUMAR V 
MODY                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      42 MEHTA BUILDING                                 L N ROAD                                          MATUNGA (C R) 
MUMBAI                              

                                                  400019 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393385IN

1185 EID079750           MARIA AHMIDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     UDAY S KOTAK                                      A-1 ENGINEERS PREMISES 
93-95                      

BOMBAY 
SAMACHAR MARG 
FORT BOMBAY                  

                                                  400023 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393399IN

1186 EID079751           INDU KHETARPAUL                                                            KRISHAN 
LALL 
KHETARPAU
L                                                    

                                                                           A-14 DHANASTRA 
WODEHOUSE ROAD                     

COLABA                                            BOMBAY                                                                                              400025 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393408IN

1187 EID079752           NAREN ZAVERI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     201 SHAM APARTMENT                                OPP KIRTI COLLEGE OFF 
VEER SAVARKAR               

PRABHDEVI 
BOMBAY                                  

                                                  400025 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393411IN

1188 EID079753           MAMATHA R 
KARKERA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      RAJ MAHAL 2ND FLOOR                               33 ALTAMOUNT ROAD                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400026 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393425IN

1189 EID079754           CHIRAG ASHOK 
KUAMR DESAI                                                   

HITESH 
ASHOKKUM
AR DESAI                                                    

                                                                           D 4 SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN                            MOTISHA ROAD LOVE 
LANE  BYCULLA                   

BOMBAY                                                                                              400027 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393439IN

1190 EID079755           VIJAY SHANTARAM 
NAIK                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      27\265 W RLY COLONY                               TARDEO                                            BOMBAY                                                                                              400034 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393442IN

1191 EID079756           LEXICON FINANCE 
LTD                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      2ND FLOOR UNIT NO 2 
NATIONAL                      

HOUSE TULLOCK ROAD 
APPOLO                         

BUNDER COLABA 
BOMBAY                              

                                                  400039 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393456IN

1192 EID079757           SUDHAKAR GANDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                   2ND FLOOR, UNIT NO.2,                             NATIONAL HOUSE, 
TULLOCK ROAD                      

COLABA,  BOMBAY                                                                                     400039 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393460IN

1193 EID079758           KAIPULLY 
RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      C-312 TYPE IV C G S 
QUARTERS                      

BHANDUP (E)                                       BOMBAY                                                                                              400042 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393473IN

1194 EID079759           SHRIDEPAK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  MODI VILLA NUTAN LAXMI 
SOCIETY                    

N S RD NO 8  J V P D 
SCHEME                       

BOMBAY                                                                                              400049 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393487IN

1195 EID079760           POONAM CHHABRIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  A-5 NEERA BLDG PLOT 397                           15TH ROAD BANDRA                                  BOMBAY                                                                                              400050 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393495IN

1196 EID079761           JITENDRA M JAIN                                                            MADAN RAJ 
JAIN                                                             

                                                                           C/O MADAN RAJ O JAIN                              22 LAXMI NIVAS F1ST 
FLOOR JAWAHAR                 

NAGAR SAI BABA 
ROAD KHAR (E)                      

                                                  400051 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393500IN

1197 EID079762           ATMARAM R 
JESWANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      504 GALACITTIA TOWERS 
PLOT NO 46                  

SANATH  NAGAR 
LOKHANDWALA                         

ANDHERI WEST 
BOMBAY                               

                                                  400053 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393513IN
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1198 EID079763           SUREKHA 
CHAUDHARI                                                          

MADHUKAR 
CHAUDHARI                                                         

                                                                           2/6 MSEB OFFICER QTRS                             TPS VI   SANTACRUZ 
WHERI EAST                     

]OMBAY                                                                                              400054 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393527IN

1199 EID079764           RAMDHANI KESHARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 13 GAGAN SOCIETY PLOT NO 
19-A                     

ASHOC C ROAD 
DAMODAR WADI                         

BOMBAY                                                                                              400055 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393535IN

1200 EID079765           RITADAVI DALAL                                                             PANKAJ 
BHAI DALAL                                                          

                                                                           41B SHIVAM SOCIETY S.V. 
ROAD                      

VILE-PARLAL                                       BOMBAY                                                                                              400056 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393544IN

1201 EID079766           K L KENIA                                                                  L D KENIA                                                                                                                                             2/9 MADHU KALPANA                                 SHRADHANAND ROAD 
EXTN                             

VILE PARLE                                                                                          400057 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393558IN

1202 EID079767           BHARAT G PATEL                                                             LALIT S 
SHAH                                                               

                                                                           5 DURGA VILLA GOKHALE 
ROAD LALITA                 

SOCIETY VILE PARLE EAST                           BOMBAY                                                                                              400057 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393561IN

1203 EID079768           VIJAY KUMAR 
BADLANI                                                        

NARAINDAS                                                                                                                                             4B/32  VERSOVA VIEW FLOUR 
BUNCLOW                 

ANDHERI  WEST                                     BOMBAY                                                                                              400058 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393575IN

1204 EID079769           PRATIBHA AJIT 
AMBAM                                                        

AJIT 
MANSUKHL
AL AMBANI                                                     

                                                                           105 THACKERS APTS                                 JUHU LANE ANDHERI 
WAST                            

BOMBAY                                                                                              400058 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393589IN

1205 EID079770           MAHAVIR PRASAD 
BANSAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      12/95 MOHTA BUKILDING                             J B NAGAR ANDHERI E                               BOMBAY                                                                                              400059 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393592IN

1206 EID079771           SUSHIL MOHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     BOMBAY INDL AREA  MAROL                           MILITARY ROAD  RAJ INDL 
COMPLEX                   

UNIT 5 2ND FLOOR    
BOMBAY                        

                                                  400059 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393601IN

1207 EID079772           ASHOK KISHORE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    HARI CO R N 4  2ND FLOOR 
RAJ INDL                 

COMPLES MAROL 
MILITARY RD                         

BOMBAY                                                                                              400059 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393615IN

1208 EID079773           PRABODH MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    11/136 JAWAHAR NAGAR                              ROAD NO 9 GOREGAON 
WEST                           

BOMBAY                                                                                              400062 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393629IN

1209 EID079774           SANDEEP DHHEDA                                                             KALPANA 
CHHEDA                                                             

                                                                           L T NAGAR 5TH FLOOR PLOT 
83/84                    

NO 16 GOREGAN (W)                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400062 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393632IN

1210 EID079775           OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 15/9 AMIRITVAN COMPLEX                            YASHODHAM OPP 
DINDOSHI BUS DEPOT                  

FILM CITY 
GOREGAON E 
BOMBAY                       

                                                  400063 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393646IN

1211 EID079776           E K NATARAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    24B ASHWIN 
CO.OPHSG.SOCIETY                       

OPP.POLY CHEM QTRS. 
MARVE ROAD                    

MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY                                 

                                                  400064 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393650IN

1212 EID079777           CHANDRA KALA 
ADUKIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      2/303 PAVAN BAUG S V ROAD                         NAEAR CHINCHOLE 
PHATAK MALAD                      

BOMBAY                                                                                              400064 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393663IN

1213 EID079778           G MAHALAKSHMI                                                              T G 
PERUMAL                                                                

                                                                           C-508 MATRUCHAYA                                  EVENSHINE NAGAR                                   MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI                                 

                                                  400064 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393677IN

1214 EID079779           SHRADDA PRASHANT 
BHATKAR                                                   

PRASHANT 
DATTA 
BHATKAR                                                     

                                                                           A/603 CROWN VASANT 
MARVEL COMPLEX                 

NEAR MAGATHANE TEL 
EXCHANGE                       

W E HIGHWAY 
BORIWALI (EAST)                       

MUMBAI                                            400066 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393685IN

1215 EID079780           PRAVINA H JOSHI                                                            HARIPRASA
D N JOSHI                                                         

                                                                           BLDG NO J-4/25 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR                      

DAHANNKAR WADI 
KANDIVLI                           

BOMBAY                                                                                              400067 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393694IN
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1216 EID079781           PRAJAKTA P 
MUMBARKAR                                                       

PRAKASH 
MUMBARK
AR                                                          

                                                                           2/5B DATTANI APARTMENT                            SHIVAJI ROAD KANDIVALI                            (WEST) BOMBAY                                                                                       400067 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393703IN

1217 EID079782           R S SADANANDA 
SHENAI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      6 MABELLE MANSION 207 
CENTRAL                     

AVENUE ROAD CHEMBUR                               BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393717IN

1218 EID079783           RAJNI R SHIVNANI                                                           RAJ KUMAR 
SHIVNANI                                                         

                                                                           BLDG. NO.11/123 
YASHOMATI SOCIETY                 

SHELL COLONYU 
CHEMBUR                             

BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393725IN

1219 EID079784           PRAKASH  KAMATH   
B                                                        

PRAMOD 
KAMATH B                                                            

                                                                           32/2  GANDHI SADAN   
POSTAL                       

COLONY  CHEMBAR                                   BOMBAY                                                                                              400071 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393734IN

1220 EID079785           NITIN PARULEKAR                                                            SANJAY 
SRINIVASAN                                                          

RAVI 
SARANGA
N                                                              

R/81 HOSEL BULDING TATA                           ELECTRIC COLONY R C F 
PO                          

AZIZBAUG 
CHMBUR BOMBAY                            

                                                  400074 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393748IN

1221 EID079786           B JANAKI                                                                                                                                                                                                                         102 10TH FLOOR                                    DIVYA SWAPNA DR C G 
ROAD                          

CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI                                    

                                                  400074 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393751IN

1222 EID079787           MURSHU 
SHUSHIKANT TILIA                                                    

SHASHIKAN
T M TILIA                                                         

                                                                           16\467PUNTNAGAR 
GHATKOPR EAST                     

                                                  BOMBAY                                                                                              400075 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393765IN

1223 EID079789           VIREN H GANDHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B-27 VASUKI APARTMENTS                            9TH FL 7TH ROAF 
RAJAWADI VIDYAVIHAR               

GHATKOPAR  
BOMBAY                                 

                                                  400077 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393779IN

1224 EID079790           RAMESH 
SHASHIKANT SHIRSAT                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      12  MORE NIWAS   BHAGWAN                          PARSHWANATH ROAD  
BHADUP                          

BOMBAY                                                                                              400078 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393782IN

1225 EID079791           LADHANI GARNA R                                                            LADHANI 
RAMNIKLAL 
D                                                        

                                                                           354 N C KELKAR ROAD                                                                                 BOMBAY                                                                                              400080 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393796IN

1226 EID079792           GURPREET SINGH 
BUDHIRAJA                                                   

PRITAM 
ARORA                                                               

                                                                           31\B RANJIT SOCIETY                               SAROJINI NAIDY ROAD 
MULUND                        

BOMBAY                                                                                              400080 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393805IN

1227 EID079793           VENKATAMUNI 
GUNDLAPALLE 
MUNEPPA                                            

                                                                                                                                                      A-17 TELECOM OFFICER'S 
TRANSIT                    

QUARTER P K ROAD 
MULUND WEST                      

BOMBAY                                                                                              400080 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393819IN

1228 EID079794           JAYANT KOTHE                                                                                                                                                                                                                     10 GAYATRI APARTMENTS                             MULUND (WEST) BEHIND 
AVANTIKA SOE                 

GAVANPADA 
MULUND (E) 
BOMBAY                       

                                                  400081 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393822IN

1229 EID079795           GANGABEN BHANJI 
BHANSUSHALI                                                

BHANJI 
ANANJI 
BHANUSHA
LI                                                   

HITENDRA 
BHANJI 
BHANUSH
ALI                                                 

2 PRAKASH KUNJ SANT 
GYANESHWAR ROAD               

MULUND EAST                                       BOMBAY                                                                                              400081 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393836IN

1230 EID079796           ASHOK KABE                                                                                                                                                                                                                       704 SAMPADA                                       ARUNODAY NAGAR                                    MULUND EAST 
MUMAI                                 

                                                  400081 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393840IN

1231 EID079797           BABURAO 
APPARAYKAR                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      95/2082 GROUP NO 6                                TAGOR NAGAR VIKHROLI 
E                            

BOMBAY                                                                                              400083 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393853IN

1232 EID079798           AJIT SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SHOP NO 1 SILVER ARCH                             RAM NAGAR BORIVLI (W)                             BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393867IN

1233 EID079799           SHASHIKANT PUJARA                                                                                                                                                                                                                10/B SIVLER ARCH                                  RAMNAGAR BURIVALI W                               BOMBAY                                                                                              400092 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393875IN
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1234 EID079800           KETAN KAMESH 
SHETH                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      4/602 RAJBHAVAN                                   L T ROAD                                          BORIVALI W 
MUMBAI                                 

                                                  400092 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393884IN

1235 EID079801           SAKUNTHALA NAIR                                                            DEEPA NAIR                                                                                                                                            B-5 ELLORA ANUSHAKTHI 
NAGAR                       

BOMBAY                                                                                                                                                400094 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393898IN

1236 EID079802           GYANANDABAR R 
TRIPATHI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      TAPOVAN  B2 102 RAVISESI                          MARG PATHANMADI 
MALAD EAST                        

BOMBAY                                                                                              400097 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393907IN

1237 EID079803           RAMSHIROMANI 
TIWARI                                                        

DINESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI                                                        

                                                                           RAMDULARYAD KI CHAWL                              SAHAKAR ROAD  YADAV 
NAGAR                         

JOGESWARI WEST   
BOMBAY                           

                                                  400102 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393915IN

1238 EID079804           KASAM AHMED 
GANCHI                                                         

YASHMIN 
KASAM 
GANCHI                                                       

                                                                           10 ZERINA CHAWL B/H BHIM 
NAGAR                    

OPP-THREE STAR BAKERY                             BEHERAM BAUG 
JOGESHWERI                           

                                                  400102 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393924IN

1239 EID079805           MEERA G SHEDGE                                                             GOPAL 
ATMARAM 
SHEDGE                                                       

                                                                           A6/9/5 JEEVAN                                     BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI W                              BOMBAY                                                                                              400103 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393938IN

1240 EID079806           BANSHIDHAR 
MAHESHWARI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      67/A22 BRINDABAN SOCETY                           THANE WEST                                                                                                                                            400601 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393941IN

1241 EID079807           VEERAM SHETTY 
GUTHULA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      306 A MINAL CHHAYA SOC                            ALMEDA ROAD                                       THANE                                                                                               400601 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393955IN

1242 EID079808           MALAY VADJIKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1114 ALHAD OSWAL PARK                             POKHRAN ROAD NO 2                                 THANE                                                                                               400602 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393969IN

1243 EID079809           H NAGESH 
GHANOARKAR                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      CORPORATION BANK                                  JAYASHREE BUILDING                                AMBEOKAR 
CHOWK GOKHALE 
ROAD NAUPADA               

                                                  400602 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393972IN

1244 EID079810           PUNDARIKAKSHA 
RAO PATNAIK S                                                

SUNITA 
PATNAIK B                                                           

                                                                           PATNAIK B INDIAN 
ALUMINIUM CO                     

BELAPUR ROADyISTJ 
THANE                           

KALWA                                                                                               400605 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393986IN

1245 EID079811           SUNIL KUAMR 
S.AGARWAL                                                      

SHRUTI 
AGARWAL                                                             

                                                                           F Z O I                                           GOMTI CO-OP HSG SOC 
LTD                           

SECTOR 8B C B D 
BELAPUR NEW 
BOMBAY                

                                                  400614 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447393990IN

1246 EID079812           MUKUL SATISH                                                               SATISH 
KUMAR                                                               

                                                                           C 3 12-36 ONGC COLONY                             CBD KONKAN BHAVAN                                 NEW BOMBAY                                                                                          400614 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394006IN

1247 EID079813           VIKAS KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 M K JAIN 7 MADHURI SOC 
FLAT403                    

201 SRI MANGAL SECTOR 
17 DBC                      

VASHI NEW 
BOMBAY                                  

                                                  400703 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394010IN

1248 EID079814           T V R RAVINDRA                                                             T SUJANA 
RAVINDRA                                                          

                                                                           C 302  SAGAR APARTS NEAR 
HOLY                     

CROSS SCHOOL KHARI 
GAON BHAYANDER                 

EAST  THANE                                                                                         401101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394023IN

1249 EID079815           M K NARAYANAN                                                              T V LEELA M 
K NARAYAN                                                      

                                                                           A/305 PURNIMA APARTMENT                           SAI NAGAR VASAI [W] 
THANA DIST                    

MAHARASTRA 
BOMBAY                                 

                                                  401202 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394037IN

1250 EID079816           BHARATI PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    QTRS IN PWD GUEST HOUSE                           COMPOUND BOMBAY                                   PUNE RD  PANVEL                                                                                     410206 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394045IN

1251 EID079817           AJAY RUDRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    191/1 L & T HOUSE                                 DHOLE PATIL ROAD ISD                              PUNE                                                                                                411001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394054IN

1252 EID079818           DHIRESH V KANANI                                                           MITA 
DHIRESH 
KANANI                                                        

                                                                           826/27 BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD                    

SONIYA MARUTI CHOWK                               PUNE                                                                                                411002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394068IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

1253 EID079819           GURUSHANTA 
SURYAKANT 
DODMANI                                               

SURYANKA
NT 
SIDRAMAPP
A 
DODMANI                                              

                                                                           PLOT NO 50                                        SHANKARNAGAR NO 2                                 PUNE                                                                                                411009 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394071IN

1254 EID079820           CYRIL JOHN 
MUNTODE                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      D-17 AMARPALI APPT NR AGA 
KHAN                    

PLACE NAGAR RD                                    PUNE                                                                                                411014 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394085IN

1255 EID079822           RAMA P BHAI                                                                BHAT 
PURUSJHOT
TAM S                                                        

                                                                           121 SHANIWAR PETH                                 NENE GHAT                                         PUNE                                                                                                411030 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394099IN

1256 EID079824           VIJENDRA PAL SINGH                                                         VIMLESH 
SINGH                                                              

                                                                           LAC  VA SIINGH   CLK/GD                           NO 9 BRD  AF  QAS                                 PUNE                                                                                                411032 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394108IN

1257 EID079825           PREMACHAND 
TARACHAND 
PUROHIT                                               

RAJMAL 
OTMAL 
OSWAL                                                         

                                                                           107  MEHTA CHAMBERS                               KUSARWADI                                         POONA                                                                                               411034 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394111IN

1258 EID079826           ANJALI GANDHI                                                              JAYANT 
GANDHI                                                              

                                                                           SUYOG BUNGALOW                                    425/25  T M V  COLONY                             GULTEKADI PUNE                                                                                      411037 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394125IN

1259 EID079827           SHASHIKALA 
CHANDRAKANT 
LONKAR                                              

CHANDRAK
ANT 
DATTATRAY
A LONKAR                                              

                                                                           F21 B17 ANAND PARK SOCY                           SHANKAR SHETH ROAD                                PUNE                                                                                                411037 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394139IN

1260 EID079828           MOHANLAL GAHLOT                                                            SITABAI 
GAHLOT                                                             

                                                                           192 NANAPETH                                                                                        PUNE                                                                                                411052 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394142IN

1261 EID079829           DNYANESHWAR 
MORANKER                                                       

RAJENDRA 
MORANKAR                                                          

                                                                           C/72 CENTURY ENKA COL NO 
2                        

BHOSARI                                           PUNE                                                                                                411089 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394156IN

1262 EID079830           A B PATEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        26 KRISHI NAGAR CIVIL LINES                                                                         SOLAPUR                                                                                             413003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394160IN

1263 EID079831           MR B K GOWDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     M S E B POWER HOUSE                               SHRINAGAR TALI                                    TQ GUHAGAR DIST 
RATNAGIR                          

                                                  415724 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394173IN

1264 EID079832           HARI RAM KATARIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 605 HEERA PANNA APPT                              GOLMAIDAN                                         ULHASNAGAR                                                                                          421001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394187IN

1265 EID079833           GANGARAM M 
KSHATRIYA                                                       

KASHITYA 
G. 
KSHTRIYA                                                       

                                                                           301 3RD FLOOR AHSA APTS                           NETAJI RD                                         ULHASNAGAR                                                                                          421004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394195IN

1266 EID079834           SEEMA R KASHELA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BLOCK NO C-24                                     ROOM NO 141                                       ULHASNAGAR                                                                                          421005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394200IN

1267 EID079835           LAXMI  
PRAVINCHANDRA  
PATEL                                                

PRAVIN 
CHANDRA 
MULJI 
PATEL                                                 

                                                                           MANOR BLDG4TH FLOOR 
BLOCK NO 6                    

OP BANK OF 
BARADEDOMBIVALI EAST                   

DIST THANE                                                                                          421201 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394213IN

1268 EID079836           SARAMMA K ISSAC                                                                                                                                                                                                                  406 NAVIN GAURAV                                  PENDSE NAGAR                                      DOMBIVLI EAST                                                                                       421201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394227IN

1269 EID079837           MOHANLAL B 
MANGE                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      6 NAATRAJ KURDA B WINK 
2ND FLOOR                  

KAILASH NAGAR NEAR 
SAIBABA TEMPLE                 

DOMBIVALI  DIST 
THANE                             

                                                  421202 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394235IN
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1270 EID079839           SATYANARAYANA 
AGRAWAL                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      23 MANISH APARTMETN 4TH 
FLOOR                     

NEW ROAD KALYAN DIST 
THANA                        

MAHARASHTRA                                                                                         421304 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394244IN

1271 EID079840           SHOBA                                                                                                                                                                                                                            SHIV SANTOSH SADAN NEG 
GANESH WADI                

KALSAWADI KATTE 
MANIVALLY P O                     

KALYAN E DIST 
THANA                               

                                                  421306 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394258IN

1272 EID079841           KRISHNA RATHI                                                              SHWETA 
RATHI                                                               

                                                                           CL IX IA                                          O E AMBARNATH                                     DISTT THANE                                                                                         421502 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394261IN

1273 EID079842           PADHIKA SHAM DEO                                                           SHAM 
YASHWANT 
DEO                                                          

                                                                           12 THAKAR TREASURE                                NEW PANDIT COLONEY                                NASIK CITY                                                                                          422001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394275IN

1274 EID079843           NILESH KUMAR SHAH                                                          MEGHA 
SHAH                                                                 

                                                                           24 APAR APARTMENTS                                MAHATMANAGAR                                      NASIK                                                                                               422007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394289IN

1275 EID079844           MR RAJESH 
SHARWAN G                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      35/5 HIG FLATS PRIYA 
DARSHANI NAGAR               

                                                  NAGPUR                                                                                              440001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394292IN

1276 EID079845           JYOTI MALANI                                                               HEMANT 
MALANI                                                              

                                                                           202 SHRIRAM SADAN                                 CEMENT ROAD  
DHARAMPETH EXTENSION                 

NAGPUR                                                                                              440010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394301IN

1277 EID079846           YADVENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      1127 GIRIPETH                                     BANSOD BUNGALOW                                   NAGPUR                                                                                              440010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394315IN

1278 EID079847           CHUTTUGULLA 
FREDDI DECKSON                                                 

CHUTTUGU
LLA BABY 
DICKSON                                                   

                                                                           BERYL BUNGALOW                                    PLOT S B-23 & 24                                  AAKAR NAGAR 
KATOL ROAD 
NAGPUR                     

                                                  440013 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394329IN

1279 EID079848           SUNANDA SHANKAR 
BARHATE                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      SUMATI APARNA 
APARTMENT,                          

S-12 LAXMINAGAR,                                  NAGPUR.                                                                                             440022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394332IN

1280 EID079849           H.SAKTIPADA ROY                                                            IVA ROY                                                                                                                                               B106 UJWAL FLAT                                   RAHATE COLONY,WARDA 
ROAD                          

NAGPUR                                                                                              440022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394346IN

1281 EID079850           LALIT BHANUDAS 
MOON                                                        

VATSALA 
BHANDUDA
S MOON                                                     

BHANUDA
S BATUJI                                                            

23 ANNANDNAGAR                                    ATREY LAYOUT NEAR 
TATYATOPE NAGAR                 

NAGPUR                                                                                              440022 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394350IN

1282 EID079851           PUSHPA BHONDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    A-7 MUKUND APARTMENT                              125 SHRADHANANDPETH 
SOUTH                         

AMBAZARI ROAD 
NAGPUR                              

                                                  440022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394363IN

1283 EID079852           BHAURAO BHONDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                   A-7 MUKUND APARTMENT                              125 
SHRADDHANANDPETH 
SOUTH                        

AMBAZARI ROAD 
NAGPUR                              

                                                  440022 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394377IN

1284 EID079853           PRASHANT                                                                                                                                                                                                                         A-7 MUKUND APARTMENT                              125 
SHRADDHANANDPETH 
SOUTH                        

AMBAZARI ROAD 
NAGPUR                              

                                                  440022 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394385IN

1285 EID079854           S.P.ZEND                                                                   NANDA 
SHYAM 
ZEND                                                           

                                                                           QRNO.5B/TYPE 3/SEC 4.                             ORDNANCD FACTORY                                  CHANDRAPUR                                                                                          442501 58 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394394IN

1286 EID079855           PRITHVIRAJ 
CHITLANGIA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C/O HINDUSTAN MOTERS LTD                          RATLAM KOTHI  A B ROAD                            INDORE                                                                                              452001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394403IN

1287 EID079857           KAMLADEVI  JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  31\4 NEW PALASIA                                  INDORE                                                                                                                                                452001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394417IN
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1288 EID079858           ADITI B SOLANKI                                                                                                                                       .                                                                          301  MOXTEL APARTMENT                             15/3  OLD PALASIA                                 INDORE                                                                                              452001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394425IN

1289 EID079859           KAMAL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 SURAJMAL HASTIMAL                                 63,PAPLI BAZAR                                    OPP MHOW KULFI 
HOUSE  INDORE                      

                                                  452002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394434IN

1290 EID079860           JITENDER SINGH 
SALUJA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      18 PARK ROAD NEAR                                 RAJKUMAR MILL                                     CHDURAHA 
INDORE                                   

                                                  452003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394448IN

1291 EID079861           AMNA AHMED                                                                 SAURABH 
PARIKH                                                             

                                                                           54 KOYLA BAKHAL                                                                                     INDORE                                                                                              452004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394451IN

1292 EID079862           VILAS HIRDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                      40, ADARSH NAGAR                                  CPALSIKAR COLONY                                  INDORE                                                                                              452004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394465IN

1293 EID079863           SANDHYA  QUAMRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1/1 RAMBAG                                        TILAK PATH                                        INDORE MP                                                                                           452004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394479IN

1294 EID079864           RAVINDRA AMBADAI 
JOSHI                                                     

BHARTI 
RAVINDRA 
JOSHI                                                      

                                                                           27 NANDALALPURA                                   INDORE                                                                                                                                                452004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394482IN

1295 EID079866           SANTOSH JHAWAR                                                                                                                                        .                                                                          133  RANIPURA                                     INDORE                                                                                                                                                452007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394496IN

1296 EID079867           SANKET INVESTMENT                                                                                                                                                                                                                F-90 L I G R S S NAGAR                            NEAR TINY TODD                                    SCHOOL INDORE                                                                                       452008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394505IN

1297 EID079868           PREMLATA VYAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O D R S VYAS                                    MOD MANDIR MATOD                                  INDORE M P                                                                                          453111 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394519IN

1298 EID079869           M A K S LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O M G K RAO                                     BF 2/2                                            KHOR PO MADHYA 
PRADESH                            

                                                  458470 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394522IN

1299 EID079870           NVS 
SUBRAHMANYAM                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      ASST PROJECT MANGER                               CCE R&D 3079 C O F 
ESTATE                         

ITARSI                                                                                              461122 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394536IN

1300 EID079871           RANJAY K DAWAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   DAWAR BROTHERS                                    21 HAMIDIA RD                                     BHOPAL                                                                                              462001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394540IN

1301 EID079872           RITU DUGGAL                                                                VIKRAMADI
TYA 
DUGGAL                                                        

                                                                           C-12/4                                            SBI COLONY                                        CHARIMLI BHOPAL                                                                                     462016 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394553IN

1302 EID079873           ANURAG SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     E/8/G-3/444                                       GULMOHAR COLONY                                   BHOPAL                                                                                              462016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394567IN

1303 EID079874           SANJAY SELOT                                                                                                                                                                                                                     QR NO 11 TYPE 3                                   SHASHTRI NAGAR                                    GWALIOR                                                                                             474011 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394575IN

1304 EID079875           GOPAL KEDIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      126/1   NAPIER  TOWN                              JABALPUR                                                                                                                                              482001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394584IN

1305 EID079876           SHILPI GUMASTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   691 SENH NAGAR                                    GARHA ROAD                                        JABALPUR M P                                                                                        482002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394598IN

1306 EID079877           BIKASH SAHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      QTR NO C-21 NH-3                                  PO VINDHYANAGAR                                   DT SIDHI M P                                                                                        486885 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394607IN

1307 EID079878           SARLA BAI AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                RAM NAGAR SIKOLA BHATA                            DURG DIST DURG                                    M P                                                                                                 491001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394615IN

1308 EID079879           VIDYA DEVI 
BHANIRAMKA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SHREE DAYAL SAW MILL                          DHADHADIN RAIPUR                                  M P                                                                                                 492001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394624IN
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1309 EID079880           ARIF ALI FARISHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                HOTEL RADHIKA                                     JAI STAMBH CHOWK                                  RAIPUR MP                                                                                           492001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394638IN

1310 EID079881           B RAMA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                       6 FIELD HOSTEL 2 GANGA 
VIHAR                      

P O JAMNIPALI KORBA                               DIST BILASPUR                                                                                       495450 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394641IN

1311 EID079882           NAGESWARA RAO B 
V                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      4-1-920 ABIDS                                     TILAK RD                                          ABIDS HYDERABAD                                                                                     500001 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394655IN

1312 EID079883           VYKUNTA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O RAJAM INVESTMENTS (P) 
LTD                     

4-1-920 TILAK ROAD                                ABIDS HYDERABAD                                                                                     500001 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394669IN

1313 EID079884           MEGHAMALA 
CHIGULLAPALLY                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      SHOP NO 24 IST FLOOR R B V 
R REDDY                

HOSTLE SHOPPING 
COMPLEX TILAK ROAD                

HYDERABAD A.P                                                                                       500001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394672IN

1314 EID079885           VENKATA LALITA SIVA 
JYOTHI MANDAVILLI                                      

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 98 PHASE III B                            KAMALAPURI COLONY 
NEAR SRINAGAR                   

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394686IN

1315 EID079886           HARINATH 
CHIRULLAPALLY                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      SHOP NO 24 IST FLOOR R B V 
R REDDY                

HOSTLE SHOPPING 
COMPLEX TILAK ROAD                

HYDERABAD A.P                                                                                       500001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394690IN

1316 EID079887           SANGITA MISRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    M-237 VAISHALI GARDEN                             APPARTMENTS BEHIND R 
R LAB                        

TARNAKA 
HYDERABAD                                 

                                                  500001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394709IN

1317 EID079888           T SUDHEER REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 12-13-705/11/B                               NAGARJUNA NAGAR                                   TARNAKA 
SECUNDERABAD                              

                                                  500001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394712IN

1318 EID079889           PADMA G                                                                                                                                                                                                                          C/O VIKAS SALES 
CORPORATION                       

4-1-4/A/B BESIDE 
FUNCTION CORNER                  

TIKALA ROAD 
RAMKOTE 
HYDERABAD                     

                                                  500001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394726IN

1319 EID079890           PRATIBHA  AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                21 6 700                                          CHELAPURA                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394730IN

1320 EID079891           UMAMAHESWARA 
RAO B                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      UNION BANK OF INDIA                               HIGH COURT BRANCH                                 HYDERABAD                                                                                           500002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394743IN

1321 EID079892           RAJA REDDY 
SINGAREDDY                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      3-42-237,PLOT NO.3 IST 
FLOOR,                     

MES COLONY 
LAXMINAGAR PICKET,                     

SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394757IN

1322 EID079893           BHANKAR  KRISHNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1 - 7 -1,                                         ISR  COMPLEX,                                     PARKLANE  ROAD,   
SEC - BAD.                      

                                                  500003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394765IN

1323 EID079894           KAUSER FATIMA 
ADENI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O MHADENI CASTROL 
INDIA LTD                     

95 S D ROAD  P B 1538                             SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394774IN

1324 EID079895           M S 
BALASUBRAMANIAM                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O HYSEC CHIT FUNDS P LTD                        R NO 9 IIIRD FLOOR 
SRINATH COMPLEX                

S D ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD                             

                                                  500003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394788IN

1325 EID079896           V VIKRAM REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                   F 18 BLOCK IV A                                   BHARANI COMPLEX 
MINISTER ROAD                     

SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394791IN

1326 EID079897           KIRAN KUMAR ALLALI                                                                                                                                                                                                               31 JAGDISH NAGAR COLONY                           RASOOL PURA                                       SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394805IN

1327 EID079898           M S BABJI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        PLOT NO 31/A                                      VASAVI NAGAR                                      SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394814IN

1328 EID079899           PREMA KANODIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    6-1-94 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 
103                      

SAI SANTOSH APPTS 
ZAMSHIDANPUR                    

PADMARAONAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD                        

                                                  500003 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394828IN
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1329 EID079900           LUCKI SREEDHAR 
REDDY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C/O  P RAMA KRISHNA                               SHINDE SADAN OPP 
MEERA TALKIES                    

KAIRATABAD 
HYDERABAD                              

                                                  500004 12 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394831IN

1330 EID079901           CHANDRASEKHAR 
TURLAPATI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      AREA EXECUTIVE MODERN 
FOOFINGS                    

(P) LTD SAIFABAD 6-1-
85/10                        

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394845IN

1331 EID079902           VARAHAMURTHY 
GANDIKOTA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      C/O D S RAJA KUAMR                                BANK OF BARODA 
KHAIRATABAD BRANCH                 

SAIFABAD 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394859IN

1332 EID079903           A SRIDEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        6-3-596/23/1                                      S V R COLONY                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394862IN

1333 EID079904           I KRISHNA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 105 C-BLOCK                                       VENKATARAMANA APTS                                A C GUARDS 
HYDERABAD                              

                                                  500004 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394876IN

1334 EID079905           G SIVA PRASADA 
REDDY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      SIRI MALLE FINANCE LTD                            6-2-967/16 FIRST FLR                              KHAIRATABAD 
HYDERABAD                             

                                                  500004 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394880IN

1335 EID079906           ESHWARI DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O RAMKISHAN H NO 6-3-
598/51/12/B                

ANAND NAGAR COLONY 
KHAIRATABAD                    

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394893IN

1336 EID079907           R M GONELA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       G-6                                               BRINDAVAN 
APARTMENTS                              

LAKDIKAPUL 
HYDERABAD                              

                                                  500004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394902IN

1337 EID079908           HAMZA KALIYADAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  9-4-87/A/20                                       MOHAMMEDI LANES 
P.O.GOLCONDA                      

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500008 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394916IN

1338 EID079909           A V RAVISHANKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO 67                                        JYOTHI NAGAR                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500008 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394920IN

1339 EID079910           VENKATA RAMANA 
RAO POKALA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      60 PARK VIEW ENCLAVE                              HASMATHPET ROAD                                   SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394933IN

1340 EID079911           RANBIR KUMAR 
BHATIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      LDMC-25                                           COLLEGE OF DEFENCE 
MANAGEMENT                     

SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394947IN

1341 EID079912           SIVA  RAO  
KOMPELLA                                                        

N B CHINA 
RAMAIAH                                                          

                                                                           36/A  SOUJANYA  SOCIETY,                          NEW BOWENPALLY,                                   SECUNDERABAD.  
A.P.                               

                                                  500011 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394955IN

1342 EID079913           NAGAIAH GOUD                                                                                                                                                                                                                     14/6/20                                           BEGUMBAZAR                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500012 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394964IN

1343 EID079914           RAJALINGAM MALAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 15-9-29                                           MUKTHARGUNJ                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500012 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394978IN

1344 EID079915           MAYABAI AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  B/H ITHTHEARIL HIGH 
SCHOOL                        

SHANTHI ROAD NEAR 
EMADU                           

SETHAMADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM                        

                                                  500013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394981IN

1345 EID079916           V SUJATHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        H NO 2-2-23/22/17                                 D D COLONY 
BAGAMBERPET                            

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447394995IN

1346 EID079917           V S RAKESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2-2-18/63 DURGA BAI 
DESHMUKH                      

COLONY BAGH AMBERPET                              HYDERABAD                                                                                           500013 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395001IN

1347 EID079918           P VENKATA RAMAIAH                                                          P SUSEELA 
RANI                                                             

                                                                           2-2-23/22/30                                      BAGHAMBERPET                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500013 232 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395015IN

1348 EID079919           SARASURAM 
DENDUKURI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      E 33                                              NEW NALLAKUNTA                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           500013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395029IN

1349 EID079920           K SUNDER SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O C 103 VENKATARAMANA 
APARTMENTS                

A C GUARDS                                        HYDERABDA                                                                                           500014 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395032IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 

Sl. 
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Holder
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1350 EID079921           LAKSHMANA RAO 
KARUMANCHI                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 19-155 C-34 MES 
COLONY                       

VENKATAPURAM ALWAL                                SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500015 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395046IN

1351 EID079922           A VIMALA KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1-21-56-3                                         VENKATAPURAM                                      SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500015 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395050IN

1352 EID079923           SUSHEEL SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    PLOT NO 36 L B COLONY                             TRIMULGHERY                                       SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395063IN

1353 EID079924           MANORAMA 
CHOHAN                                                            

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 36                                        L B COLONY 
TRIMULGHERY                            

SECUNDRABAD                                                                                         500015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395077IN

1354 EID079925           KAMALA D S                                                                 KODANDAR
AM D S                                                             

                                                                           8-3-945                                           FLAT NO 112 SRINILAYA 
ENCLAVE                     

AMEERPET 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500016 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395085IN

1355 EID079926           S VISWANATH GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                L I G 1/5 B K GUDA                                UDAY NAGAR COLONY                                 S R NAGAR POST 
HYDERABAD                          

                                                  500016 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395094IN

1356 EID079927           NARASIMHA RAO 
GOTTAPATI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      H NO7-1-209/2/C/1                                 AMEERPET (PO)                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           500016 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395103IN

1357 EID079928           NASEER  AHMED                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1-11-252/50,                                      MOTILAL  NAGAR,                                   BEGUMPET, 
HYDERABAD.                              

                                                  500016 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395117IN

1358 EID079929           S SILA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           C/O P S JAYARAGHAVENDRA                           402 EVERST BLOCK 
ADITYA ENCALVE                   

AMEERPET 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395125IN

1359 EID079930           RADHIKA TADEPALLI                                                                                                                                                                                                                FLATNO 206 MOUNI 
SANTOSHI                         

APARTMENTS MAYURI 
LANE                            

BEGAUMPET 
HYDERABAD                               

                                                  500016 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395134IN

1360 EID079931           G MANGAVALLI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     FLAT NO 308 LAKSHMI NIVAS 
APTS                    

OPP GREEN PARK HOTEL 
AMEERPET                     

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500016 12 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395148IN

1361 EID079932           P SARADA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         12-13-708 KIMTEE COLONY                           TARNAKA                                           SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500017 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395151IN

1362 EID079933           SATYANARAYANA V                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 12-13 616 ST NO 20                           NAGARJUNA NAGAR 
TARNAKA                           

SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395165IN

1363 EID079934           CH NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 RLY QRS NO 1302/3 
METTUGUDA                       

AP LALLAGUDA PO                                   SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395179IN

1364 EID079935           VIRIJANANDA RAO 
PUPPALA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      H NO SRT 626                                      SANATHNAGAR                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395182IN

1365 EID079936           M MANGA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     W/O M CHINNABBI PLOT NO 
26 BALAJI                 

SWARNA PURI COLONY 
BEHIND DON BOSCO               

HIGH SCHOOL 
ERRAGADDA 
HYDERABAD A P               

                                                  500018 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395196IN

1366 EID079937           BHIMA TIRUPATHI 
RAO THOTA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      MIG H-141                                         BHARAT NAGAR                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395205IN

1367 EID079938           P BHASKARA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KAKATEYA CEMENT LTD                               1-10-140/1 GURUKRUPA                              ASHOKA NAGAR 
HYDERABAD                            

                                                  500020 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395219IN

1368 EID079939           P BHASKARA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                   TECH CONSULTANT KAKATIYA 
CEMENT LTD               

1-10-190/1 GURUKRUPA 
ASHOK NAGAR                  

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500020 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395222IN

1369 EID079940           RADHA 
KRISHNAMMA 
MUZUMDAR                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      PANCHAMUKHI                                       SUBHADRA 1-10-223 
ASHOK NAGAR EXTN                

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395236IN

1370 EID079941           VENKATARAMANA 
GYAJANGI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1-1-336/22B I FLOOR                          VIVEKNAGAR 
CHIKKADPALLY                           

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395240IN
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Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

1371 EID079942           NAVIN REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1-10-187                                     ASHOK NAGAR                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500020 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395253IN

1372 EID079943           SUJATHA IYYAPU                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O I PANDU RANGA RAO                             D NO 1-1-380/16 ASHOK 
NAGAR                       

EXTN HYDERABAD                                                                                      500020 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395267IN

1373 EID079944           R VENKATA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                    4-6-8/A DOMALGUDA                                 HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500020 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395275IN

1374 EID079945           A PRASHANTH 
KUMAR                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 1-1-336/54 
VIVEKNAGAR                        

CHIKKADPALLY                                      HYDERABAD A P                                                                                       500020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395284IN

1375 EID079946           G R L PRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                     H/O ANDALLU                                       H NO 1-8-430/6 NEAR 
VENKATESHWARA                 

SCHOOL 
CHIKKADAPALLY 
HYDERABAD                    

                                                  500020 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395298IN

1376 EID079947           SYEDA HASEENA 
PARVAZE                                                      

SYEDA 
MOHSINA 
AFROZE                                                       

                                                                           H NO 22-3-931                                     DARVLSHIFA                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500024 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395307IN

1377 EID079949           K V R MOHAN RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                  76 WEST MARRED PALLY                              ROAD NO 2                                         SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500026 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395315IN

1378 EID079950           G  LAKSHMANA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 04-03-1966 LINGAMPALLY                                       HYDERABAD AP                                                                                        500027 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395324IN

1379 EID079951           SUBBA LAXMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C\O  P S R MURTY   FLAT  NO 
404                   

HIMAVENKAT SHANTI 
APTS OPP REDDY                  

WOMENS COLLEGE 
BARKHATPURA 
HYD                    

                                                  500027 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395338IN

1380 EID079952           R NAGARAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                        NO 12 IST FLOOR 7TH CROSS                         WILSON GARDEN                                     BANGALORE                                                                                           500027 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395341IN

1381 EID079953           A S G PRASUNAMBA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 B/29 INCOME TAX COLONY                            MEHDIPATNAM                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 206 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395355IN

1382 EID079954           HEMA SUNDER 
GONDU                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SRI M Y NAIDU H NO 104                        PADMANABHANAGAR                                   HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395369IN

1383 EID079955           MURTY PSR                                                                                                                                                                                                                        12-2-826/B/5                                      VIVEKANANDA COLONY                                MEHADIPATNAM 
HYDERABAD                            

                                                  500028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395372IN

1384 EID079956           V VENU GOPAL 
NAIDU                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      B/29 INCOME TAX COLONY                            MEHDIPATNAM                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395386IN

1385 EID079957           A V RAVI SHANKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 12-2-717/1/56                                     SAPTHAGIRI COLONY                                 MEHIDIPATNAM 
HYDERABAD                            

                                                  500028 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395390IN

1386 EID079958           A V RAVI SHANKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                 12-2-717/1/56 SAPTHAGIRI 
COLONY                   

MEHIDIPATNAM                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395409IN

1387 EID079959           VENKATASIVARAMA 
KRISHNA 
PALLAPOTHU                                         

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 204 MAHESWARI 
COMPLEX                     

MASAB TANK X ROADS                                HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395412IN

1388 EID079960           S MOHAN RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO 10-2-289/69                                  SHANTI NAGAR                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395426IN

1389 EID079961           P.KANCHAN KAWAR 
BHANDARI                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      3-4-376/16 BASANT NAGAR                           COLONY                                            HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395430IN

1390 EID079962           K VASUMATHI REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                1-2-56/35 ADVOCATES 
COLONY                        

DOMALGUDA                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395443IN
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1391 EID079963           ANANTHA LAKSHMI 
CHALLA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      13-6-462/A                                        HIMAYAT NAGAR                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395457IN

1392 EID079964           UNNIKRISHNAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     112 PARAS CHAMBERS                                HIMAYAT NAGAR                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395465IN

1393 EID079965           K VIJAYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         PLOT NO 33 P & T COLONY                           GANDHINGAR                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395474IN

1394 EID079966           S SRI LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    3-6-726 RRAMANA PLAZA                             ROOM NO 8 HIMAYAT 
NAGAR                           

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500029 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395488IN

1395 EID079968           MOHD ABDUL 
BASHEER                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      QT NO 340/1-F BHEL TOWN 
SHIP                      

R C PURAM                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500032 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395491IN

1396 EID079969           K VENKATA PRASAD 
REDDY                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      311 A HIG                                         BHEL POST                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500032 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395505IN

1397 EID079970           V AKHILESH REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 8-2-621/1/A ROAD NO 10                            BANJARA HILLS                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           500034 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395514IN

1398 EID079971           THALANKI 
VARALAKSHMI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 11 FLOT 102                               VYSYA BANK 
APARTMENTS HUDA 
COLONY                 

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500035 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395528IN

1399 EID079972           SICH KAMESWARA 
RAO                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      6-69/1                                            DHAITANYAPURI COLONY                              HYDERABAD                                                                                           500036 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395531IN

1400 EID079973           SOUBHAGYA 
PONNAM                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 16-2-705/51/B/C 
ANAND NAGAR                  

MALAKPET                                          HYDERABAD                                                                                           500036 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395545IN

1401 EID079974           RAGHUNATH REDDY 
GAJJELA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      39-2RT BLOCK-7 MUNICIPAL 
COLONY                   

MALAKPET                                          HYDERABAD                                                                                           500036 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395559IN

1402 EID079975           RADHIKA  BOLLI                                                             VENKATA 
RAMARAO 
BOLLI                                                      

                                                                           267/3RT SANJEEVA REDDY 
NAGAR                      

HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500038 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395562IN

1403 EID079976           VENKATA  RAMA  
RAO  BOLLI                                                  

RADHIKA 
BOLLI                                                              

                                                                           267/3RT SANJEEVA REDDY 
NAGAR                      

HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500038 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395576IN

1404 EID079977           RAMACHANDRA RAO 
SALAMKAYALA                                                

                                                                                                                                                      KAYALA 121/3RT                                    SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR 
P O                          

HYUDERABAD  A P                                                                                     500038 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395580IN

1405 EID079978           P SATYANARAYANA 
RAJU                                                       

P 
SUBBAYAM
MA                                                               

                                                                           98/2 R T                                          S R NAGAR                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500038 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395593IN

1406 EID079979           V SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  D 97 MADHURA NAGAR                                HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500038 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395602IN

1407 EID079980           LAKSHMI NARAYAN 
VEERAVALLI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      C/O S K T CHIT FUND & LTD                         11A KARUNA SHREE 
APARTS VENGAL RAO                

NAGAR HYD                                                                                           500038 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395616IN

1408 EID079981           KAVI KUMAR 
PARUPALLY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO A-122                                        KALYAN NAGAR S R 
NAGAR                            

POST HYDERABAD                                                                                      500038 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395620IN

1409 EID079982           PURANAM SRIDHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O P R SARAN 8-3-
168/20/B/26                     

SIDHARTHA NAGAR 
NORTH                             

BEHIND T B 
HOSPITAL 
HYDERABAD                     

                                                  500038 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395633IN
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1410 EID079983           PURANAM SRIDHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O P R SARAN 8-3-
168/20/B/26                     

SIDHARTHA NAGAR 
NORTH                             

BEHIND T B 
HOSPITAL 
HYDERABAD                     

                                                  500038 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395647IN

1411 EID079984           P R SEKHAR NAIDU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 FLAT NO.103                                       SATYAM APARTMENTS                                 SIDDARTHA 
NAGAR 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500038 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395655IN

1412 EID079985           NARAYANA RAO G                                                                                                                                                                                                                   LAKSHMI FINANCE CORP FLAT 
NO 318                  

ANNAPURNA BLOCK 
ADITYA ENCLAVE                    

AMEERPET 
HYDERABAD                                

                                                  500038 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395664IN

1413 EID079986           P V RAMANA SARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2-2-1137/53                                       NALLAKUNTA                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500044 12 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395678IN

1414 EID079987           MADHUSUDANA  
SASTRY KURUGANTI                                              

HAMSA 
DEVI 
KURUGANTI                                                       

                                                                           1 9 318/5                                         VIDYA NAGAR                                       HYDERABAD                                                                                           500044 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395681IN

1415 EID079988           B KAMLESWARI                                                               RAMALINGE
SWARA 
SHARMA 
BODAPATI                                             

                                                                           HIG BLOCK 1 FLAT 3                                APHB BAGHLINGAMPALLY                              NEAR PARK 
HYDERABAD                               

                                                  500044 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395695IN

1416 EID079989           MD JAWEED AHMED                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1-9-294      VIDYANAGAR                           HYDERABAD A P                                                                                                                                         500044 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395704IN

1417 EID079990           AMARENDRA 
DUTTALURI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 9A BALAJINAGAR                            ADIKMET                                           HYDERABAD                                                                                           500044 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395718IN

1418 EID079991           C ANIL KUMAR RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 BLOCK 6 FLAT 3 HIG                                BAGHLINGAMPALLY                                   HYDERABAD                                                                                           500044 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395721IN

1419 EID079992           LAKSHMI 
SARASWATULA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      202 MARKAZ MOHINI 
APARTMENTS                      

YOUSUFGUDA                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500045 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395735IN

1420 EID079993           PERATI RANGA 
REDDY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      QRTR NO B-96                                      H C L TOWNSHIP                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           500051 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395749IN

1421 EID079994           UPPUTURI VENU 
PRASAD                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      Q NO B-298 H C L COLONY                           H C B (POST)                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500051 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395752IN

1422 EID079995           CH KUSHAL KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 18-57/1 KAMALA 
NAGAR                         

DILSUKH NAGAR                                     HYDERABAD                                                                                           500060 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395766IN

1423 EID079996           V NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO 159 PRAGATHI 
NAGAR                        

ECIL POST                                         HYDERABAD                                                                                           500062 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395770IN

1424 EID079997           A RAMANATHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MIG A 63                                          DR A S RAO NAGAR                                  HYDERABAD                                                                                           500062 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395783IN

1425 EID079998           SRINIVAS RAVIPUDI                                                                                                                                                                                                                FLAT NO 301 SIRI ENCLAVE                          BESIDE SBI SRINAGAR 
COLONY                        

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500073 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395797IN

1426 EID079999           P APPALARAJU                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O VASAVI STEEL 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED               

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 259 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395806IN

1427 EID080000           H V RAMANA 
MURTHY                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O VASAVI STEEL 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED               

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395810IN
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1428 EID080001           A V RAMANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O VASAVI STEEL 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED               

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395823IN

1429 EID080002           T SATYANARAYANA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  VASAVI STEEL INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED                   

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395837IN

1430 EID080003           N V CHAMALJI SETTY                                                                                                                                                                                                               VASAVI STEEL INDSUSTRIES 
LIMITED                  

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395845IN

1431 EID080004           N SUNITHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O VASAVI STEEL 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED               

6-3-655\2\4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395854IN

1432 EID080005           B R KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                        VASAVI STEEL INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED                   

6-3-655/2/4  CIVIL 
SUPPLIES BHAVAN                

LANE SOMAJIGUDA 
HYDERABAD                         

                                                  500082 259 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395868IN

1433 EID080006           ANANDA BHARATHI 
MUPPANENT                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SRINIVASA COOL DRINKS 
& BAKERY                

MIG-231 K P H B COLONY                            HYDERABAD                                                                                           500087 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395871IN

1434 EID080007           RAPESH SHAH                                                                HEMA 
SHAH                                                                  

                                                                           SHAH & CO STOCK & SHARE 
BROKERS                   

4-4-341/B MADHUVAN 
SRI GIRIRAJ LANE               

BANK STREET 
HYDERABAD                             

                                                  500193 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395885IN

1435 EID080008           S C GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        4-4-844/2 K S LANE                                STATION BAZAR                                     HYDERBAD A P                                                                                        500195 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395899IN

1436 EID080009           MOHAMMED KHAJA 
SHAREEF                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 23-5-304/2                                   NEAR PO SHAH ALI 
BANDA                            

HYDERABAD  AP                                                                                       500265 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395908IN

1437 EID080010           A SUBHADRA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 12/11/737/4 
WARISGUDA                        

SETHAPALMANDI POST                                SECUNDERABAD                                                                                        500361 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395911IN

1438 EID080011           SRINIVAS B.V.                                                              VIVEKANAN
D B V                                                             

                                                                           5-9-22/92 IST FLOOR                               ADARSH NAGAR                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           500463 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395925IN

1439 EID080012           VENKATA RAJENDRA 
PRASAD POTTURI                                            

                                                                                                                                                      12/2 R T                                          PANJAGUTTA COLONEY                                HYDERABAD                                                                                           500482 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395939IN

1440 EID080013           I HYMAVATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      G-1 TULIPS APARTMENTS                             6-3-655 SOMAJIGUDA                                HYDERABAD                                                                                           500482 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395942IN

1441 EID080014           Y P BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                         505 EMERALD AMRUTHA HILL                          PANJAGUTTA                                        HYDERABAD                                                                                           500482 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395956IN

1442 EID080015           MEKA VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O MRS K ANURADHA PLOT 
NO 48                     

NAGARJUNA HILLS 
PUNJAGUTTA                        

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500482 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395960IN

1443 EID080016           V V R MURTHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                     517 & 518 5TH FLOOR                               MODEL HOUSE 
PANJAGUTTA                            

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500482 76 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395973IN

1444 EID080017           MOHAMMAD ABDUL 
SALAM                                                       

ABIDA 
SALAM                                                                

                                                                           H NO 6-73 MARUTI NAGAR                            OPP NEW SANTOSH 
NAGAR                             

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500659 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395987IN

1445 EID080018           KRISHNAIAH 
KATHULA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      EWS-14 NEW SANTOSH 
NAGAR COLONY                   

HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500659 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447395995IN

1446 EID080019           SREENIVASARAO 
VANKAYALAPATI                                                

                                                                                                                                                      6-117 BHAVANI NAGAR                               OPP SANTHOSH NAGAR 
COLONY                         

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500659 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396007IN
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1447 EID080020           PADMAVATHI V                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PLOT NO 58/1 H NO 12-30/1                         S R K PURAM ROAD NO 3 
B/H HANUMAN                 

TEMPLE 
HYDERABAD                                  

                                                  500660 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396015IN

1448 EID080021           SRINIVASA REDDY K                                                                                                                                                                                                                H NO 8-79                                         GAUTAMINAGAR COLONY                               HYDERABAD                                                                                           500660 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396024IN

1449 EID080022           KAMALAKAR 
SAMUDRALA\                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H.NO. 8-3-219/1, SRINIVASA                        COLONY (WEST)  
AMEERPET,                          

HYD                                                                                                 500690 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396038IN

1450 EID080023           N KRISHNA MURTHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 STO CSD/CMG ECIL                                  HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                             500762 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396041IN

1451 EID080024           N V V N M MURALI 
RAO                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      B 24/1 RUKMINIPURI                                DR A S RAO NAGAR ECIL 
POST                        

HYDERABAD                                                                                           500762 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396055IN

1452 EID080025           P RAMESHWAR 
REDDY                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O BHAGYANAGAR PIPE 
INDUS (P) LTD                

NIZAMPET KUKATPALLY                               HYDERABAD                                                                                           500872 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396069IN

1453 EID080026           VASANTHI FINANCE 
LIMITED                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      REGD OFF 22-240/5 NANDITA 
COMPLEX                 

OPP K P H B COLONY                                KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD                              

                                                  500872 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396072IN

1454 EID080027           KRISHNA KALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     8-3-319-8-11                                      YELLAREDDY GUDA                                   HYDERABAD                                                                                           500873 55 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396086IN

1455 EID080029           LAKSHMI 
DEVARSETTY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 2 VIJAYA ESTATES                          142 SRINAGAR COLONY                               HYDERABAD                                                                                           500873 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396090IN

1456 EID080030           CH VENKATA 
SESHAIAH                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 210 THULASI 
APARTMENTS                    

SRINAGAR COLONY                                   HYDERABAD                                                                                           500873 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396109IN

1457 EID080031           MOHAMMED 
ZAHEERUDDIN                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT NO 202 PRABHAVA 
APARTMENTS                   

YELLAREDDY GUDA                                   HYDERABAD                                                                                           500873 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396112IN

1458 EID080032           Y SATYAVATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     NO-47 PHASE-I                                     KAMALAPURI COLONY                                 HYDERABAD                                                                                           500873 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396126IN

1459 EID080034           PURNACHANDRA 
RAO KILARU                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      64 CHANDRAPURI COLONY                             L B NAGAR PO R R DT                               AP                                                                                                  500963 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396130IN

1460 EID080035           NARAYANA PRASAD 
VVLN                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      1-79 RAMANIYAM FLATS                              SENHAPURI COLONY 
NACHARAM                         

SECUNDRABADD                                                                                        501507 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396143IN

1461 EID080036           JOTHI UTHIRAPATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                DEPUTY ENGINEER  BHARAT 
ELECTRONICS               

I E NACHARAM                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                           501507 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396157IN

1462 EID080037           RAVINDER CHITYALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                Q NO 3469 TYPE II ORDNANCE                        ESTATE YEDDUMAILARAM                              MEDAK AP                                                                                            502205 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396165IN

1463 EID080038           LAXMI SAMRAJYAM 
KONERU                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SRINIVASA AGENCIES                            GODOWN ROAD                                       NIZAMABAD                                                                                           503001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396174IN

1464 EID080039           BALCHANDRAM 
ALWALA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O KANYA KUMARI & CO                             JPN ROAD  KAMAREDDY                               NIZAMBAD                                                                                            503111 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396188IN

1465 EID080040           SURENDER REDDY 
CHINTHALAPHANI                                              

                                                                                                                                                      C/O THE VYSYA BANK LTD PO 
JAKRAN                  

PALLY VI DICHPALLY                                NIZAMABAD A P                                                                                       503175 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396191IN

1466 EID080041           K ANNAPURNA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O K V V SATYANARAYANA                           CHIEF ENGINEER THE 
NIZAMABAD CO-OP                

SUGAR LTD 
NIZAMABAD                               

                                                  503186 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396205IN

1467 EID080042           RAMESH BADAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PO JANAKAMPET                                     VIA SARANGAPOOR                                   DIST NIZAMABAD                                                                                      503186 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396214IN

1468 EID080043           K RAJASEKHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     KISHORE ELECTRONICS                               GANDHI CHOWK    
CHINNOOR                          

DIST   ADILABAD   A 
P                             

                                                  504201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396228IN
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1469 EID080044           RAMESH 
SRIRAMBATLA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      5-243 OPP BUS STAND                               MANCHERIAL A P                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           504208 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396231IN

1470 EID080045           RAMADEVI 
KUNDOJJALA                                                        

BHASKER 
KUNDOJJAL
A                                                         

                                                                           Q NO NC-18 NEAR CERCLUB 
PO KALYANI                

KHANI DIST ADILABAD AP                            HYDERABAD                                                                                           504231 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396245IN

1471 EID080046           VENKATRAM 
NARSIAH ALAMPALLI                                                

                                                                                                                                                      J E C G M'S OFFICE                                PO KALYANI KHANI                                  DT ADILABAD AP                                                                                      504231 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396259IN

1472 EID080047           VENKAT 
RAMNARSIAH 
ALAMPALLI                                                

                                                                                                                                                      J E (C) G M'S OFFICE                              P O KALYANI KHANI                                 DT ADILABAD AP                                                                                      504231 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396262IN

1473 EID080048           SATYANARAYANA 
DOLI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O CIVIL ENGG DEPT S C C L                       BALAMPALLI P O                                    ADILABAD DT A P                                                                                     504251 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396276IN

1474 EID080049           BORRA MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O B BHUPESH GUPTA P W I                         S C RAILWAY UPPAL 
HUJARABAD TALUKA                

KARIM NAGAR 
DIST A P                              

                                                  505101 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396280IN

1475 EID080050           VARALAKHMI 
DUKKIPATI                                                       

BASAVESW
AR RAO 
DUKKIPATI                                                   

                                                                           H NO D 1-83 KESORAM 
CEMENT                        

NASAMT MAGAR                                      KARIMNAGAR                                                                                          505187 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396293IN

1476 EID080051           KREPANAND JAI 
SHANMUGAM                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O K VASANTHA [TEACHER] 
13-81                    

INDIRA MARG POST 
HUZURABAD                        

KARIMNAGAR AP                                                                                       505468 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396302IN

1477 EID080052           PRAKASHAM 
BANDUGULA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 2-442-525                                    EXCISE COLONY SUBEDARI                            WARANGAL                                                                                            506001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396316IN

1478 EID080053           VARALAKHMI 
TAMMINA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      W/O T SATNARAYANA                                 HNO 2 HIG DOCTORS 
COLONY                          

WARANGAL                                                                                            506007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396320IN

1479 EID080054           HARI KISHAN 
BANDARI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL                       

NAIMNAGAR 
HANMKONDA                               

WARANGAL                                                                                            506009 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396333IN

1480 EID080055           SHAIK HASSAN 
AHAMMED                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 11-23-2050                                   LB NAGAR                                          WARANGAL .                                                                                          506012 232 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396347IN

1481 EID080056           SHAIK HASSAN 
AHMMAD                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 11-23-2050                                   LB NAGAR                                          WARANGAL .                                                                                          506012 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396355IN

1482 EID080057           PRABHAKARAO 
SINGARAJU                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      O/O S E OPERATION APSEB                           MAMILLAGUDEM                                      KHAMMAM                                                                                             507001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396364IN

1483 EID080058           VENKATANARAYANA 
DROINAVALLI                                                

VEDAKUMA
RI 
DRONAVAL
LI                                                      

                                                                           H NO 11-4-70/1 NEHRU 
NAGAR                        

                                                  KHAMMAM AP                                                                                          507002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396378IN

1484 EID080059           SUSEELA KUMARI 
VEERAVALLI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 4-2-151/B/2 
SRINIVASANAGAR                   

NEAR GUDIPUDI 
VENKAIAH MALLE THOTA                

KHAMMAM                                                                                             507003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396381IN

1485 EID080060           MONICA KOLLI                                                               MANGA 
CHATARJI 
KOLLI                                                       

                                                                           NO 4 TEACHERS QTRS                                BEHIND SC GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL                       

KOTHAGUDEM                                                                                          507101 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396395IN

1486 EID080061           K SUBBA RAJU                                                               JAYARAM 
NULI                                                               

                                                                           H NO D A 527 BABU CAMP 
KOTHAGUDEM                 

                                                  KHAMMAM                                                                                             507101 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396404IN

1487 EID080062           SHAKUNTALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       H NO I/14 POLICE QUARTERS                         HEAD QUARTERS                                     NALGONDA                                                                                            508001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396418IN
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1488 EID080063           GELLI NAGAIAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    N S L C D & M CIRCLE OFFICE                       MIRYALAGUDA                                       NALGONDA DIST 
AP                                  

                                                  508207 12 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396421IN

1489 EID080064           M PURUSHOTHAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                    H NO 17-72 BNR COLONY                             DEVERAKONDA                                       DT NALGONDA                                                                                         508248 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396435IN

1490 EID080065           RAMASASTRULU 
TRIPIRNENI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      1-3-14T/A                                         RAJENDRA NAGAR                                    MAHABUB NAGAR     
A P                             

                                                  509001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396449IN

1491 EID080066           T LAXMAN KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   14-67 BOBY STREET                                 JADCHERLA                                                                                                                                             509301 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396452IN

1492 EID080067           V MURALIKRISHNA 
REDDY                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      PALLAVI INVESTMENTS                               12/354 OPP S B I SAI 
NAGAR                        

ANANTAPUR                                                                                           515001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396466IN

1493 EID080068           THIPPESWAMY 
ESAPATHI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      DOOR NO 1-88 FORT                                 KALYAN DRUG                                       ANANTAPUR DT A 
P                                  

                                                  515761 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396470IN

1494 EID080069           P JAWAHARLAL 
REDDY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO.30A MIGH HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY                  

PRAKASH NAGAR D 
NGALACHERLIVLI                    

CUDDAPAH                                                                                            516001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396483IN

1495 EID080070           K.V.SATISH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       7/175-2 NGO COLONY                                JAYANAGAR                                         CUDDAPAH                                                                                            516001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396497IN

1496 EID080071           B VIJAYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         19-375                                            JUMMA MASID STREET                                CUDDAPAH A P                                                                                        516001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396506IN

1497 EID080072           PAPAIAH RAJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     TEACHER D NO 3-15 B                               K S ROAD KHAJIPET VG & 
PO                         

CUDDAPAH DT                                                                                         516203 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396510IN

1498 EID080073           BABAIAH 
RUPANAGUDI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      DR.NO.26/333B-3-A,                                AYODHYANAGAR, 
PRODDATUR,                          

CUDDAPAH.                                                                                           516360 3 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396523IN

1499 EID080074           E RANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                           C/O DOOR NO 8-700 
UPSTAIRS                        

THOTA PALYAM                                      CHITTOOR A P                                                                                        517001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396537IN

1500 EID080075           V L SRINIVASA 
MURTHY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      PALACE ROAD                                       KUPPAM                                            CHITTOOR DT AP                                                                                      517425 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396545IN

1501 EID080076           JAGADISH P                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O P PRAKASH GUPTA                               THE VYSYA BANK LTD                                TIRUPATI                                                                                            517501 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396554IN

1502 EID080077           V DAMODAR NAIDU                                                                                                                                                                                                                  10-46 7 FLOOR                                     MARUTHI NAGAR                                     TIRUPATHI A P                                                                                       517502 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396568IN

1503 EID080078           M NIRUPAMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       10-159/A MARUTHI NAGAR 
UPSTAIRS                   

TIRUPATI WEST                                     CHITTOOR DT A P                                                                                     517502 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396571IN

1504 EID080079           RANGARAO N V                                                                                                                                                                                                                     DOOR NO 46/677 UPSTAIR                            OPP TO MEDICAL 
COLLEGE                            

KURNOOL                                                                                             518002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396585IN

1505 EID080080           SARASWATHI 
DANDIGUNTA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 44/98                                        PRAJASGBAGAR                                      KURNOOL                                                                                             518004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396599IN

1506 EID080081           POTHU GANTI 
MOHAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      OFFICER                                           ANDHRA BANK                                       DHONE                                                                                               518222 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396608IN

1507 EID080082           V.NAVANETHAMMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O.V.PRASANNAKUMAR                               2-428-325/A BALAJI 
COMPLEX NEAR                   

BALAJI(P)JUNIOR 
COLLEGE(PO)NAND
YAL                

                                                  518501 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396611IN

1508 EID080083           KOLI PAKULA VENKA 
RANGANAYAKULU                                            

                                                                                                                                                      C/O YELCHURI VENKAT  
SUBBDARAO                    

SOBHANDRI LANE 
TAMARIND ;MARCHAT                  

VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520001 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396625IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 
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1509 EID080084           MADHU BEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O SHAMELAPCHAND 
KAMALESH KUMAR                  

11-15-16 VINNAKOTAVARI 
STREET                     

VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396639IN

1510 EID080085           SUJATHA 
GOGULAPATI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      29-28-1 DASARI VARI STREET                        SURYARAOPET 
VIJAYAWADA                            

A P                                                                                                 520001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396642IN

1511 EID080086           ANNA LAKSHMI 
ANNAPURNA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      DOOR NO 9-20-3                                    POTINA APPANNA STREET                             KOTHAPET 
VIJAYAWADA                               

                                                  520001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396656IN

1512 EID080087           NARASIMHA SWAMY 
MORAM                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      S/O SOBANDARI                                     SRI STANARD MACHINERY 
COMPANY 27 1                

175 SRI DURGA 
BHAVAN E RD V  
WADA                 

                                                  520002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396660IN

1513 EID080088           RADHA KRISHNA 
MURTHY KANCHARLA                                             

HANUMAN
THA RAO 
SURYADEVA
RA                                                 

                                                                           ALANKAR TAILORS REDDI 
BOTLAVARI ST                

GOVERNOR PET                                      VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396673IN

1514 EID080089           S S SARMA 
NALLAPATI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      27-33-61 GUDAVALLIVARI 
STREET                     

GOVERNORPET                                       VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396687IN

1515 EID080090           ANJU DEVI 
MANDHANI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      29-28-72 DASARIVARI ST                            SURYARAOPET                                       VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396695IN

1516 EID080091           S SUBBA REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                    DOOR NO 29-1-19/4 
SESHADRI                        

SASTRI STREET GOVERNER 
PET                        

VIJAYA WADA 
ANDHRA PRADESH                        

                                                  520002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396700IN

1517 EID080092           B V 
SUBRAHAMANYAM                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      TAHSILDAR                                         P V RAJI ST                                       VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396713IN

1518 EID080093           DITTA KAVI DURGA 
PRASAD RAO                                                

                                                                                                                                                      C/O H L N RAO                                     594-7-30, S B H COLONY                            VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520008 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396727IN

1519 EID080094           BODDULURI PHANI 
SAI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O K RAMA KRISHNA                                H NO 54-14/8-68 S B I 
ROAD                        

SREE NAGAR 
COLONY 
VIJAYAWADA                      

                                                  520008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396735IN

1520 EID080095           SURAPANENI 
SATYANARAYANA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      54-14/8-33-1 BACK SIDE OF                         RADHA PRIYA 
APPARTMENTS                           

BHARATHINAGAR 
VJAYAWADA                           

                                                  520008 206 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396744IN

1521 EID080096           L SARASWATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     40 3 13 KRISHNA NAGER                             LABBI PET                                         VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396758IN

1522 EID080097           KARIPINENI INDIRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                W/O RAMALINGASUNDER 
RAO                           

40-911-14 
VASAVYANAGAR                            

VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396761IN

1523 EID080098           P D THYAGARAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                    FLAT NO 10-2-318/J GIC 
BLOCK                      

INDIRA NAGAR 
VIJANAGAR COLONY                     

HYDERABAD                                                                                           520010 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396775IN

1524 EID080099           KAMALA KUMARI 
PINNAMANENI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      40-6-26 GI SAGARI COMPLEX                         BEHIND HOTEL KANDHARI 
KRISHNA NAGAR               

LABBIPET 
VIJAYAWADA   A P                         

                                                  520010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396789IN

1525 EID080100           JHANSI RANI 
DUMPALA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 57-10-15A NEW POSTAL 
COLONY                  

PATAMATA                                          VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396792IN

1526 EID080101           PRASAD R S                                                                                                                                                                                                                       MIG 161 F/3                                       H B COLONY                                        BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYAWADA                           

                                                  520012 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396801IN

1527 EID080102           VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI RAO 
BANDREDDI                                           

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 41-20/3-11 
VALLURIVARI ST                    

KRISHNA LANKA                                     VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          520013 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396815IN
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1528 EID080103           SATYANARAYANA 
RAO BATLANKI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 41-8-19/1 CHOWDRI 
PETA                       

KRISHNA LANKA 
VIJAYAWADA                          

KRISANA DISTRICT 
A P                              

                                                  520013 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396829IN

1529 EID080104           KONURU NIRMALA                                                             KONURU 
UMAMAHE
SWARA 
RAO                                                    

                                                                           LORRY OWNER                                       30 11 9 SANTHI NAGAR 
MAGLARAJPURAM                

VIZAYAVADA                                                                                          521001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396832IN

1530 EID080105           D SUBRAHMANYAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O SHHARE CARE                                   11/473 ROBERTSON PET                              MACHILIPATNAM                                                                                       521001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396846IN

1531 EID080106           P V NAGABHUSHANA 
RAO                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      24/128                                            RAMANAIDUPET                                      MACHILIPATNAM 
A P                                 

                                                  521001 104 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396850IN

1532 EID080107           VENAKTA 
SATYANARAYAN 
RAJU KOSURI                                           

                                                                                                                                                      20-532 RAMABRAHMAM 
STREET                         

FRENCHPET                                         MACHILIPATNAM                                                                                       521002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396863IN

1533 EID080108           NAGABHUSHANAM 
MOTAMARRI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      RETIRED TEACHER                                   MAIN ROAD DOOR NO 
1/96                            

PEDANA                                                                                              521366 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396877IN

1534 EID080109           RAYAPUDI 
MURALIDHAR RAO                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      C/O G V V UMAMAHESWAR 
RAO                         

Q NO JE 129 B A COLONY                            V T P S POST 
KRISHNA DIST A P                     

                                                  521456 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396885IN

1535 EID080110           A BHAVANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        INTHE ROWN SRD MADAN                              CHAKRAPANI                                        GUNTUR                                                                                              522001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396894IN

1536 EID080111           KOLLIPARA ASHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D/O K PURNA CHANDRA RAO                           OPP PSR PARK RAIL PET 
BAPATLA                     

GUNTUR DIST AP                                                                                      522001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396903IN

1537 EID080112           R RAMA SUBBA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O AJANTHA PHOTO STAAT 
COPIES                    

OPP TCC BUILDING                                  GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522001 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396917IN

1538 EID080113           PUTCHALA 
RAMACHANDRA RAO                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      SURYA HANUMA 
APARTMENTS                           

KOTHAPETA                                         GUNTURU                                                                                             522001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396925IN

1539 EID080114           RAVULA RAMA 
SUBBA RAO                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      C/O AJANTHA PHOTO STAT 
COPIES                     

NEAR JINNAH TOWER DR 
NO 12-26-21                  

OPP I C C 
BULYDING 
GUNTUR                         

                                                  522001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396934IN

1540 EID080116           K PRAUSOLDOI RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 88 MAIN ROAD                                                                                        GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396948IN

1541 EID080117           VENKAKTA SUBBA 
RAO V                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      V S N TRADERS                                     PATNAM BAZAR                                      GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522003 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396951IN

1542 EID080118           SURESH 
NALLAPANENI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O JAYASHREE 
AGROAGENCIES23 5011/H               

BANK ROAD SBI BLDG 
PATNAM BAZAR                   

GUNTUR                                                                                              522003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396965IN

1543 EID080119           K DAMAYANTI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O M RAMANAYA RAO                                RAVINDRA VIDYALAYAM 
OPP BIG MOSQUE                

LALAPET GUNTUR                                                                                      522003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396979IN

1544 EID080120           K VENKATESWARLU                                                                                                                                                                                                                  4 5 32/39                                         VIDYANAGAR                                        GUNTUR                                                                                              522007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396982IN

1545 EID080121           SATYVATHI POTHURI                                                                                                                                                                                                                W/O P S N PRASAD 5-87-57                          LAKSHMI PURAM MAIN 
ROAD                           

GUNTUR A P                                                                                          522007 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447396996IN

1546 EID080122           M V S MURTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                      D NO 5-87-15/A  BOMMIDALA 
HOUSE                   

LAKSHMIPURAM                                      MAIN ROAD 
GUNTUR                                  

                                                  522007 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397002IN
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1547 EID080123           SURAPANENI 
SATYANARAYANA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      54-14/8-33/1                                      BHARATINAGAR                                      VIJAYAWADA                                                                                          522008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397016IN

1548 EID080124           R DHANALAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   ANDHRA BANK                                       OLD GUNTUR                                                                                                                                            522010 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397020IN

1549 EID080125           MURALI MOHAN 
GUTTIKONDA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      STATE BANK OF INDIA                               MOTHADAKA POST 
TADIKONDA MANDALAM                 

GUNTUR                                                                                              522016 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397033IN

1550 EID080126           TEEGALA SESHARAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                 10-12-16 VENUGOPALSWAMY 
TEMPLE ST                 

SHINARAVURU                                       TENALI                                                                                              522201 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397047IN

1551 EID080127           SAGI RAJU APPALA 
RAJU                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      IOW/SPL WORKS                                     RLY QR NO 15/B S C RLY                            TENALI                                                                                              522202 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397055IN

1552 EID080128           DESIREDDY 
SIVAREDDY                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER                            EDLAPADU                                                                                                                                              522233 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397064IN

1553 EID080129           ADUSUMALLI 
NARASIMHA RAO                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      A NARASIMHA RAO INST 
ENGINEER                     

DURGA CEMENT WORKS 
DACHEPALLI                     

GUNTUR DIST A P                                                                                     522414 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397078IN

1554 EID080130           KSHATRI BALARAM 
SINGH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 1-10-37 BARNPET                              NARASARAOPET                                      GUNTUR                                                                                              522601 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397081IN

1555 EID080131           GOPISETTY KONDALA 
RAO                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      CHERLO DONAKONDA (P)                              VIA MOHADDINPUR                                   ARDHAVEEDI (M) 
PRAKASAM DT                        

                                                  523336 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397095IN

1556 EID080132           SUBRAHMANYAM 
MORI SETTY                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      18/62 ACHARI STREET                               NELLORE                                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                      524001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397104IN

1557 EID080133           I MALAYADEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     16/537 N R ESTATE                                 INDIRA BHAVAN ROAD                                NELLORE                                                                                             524001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397118IN

1558 EID080134           K SATYA SUREKHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  DOOR NO 23-9-43 
RAJAPPANAIDU STREET               

VIZAG                                                                                                                                                 530001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397121IN

1559 EID080135           CT RAJU                                                                                                                                                                                                                          13-9-5 MAHARANI PRTA OPP 
VIJAY BANK               

VIZAG                                             VIZAG                                                                                               530002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397135IN

1560 EID080136           LEELA PADMAVATHI 
KONERU                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      W/O K GOPI NAAG                                   ANDHRA BANK 
MAHARANIPET                           

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530002 104 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397149IN

1561 EID080137           B C RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                          203 KAMLA ENCLAVE                                 GOKHALE ROAD CENTURY 
CLUB                         

JN  
MAHARANIPETTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM                   

                                                  530002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397152IN

1562 EID080138           MANISH JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O HOTEL MEGALAYA                                ASSILAMETA                                        VIZAG                                                                                               530002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397166IN

1563 EID080139           P KRISHNA MURTHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D NO 9-16-36/9                                    RAM'S ARCADE CBM 
COMPOUND                         

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530003 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397170IN

1564 EID080140           S SEETHARAMAIAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O VIGNESWARA BUILDERS                           SURYATEJA APARTMENTS                              PANDURANGAPUR
AM 
VISAKHAPATNAM                     

                                                  530003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397183IN

1565 EID080141           T RAMESH BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                    9-1-9 1ST FLR                                     PITHAPURAM COLONY                                 VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397197IN
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1566 EID080142           SEBASTIAN JOSEPH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 ATC/INS DEGA                                      NAD PO                                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530009 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397206IN

1567 EID080143           G MADHAVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        D/O G S K GOURANGA IP                             D-1  BHPV TOWNSHIP                                VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530012 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397210IN

1568 EID080144           G MADHAVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        D/O G S K GOWRANGA                                A-1 BHPV TOWNSHIP                                 VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530012 232 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397223IN

1569 EID080145           SANYASAYYA 
THEEGALA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      50-50-28/3 BALAJI HILLS                           SEETHAMMADARA POST                                VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530013 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397237IN

1570 EID080146           PATNANA 
RAJESWARI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      55-14-59 APSEB COLONY                             SEETHAMMADHARA                                    VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530013 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397245IN

1571 EID080147           DARA SURESH BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O G V RAMA RAO                                  ACCOUNTS DEPT  
HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD                 

ZINC SMELTER PO  
VISAKHAPATNAM                    

                                                  530015 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397254IN

1572 EID080148           PARMOD JUNEJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SHARE POINT FLAT NO 9 48-
09-18                    

RATNAVENI COMPLEX 
3RD FLOOR                       

DWARAKANAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM                        

                                                  530016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397268IN

1573 EID080149           Y HARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Y HARI H NO 43-17-9                               T S N COLONY                                      VISAKHAPTATNAM                                                                                      530016 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397271IN

1574 EID080150           MAHESH MODILI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O P NARASINGA RAO                               50-92-12/C 
SANTHIPURAM                            

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397285IN

1575 EID080151           M V SUBBA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                    PLOT NO 130 SECTOR -V                             M V P COLONY                                      VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530017 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397299IN

1576 EID080152           AJAYA KUMAR KARI                                                           SUNEETHA 
RANI 
MADDUKU
RI                                                    

                                                                           PLOT NO 3 SECTOR 8 NEAR                           USHODAYA ST M V P 
COLONY                          

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397308IN

1577 EID080153           SANJAY MUKIM                                                                                                                                                                                                                     31-33-40/1                                        LEELAMAHAL ROAD 
DABAGARDENS                       

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530020 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397311IN

1578 EID080154           KANNAM NAIDU 
ALLU                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      SANJAY GANDHI COLONY                              H NO 55-7-29                                      (P O) H B COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM                    

                                                  530022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397325IN

1579 EID080155           KANNAM NAIDU 
ALLU                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      SANJAY GANDHI COLONY                              H NO 55-7-29                                      (P O) H B COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM                    

                                                  530022 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397339IN

1580 EID080156           KANNAMNAIDU ALLU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 SANJAY GANDHI COLONY                              H NO 55-7-29                                      (P O) H B COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM                    

                                                  530022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397342IN

1581 EID080157           ANDAL 
RAMACHANDRAN                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      45-58-17/4 
NARASIMHANAGAR                         

AKKAIOPALEM                                       VISHAKHAPATNAM                                                                                      530024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397356IN

1582 EID080158           NIRMALA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     W/O K P SINGH SECTOR I                            QTR NO 217A 
UKKUNAGARAM                           

VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530031 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397360IN
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1583 EID080159           T SATHYAMURTHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                   410C SECTOR 8                                     UKKUNAGARAM                                       VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                                       530031 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397373IN

1584 EID080160           SURYANARAYANA 
MURHTY SURE                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      S/O NARASIMHA MURTHY                              12-5-51  NEW COLONY                               ANAKAPALLE  
VIZAG  DIST  A P                      

                                                  531001 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397387IN

1585 EID080161           VUPPALA RAJANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   D NO 12-5-29                                      NEW COLONY                                        ANAKAPALLE                                                                                          531001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397395IN

1586 EID080162           TRIPURA NENI 
BAPAIAH                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 415 PADERU POST 
MANDAL                       

VISAKHAPATNAM A P                                                                                                                                     531024 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397400IN

1587 EID080163           VENKATA PATHI RAJU                                                                                                                                                                                                               ACCOUNTANT                                        D C C BANK KOTAURATLA                             VISAKHAPATNAM 
DIST                                

                                                  531085 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397413IN

1588 EID080164           KANNEY RATNA 
MALA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      W/O K V S RAMAKRISHNA                             STATE BANK OF INDIA                               CHITTIVALASA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
AP                     

                                                  531162 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397427IN

1589 EID080165           KOLLURU ESWARA 
RAO                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      MAIN ROAD                                         MELLIMARLA                                                                                                                                            531217 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397435IN

1590 EID080166           CH MALATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       C/O B TRAMADHAV RAO                               AKKAPUSTRAT                                       TEKKALI                                                                                             532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397444IN

1591 EID080167           GUNNA RAJU CH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    11-9-1 (1)                                        TOWN HALL ROAD                                    SRIKAKULAM  DIST                                                                                    532001 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397458IN

1592 EID080169           RAGHAVENDRARAO 
YERRAPATRUNI                                                

                                                                                                                                                      12-5-13R CALINGA ROAD                             NEAR SBI QRS 
SRIKAKULAM                           

                                                                                                    532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397461IN

1593 EID080170           PRASADA RAO 
POLUMURU                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      S/O LATE SATYANARAYANA                            CLIEN DISTTICT COLONY                             SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397475IN

1594 EID080171           M DRAKSHAYANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    W/O M SHANMUKHA RAO                               DOOR NO 2-3-3(2) ILLISI 
PURAM                     

SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397489IN

1595 EID080172           SARADADEVI 
MANDADAPU                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 12-5-13R CALINGA 
ROAD                        

NEAR SBI QUARTERS                                 SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397492IN

1596 EID080173           SUDHARATNAKAR 
JEMUNI GANI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      H N O 3-1-2/1 GARA STREET                         BUKKAVARI BONDA                                   SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397501IN

1597 EID080174           P NALINI BOSE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1-7-1/2                                           CONVENT ROAD                                      SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397515IN

1598 EID080175           P NALINI BOSE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1-7-1/2                                           CONVENT ROAD                                      SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397529IN

1599 EID080176           PASUMARTI 
MALLIKARJUNA RAO                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      PROJECT DIRETOR DRDA                              PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR                                 COLONY 
SRIKAKULAM                                 

                                                  532001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397532IN

1600 EID080177           PASUMARTI 
MALLIKARJUNA RAO                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      P P DRDA                                          PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR                                 SRIKAKULAM                                                                                          532004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397546IN

1601 EID080178           RAMALINGESWARA 
RAO VUTLA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      ASST DIVISIONAL ENGINEER                          220 K V SUBSTATION A P S 
E B BOARD                

GARIVIDI 
VIZIANAGARAM 
DIST A P                    

                                                  532101 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397550IN

1602 EID080179           H SAI RANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                       W/O H V RAMANA MURTHY                             AGRAHARAPU STREET                                 RAJAM                                                                                               532127 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397563IN

1603 EID080180           BHAGWANDAS 
BHARARIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O SRIDHAR TRADING 
COMPANY                       

KUSUMANCHI STREET P O                             AMADALAVALASA                                                                                       532185 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397577IN
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1604 EID080181           BEERA ARUNA 
KUMARI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      CLERK ANDHRA BANK                                 TEKKALI                                                                                                                                               532201 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397585IN

1605 EID080182           CHINASIMMAYYA D                                                                                                                                                                                                                  AKKULA STREET                                     TEKKALI                                           SRIKAKULAM  DIST                                                                                    532201 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397594IN

1606 EID080183           VEERA SWAMY B                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NEAR OLD BUSSTAND                                 TEKKALI  MANDAL                                   SRIKAKULAM  DIST                                                                                    532201 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397603IN

1607 EID080184           NARASAMMA P                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NEAR GOWRI SANKAR 
TALKIES                         

TEKKALI  MANDAL                                   SRIKAKULAM  DIST                                                                                    532201 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397617IN

1608 EID080185           PRAKASA RAO YEDLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                H NO 1-1-11 J17C ROTARY 
NAGAR                     

NEAR KRANTHI NURSING 
HOME                         

TEKKALI                                                                                             532201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397625IN

1609 EID080186           SURESH KUMAR DUSI                                                                                                                                                                                                                ANDHRA BANK                                       TEKKALI                                                                                                                                               532201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397634IN

1610 EID080187           SRIDHAR PURANAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                  COLLEGE ROAD NEAR 
SRINIVASA LODGE                 

KASIBUGGA                                                                                                                                             532222 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397648IN

1611 EID080188           VALLABHA 
NARAYANA DIKKALA                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      CHINNABADAM VILL & PO                             VIA KASIBUGGA                                     SRIKAKULAM DT                                                                                       532222 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397651IN

1612 EID080189           M RAVI BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KIRANA MERCHANT                                   PO ALLINAGARAM                                    DIST SRIKAKULAM 
AP                                

                                                  532403 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397665IN

1613 EID080190           RAMA PAMMINA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     D/O P S PRAKASARAO                                Z P HIGH SCHOOL                                   G L PURAM                                                                                           532523 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397679IN

1614 EID080191           SUSEELA KOLLI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    POOLBAGH STREET                                   DOOR NO 40/147-46                                 BOBBILI                                                                                             532558 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397682IN

1615 EID080192           GANESWARARAO 
IVATURI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      15-9-7 SRINIVAS SATYA 
PRASANNA                    

NAGAR KAKINADA                                    E G DIST                                                                                            533001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397696IN

1616 EID080193           SRINIVASARAO 
VOBILISETTY                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      C/O DR V MOHENARAO R M P                          TELI ANJANEYALU 
WERKER COLONY                     

9TH ROAD 
TADUYALLAJUDEM  
W G DIST                 

                                                  533001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397705IN

1617 EID080194           CHANDRA SEKHAR 
BHAVARAJU                                                   

P A N RAJU                                                                                                                                            EMPLOYEE    N F C L                               BEACH ROAD                                        KAKINADA                                                                                            533001 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397719IN

1618 EID080195           T V PRAKASH                                                                                                                                                                                                                      S/O T V SUBBA RAO 
DANTUVARI ST                    

D NO 6-3-25 
SURYARAOPET                           

KAKINADA                                                                                            533001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397722IN

1619 EID080196           VENKATA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
VANARASI                                          

SURYAVATH
I VANARASI                                                        

SURYA 
SATYA 
NARAYAN
AMURTY 
VANARASI                                         

S/O V S S N MURTHY                                D NO 44-14-37    
NUNNAVARI STREET                 

KAKINADA    E G 
DIST    A P                       

                                                  533002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397736IN

1620 EID080197           SESHA SRIDEVI 
VADREVU                                                      

VENKATARA
MANA 
MURTHY 
VADREVU                                               

                                                                           C/O V V RAMANA MURTHY                             2-16B/1 VENKATNAGAR                               KAKINADA   E G 
DIST  A P                          

                                                  533003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397740IN
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1621 EID080198           C MADHUSUDAN                                                               VENKATA 
VIJAYALAKS
HMI 
CHAVALI                                              

                                                                           D NO 15-15-24                                     BUDDAVARAPU GARDENS                               MAHA RANI PETA 
VIZAG                              

                                                  533004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397753IN

1622 EID080199           MANDA BRAHMAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                    D NO 8 13/3-2/3B                                  RAJ PRAKASH STREET                                PRATAP NAGAR 
KAKINADA                             

                                                  533004 103 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397767IN

1623 EID080200           KANAKAM 
NAGABHUSHANAM                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      A P I I C COLONY                                  E W S NO 16 
RAMANAYYAPET                          

KAKINADA E G DT 
A P                               

                                                  533005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397775IN

1624 EID080201           LAKSHMI KODURI                                                             RAMAMOH
AN RAO 
KODURI                                                       

                                                                           W/O RAMAMOHAN RAO                                 79-18-16 VADEEVU 
NAGAR                            

TILAK ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY                            

                                                  533103 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397784IN

1625 EID080202           B MISHRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         W/O J S MISHRA AEE                                ONGC 13-125 M BLDG 
PRAKASH NAGAR                  

RAJAHMUNDRY                                                                                         533103 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397798IN

1626 EID080203           PENMETCHA 
VERRARAJU                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O P SATYANARAYANARAJU 
D NO 10/96                

RAVINDRA RAJU STREET                              K AGRAHARAM 
AMALAPURAM                            

                                                  533201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397807IN

1627 EID080204           SRINIVASA  MURTHY 
KOUTHA                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      LEAF SUPERINTENDENT                               ITC LTD-ILTD DIVN 
ANAPARTI                        

EAST GODAVARI 
DT                                  

                                                  533342 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397815IN

1628 EID080205           VENKATA RAO P                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O T APPAL SWAMY                                 S E S D M H SCHOOL 
ROAD  R R PET                  

ELURU                                                                                               534002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397824IN

1629 EID080206           SWARAUPA RANI 
TODETY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      ST THERESAS COLLAGE                               ELURU                                             W G DIST AP                                                                                         534002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397838IN

1630 EID080207           RAMARAO 
CHALASANI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      DOOR NO  2413-1-43                                R R PETA ELURU                                    W G DIST AP                                                                                         534002 129 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397841IN

1631 EID080208           M USHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                           C/O K P MURALI MADHAV                             BANK OF MADURA LTD 
POWER PET                      

ELURU                                                                                               534002 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397855IN

1632 EID080210           SIVARMA  
SRUNGARAKAVI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      N SC BOSE ROAD                                    TANUKU                                                                                                                                                534211 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397869IN

1633 EID080211           MANGAYAMMA 
REDDI                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      W/O KRISHNA MURTHY                                K ILLENDARA PARU 
IRAGAVARAM MANDAL                

TANUKU TQ                                                                                           534211 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397872IN

1634 EID080212           MALLINA 
SURYANARAYANA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      UNDRAJAVARAM                                      MANDALAM                                          W G DT ANDHRA 
PRADESH                             

                                                  534216 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397886IN

1635 EID080213           GANTA 
VASUDEVARAO 
NAIUD                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      TELAGA STREET                                     GUMMALAXMIPURAM 
VILL                              

VIJIANAGARAM 
DIST                                 

                                                  535525 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397890IN

1636 EID080214           K P UTHAPPA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O G UTHAPPA INDTRAVELS                          NO 45 MUSPUM ROAD                                 BANGALORE                                                                                           560001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397909IN

1637 EID080215           LALITHA P                                                                                                                                                                                                                        NO 10 MARUTHI COMPLEX 
OPP THRIBHUVA               

THEATRE GANDHINAGAR                               BANGALORE                                                                                           560002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397912IN

1638 EID080216           RAMA SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      M/S HEM ENGINEERING 
COMPANY                       

NO 10 GURUKAR 
RAMNAIK LANE                        

S P ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE                          

                                                  560002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397926IN

1639 EID080217           BAL KISHAN SHARMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                M/S HEM ENGINEERING 
COMPANY                       

NO 10 GURUKAR 
RAMNAIK LANE                        

S P ROAD  CROSS 
BANGALORE                         

                                                  560002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397930IN

1640 EID080218           B GANPATRAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NO 4 O T C ROAD                                   BANGALORE                                                                                                                                             560002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397943IN
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1641 EID080219           H N PAREKH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       PAREKH ELECTRICALS                                21/10 ALBERT VICTOR 
ROAD                          

OPP K P BUS 
STAND 
BANGALORE                       

                                                  560002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397957IN

1642 EID080220           B K RAM KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    ANND & VASUDEV NO 86/16                           DEVI KRUPA BUILDING C T 
STREET                    

BANGALORE                                                                                           560002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397965IN

1643 EID080221           B R UMASHANKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   DOOR NO 93 KUMBAR PET                             MAIN ROAD THIGALARA 
PET                           

BANGALORE                                                                                           560002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397974IN

1644 EID080222           S S CHANDRAMOULI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 NO 24 6TH CROSS                                   MALLESWARM                                        BANGALORE-3                                                                                         560003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397988IN

1645 EID080223           N S B GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      78/119 SURVEYOR STREET                            BASAVANGUDI                                       BANGALORE                                                                                           560004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447397991IN

1646 EID080224           M ANURADHA G PAI                                                           M.G.PAI                                                                                                                                               C/O M GOPALAKRISHNA PAI                           26/3 D V G ROAD BEHIND 
SYNDICATE                  

BANK 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE                       

                                                  560004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398008IN

1647 EID080225           PRAKASH MURTHY N 
G                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO 10 1ST CROSS ROAD                              SHANKARPURAM                                      BANGALORE                                                                                           560004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398011IN

1648 EID080226           RAMNATH                                                                                                                                                                                                                          NO 9 FIRST CROSS                                  R V ROAD                                          BANGALORE                                                                                           560004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398025IN

1649 EID080227           VASUNDHARA RAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                   190 EAST END ROAD                                 GARUTAMAN PARK                                    BANGALORE                                                                                           560004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398039IN

1650 EID080228           PUSHPA S                                                                                                                                                                                                                         C/O S TARANATH                                    NO 61/87 GOVINDAPPA 
ROAD                          

BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE                            

                                                  560004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398042IN

1651 EID080229           CHAKARBORTY 
PARITOSH                                                       

CHAKRABO
RTY RINA                                                           

                                                                           D1 N A A QTRS 16 
CAMBRIDGE                        

LAYOUT ULSOOR                                     BANGALORE                                                                                           560008 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398056IN

1652 EID080230           RASILABEN A SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C\O ROHIT B SHAH NO 30                            59TH CROSS  5TH BLOCK 
1ST FLOOR                   

RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE                             

                                                  560010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398060IN

1653 EID080231           L Y JAVALI                                                                 K.M.RAMA 
CHANDRA                                                           

V.S.KRISH
NA 
MURTHY                                                         

842 III RD MAIN E BLOCK                           II STAGE RAJAJINAGAR 
POST                         

BANGALORE                                                                                           560010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398073IN

1654 EID080232           M V LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O SADASHIV ANAND                                906 18TH MAIN RAJAJI 
NAGAR V BLOCK                

BANGALORE                                                                                           560010 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398087IN

1655 EID080233           UMA NAGENDRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1222/47 CHINMAYI                                  IV MAIN E BLOCK                                   II STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE                    

                                                  560010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398095IN

1656 EID080234           UMAKANTHARAJ P                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 671 11TH B MAIN 46TH 
CROSS                     

III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR                             BANGALORE                                                                                           560010 336 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398100IN

1657 EID080235           T V RAVI KIRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SRI VASAVI SOFT DRINKS P 
LTD                      

K R S ROAD METAGALLI                              MYSORE                                                                                              560016 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398113IN

1658 EID080236           T VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 121/A BDS KRUPA (UPSTAIRS)                        GOKULAM MAIN ROAD                                 JAYALAKSHMIPURA
M MYSORE                           

                                                  560016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398127IN

1659 EID080237           K V NARAYANAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O BALA SUBRAMANYAM 
1006/C                       

17TH D CROSS II STAGE 
INDIRA                      

NAGAR 
BANGALORE                                   

                                                  560017 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398135IN

1660 EID080238           THOMAS E A                                                                                                                                                                                                                       G 393 H A L COLONY                                VIMANAPURA                                        BANGALORE                                                                                           560017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398144IN

1661 EID080239           GULAB CHAND 
PAGRIA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO 10\4 IIND FLOOR IIND 
CROSS                     

R N SHETTY LAY OUT 
SESHDRIPURAM                   

BANGALORE                                                                                           560020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398158IN
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1662 EID080240           MAHESH J AHUJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   8 SULOCHANA NIVAS                                 DN RAMAIAH LAYOUT 
PALACE                          

GHUTTHALLI, 
BENGALURU                             

                                                  560020 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398161IN

1663 EID080241           D S BASAPPA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1269 5TH CROSS 8TH MAIN 
AD                        

NEAR RENUKA SCHOOL 
PRAKASHNAGAR                   

BANGALORE                                                                                           560021 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398175IN

1664 EID080242           C 
CHANDRASHEKARAIA
H                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      NO 65 2ND CROSS 4TH MAIN                          SRIRAMPURAM A D 
BLOCK                             

BANGALORE                                                                                           560021 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398189IN

1665 EID080243           H SHOBHA                                                                   C 
CHANDRAS
HEKARAIAH                                                        

                                                                           NO 65 2ND CROSS 4TH MAIN                          SRIRAM PURAM A D 
BLOCK                            

BANGALORE                                                                                           560021 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398192IN

1666 EID080244           RANGANATHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Q-56A TULASI NILAYA                               1ST CROSS                                         MARUTHI 
ETENSION                                  

SRIRAMPURA
M  
BANGALORE                            

560021 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398201IN

1667 EID080245           U G N AYAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                       BANU P B NO 2543                                  REGIONAL OFFICE 45/3 
RESIDENCY ROAD               

BANGALORE                                                                                           560025 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398215IN

1668 EID080246           ANUP KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 144/1 A 1ST FLOOR 2ND 
MAIN                   

3RD BLOCK 
THYAGARAJANAGAR                         

BANGALORE                                                                                           560028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398229IN

1669 EID080247           SAVITHA NANDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    W/O S NANDA                                       D NO 84    5TH A     MAIN 
ROAD                    

III BLOCK   T R 
NAGAR    
BANGALORE                

                                                  560028 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398232IN

1670 EID080248           SHIV SHANKAR 
CHAUHAN                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      105 1ST FLOOR 10TH MAIN                           WILSON GARDEN                                     BANGLORE                                                                                            560030 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398246IN

1671 EID080249           S M HUSAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       722 GROUND FLOOR 9TH 
CROSS 10TH A                 

MAIN INDIRA NAGAR II 
STAGE                        

BANGLORE                                                                                            560038 3 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398250IN

1672 EID080250           ALICE JOHN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       E/2 C P W D QTRS                                  VIJAYA NAGAR                                      BANGALORE                                                                                           560040 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398263IN

1673 EID080251           UMA D KISHORE                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NO 84\A (GROUND FLOOR) 
RPC LAYOUT                 

VIJAYANGAR                                        BANGALORE                                                                                           560040 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398277IN

1674 EID080252           N S OM PRAKASH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 429\84 8 TH MAIN                               NITAYANAGAR                                       BANGALORE                                                                                           560040 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398285IN

1675 EID080253           SAKUNTHALA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       SRINIVASE ENTERPRISES                             48/10 20TH MAIN ROAD 
MARENAHALLI                  

MAIN RD 
VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE                     

                                                  560040 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398294IN

1676 EID080254           H R B FAMILY TRUST                                                                                                                                                                                                               N-503 MANIPAL CENTRE                              47 DICKENSON ROAD                                 BANGALORE                                                                                           560042 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398303IN

1677 EID080255           SAPNA NAHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SHUBHANKAR IND 1/2 2ND 
MAIN                       

INDUSTRIAL TOWN RAJAJI 
NAGAR                      

BANGALORE                                                                                           560044 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398317IN

1678 EID080256           BABU JOHN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        M/S MYSORE RUBBERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED                

A-108/109 INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE                       

RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE                            

                                                  560044 64 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398325IN

1679 EID080257           SURENDRA 
SAMPATHI                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 234 4TH MAIN ROAD                            VIVEK NAGAR                                       BANGALORE                                                                                           560047 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398334IN

1680 EID080258           A NARASIMHA 
MURTHY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O A JAGANNATH BABU                              206 COMMERCE HOUSE 
91 CUNNINGHAM RD               

BANGALORE                                                                                           560052 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398348IN

1681 EID080259           ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      GOUTAM ENTERPRISES NO 
134 3RD FLOOR               

TULSI COMPLEX 
SULTANPET                           

BANGALORE                                                                                           560053 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398351IN
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Sl. 
No.

Folio Sole Holder / First 
Holder

Second 
Holder

Third 
Holder

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Pin Shares Year SPEED POST

1682 EID080260           KENTA A SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     20TH CROSS KILLARI ROAD 14 
M M LANE               

                                                  BANGALORE                                                                                           560053 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398365IN

1683 EID080261           KIRAN KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      PRAVEEN TEX NO 13 II FLOOR                        SANGEETHA MARKET 
CHICKPET                         

BANGALORE                                                                                           560053 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398379IN

1684 EID080262           KANTHARAJ P                                                                                                                                                                                                                      IIND FLOOR 11/1 HOSPITAL 
ROAD                     

AVENUE ROAD CROSS                                 BANGALORE                                                                                           560053 104 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398382IN

1685 EID080263           EILLA D MAUWALLA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 VAISHAL TIME CENTRE NO 
318/3                      

GR FL SRI 
NANJUNDESHWARA 
COMPLEX                  

NEAR KHAEEL 
BLDG CHICKPET 
BANGALORE               

                                                  560053 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398396IN

1686 EID080265           A V SANKARAN 
NAMBIAR                                                       

HYMAVATH
Y S 
NAMBIAR                                                        

                                                                           965 LIG II PHASE 16TH B 
CROSS ROAD                

YELAHANKA STELLITE 
TOWN                           

BANGALORE                                                                                           560064 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398405IN

1687 EID080266           TARULATH H H 
PAREKH                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      B/S K H B COLONY 
PUTTENAHALLI                     

YELAHANKA                                         BANGALORE                                                                                           560064 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398419IN

1688 EID080267           VASANTHA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR                               27TH MAIN ROAD                                                                                                                                        560069 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398422IN

1689 EID080268           B NARASIMHA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                  FLAT # 205 BLDG 11                                SHANTHI PARK APTS 
JAYANAGAR                       

9TH BLOCK 
BANGALORE                               

                                                  560069 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398436IN

1690 EID080269           SANDHYA MOHAN 
SHANWARE                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      557 22 'A' CROSS                                  13TH MAIN B S K II STAGE                          BANGALORE                                                                                           560070 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398440IN

1691 EID080270           GEETHA  BALI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SANDIPINI 2551 21ST MAIN                          28TH CROSS 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE                  

BANGALORE                                                                                           560070 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398453IN

1692 EID080271           S N MANOHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      496 RAMA NIVAS 1ST FLOOR                          C J V DAS ROAD 
PADMANABHANAGAR                    

BANGALORE                                                                                           560070 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398467IN

1693 EID080272           GANGADHARAN A                                                                                                                                                                                                                    340 11A MAIN                                      DOMLUR LAYOUT                                     BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA                               

                                                  560071 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398475IN

1694 EID080273           VANDANA GUGALIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  CASSA MIN OF DEFENCE                              NEW THIRPPASANDRA PO                              BANGALORE                                                                                           560075 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398484IN

1695 EID080274           KIRAN SHAW                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NO 19 VIGNAM NAGAR                                NEW THIPPASANDRA 
POST                             

BANGALORE                                                                                           560075 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398498IN

1696 EID080275           S THULASI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        IND  6TH MAIN 12TH CROSS                          III PHASE  J P NAGAR                              BANGALORE                                                                                           560078 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398507IN

1697 EID080276           Y NAGARAVIKIRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O S V RAMANA GELLI APTS                         FLAT NO 104 47TH CROSS 
8TH BLOCK                  

JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE                               

                                                  560082 30 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398515IN

1698 EID080277           GURDEESH CHEEMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  160 JAL VAYU VIHAR                                KAMMANKALLI MAIN 
ROAD                             

BANGALORE                                                                                           560084 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398524IN

1699 EID080278           VEENA UDAYA 
KUMAR                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      NO 715-A MODI HOSPITAL 
ROAD                       

WEST OF CHORD ROAD  II 
STAGE                      

BANGALORE                                                                                           560086 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398538IN

1700 EID080279           K PARVATHA 
VARDHINI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      130 I FLOOR V H B C S LAYOUT                      KURUBURAHALLI MAIN 
RD WEST OF                     

CHORD RD II STAGE 
BANGALORE                       

                                                  560086 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398541IN

1701 EID080280           C Y JAYANTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     W/O C P YADUNATH C-27/2                           DRDO TOWN SHIP C V                                RAMAN NAGAR 
BANGALORE                             

                                                  560093 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398555IN

1702 EID080281           MALTI KURVA                                                                KANTILAL 
KURVA                                                             

MAYOOR 
KURVA                                                               

100-A  HIG  K H B COLONY                          OPP NEENA ENGLISH 
SCHOOL                          

KORAMANGALA  
BANGALORE                            

                                                  560095 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398569IN
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1703 EID080282           P INDUMATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      W/O PREMANAND  NO  2858                           GANDHINAGAR  
EXTENSION  CHINTAMANI                

KARNATAKA                                                                                           563125 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398572IN

1704 EID080283           T VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 121/A UPSTAIRS 6TH MAIN                           GOKULAM MAIN ROAD 
JAYALAKSHMI PURAM               

MYSORE                                                                                              570001 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398586IN

1705 EID080284           I V S V B  
PANCHAJANYAM                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT                              NO 530 5TH MAIN                                   GOKULAM 3RD 
STAGE MYSORE                          

                                                  570002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398590IN

1706 EID080285           C V SUBBA RAMA 
SASTRY.                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      788/170  19 TH CROSS                              RAMANUJA ROAD                                     MYSORE                                                                                              570004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398609IN

1707 EID080286           T PADMAJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        121/A BDS KRUPA UPSTAIRS 
GOKULAM                  

MAIN ROAD 
JAYALAKSHMI PURAM                       

MYSORE                                                                                              570012 104 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398612IN

1708 EID080287           T B DHANANJAYA 
RAO                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      121/A UPSTAIRS BDS KRUPA                          GOKULAM MAIN ROAD 
JAYALAXMIPURAM                  

MYSORE                                                                                              570012 128 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398626IN

1709 EID080288           BHOJA DHANANJAYA 
RAO TADEPALLI                                             

                                                                                                                                                      SRI VASAVI SOFT DRINKS PVT 
LTD                    

KRS ROAD MATA GALLI                               MYSORE                                                                                              570016 155 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398630IN

1710 EID080289           T VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 12/1 B D S KRUPA UPSTAIRS                         GOKULAM MAIN ROAD                                 JAYALAKSHMI 
PURAM MYSORE                          

                                                  570016 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398643IN

1711 EID080290           RAVI KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O RAVI AGENCIES                                 OLD SANTE PETH                                    MYSORE                                                                                              570024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398657IN

1712 EID080293           MUKUNDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                          C/O SIDDHALINGA CHAR                              1ST FLOOR                                         GUMCHI SQUARE, 
TUMKUR                             

                                                  572101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398665IN

1713 EID080295           P SREEKANTH REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                                                SNA NILAYAM VIDYANAGAR 
B/H IND                    

ESTATE OPP TO ST MOSES 
PRIMARY                    

SCHOOL TUMKUR 
KARNATAKA                           

                                                  572102 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398674IN

1714 EID080298           RAMESH RAO                                                                                                                                                                                                                       RATHAN NILAYA                                     KALATHOOR SOUTH POST                              UDUPI                                                                                               574135 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398688IN

1715 EID080299           U NAGARAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                        L-1  QUARTERS  K R E C 
CAMPUS                     

P O SRINIVASNAGAR   
MAMGALORE                     

KARNATAKA                                                                                           574157 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398691IN

1716 EID080300           RAJARAM BHAT                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SRI LAXMINARAYANA TEMPLE                          THAGARAJ ROAD 
BANTWAL                             

D K DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE                          

                                                  574211 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398705IN

1717 EID080301           VIPUL MEHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      B V L AGENCIES DR NO 8-3-
187/11                   

G T ROAD KUDROLL                                  MANGALORE                                                                                           575001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398714IN

1718 EID080302           N MURALIDAHRA 
NAYAK                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      MANAGEER CANDRA BANK 
COLLECTORS GAT               

E MANGALORE                                                                                                                                           575002 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398728IN

1719 EID080303           RUKMINI K TALLIKERI                                                                                                                                                                                                              DNO 2348 9TH CROSS M C C                          A BLOCK BEHIND REDDY 
BUILDING                     

DAVANGERE                                                                                           577004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398731IN

1720 EID080304           SATISH KUMAR 
SEKHRI                                                        

POONAM 
SEKHRI                                                              

                                                                           ASST G M THE MYSORE 
PAPER MILLS LTD               

Q R M-1/192 PO PAPER 
TOWN                         

BHADRAVATI 
SHIMOGA DIST 
KARNATAKA                 

                                                  577302 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398745IN

1721 EID080305           ASHRITA HOUSING & 
GENERAL FINANCE P 
LTD                                    

                                                                                                                                                      GURU  PRASAD NILAYA                               STATION ROAD                                      HUBLI                                                                                               580020 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398759IN

1722 EID080306           GURUPRASAD 
SHASTRI                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 34/2                                     HELGGERI COLONY                                   HUBLI                                                                                               580024 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398762IN
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1723 EID080307           PRABHAKAR 
BHIMSEN ANEGUNDI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      C/O B K ANEGUNDI                                  PRATHAMASHETTY ONI                                HUBLI                                                                                               580028 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398776IN

1724 EID080308           VARDICHAND M JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                C/O VARDHICHAND 
MOTHMAL JAIN                      

MAHAVEER ROAD                                     RANEBENNUR 
KARNATAKA STATE                        

                                                  581115 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398780IN

1725 EID080309           PRADEEP KUMAR S M                                                                                                                                                                                                                MIG II /39 KHB COLONY                             BELLARY CANTONMENT                                KARNATAKA                                                                                           583102 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398793IN

1726 EID080310           RANIDEVI 
CHOWDHARY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      36-A SANGANILAL ROAD                              GANDHINAGAR                                       BELLARY 
KARNATAKA                                 

                                                  583103 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398802IN

1727 EID080311           GEETA BADERIYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   W/O GANGARAM BANDERIYA                            PWD QUARTERS NO 14 
STATION AREA                   

YADGIRI                                                                                             585202 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398816IN

1728 EID080312           OM PRAKASH 
TIBAREWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      CO ARCHANA STREET 131                             LINGHI CHETTY ST                                  MADRAS                                                                                              600001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398820IN

1729 EID080313           M SETHURAMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     LAKSHMI VILAS BANK                                118 GOVINDAPPA 
NIKETAN STREET                     

CHENNAI                                                                                             600001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398833IN

1730 EID080314           PREMAKUMARI 
PRATHY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      90 ACHARAPPAN ST UPSTAIRS                         XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX                                   MADRAS                                                                                              600001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398847IN

1731 EID080315           RAMAA KAMESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     NO 18 IST MAIN ROAD                               INDIRA NAGAR ADYAR                                MADRAS                                                                                              600001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398855IN

1732 EID080316           P 
BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O THILO THAMMAL                                 16 FIRST MAIN ROAD C I T 
COLONY                   

MYLAPORE 
MADRAS                                   

                                                  600004 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398864IN

1733 EID080317           L GANESAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        NO 6/4 SUNDARESA SAMY ST                          NR R R SABHA                                      MYLAPORE 
MADRAS                                   

                                                  600004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398878IN

1734 EID080318           MAYA 
BALACHANDRAN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      5/245 R K MUTT ROAD                               VISWAKAMAL                                        MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398881IN

1735 EID080319           M BALA CHANDRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  5/245 R K MUTT ROAD                               VISWAKAMAL                                        MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398895IN

1736 EID080320           J SENTHIL KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  FLAT NO 20 MAHALAXMI 
PALACE APTS                  

11/14 SULLIVAN GARDEN 
ROAD                        

MYLAPORE 
MADRAS                                   

                                                  600004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398904IN

1737 EID080323           L BALA SINGH                                                               K B VIMAL 
SINGH                                                            

                                                                           NO B XI TRUST CROSS STREET                        MANDAVELIL PAKKADM                                MADRAS                                                                                              600010 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398918IN

1738 EID080324           H LEENA DARYANANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                9-D RANI ENCLAVE                                  36-45 KUTTIAPPAN 
STREET                           

KELLYS MADRAS                                                                                       600010 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398921IN

1739 EID080325           RAJA SEKHAR 
TADEPALLI                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      VARALAKSHMI 
INTERNATIONAL LTD                     

ADWAVE TOWER 
MEZZANINE FLOOR                      

NO 9 SOUTH BOAG 
RD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI                

                                                  600017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398935IN

1740 EID080327           TADEPALLI RAJA 
SEKHAR                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      VARALAKSHMI 
INTERNATIONAL LTD                     

ADWAVE TOWERS 
MEZZANINE FLOOR                     

NO 9 SOUTH BOAG 
RD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI                

                                                  600017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398949IN

1741 EID080328           SUCHARITA 
CHANDRASEKARAN                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      FLAT B-6 PRABHAT APTS                             NO 1 KAMALABAI STREET                             T NAGAR MADRAS                                                                                      600017 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398952IN
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1742 EID080329           T RAJASEKHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     VARALAKSHMI 
INTERNATIONAL LTD                     

ADWAVE TOWERS 
MEZZANINE FLOOR                     

NO 9 SOUTH BOAG 
RD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI                

                                                  600017 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398966IN

1743 EID080330           T RAJA SEKHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    VARALAKSHMI 
INTERNATIONAL LTD                     

ADWAVE TOWERS 
MEZZANINE FLOOR                     

NO 9 SOUTH BOAG 
RD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI                

                                                  600017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398970IN

1744 EID080331           J DHANAHALAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SRI MARIS FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD                  

VIJAY ENCLAVE FLAT A-3 
NO 14                      

KRISHNA STREET T 
NAGAR CHENNAI                    

                                                  600017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398983IN

1745 EID080332           SIDSPL A/C KOTHARI 
PIONEER PRIMA PLUS                                      

A/C 
KOTHARI 
PIONEER 
TAX SHIELD 
95                                          

                                                                           CENTURY CENTRE GROUND 
FLOOR                       

39 T T K ROAD ALWARPET                            MADRAS                                                                                              600018 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447398997IN

1746 EID080333           SIDSPL A/C KOTHARI 
PIONEER BLUECHIP 
FUND                                   

A/C 
KOTHARI 
PIONEER 
BLUECHIP 
FUND                                          

                                                                           CENTURY CENTRE GROUND 
FLOOR                       

39 T T K ROAD ALWARPET                            MADRAS                                                                                              600018 309 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399003IN

1747 EID080336           BANSILAL FOMRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   10 FIRST CROSS ST 
VENKATESAPURAM CO               

LONY AYANAVARAM                                   MADRAS                                                                                              600023 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399017IN

1748 EID080337           N D S SARATHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NO 38 PEROMAL                                     KOIL STREET                                       MANDAVELI 
MADRAS                                  

                                                  600028 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399025IN

1749 EID080338           A K MATHEW                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2 3 SUBARAYAAN ST                                                                                   MADRAS                                                                                              600030 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399034IN

1750 EID080339           S BAKTHAVACHALU                                                                                                                                                                                                                  32 LAKSHMI TALKIES ROAD                           SHENOYNAGAR                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600030 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399048IN

1751 EID080340           RAMESH BABU 
THAMMANA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      798 1ST FLOOR                                     13TH EAST CROSSED                                 M K B NAGAR 
VYASARPADI PO 
CHENNAI                 

                                                  600039 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399051IN

1752 EID080341           RAJASEKHAR 
PATIBANDLA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      V-84 IVTH ROAD                                    ANNA NAGAR                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600040 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399065IN

1753 EID080342           T UPENDRA CHAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   2 RADHA KRISHAN MAIN RD                           TIRUVANMIYUR                                      MADRAS TAMIL 
NADU                                 

                                                  600041 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399079IN

1754 EID080343           GOPALDAS T 
MAKHIJA                                                         

MONA V 
MAKHIJA                                                             

                                                                           202 BHAGWANTI APTS IST 
CARTER                     

ROAD BORIVALI E                                   MUMBAI                                                                                              600066 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399082IN

1755 EID080344           L BAGIRATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      DOOR  NO 11 PLOT NO 70 
IIND MAIN                  

ROAD BHUVANESWARI 
NAGAR                           

SEPAIYUR  POST 
CHENNAI                            

                                                  600073 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399096IN

1756 EID080345           DYAL K RAVI ADITYA                                                                                                                                                                                                               9 SRI BRAMMA SAKHTI VILLA                         LAKSHMI NAGAR                                     KORATTUR 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600076 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399105IN

1757 EID080346           R DHARMARAJAN                                                              AKILA 
RAJAN                                                                

                                                                           763 65TH STREET                                   10TH SECTOR K K NAGAR                             MADRAS                                                                                              600078 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399119IN

1758 EID080347           EKTA G KUKREJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   63 MULLA SAHIB ST 
SOWCARPET                       

MADRAS                                            TAMIL NADU                                                                                          600079 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399122IN

1759 EID080348           GAUTAM CHAND 
KOTHARI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      36 KALATHI PILLAI ST                              SOWCARPET                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600079 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399136IN
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1760 EID080349           PAVITRA DUGAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NO 151 MINT STREET                                MADRAS                                                                                                                                                600079 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399140IN

1761 EID080350           KAILASH MULL 
DUGAR                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      NO 151 MINT STREET                                MADRAS                                                                                                                                                600079 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399153IN

1762 EID080351           MURARI AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   162 MINI STREET                                   SOWCARPET                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600079 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399167IN

1763 EID080352           RAJ KUMAR M JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 118 NSC BOSE RD                                   FIRSRT FLOOR                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600079 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399175IN

1764 EID080353           N PARAMASIVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NO 833 IST FLOOR                                  35TH STREET TNHB                                  MADRAS                                                                                              600080 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399184IN

1765 EID080354           L KAMALA BAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O S KRISHNAN NO 9                               8TH STREET SANTHI 
NAGAR ADAMPAKKAM                

MADRAS                                                                                              600088 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399198IN

1766 EID080355           S VAITHIYANATHAN                                                           V 
SIVALINGA
M                                                               

                                                                           EDP DEPARTMETN                                    BHEL RANIPET                                      NAA DT 
TAMILNADU                                  

                                                  600089 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399207IN

1767 EID080356           VINOD SELVARAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 MANASAROVAR                                       E45/1 CROSS ST                                    BESANT NAGAR 
CHENNAI                              

                                                  600090 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399215IN

1768 EID080357           N MADHUSANKAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1031 A TVS COLONY                                 ANNA NAGAR WEST 
EXTENSION                         

CHENNAI                                                                                             600101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399224IN

1769 EID080358           T S ADILAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO.4A, NADAMUNI,                                  STREET, T.NAGAR,                                  MADRAS.                                                                                             601302 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399238IN

1770 EID080359           M SETHURAMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     TLDLAB MAPS                                       KALPAKKAM                                                                                                                                             603102 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399241IN

1771 EID080360           P JANARTHANAN                                                              P.BUYANES
WARI                                                              

                                                                           115, AMBALATHA DIYER,                             MADAM STREET,                                     PONDICHERRY.                                                                                        605001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399255IN

1772 EID080361           S CHELLATHAMBI                                                             UNNAMALA
I 
CHELLATHA
MBI                                                     

                                                                           E-3 DR AMBEDHAR ROAD                              BLOCK - 12                                        NEYVELI                                                                                             607803 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399269IN

1773 EID080362           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  614601 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399272IN

1774 EID080363           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399286IN

1775 EID080364           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399290IN

1776 EID080365           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620006 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399309IN

1777 EID080366           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399312IN

1778 EID080367           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399326IN

1779 EID080368           VATSALA R                                                                  P V 
RAMACHAN
DRAN                                                           

                                                                           E2/116F                                           KAILASAPURAM                                      TRICHY                                                                                              620014 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399330IN
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1780 EID080369           S A MOHAMED 
RAFEEB                                                         

M SALEEMA 
BEGUM                                                            

                                                                           B 3/317F TOWN SHIP                                RAILASAPURAM POST                                 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI                                                                                     620014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399343IN

1781 EID080370           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620014 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399357IN

1782 EID080371           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399365IN

1783 EID080372           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399374IN

1784 EID080373           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620014 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399388IN

1785 EID080374           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399391IN

1786 EID080375           SHYAMALA HARSHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  D4/44 KAILASAPURAM                                BHEL TIRUCHY                                      TAMILNADU                                                                                           620014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399405IN

1787 EID080376           K VANAJA                                                                   S KUMAR                                                                                                                                               C-115 N E E SHASHTHIRI 
ROAD                       

THILLAINAGAR                                      TIRUCHIRAPALLI                                                                                      620018 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399414IN

1788 EID080377           S RAMESH                                                                   G 
PONNUSAM
Y                                                                

                                                                           C-115 N E E SHASH THIRI 
ROAD                      

THILLAINAGAR                                      TRICHY                                                                                              620018 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399428IN

1789 EID080378           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620021 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399431IN

1790 EID080379           NO NAME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  620102 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399445IN

1791 EID080380           MUTHURAM 
RAMAANUJAN                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      NO 5 PRIYAILLAM                                   VALLALAR STREET 
ALAGAPPA PURAM                    

KAKINADA                                                                                            623003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399459IN

1792 EID080381           L RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   7/26 RAMAKRISHNA STREET                           NATTARASANKOTTAI 
PASUMPON                         

THEVAR DT 
TAMILNADU                               

                                                  623556 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399462IN

1793 EID080382           K VANITHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        W/O ER S KADIRE SAN                               ASST EXE ENHINEER TNEB                            CHINNALAPATTY                                                                                       624301 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399476IN

1794 EID080383           P M SENTHIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      S/O P MANIVANNAN 132 
THILAGAR                     

STREET PONNAGARAM                                 PALANI P O                                                                                          624601 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399480IN

1795 EID080384           P MANIVANNAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     132 THILAGAR ST                                   PONNAGARAM PALANI                                 ANNA DT MADRAS                                                                                      624601 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399493IN

1796 EID080385           SARITA PODDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O SREE PALANIAPPA 
AGENCIES NO 3                 

WEST PERUMAL MASITRI 
STREET                       

II FLOOR MADURAI 
T NADU                           

                                                  625001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399502IN

1797 EID080386           V PALANIYAPPAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   183-E SOUTH VELI STREET                           CHAPPANI KOVIL LANE                               MADURAI                                                                                             625001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399516IN

1798 EID080387           C RAJAKUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                      17 L D C ROAD                                     CHINNA CHOKKIKULANI                               MADURAI                                                                                             625002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399520IN

1799 EID080388           R MAHADEVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      VELAGAM' 45-A 
MELAKUILDUDI ROAD                  

NAGAMALAI                                         MADURAI                                                                                             625019 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399533IN

1800 EID080389           S SELVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                         PLOT 383 ANNANAGAR                                MADUAI                                            TAMILNADU                                                                                           625020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399547IN
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1801 EID080390           M JOTHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                          13 JAYARAMAM CHETTY 
STREET                        

VELLORE                                                                                                                                               632004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399555IN

1802 EID080391           G V SEETHA RAMA 
RAO                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      49 57TH STREET PHASE II                           SATUVACHARI                                       VELLORE                                                                                             632009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399564IN

1803 EID080393           T GANESAN                                                                  G VASANTI                                                                                                                                             T CHITTO8U KOIL STRET                             KALLANGUTTU                                       SALEM                                                                                               636001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399578IN

1804 EID080394           JS VIJAYADUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                   INDIAN BANK SHARAPET                                                                                SALEM                                                                                               636002 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399581IN

1805 EID080395           KUMARA 
SHANMUGFUM                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      2 188L UDA7YAPURI 
NARASOTHIPATTY+                 

                                                  SALEM                                                                                               636004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399595IN

1806 EID080396           A VAIRAVAN                                                                 V VALLI                                                                                                                                               NEW NO 288/3                                      MURUGAN ADI STREET                                CHINNA PUTHUR 
SALEM                               

                                                  636007 82 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399604IN

1807 EID080397           R LAKSHMANAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     5/2-62 MURUGAN NAGAR                              METTURDAM                                         DIST SALEM                                        .                                                 636403 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399618IN

1808 EID080398           SELVAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                           89B5 SBI COLONY                                   TRICH ROAD                                        NAMAKKAL                                                                                            637002 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399621IN

1809 EID080399           KISHORE DUGAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SUSHIL ENTERPRISES                                75 N M S COMPOUNDS                                ERODE                                                                                               638001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399635IN

1810 EID080400           VIMAL JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       SUSHIL ENTERPRISES                                75 N M S COMPOUNDS                                ERODE                                                                                               638001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399649IN

1811 EID080401           M S VIJAY GANESH                                                                                                                                                                                                                 32 THIRUVENKATA SAMY                              CHETTY STREET                                     ERODE                                                                                               638001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399652IN

1812 EID080404           AJAY GOEL                                                                                                                                                                                                                        43 O M R COLONY                                   THIRU NAGAR COLONY                                ERODE TN                                                                                            638003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399666IN

1813 EID080405           P DURAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                          ASSISTANT POST MASTER 
A/CS                        

HEAD POST OFFICE 
GOBICHETTI PALAYAM               

TAMILNADU                                                                                           638452 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399670IN

1814 EID080406           N MANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                           141/G PK ROAD                                     KANGAYAM PERIYAR DT                               TAMILNADU                                                                                           638701 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399683IN

1815 EID080407           R GOVINDRAJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                      CANARA BANK 
KAVUNDAMPALAYAM                       

                                                  COIMBATORE                                                                                          641030 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399697IN

1816 EID080408           V.SARAVANAKUMAR                                                            A.JAGAPAU
L                                                                 

                                                                           S/O S. VELUSWAMY,                                 4/230 C.K.T.G.NAGAR,,                             MEHUPALAYAM, 
EBE.DT.                              

                                                  641305 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399706IN

1817 EID080409           L KANNAIYAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              642109 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399710IN

1818 EID080410           U S DHARMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C 1 U K P STREET                                  GANDHINAGAR                                       UDAMALPET                                                                                           642154 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399723IN

1819 EID080411           SUKANTA TRIPATHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 MILITARY HOSPITAL                                 WELLINGTON NILGIRIS                               TAMIL NADU                                                                                          643231 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399737IN

1820 EID080412           V KRISHNA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  S/O K VIJAYA KUMAR                                MANAGER CANARA BANK                               TELLICHERY 
KERALA                                 

                                                  670101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399745IN

1821 EID080413           K A SUSHEELA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     SARASIJAM 
THADAMPATTUTHAZHAM                      

P O KARAPARAMBA                                   CALICUT                                                                                             673010 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399754IN

1822 EID080414           P K ZUBAIDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      10/547 NELLIKOTTE HOUSE                           Z C H N ROAD                                      CALICUT                                                                                             673032 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399768IN

1823 EID080415           M D SABASTIAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    MUTHIRAKALAYIL HOUSE 
ARAPPEDIKA                   

NANMINDA POST 
CALICUT                             

KARALA                                                                                              673613 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399771IN
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1824 EID080416           R DIVAKARAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      11/1155 DAS TRADERS 
MUNICIPAL COMP-               

LEX MANNAN CHIRA 
ROAD PALAKKAD                    

KERALA                                                                                              678014 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399785IN

1825 EID080417           P N KUMARA 
PANIKKER                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      RADHA NILAYAM                                     THOTTAKKARA                                       OTTAPALAM                                                                                           679102 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399799IN

1826 EID080418           C NARAYANA MENON                                                           MRS INDIRA 
N MENON                                                         

                                                                           31/388 JAYASREE 
PUNKUNNAM                         

TRICHUR                                                                                                                                               680002 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399808IN

1827 EID080419           VISWANATHAN 
PANIKA PARAMBHIL                                               

                                                                                                                                                      KP 1/109 KURKENCHERY POST                         TICHUR                                                                                                                                                680007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399811IN

1828 EID080420           BEENA AVIER K                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O J C DAMIEN                                    A F O FEDERAL BANK 
NELLAI POST                    

TRICHUR KERALA                                                                                      680305 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399825IN

1829 EID080425           T R RAMAMURTHY                                                                                                                                                                                                                   VANA PRASTHA NILAYAM                              PO VYASAGIRI                                                                                                                                          680623 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399839IN

1830 EID080426           N C SUDHAKARAN                                                             DR V R 
LAKSHMI 
BAI                                                         

                                                                           LAKSHMI SUDHA URAKAM                              TRISSUR DIST KERALA                                                                                                                                   680662 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399842IN

1831 EID080427           TULSIDAS BHOJWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                8/83 SOUTH CHERLAL                                                                                  COCHIN                                                                                              682002 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399856IN

1832 EID080428           A V MALLYA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       STANDARD  CHARTERD BANK                           WILLINGDON  ISLAND                                COCHIN                                                                                              682003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399860IN

1833 EID080429           VIMAL  KUMAR  
SINGH                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      I N S BEAS                                        C/O  FLEET  MAIL  OFFICE                          COCHIN  NAVAL 
BASE     KERALA                     

                                                  682004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399873IN

1834 EID080430           M VELAYUDH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL 
PLANT                         

3RD FLOOR 
NEDUMCHALIL CHAMBES                     

MULLASSERY 
CANAL ROAD 
COCHIN                      

                                                  682011 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399887IN

1835 EID080431           STEPHEN C PETER                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NAGARJUNA CREDITS & 
CAPITALS P LTD                

CHELUK BUILDINGS 
RAVIPURAM                        

ERNAKULAM                                                                                           682011 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399895IN

1836 EID080434           B SUJATHA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        535/07 FACT-CD TOWNSHIP                           FACT-CD AMBALAMEDU 
PO                             

COCHIN                                                                                              682303 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399900IN

1837 EID080435           JAYACHANDRAN R                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B-16 FACTORY TOWNSHIP                             PO UDYOGA MANDAL                                  UDYOGA MANDAL                                                                                       683501 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399913IN

1838 EID080436           K R SAHADEVAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    PALAPARAMBIL  
NANDIKULANGARA                      

KEZHAKEPRAM MANNAM 
NORTH PARUR                    

ERNAKULAM                                                                                           683513 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399927IN

1839 EID080437           VARGHESE P 
KAITHARATH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      KAITHAATH HOUSE 
MANIYANKUZ KARKUTTY               

ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM                                KERALA                                                                                              683576 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399935IN

1840 EID080439           METREENJ P 
VAISIANKUNJU                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      PALLIKKETHAYIL HOUSE                              THUMPOLLY ALLEPPEY                                KERALA                                                                                              688008 258 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399944IN

1841 EID080441           T M EAPEN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        T P HOUSE                                         MARAMON                                           KERALA                                                                                              689549 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399958IN

1842 EID080442           LALITHA ANCIL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NO 47  MUMMYS COLONY                              KAWADIAR  PO                                      TRIVANDRUM                                                                                          695003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399961IN

1843 EID080443           M R PRASANNA 
KUMARI                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 6 
VADAKKETHALAKKAL                       

MOSQUE LANE                                       KESAVADASAPURA
M                                   

TRIVANDRUM                                        695004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399975IN
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1844 EID080444           CHIRANJEEVA CHARY 
MUMMADI                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      KERALA HITECH INDUSTRIES 
LTD                      

CHACKAI                                           TRIVANDRUM                                                                                          695007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399989IN

1845 EID080445           JACOB MANI                                                                 VALSA 
JACOB                                                                

                                                                           TC 17/1806 SRI PRIYA                              NALLATHU BHAGAVATHI 
ROAD                          

POOJAPPURA  PO 
TRIVANDRUM                         

                                                  695012 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447399992IN

1846 EID080446           VIJAYAKUMAR R                                                                                                                                                                                                                    KELTRON COUNTERS LTD                              SREE KARIYAM PO                                   TRIVANDRUM                                                                                          695017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400007IN

1847 EID080447           SUBEN KUMAR 
PATRA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      PUNJAB & SIND BANK                                8, OLD COURT HOUSE ST.                            CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400015IN

1848 EID080448           SALILA SINGH                                                               ARUN 
KUMAR 
SINGH                                                           

                                                                           C/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH                              18 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD                             PUNJAB  NATIONAL 
BANK CALCUTTA                    

                                                  700001 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400024IN

1849 EID080449           SHRUTI AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   138 CANNING STREET                                CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700001 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400038IN

1850 EID080450           PRATAP RA KANTI LAL                                                                                                                                                                                                              M KUMAR & CO C/O 
PRATAPRAI KANTILAL               

JOSHI 109 N S ROAD  3RD 
FLR R NO 40               

KOLKATA                                                                                             700001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400041IN

1851 EID080451           BHAGWATI PRASAD 
RUNGTA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      C/O RUNGTA TRADERS                                23 NETAJ SUBHASH ROAD 
3RD FLR RN 12               

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400055IN

1852 EID080452           SUNIL BAGRODIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   269, MARSHALL HOUSE                               25, STRAND RD.                                    CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400069IN

1853 EID080453           NIRU VORA                                                                                                                                                                                                                        H MEHTA & SONS                                    111,NETAJI SUBHAS RD.                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400072IN

1854 EID080454           WELFORD 
COMMODITIES PVT 
LTD                                                

                                                                                                                                                      12 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                                                                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400086IN

1855 EID080455           SUNITA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                   C/O B 2 AGARWAL 5A                                K A BOSE RD GRD FLOOR                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400090IN

1856 EID080456           RENU SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                       30B ANNANDA PRASAD ST                             2ND FLOOR PO 
HATKHOLA                             

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400109IN

1857 EID080457           SUNIL KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      286 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE                           CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700006 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400112IN

1858 EID080458           BINA AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O SANJAY AGENCIES 9 
JAGMOHAN                    

MALLICK LANE IST FLOOR                            CALCUTTA                                                                                            700007 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400126IN

1859 EID080459           DHAPU DEVI MOHTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                 JAGANATH SATYA NARAYAN                            210/212 JAMUMALAL 
BAJAJ ST                        

CALCUTTA W B                                                                                        700007 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400130IN

1860 EID080460           SHANTI KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      53/55 VARANASI GHOSH 
STREET                       

5TH FLOOR                                         CALCUTTA                                                                                            700007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400143IN

1861 EID080461           ANIL TAPURIAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                    203/1 M G ROAD                                    ROOM NO 373                                       CALCUTTA                                                                                            700007 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400157IN

1862 EID080462           SANJAY KHEMKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    4 B RAMA NATH MAZUM DAR 
ST                        

3RD FLOOR                                         CALCUTTA                                                                                            700009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400165IN

1863 EID080463           PROMOTHAKAR 
MOKAR                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      8/C SUBARBAN SCHOOL 
ROAD                          

BHAWANIPUR                                        CALCUTTA                                                                                            700009 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400174IN

1864 EID080464           FATEMA SUJAUDDIN 
TAMBAWALA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      88A CHITTARANJAN AVENUE                           JASODA MANSION 3RD 
FLOOR                          

ROOM NO 9 
KOLKATA                                 

                                                  700012 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400188IN
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1865 EID080465           BHARTI SHAH                                                                                                                                                                                                                      8/A CHAITEN SEN LANE                              PO BOW BAZAR                                      CALCUTTA                                                                                            700012 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400191IN

1866 EID080466           VIRENDRA H PATEL                                                           HARSHA V 
PATEL                                                             

                                                                           14 A PULI LAKE                                    FLAT NO 12                                        CALCUTTA                                                                                            700012 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400205IN

1867 EID080467           SURAJ PRAKASH 
ANAND                                                        

SHASHI 
ANAND                                                               

                                                                           21/13 JANNAGAR ROAD                                                                                 CALCUTTA                                                                                            700014 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400214IN

1868 EID080468           PAUS JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O SANJAY ELECTORNICS                            7A/1 AJ BOSE RD                                   CALCUTTA                                                                                            700017 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400228IN

1869 EID080469           KRISHNA KUMAR 
KEYAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      2E RAJANIGANDHA                                   25 BALLY GUNGE PARK                               CALCUTTA                                                                                            700019 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400231IN

1870 EID080470           AJAY KEYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2E RAJANIGANDHA                                   25 BALLYGUNGE PARK                                CALCUTTA                                                                                            700019 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400245IN

1871 EID080471           BHARAT KOTHARI                                                             JASWANT 
KOTHARI                                                            

                                                                           C/O JASWANT KOTHARI                               1A HEYSHAM ROAD                                   CALCUTTA                                                                                            700020 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400259IN

1872 EID080472           KEYA DUTTA                                                                 DILIP 
KUMAR 
DUTTA                                                          

                                                                           22/B  RAY STREET                                  CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700020 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400262IN

1873 EID080473           SIMMI KEYAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      5 COMMISSARIAT ROAD                               HASTINGS                                          CALCUTTA                                                                                            700022 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400276IN

1874 EID080474           JUGAL KISHOR 
DHIRAN                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      8\1 A D H ROAD                                    3RD FLOOR                                         CALCUTTA                                                                                            700027 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400280IN

1875 EID080475           SRINIVAS T                                                                                                                                                                                                                       FLAT 1A                                           33C MONOHARPUKUR 
ROAD                             

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700029 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400293IN

1876 EID080476           RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH                                                         

PREM DEVI                                                                                                                                             17 PANCHANANTALA RD                               CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700029 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400302IN

1877 EID080477           KAVITA KHANNA                                                              AVADHBEH
ARI 
KHANNA                                                         

SUNITA 
KHANNA                                                              

AASHA APPT                                        93  DESHPRAN SASMAL 
ROAD                          

TOLLYGUNGE 
CALCUTTA                               

                                                  700033 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400316IN

1878 EID080478           SHIKHA JALAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     40 R K JAIN                                       33/31 JAMES LONG 
SARANI BEHALA                    

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700034 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400320IN

1879 EID080479           SAMBHU NATH BASU                                                                                                                                                                                                                 15 SASHI BHUSN MUKHERJEE                          BEHALA                                            CALCUTTA                                                                                            700034 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400333IN

1880 EID080480           TARA DEVI 
SINGHANIA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      C/O ARUN KR PODDAR 3/123                          AZAD GARH REGENT PARK                             CALCUTTA                                                                                            700040 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400347IN

1881 EID080481           NALINI SWAIKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    7 MOORE AVE                                       REGENT PARK                                       CALCUTTA                                                                                            700040 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400355IN

1882 EID080482           RABINDRANATH 
BANARJEE                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      210B, P.A.SHAH ROAD                               CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700045 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400364IN

1883 EID080483           TRIDIB NANDI                                                               TUSAR 
KANTI 
NANDI                                                          

                                                                           SOORAH JUTE MILLS,                                102, NARKELDANGA  
MAIN ROAD,                      

CALCUTTA.                                                                                           700054 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400378IN

1884 EID080484           KAPIL DEO PRASAD                                                           DHIRUJ 
PRASAD                                                              

                                                                           SOORAH JUTE MILLS,                                102, NARKELDANGA  
MAIN ROAD,                      

CALCUTTA.                                                                                           700054 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400381IN

1885 EID080486           ROHAN AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    E C-279 SECTOR-1                                  SALT LAKE CITY                                    CALCUTTA                                                                                            700064 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400395IN
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1886 EID080487           MR.KEDARNATH 
BANSAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      46/C CHOWRINGHEE RD 
EVEREST                       

HOUSE RM NO 188 18TH 
FL                           

CALCUTTA                                                                                            700071 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400404IN

1887 EID080488           NAVNEET BAHETI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   BL 79 SALT LAKE CITY                              NEAR 8 NO TANK                                    CALCUTTA                                                                                            700091 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400418IN

1888 EID080489           BABU LAL PERIWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 14, NITYA DHAN MUKERJEE                           IIIRD FLOOR                                       HORAH                                                                                               711101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400421IN

1889 EID080490           RAM KUMAR 
AGARWAL                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      50 DOBSON ROAD                                    HOWRAH                                                                                                                                                711101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400435IN

1890 EID080491           BABUL SANTRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O LAL MOHAN MUNSI                               7013 BELIGIOUS LANE                               HOWRAH                                                                                              711101 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400449IN

1891 EID080492           RANAJIT KUMAR RAY                                                          PROVA RAY                                                                                                                                             22/1 BRINDABON MULLICK                            LANE KADMRTALA                                    HOWRAH                                                                                              711101 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400452IN

1892 EID080494           MRS SAVITRI DEVI 
KEDIA                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      33, CHINTAMONI DEY RD.                            FLAT NO C/2                                       HOWRAH                                                                                              711101 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400466IN

1893 EID080496           SAROJ KUMARI 
AGARWAL                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      1/3 SREE MANI BAGAN LANE                                                                            HOWRAH                                                                                              711106 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400470IN

1894 EID080497           LALITA KHANDELWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                25/4 JANATA SARANI P O 
HIND MOTOR                 

712233 DIST HOOGLY                                W BENGAL                                                                                            712233 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400483IN

1895 EID080498           ALOK BASU                                                                  PROVAKA 
GOHOSH                                                             

                                                                           C/O PROVAKAR GHOSH                                36 APCAR GARDEN                                                                                                                                       713304 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400497IN

1896 EID080499           RAMA RAO KONDA                                                             MANI 
KONDA                                                                 

                                                                           BB-1/4 ROAD NO 5 A                                RSTS BURNPUR                                      BURDWAN DIST W 
B                                  

                                                  713325 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400506IN

1897 EID080500           MANAS GUHA                                                                 SANKAR 
KUMAR RAY                                                           

                                                                           TECH SERVICE DEPT INDIAN 
CORP                     

HALDIA OIL REFINERY                               MIDNAPUR                                                                                            721606 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400510IN

1898 EID080501           AMRIK SINGH 
BHUMBER                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      GAMMON INDIA LTD                                  PO TEESTA BAZAR                                   DIST DARJEELING  
WEST BENGAL                      

                                                  734312 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400523IN

1899 EID080502           SATYA RANJAN ROY                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O S BANIK LIC PARK                              PLOT NO 29 PO SODEPUR                             24 PGS N                                                                                            743178 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400537IN

1900 EID080503           NIHARIKA SAHOO                                                                                                                                                                                                                   PLOT NO AM/21 FIRST FLOOR                         V S S NAGAR                                       VANIVIHAR 
BHUBANESWAR                             

                                                  751004 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400545IN

1901 EID080504           UMA DEBI CHANANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O SUBHASH CHANDRA 
CHANANI KANDOI                

TYRES CUTTACK RD 
BHUBANESHWAR                     

ORISSA                                                                                              751006 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400554IN

1902 EID080505           SUDHANSU SEKHAR 
MOHANTY                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      DIRECTORATE OF TEXTILES 
ORISSA                    

SATYA NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR                           

DIST KHURDA                                                                                         751007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400568IN

1903 EID080506           SUSHANT KUMAR 
NANDA                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      PLOT NO 6                                         ASHOK NAGAR EAST                                  BHUBANESHWAR                                                                                        751009 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400571IN

1904 EID080507           MOTI LAL  JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   H NO VIM-477 SAILASHREE                           VIHAR CHANDRASEKHAR                               PUR 
BHUBANESWAR                                   

                                                  751016 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400585IN

1905 EID080508           SUMAN AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O BASUDEV SAHOO UPPER 
TELANGA BZR               

NR RAGHUNATHAJI 
TEMPLE CUTTACK                    

ORISSA                                                                                              753009 56 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400599IN

1906 EID080509           ASHARANIDHIMAAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SECTOR  7  E/142                                  ROURKELA                                          ORISSA                                                                                              769003 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400608IN

1907 EID080510           NRIPENDRA KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      NIPPON DR MRP UPAT LTD                            SARAF BLDG  ANNEX, AT 
ROAD, R.NO.11               

3RD FLOOR, 
GUWAHATI                               

                                                  781001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400611IN
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1908 EID080511           NISHA RAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        J K ROY Q NO 7/1                                  MOUNTAIN SHADOW                                   PO AZARA 
GUWAHATI                                 

                                                  781017 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400625IN

1909 EID080512           RAM PRASAD 
GORAIN                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      W/O SRI SATISH CHANDRA                            NPTC SUMITRA SADAN 
BORING ROADCHOWK               

PATNA BIHAR                                                                                         800001 65 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400639IN

1910 EID080513           URMIAL SINHA                                                               RAI 
BRAJESHW
AR NARAIN 
SINHA                                                

                                                                           C/O MUKESH KUMAR                                  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
PATNA MAIN                  

BRANCH NEW DAK 
BUNGLOW ROAD 
PATNA                 

                                                  800001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400642IN

1911 EID080514           PREMLATA DEVI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    RAJ TRADERS NARMADA 
APARTMENTS                    

OFFICE NO 9 EXHIBITION 
ROAD                       

PATNA                                                                                               800001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400656IN

1912 EID080515           AJEET SAHAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                      A/24 ANANDPURI                                    PATNA                                                                                                                                                 800001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400660IN

1913 EID080516           MANOJ KUMAR 
GARG                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      KHEMKA UTENSILS                                   DARIYA PUR GOLA                                   PATNA                                                                                               800004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400673IN

1914 EID080517           KAMALIA OM 
PRAKASH                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      DURGA DEVI ROAD                                   CHOWK PATNA CITY                                  PATNA                                                                                               800008 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400687IN

1915 EID080518           PUNAM RUNGTA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     KANODIA MARKET                                    NEW ROAD                                          PATNA CITY                                                                                          800008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400695IN

1916 EID080519           RITA SINGH                                                                 UMDNDRA 
PRASAD 
SINGH                                                       

                                                                           C/O U P SINGH                                     INDIAN BANK P B 627                               PATNA BIHAR                                                                                         800008 77 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400700IN

1917 EID080520           AVINASH AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  C/O SUNIL KUMAR SINGHI 
BIRSHIVAJI                 

PATH NORTH S K PURI 
BORING ROAD                   

PATNA                                                                                               800013 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400713IN

1918 EID080521           KAPIL DEO BASAD 
SINGH                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      VILL SHIKHPURA PO B V 
COLLEGE                     

PATNA                                                                                                                                                 800014 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400727IN

1919 EID080522           GEETA KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                     K SECTOR K 8 KANKER BAGH                          P C COLONY                                        PATNA                                                                                               800020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400735IN

1920 EID080523           ANJALI KUMARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O SURYA NARAYAN NAYAK                           MULCHAND PAATH NEW 
TOLH CHITRAGUPT                

NAGR 
KANKARBAGH 
PATNA                             

                                                  800020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400744IN

1921 EID080524           SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O SRI DEORAHA AGENCY 
KUMHRAR                    

PATNA                                             BIHAR                                                                                               800020 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400758IN

1922 EID080525           ANIL KUMAR YADAV                                                           MINA 
KUMARI                                                                

                                                                           C/O Y P YADAV QR NO B-3 
(OLD)                     

B S E B COLONY 
RAJABANSHINAGAR                    

P O 
SHASHRINAGAR 
PATNA BIHAR                      

                                                  800023 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400761IN

1923 EID080526           GOPAL SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NEAR DAK BANGLOW SURIYA                           AT PO SURIYA                                      DIST GIRIDIH                                                                                        825320 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400775IN

1924 EID080533           SIHANTA PRABHAT                                                            RAMANAN
D PRABHAT                                                           

                                                                           C/O R N PRABHAT S B OF 
INDIA                      

KUMARADHUBI BR PO 
CHIRKUNDA                       

DSIT DHANBAD                                                                                        828202 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400789IN

1925 EID080535           V SRINIVAS PRASAD                                                          V S 
NARAYAN                                                                

                                                                           Q NO 220 ROAD BISHAPUR                            JAMSHEDPUR                                        JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831001 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400792IN

1926 EID080536           MAHESHWARI 
BISWAS                                                          

ASHIM 
KUMAR 
BISWAS                                                         

                                                                           SA/301 SAKSHI SUPERVISOR                          FLAT NO PO SAKSHI                                 JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400801IN
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1927 EID080537           RASO  RAJ MANDAL                                                           RITA 
MANDAL                                                                

                                                                           KF  2/53 KADMA NEW  
WORKERS FLAT                  

P O KADMA                                         JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831005 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400815IN

1928 EID080538           NASIM AKHTAR                                                               SAYEEDA 
AKHTAR                                                             

                                                                           185-L4ROAD NO 7                                   B H AREA PO KADMA                                 JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831005 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400829IN

1929 EID080539           UMA MUKHERJEE                                                              SULAGNA 
MUKHERJEE                                                          

                                                                           25RAJENDRA NAGAR                                  SAKCHI                                            JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831007 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400832IN

1930 EID080540           RAMESH PRASAD 
SRIVASTAVA                                                   

KAMLA 
SRIVASTAV
A                                                           

                                                                           Q NO 60 OLD EAST 
PLANTBASTI                       

PO BURMA MINES 
JAMESHDEUR                         

                                                                                                    831007 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400846IN

1931 EID080541           SHASHI SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O P SINGH R O F DALMA 
WILD LIFE                 

SANCTURRY FOREST 
COLONY MANGO                     

JAMSHEDPUR                                                                                          831012 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400850IN

1932 EID080542           PUSPA LAL                                                                  IRA VERMA                                                                                                                                             B/3 TATA COMPLEX COLONY                           PO GAMARIA   DIST 
SINGHBHUM                       

BIHAR                                                                                               832108 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400863IN

1933 EID080543           SUSANTA 
MUKHERJEE                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      D-158 CENTRAL CAMP                                NOAMUNDI                                          SINGBHUM WEST  
BIHAR                              

                                                  833217 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400877IN

1934 EID080544           ABHAYA CHATTERJEE                                                          HIMANGSH
U SHEKHAR 
CHATTERJE
E                                               

                                                                           C/O H S CHATTERJEE TISCO                          DESIGN OFFICE N I M PO 
NOAMUNDI                   

SINGHBHUM WEST                                                                                      833217 52 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400885IN

1935 EID080545           RAMESH PRASAD                                                                                                                                                                                                                    AT SECURTIY OFFICE TISCO  
MINES                   

NOAMUNDI                                          SINGBHUM BIHAR                                                                                      833217 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400894IN

1936 EID080546           RAJINI VARMA                                                               ANIL 
VARMA                                                                 

                                                                           PURCHASE DEPT TISCO 
NOAMUNDI                      

PO NOAMUNDI                                       DIST SINGHBHUM 
WEST                               

                                                  833217 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400903IN

1937 EID080547           QAIYUM AKTAR                                                               SAYEEDA 
KHATOON                                                            

                                                                           TISCO CAMP SANGRAM SAHI 
E                         

NOAMUNDI                                          SINGHBHUM 
BIHAR                                   

                                                  833217 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400917IN

1938 EID080548           B MAITY                                                                    BIVEKANAN
DA MAITY                                                          

                                                                           FLATE NO 9  P O NOAMCUNDI                         SINGBHUM                                          BIHAR                                                                                               833217 26 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400925IN

1939 EID080549           AJITA MAITY                                                                                                                                                                                                                      C/O B MAITY                                       PO NOAMUNDI 
SINGBHUM                              

BIHAR                                                                                               833217 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400934IN

1940 EID080550           ARJUN KUMAR SINHA                                                          PUNITA                                                                                                                                                CD 287 SEC 2                                      PO DHURWA                                         RANCHI                                                                                              834004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400948IN

1941 F  000072           FALAH INVESTMENT 
LTD                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      C O FALAH ITIEFAQ INV. LTD 
63/65                  

SAYEED HOUSE IST FLR 
NEAR MAHIM DARGAH            

S VEER SAVARKAR 
MAHIM  MUMBAI                     

                                                  400016 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400951IN

1942 F  000090           FLOSSY 
MASCARENHAS                                                         

JOSEPHINE 
MARTHA 
COELHO                                                    

                                                                           HOUSE NO 16                                       RATHODI VILLAGE                                   MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI                                  

                                                  400095 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400965IN

1943 F  000093           FRANCIS P 
JAYACHANDRAN                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      RETD.HEADMASTER                                   33, BRINDAVAN NAGAR                               ERNAVOOR 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600057 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400979IN

1944 F  000101           FARAM LASKARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    DR J LASKARI RD                                   MACHALIPETH                                       SURAT                                                                                               395001 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400982IN
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1945 G  000089           G S CHANDRASHEKAR                                                          MR 
SHARATH 
CHANDRA 
PATEL                                                   

                                                                           NO 68/20 5TH CROSS ROAD                           HANUMANTHA NAGAR                                  BANGALORE                                                                                           560019 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447400996IN

1946 G  000651           GUNASEKARAN P                                                                                                                                                                                                                    GOLDEN AUTOMOBILES                                98 A.A.STREET                                     SALEM                                                                                               636001 90 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401002IN

1947 G  000670           GURUDATTA 
VINAYAK GANPATYE                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      35 BUDHAWAR PETH                                  PUNE                                                                                                                                                  411002 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401016IN

1948 G  001271           GANESAN A R                                                                                                                                                                                                                      PV.AR HOUSE                                       No. 22 P.V.A.R.STREET                             DEVAKOTTAI 
DEVAKOTTAI                             

                                                  623302 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401020IN

1949 GDL003912           RAJU M JHAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              0 163 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401033IN

1950 GDL004515           PRABHAKARA REDDY 
PATIL                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              0 17 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401047IN

1951 GDL005139           P SIVA KIRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             0 33 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401055IN

1952 GDL005140           P RAVI KIRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             0 32 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401064IN

1953 GDL008240           NIKHIL BAKRE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             0 16 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401078IN

1954 H  000900           HEMAVATHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                        No. 21-B                                          SARADHA COLLEGE ROAD                              VEVEKANANDHA 
NAGAR SALEM                          

                                                  636007 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401081IN

1955 H  000924           HIRALAL V TOLANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                 RUGANI PALACE-2 FLAT-3                            SINDHI COLONY                                     S M ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) 
BOMBAY                      

                                                  400067 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401095IN

1956 I  000089           I VARKEY                                                                                                                                                                                                                         VANBEY INVESTMENTS PVT 
LTD                        

152, GREAMS ROAD                                  MADRAS                                                                                              600006 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401104IN

1957 IN3001181071
3170    

VIJAY MOHAN 
AGARWAL                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      13 MOTI BAGH                                      DAYAL BAGH                                        UTTAR PRADESH                                     AGRA                                              282005 2 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401118IN

1958 IN3002141216
6056    

SHEETAL  AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                 117 484  Q BLOCK                                  SHARDA NAGAR                                                                                        KANPUR                                            208025 28 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401121IN

1959 IN3002141302
5832    

SUBBARAMA REDDY 
TETALI                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      D NO 4 4 RAYAVARAM                                E G DT                                                                                              AP INDIA                                          533346 8 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401135IN

1960 IN3002391019
6092    

MAHENDRAN T                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1148,PKM ROAD                                     THENI                                             TAMIL NADU                                                                                          625531 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401149IN

1961 IN3003941143
8493    

KROVIDI RAJESWARI                                                                                                                                                                                                                3-5-28  P-72                                      KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY                              (NR MOUALAL 1ST 
PHASE H B 
COLONY)                 

HYDERABAD                                         500040 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401152IN

1962 IN3003941232
8146    

MALLADI 
CHANDRASEKHARA 
PRASAD                                              

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 5-59/31                                      SAMATHA NAGAR                                     OLD BOWENPALLY                                    SECUNDERABA
D                                      

500011 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401166IN

1963 IN3003941563
3688    

RAMESH JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      H NO-33                                           CHARKHA LINE TO BADA 
BAZAR                        

TAH-SEHORE                                        SEHORE MP                                         466001 33 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401170IN

1964 IN3003941577
7069    

M PITCHAIMANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    29 8 SOUTH AVANI MOOLA 
STREET                     

SOUTH AVANI MOOLA 
STREET                          

NULL                                              MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU                                

625001 48 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401183IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 
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1965 IN3003941609
4589    

N BALA KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                     35 1ST MAIN ROAD SAI 
NAGAR                           

VIRUGAMBAKKAM                                     CHENNAI                                           600092 140 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401197IN

1966 IN3005131025
4660    

SRINIVAS JADA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    H NO 5-17                                         PO VI & MO                                        VEMULAPALLY                                       DIST 
NALGONDA 
(AP)                                

508217 9 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401206IN

1967 IN3005131922
3162    

BALAKRISHNAN 
RADHAKRISHNAN                                                 

B 
RAJESWARI                                                                

                                                                           B23 RUBY LANDMARK                                 VANDALUR WALLAJA 
ROAD                             

VARADHARAJAPUR
AM MUDICHUR                         

KANCHEEPURA
M TAMILNADU                            

600048 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401210IN

1968 IN3005971023
7862    

MAHALAKSHMI  A                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 45                                             N PARRY COLONY                                    PINJI                                             RANIPET                                           632401 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401223IN

1969 IN3008881492
4827    

HARI PRASAD SABOO                                                          BHARATI 
SABOO                                                              

                                                                           RAJA BAGAN                                        SAROVAR ENCLAVE                                   KANKE ROAD                                        RANCHI                                            834008 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401237IN

1970 IN3009661001
6296    

DEBJYOTI PAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MISSION ROAD,                                     P.O.- RANAGHAT,                                   DIST- NADIA                                                                                         741201 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401245IN

1971 IN3009741102
6646    

ASHOKKUMAR 
MULJIBHAI BHALANI                                               

                                                                                                                                                      9, ARDHANA SOCIETY,                               DHAKWADA, BEUSAR,                                                                                   BILIMORA.                                         396325 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401254IN

1972 IN3010222053
6514    

KOLLA SAROJINI                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KOLLA SAROJINI                                    14 2   VASAVI STORES                              MAIN BAZAR    
RAJAM                               

SRIKAKULAM 
DIST                                   

532127 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401268IN

1973 IN3010551053
3317    

FOX MANDAL 
CONSULTING PVT. 
LTD.                                            

                                                                                                                                                      FM HOUSE A 9                                      SECTOR 9                                                                                            NOIDA (UP)                                        201301 63 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401271IN

1974 IN3010802201
7806    

M A RAMALINGAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 8/B  M I G FLAT                                CENTRAL AVENUE                                    M K B NAGAR     
VYASARPADI                        

CHENNAI                                           600039 300 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401285IN

1975 IN3010802270
8877    

K MOHANDASS                                                                                                                                                                                                                      15 A KAMALAVINAYAGAR 
KOIL STREET                  

PERUR                                                                                               COIMBATORE                                        641010 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401299IN

1976 IN3012251010
9339    

CARMO ANTHONY 
D'SOUZA                                                      

SAVIO 
KEITH 
FERNANDES                                                      

                                                                           VILLA DIANA', NO.11, 1ST 
FLOOR                   

GOKHALE ROAD (NORTH)                              86 CROSS ROAD                                     DADAR, 
MUMBAI                                     

400028 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401308IN

1977 IN3012763034
0622    

PATEL SUSHILABEN 
VISHNUBHAI                                                

                                                                                                                                                      1 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY                                NR JIVDAYA SOC                                    RADHANPUR ROAD                                    MEHSANA                                           384002 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401311IN

1978 IN3013301807
7071    

ASHIS KUMAR 
SAHANA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      TOWN THANA ROAD                                   SAHANA HOUSE                                      PO.   DIST  GIRIDIH                               GIRIDIH                                           815301 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401325IN

1979 IN3013301898
4208    

SAVITA AGGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  100/1                                             TRIKUTA NAGAR                                     JAMMU TAWI                                        J AND K                                           180004 51 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401339IN

1980 IN3015491792
4515    

BHANJI BHAI HAMA 
BHAI GOHEL                                                

                                                                                                                                                      AVADH RESI                                        BL 26, BH ALAP MAVADI                             NEAR ROYAL ALAP 
PALM                              

RAJKOT, 
GUJARAT                                   

360004 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401342IN

1981 IN3016041065
4063    

GOWDAVAMSHA 
NAGARAJASETTY 
RAMESHBABU                                       

                                                                                                                                                      6TH WARD KANTENAHALLI                             K R NAGAR TOWN                                    K R NAGAR POST                                    MYSORE                                            571602 1 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401356IN

1982 IN3016374000
2507    

RUPESH PAUL                                                                                                                                                                                                                      502 C BHAGAT GRANDEUR 
NEW LINK ROAD               

MINDSPACE OPPOSITE 
INFINITI MALL                  

MUMBAI                                            MAHARASHTR
A                                       

400064 3 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401360IN

1983 IN3016374040
8909    

YADAIAH GUPTA 
PALUTLA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      1 2 123 2 Y STATION ROAD 
STATION                  

ROAD VTC 
MAHBUBNAGAR PO 
MAHABUBNAGAR              

MAHBUBNAGAR                                       TELANGANA                                         509001 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401373IN
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1984 IN3016531003
4388    

SUBHASH SINGHAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                  18-A, KAIRON MARKET                               HALL BAZAR                                                                                          AMRITSAR                                          143006 164 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401387IN

1985 IN3016961086
9908    

MURUGESAN.P                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NO 22/2, GANDHIJI  STREET                         KOLLAM  PALAYAM                                                                                     ERODE                                             638002 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401395IN

1986 IN3021481055
5047    

R SRIRAMAIAH                                                               RAJALAKSH
MI G S                                                            

SHILPA G 
S                                                                 

C/O SRI RAJALAKSHMI 
TRADERS                       

GENERAL MERCHANT                                  M G ROAD                                          CHINTAMANI                                        563125 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401400IN

1987 IN3022691016
2541    

RANGIAH 
KANCHARLA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      6- 4- 407/A,                                      SRINAGAR COLONY,                                  BEHIND N G 
COLLEGE,                               

NALGONDA                                          508001 3 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401413IN

1988 IN3023241028
6037    

KEDARI SETTY 
VENKATA NAGA 
GURU MURTHY                                      

                                                                                                                                                      DOOR NO 30 9 4 1                                  SARADA STREET                                     FLAT NO  302 
DABAGARDENS                          

VISAKHAPATN
AM                                     

530020 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401427IN

1989 IN3023241072
4503    

SHYAMALI HALDAR                                                            SUNANDA 
HALDAR                                                             

                                                                           VILL BHATENDA (WEST)                              PO, PS RAJARHAT                                   DIST 24 PARGS 
NORTH                               

KOLKATA                                           700135 6 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401435IN

1990 IN3023241075
2215    

PABOLU 
MAHESWARA RAO                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      14-19-102 OPP BALAJI                              GOLD AND SILVER 
MARKET                            

R.R ROAD CHIRALA                                  PRAKASAM                                          523155 25 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401444IN

1991 IN3026793229
1048    

RAM NIWAS 
SHARMA                                                           

                                                                                                                                                      H NO 153                                          RABINDR PALLI                                     OPP RABINDRA 
PALLI                                

LUCKNOW 
UTTAR 
PRADESH                             

226016 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401458IN

1992 IN3027341004
5992    

MAKARLA SRINIVASA 
RAO                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      6-103/368                                         GULMOHAR PARK 
COLONY                              

SERLINGAMPALLY                                    HYDERABAD                                         500019 6 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401461IN

1993 IN3030286345
3387    

PRASHANTA KUMAR 
JENA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      342 BRAHMESWAR COLONY 
RASULGARH                   

BHUBANESWAR                                       ,BHUBANESHWAR                                     ORISSA,INDIA                                      751010 4 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401475IN

1994 IN3030521004
7160    

BHAVANABEN 
MAHESHBHAI PATEL                                                

                                                                                                                                                      42, DEVDEEP TOWER                                 NR. SUREL FLAT                                    NR. DEV ASHISH 
SCHOOL, 
BODAKDEV                   

AHMEDABAD                                         380015 41 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401489IN

1995 IN3030771002
3902    

R K RAMESH BABU                                                                                                                                                                                                                  BALAJI STUDIO                                     KOTE ROAD                                                                                           SHIMOGA                                           577201 5 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401492IN

1996 IN3061149001
5774    

STATE BANK OF 
INDIA.PERSONAL 
BANKING BRANCH 
MUMBAI.                        

                                                                                                                                                      STATE BANK OF INDIA                               PERSONAL BANKING 
BRANCH,                          

MUMBAI 
SAMACHAR MARG,                             

MUMBAI.                                           400023 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401501IN

1997 J  000015           J 
BALASUBRAMANIAM                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      20 JUBILEE ROAD                                   WEST MAMBALAM                                     MADRAS                                                                                              600033 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401515IN

1998 J  000067           J SOURIRAJAN                                                               MRS 
KOUSALYA 
SOURIRAJA
N                                                    

                                                                           5 JAYARAM STREET                                  AMINJIKARAI                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600029 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401529IN

1999 J  000080           JAFAR SADI SHAIKH                                                                                                                                                                                                                179 MEMNI BUILDING                                FLAT NO 19,DIMTIMKAR 
ROAD                         

NAGDADA 
MUMBAI                                    

                                                  400008 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401532IN

2000 J  000381           J S NAGARAJA                                                                                                                                                                                                                     OFFICER, INDIAN BANK                              P.B NO.40, B D ROAD                               CHITRADURGA                                                                                         577501 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401546IN

2001 J  000494           JASWINDER KAUR 
RANDHAWA                                                    

                                                                                                                                                      SARDAR DAIRY                                      OPP MEDICAL COLLEGE                               MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR                             

                                                  143001 240 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401550IN

2002 J  001402           JANARTHANAN K                                                                                                                                                                                                                    11 NORTH SOWRASHTRA 
STREET                        

TRICHI                                            TIRUCHI DISTRICT 
TAMILNADU                        

                                                  620008 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401563IN
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2003 K  000171           K NAGARAJAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      239/2, JAGANNATHAN ST                             MADIPAKKAM                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600091 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401577IN

2004 K  000245           K RAJENDRAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      45 PERUMAL KOIL STREET                            VELAPADY                                          VELLORE                                                                                             632001 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401585IN

2005 K  000386           K V RAJAGOPAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O R RANGARAJAN                                  NO.6, ARISTOTTLE STREET                           DASS AVENUE, 
CHITLAPAKKAM 
CHENNAI                 

                                                  600064 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401594IN

2006 K  000605           KOUSALYA 
SOURIRAJAN                                                        

MR J 
SOURIRAJA
N                                                            

                                                                           5 JAYARAM STREET                                  AMINJIKARAI                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600029 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401603IN

2007 K  001040           K VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NO 34 WEST MADA STREET                            NUNGAMBAKKAM                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600034 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401617IN

2008 K  001123           KAMAL AGARWAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                    15/294 CIVIL LINES                                KANPUR                                                                                                                                                208001 240 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401625IN

2009 K  001244           KANDASAMY R                                                                                                                                                                                                                      TEACHER HOUSE 71/4                                ANNA NAGAR NEAR 
SELVAKUMAR 
MANDABAM               

K PARAMATHI 
KARUR DT                              

                                                  639111 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401634IN

2010 K  001532           KRISHNA DEVI GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                                               189 SECTOR 13                                     URBAN ESTATE                                      KARMAL                                                                                              132001 300 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401648IN

2011 K  001556           KRISHNAMOORTHY K 
R                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      328/5, POONGA 
APARTMENTS                          

SECOND AVENUE                                     ANNA NAGAR 
MADRAS                                 

                                                  600040 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401651IN

2012 K  001690           KAUSHIK DILIPBHAI 
DESAI                                                    

MR 
BHAVANA 
KAUSHIK 
DESAI                                                   

                                                                           HANUMAN BHAGDA - 396 
030                          

DIST VALSAD                                       GUJARAT                                                                                             396030 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401665IN

2013 K  003680           KAMALAM S                                                                                                                                                                                                                        No. 54, SECOND LAYOUT                             KRISHNASWAMY NAGAR                                RAMANATHAPURA
M COIMBATORE                         

                                                  641045 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401679IN

2014 L  000046           L VENKATARAMA 
REDDY                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      30-A BASHYAM REDDY ST                             CUDDALORE                                                                                                                                             607001 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401682IN

2015 L  000333           LALITHA 
SHANMUGAM                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      DIVYA' NO 4 II MAIN STREET                       VENGEESWAR NAGAR                                  VADAPALANI 
MADRAS                                 

                                                  600026 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401696IN

2016 L  000704           LALITHA                                                                    RAMASUBR
AMANIAN                                                            

                                                                           PLOT NO 1B NARMADA 
NAGAR                          

SABAPATHY STREET 
ULLAGARAM                        

MADIPPAKKAM 
POST MADRAS                           

                                                  600091 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401705IN

2017 M  000111           M KALAPPAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                       13, FLAG STAFF STREET                             ROYAPURAM                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600013 400 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401719IN

2018 M  000274           M S VENKATARAMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 62-B GENGU REDDY STREET                           EGMORE                                            MADRAS                                                                                              600008 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401722IN

2019 M  000528           MANJUSREE BASU 
ROY                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      115-F RASH BEHARI AVENUE                          CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700029 2000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401736IN

2020 M  000541           MANORAMA RAMA 
RAO                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      12 BABUBHAI TERRACE                               CHANDAVARKAR ROAD                                 MATUNGA 
MUMBAI                                    

                                                  400019 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401740IN

2021 M  000553           MARIA CORREIA 
AFONSO VAZ                                                   

                                                                                                                                                      SHANTIVAS' 25/E-2 LORETTE 
APARTMENTS             

MAIN AVENUE                                       SANTA CRUZ 
MUMBAI                                 

                                                  400054 1080 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401753IN
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2022 M  000916           M SANJAY SHENOY                                                            MRS 
SHANTI S 
SHENOY                                                        

                                                                           CHALK CLIFFS'                                    KODIAL BAIL                                       MANGALORE                                                                                           575003 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401767IN

2023 M  001124           M MAHAVIR                                                                                                                                                                                                                        FLAT NO 132 INFINITY BY 
URBAN TREE                

PORUR GARDENS PHASE 2 
VANAGARAM                   

PORUR CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU                          

                                                  600116 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401775IN

2024 M  001435           MANGLI PRASAD 
NIGAM                                                        

                                                                                                                                                      104A/142 RAM BAGH                                 KANPUR                                                                                                                                                208012 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401784IN

2025 M  001650           MEENA PALWANKAR                                                            MISS 
MEDHA 
PALWANKA
R                                                       

                                                                           7 PRAGAT KARVE ROAD                               NAWPADA                                           THANE                                                                                               400602 90 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401798IN

2026 M  001680           MEERA MANWANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                    C/O D C M RETAIL STORE                            115 BAPU BAZAR                                    UDAIPUR (RAJ)                                                                                       313001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401807IN

2027 M  001920           MUTHUKAMATCHI R                                                                                                                                                                                                                  PLOT NO.95 BALAJI NAGAR                           THIRUPPARANKUNDRAM                                MADURAI                                                                                             625005 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401815IN

2028 M  003020           MEENA GUPTA                                                                PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
GUPTA                                                      

                                                                           36/46 RAMMOHAN MATA                               GILIS BAZAR                                       KANPUR                                                                                              208001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401824IN

2029 M  003435           MURALIDHARA 
ULLURA                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C/O YOGESH HANDE                                  #68 11TH 'B' MAIN                                 5TH 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE                     

                                                  560041 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401838IN

2030 M  003855           MANONMANI 
BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      No. 92,                                           DEVANGA HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD                          

R.S.PURAM 
COIMBATORE                              

                                                  641002 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401841IN

2031 N  000076           N KUMAR                                                                    MR. V 
NARAYANA
SWAMY                                                        

                                                                           >THIRU KAMATCHI NILAYAM>                          31 KALATHIAPPA MUDALI 
ST                          

CHOOLAI MADRAS                                                                                      600112 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401855IN

2032 N  000696           NAGABHUSHANAM A                                                                                                                                                                                                                  H NO 1-7-110                                      BRAMHAN STREET                                    MEDAK                                                                                               502110 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401869IN

2033 N  001030           NILESH SHAH                                                                MISS 
PRAGNA 
SHAH                                                           

                                                                           TUSHAR PARK C 18 IST FLOOR                        VIJAY COLONY                                      JHUHU LANE 
ANDHERI (WEST)                         

                                                  400058 300 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401872IN

2034 N  001306           N CHITHRA SEKARAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                67 1ST ST                                         ANNAI SIVAGAMI NAGAR                              ENNORE MADRAS                                                                                       600057 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401886IN

2035 N  001441           NALINKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL VORA                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      MADRAS TRADING CO                                 RAMNIK HOUSE                                      JUBILEE CHOWK 
RAJKOT                              

                                                  360001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401890IN

2036 N  003468           NARASIMHAN. K.R.                                                                                                                                                                                                                 C/O RAMAKRISHNA AYYAR                             KARUPPATHUR VILLAGE, 
KALLAPALL                    

LALAPET TRICHI  
DISTRICT                          

                                                  639105 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401909IN

2037 N  003531           NEETA ANANT GADRE                                                                                                                                                                                                                C/204 CHANDIWALLA 
COMPLEX NEAR                    

SIDDEHSHWAR LAKE 
PATIL WADI OPP                   

OPP NOORIBABA 
PACH PARHADI 
THANE                  

                                                  400601 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401912IN

2038 P  001221           PRABU P R G                                                                                                                                                                                                                      565 18TH STREET                                   KORATTUR                                          CHENNAI                                                                                             600080 90 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401926IN

2039 P  001294           PRAKASH M 
PALGOTA                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      R K AGENCY                                        JAVALI SAL                                        HUBLI   
KARNATAKA                                 

                                                  580028 100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401930IN



Details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) authority with respect to Second Interim Dividend declared for the financial year 2018 – 2019 
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2040 P  001354           PRATIBHA CHOPRA                                                            MR 
CHAMPLAL 
JAIN                                                           

                                                                           17/414 NARAYAN BHUVAN 
1ST FLOOR                   

BAZAR ROAD                                        BANDRA MUMBAI                                                                                       400050 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401943IN

2041 P  001830           PUSHPAVATI 
CHUNILAL DASADIA                                                

PRAKASH 
CHUNILAL 
DASADIA                                                   

ANJANA 
PRAKASH 
DASADIA                                                     

67 NUTAN LAXMI COOP HSG 
SOC                       

6 NAVKAR 8TH RD JVPD 
SCHEME                       

VILE PARLE W 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400056 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401957IN

2042 P  001926           P SUNDARA RAJAN                                                            K 
PALANIYAP
PAN                                                             

                                                                           KOPPANAMPALAYAM                                   PUNDAMANGALUM PO                                  PARAMATY VELUR 
TK SALEM                           

                                                  638182 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401965IN

2043 P  001935           M P VAIYAPURI                                                              KULANDAA
YI                                                                 

V 
SIVAMANI                                                                 

MOONUTTUPALAYAM                                   MEL ORATHAI PO                                    KARUR TK                                                                                            639113 2000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401974IN

2044 P  001965           PUSHPAVATI 
CHUNILAL DASADIA                                                

MR 
PRAKASH 
CHUNILAL 
DASADIA                                                

MRS 
ANJANA 
PRAKASH 
DASADIA                                                 

6,NAVKAR,67,NUTAN LAXMI 
CO-OP HSG SOC             

8TH ROAD, J V P D 
SCHEME                          

VILE PARLE (WEST) 
MUMBAI                          

                                                  400049 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401988IN

2045 P  002026           P NARASIMHULU 
CHETTY                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      NO 9 ARUMUGAM STREET                              SOWCARPET                                         MADRAS                                                                                              600079 80 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447401991IN

2046 P  002580           P V MOHAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                        43 MOORE STREET                                   4TH FLOOR                                         CHENNAI                                                                                             600001 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402008IN

2047 P  002968           PONNAMMAL. P                                                                                                                                                                                                                     NO. 27, TEMPLE AVENUE                             SRINAGAR COLONY                                   SAIDAPET MADRAS                                                                                     600015 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402011IN

2048 P  002995           POONAM V ASKNANI                                                           VEENKUMA
R N 
ASKNANI                                                        

                                                                           D-21  LAKSHMIPARK SOCIETY                         SANT KANWER COLONY                                BARODA                                                                                              390006 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402025IN

2049 P  002997           PRAKASH CHANDRA 
GUPTA                                                      

                                                                                                                                                      DEENKUNJ                                          18 CHAK (ZERO ROAD)                               ALLAHABAD                                                                                           211003 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402039IN

2050 P  003006           PALANIAPPAN U.                                                                                                                                                                                                                   187, CHINNAMMAL STREET                            K.K.PUDUR                                         COIMBATORE                                                                                          641038 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402042IN

2051 R  000252           R SHANKARAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                      20/21 RAJUNAICKEN ST                              WEST MAMBALAM                                     MADRAS                                                                                              600033 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402056IN

2052 R  000535           RATCHAGA                                                                                                                                                                                                                         25/7  1ST MAIN ROAD                               JAWAHAR NAGAR                                     CHENNAI                                                                                             600082 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402060IN

2053 R  000551           RAVINDRA 
JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      SANJAY APARTMENTS  007 
ISHAVASYAM                 

OPP SHETH C N VIDYALAY 
DR VIKRAM                  

SARABHAI RD 
AMBAWADI  
AHMEDABAD                   

                                                  380006 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402073IN

2054 R  000840           R SETHU                                                                                                                                                                                                                          SUNDARAM NAGAR                                    SINGAMPUNARI                                                                                                                                          624502 250 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402087IN

2055 R  001020           R VENKAT 
SUBRAMANI                                                         

MRS N V 
PARIMALA                                                           

                                                                           3362-AA, 8TH STREET                               11TH MAIN ROAD                                    ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI                                

                                                  600040 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402095IN

2056 R  001021           R VENKAT 
SUBRAMANI                                                         

MR M 
MOHAN                                                                 

                                                                           3362-AA, 8TH STREET                               11TH MAIN ROAD                                    ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI                                

                                                  600040 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402100IN

2057 R  001108           R K CHAKRAVARTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                  B-21 SRIKRISHNA 
APARTMENT                         

235/2 N S C BOSE ROAD                             P.O.NAKTALA 
CALCUTTA                              

                                                  700047 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402113IN
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2058 R  001138           R RADHA KRISHNA                                                            MRS R 
PRABHA                                                               

                                                                           NO.2013, 7TH MAIN 'D' 
BLOCK                       

2ND STAGE                                         RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE                            

                                                  560010 80 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402127IN

2059 R  001273           RAJA SRINIVASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NO.7, THULUKANAM ST,                              WEST MAMBALAM                                     MADRAS                                                                                              600033 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402135IN

2060 R  001289           RAJAN K                                                                                                                                                                                                                          14 WEST AVENUE ROAD                               KODAMBAKKAM                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600033 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402144IN

2061 R  001403           RAJESH KUMAR 
CHADDHA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      35 GUJRATI MOHALLA                                ALLAHABAD                                                                                                                                             211003 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402158IN

2062 R  001517           RAKESH MALHOTRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                  3438/3, REHGUR PURA                               KAROL BAGH                                        NEW DELHI                                                                                           110005 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402161IN

2063 R  001547           RAM SARAN 
AGARWAL                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      C/O RAM BABOO                                     15/294 CIVIL LINES                                KANPUR                                                                                              208001 240 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402175IN

2064 R  001589           RAMAKRISHNAN M R                                                                                                                                                                                                                 AC-74 ANNA NAGAR                                  MADRAS                                                                                                                                                600040 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402189IN

2065 R  001798           RANI KHEMKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                      FLAT#28 GROUND FLR 
MANAR MANDIR                   

HSG SOC 17TH 
ROADSIDHARTH NAGAR                   

P O GOREGAON(W) 
MUMBAI                            

                                                  400062 140 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402192IN

2066 R  001903           RAVI KUMAR S                                                                                                                                                                                                                     C/O P A KUDVA 204 B GREEN 
PARK                    

YARI ROAD VERSOVA                                 ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI                               

                                                  400061 270 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402201IN

2067 R  001912           RAVI SHANKER 
TRIVEDI                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      HOUSE NO 46                                       H' BLOCK                                         KIDWAI NAGAR 
KANPUR                               

                                                  208011 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402215IN

2068 R  003709           RAMACHANDRAN P                                                                                                                                                                                                                   SATHYAMANGALAM POST                               KULITHALAI TALUK                                  TRICHY DIST 
TAMILNADU                             

                                                  629403 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402229IN

2069 S  000289           S RAMADORAI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      7 SEKKAZHER STREET                                M G R NAGAR                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600083 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402232IN

2070 S  000808           SHRINATH SHESHGIRI 
KALBAG                                                  

MRS MIRA 
SHRINATH 
KALBAG                                                   

                                                                           IORA 6 SILVER SANDS                               JUHU TARA ROAD                                    MUMBAI                                                                                              400049 1000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402246IN

2071 S  001744           S SRINIVASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                     NO.8, SECOND CROSS ROAD                           RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM                               CHENNAI                                                                                             600028 220 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402250IN

2072 S  001848           SANDEEP 
GIRADHRILAL NAHAR                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      MAHADEO PARK, PLOT NO.17                          S.NO.37/2, ERANDAVAN                              PUNE                                                                                                411038 90 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402263IN

2073 S  001849           SANDEEP KALRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                    AE/47 TAGORE GARDEN                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                             110024 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402277IN

2074 S  002206           SETHURAMAN RM                                                                                                                                                                                                                    SOWBAGYA', MUMBAI 
DYEING SHOW ROOM               

NO.9 L.B.ROAD                                     ADYAR MADRAS                                                                                        600020 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402285IN

2075 S  002457           SHIVPRAKASH KABRA                                                                                                                                                                                                                B-1 NARMADA NAGAR OPP-
AKC COLLEGE                 

CHAMTHI KHEDA ROAD                                CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN                             

                                                  312001 600 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402294IN

2076 S  002750           SUBBALAKSHMI T                                                             MISS S 
VASANTHY                                                            

                                                                           18 SECOND CROSS                                   RAGHAVA REDDIAR 
COLONY                            

ASHOK NAGAR                                       CHENNAI                                           600083 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402303IN

2077 S  003192           SUSHILA SOMCHAND 
SHAH                                                      

KIRTI 
SOMCHAND 
SHAH                                                        

                                                                           9 COTTONCHAWL 
PANJARAPOLE                         

RELIEF ROAD                                       AHMEDABAD                                                                                           380001 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402317IN

2078 S  003297           SUBADRA 
RANGARAJAN                                                         

                                                                                                                                                      C-65, HINDU COLONY                                NANGANALLUR                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600061 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402325IN
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2079 S  003325           S PUTTAMMA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       7 UNION STREET                                    SHIVAJI NAGAR                                     BANGALORE                                                                                           560001 10100 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402334IN

2080 S  003389           S PRATHIBHA                                                                N SAI 
SUBRAMAN
IAN                                                          

                                                                           D 205 HI LINE                                     ANSARI COMPLEX                                    HYDERABAD                                                                                           500028 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402348IN

2081 S  003754           SUSHMA BHANDARI                                                            RANVEER 
CHAND                                                              

                                                                           A 12 VANDANA APTS                                 NARGHAR RD 
BHAYANDAR E                            

THANE                                                                                               401105 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402351IN

2082 S  003991           SAGARMAL RANKA                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NO 6/4 V M LANE                                   NADU STREET (1ST 
FLOOR)                           

MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI                                  

                                                  600004 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402365IN

2083 S  004016           SEEMA AHUJA                                                                MR RAM 
AHUJA                                                               

                                                                           FLAT 301 MATHURADHAM 
APARTMENT                    

M I SECTION                                       ULHASNAGAR                                        DIST THANE                                        421005 140 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402379IN

2084 S  004175           S AHILANDAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                      NO.8, INDIRA NAGAR 1ST 
STREET                     

SANTHOSAPURAM                                     CHENNAI                                                                                             601302 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402382IN

2085 S  005784           SRIDHAR S                                                                                                                                                                                                                        C/O S.KRISHNA KUMAR 
INDIAN OVERSEAS               

BANK HOSUR INDUSTRIAL 
COMPLEX                     

SIPCOT   HOSUR  
DHARMAPURI DT                     

                                                  635126 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402396IN

2086 S  005813           SIVAKAMI SP                                                                SUBRAMAN
IAN M                                                              

                                                                           50, RAMASWAMY CHETTIAR 
STREET                     

NORTH PUDUR                                       KARAIKUDI P T T 
DISTRICT                          

                                                  623001 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402405IN

2087 S  005869           SAPNA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 No. 47, RAGHUNAYKULU 
STREET                       

MADRAS                                                                                                                                                600003 120 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402419IN

2088 S  005884           SURAIYA ATTARI                                                             HUSAIN 
FAKHRUDDI
N                                                          

                                                                           C/O.ABDUL KADER TYEBJI & 
CO                       

No. 3, AMRATALLA 
STREET,                          

CALCUTTA 
CALCUTTA                                 

                                                  700001 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402422IN

2089 S  005894           SUBRAMANIAN V                                                                                                                                                                                                                    FLAT F2 PLOT NO 32 SRI 
SAKTHI MANOR               

2ND MAIN ROAD VIJAY 
NAGAR                         

VELACHERY 
CHENNAI .                               

                                                  600042 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402436IN

2090 S  006000           SATINDER SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                                                   2/291 TELIWARA                                    SHAHDARA                                          DELHI                                                                                               110032 50 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402440IN

2091 S  006041           SHAISTA ANJUM                                                              RIAZ 
AHMED 
SIDDIQUI                                                        

                                                                           H NO 11\76                                        SABUN KATRA                                       AGRA                                                                                                282003 250 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402453IN

2092 S  006090           SURAJ DIAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                       302, SABLOAK APTS                                 16 ROAD                                           KHAR MUMBAI                                                                                         400052 220 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402467IN

2093 T  000170           TARUN KUMAR 
BANERJEA                                                       

                                                                                                                                                      55 DESH BANDU ROAD WEST                           CALCUTTA                                                                                                                                              700035 2000 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402475IN

2094 T  000500           TRIVEDI K K                                                                MRS   
MEENA R S                                                            

                                                                           RAILWAY CONTRACTOR                                JAWAHAR MARG                                      SHAMGARH                                                                                            458883 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402484IN

2095 T  000559           T R SUJANANDAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   73 VI CROSS ST                                    TRUSTPURAM                                                                                                                                            600024 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402498IN

2096 T  000897           TEJENDRA KUMAR. S.                                                                                                                                                                                                               C/O GAUTAM STATIONERY 
HOUSE                       

53 NARAYANA MUDALI 
STREET                         

MADRAS MADRAS                                                                                       600079 120 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402507IN

2097 U  000132           ULKA BODAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                       99 SHIVAJI PARK                                   DADAR                                             MUMBAI                                                                                              400028 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402515IN

2098 U  000177           UPENDRA SHAH                                                               MRS   
PURNIMA 
SHAH                                                         

                                                                           8 ANJALI                                          14 B ROAD                                         DHAR (W) 
MUMBAI                                   

                                                  400052 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402524IN
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2099 U  000437           USHA KRISHNA RAO,                                                          ANITA 
KRISHNA 
RAO                                                          

NITIN 
KRISHNA 
RAO &                                                        

No. 6-1/32/134                                    SKENDAGIRI                                        SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 
STATE                 

                                                  500361 20 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402538IN

2100 V  000161           V R SRINIVASAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                   26 GANGAIAMMAN KOIL 
STREET                        

CHOOLAIMEDU                                       MADRAS                                                                                              600094 70 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402541IN

2101 V  000326           VANITHAMANI                                                                                                                                                                                                                      87 VELLALA STREET                                 PURASAWALKAM                                      MADRAS                                                                                              600084 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402555IN

2102 V  001719           V RAJAGOPALAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                    15, GANGAMMAN COLONY                              VADAPALANI                                        MADRAS                                                                                              600026 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402569IN

2103 V  001775           V SHANKARALINGAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                 NO.8, INDIRA NAGAR 1ST 
STREET                     

SANTHOSAPURAM                                     CHENNAI                                                                                             601302 40 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402572IN

2104 V  002909           VALLIAMMAL. M.                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KARUVLAPATTI                                      ALAGAPURI POST                                    KOTTAYUR 
RAMNAD DISTRICT                          

                                                  623205 200 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402586IN

2105 V  003029           VENKAT R GOPALAN                                                                                                                                                                                                                 S/O LATE V VENKATACHALAM                          NO.26/4, T T K ROAD                               IST CROSS 
CHENNAI                                 

                                                  600018 10 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402590IN

2106 W  000010           WARTYHULLY 
ESTATES LTD                                                     

                                                                                                                                                      18/5 CAMBRIDGE ROAD 
CROSS                         

ULSOOR                                            BANGALORE                                                                                           560008 500 2ND INTERIM 
2018-2019                             

EX447402609IN


